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1 1 1 334 3004050184 PRAGATI JAISWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 99.9828313 700

2 2 2 459 3006030347 HARSH TIWARI Male YES EWS_X_M 99.9712547 695

3 3 3 499 3004060019 ANSH AGRAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 99.9712547 695

4 4 4 685 3003020192 GOURI INANI Female YES UR_X_F 99.9554105 690

5 5 5 766 3001080574 SHRUTI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 99.9554105 690

6 6 6 1071 3002040197 MAYANK ROHIRA Male YES EWS_X_M 99.9369174 685

7 7 7 1267 3003230198 SAMARTH MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 99.9369174 685

8 9 9 1800 3006030234 SANJANA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 99.9110172 678

9 11 11 1923 3004030484 TANISHA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 99.9002745 676

10 12 12 2041 2001500243 MANNAT NAGPAL Female YES UR_X_F 99.8844303 675

11 13 13 2199 3003150205 ANUSHKA GARG Female YES UR_X_F 99.8844303 675

12 14 14 2315 3003190042 TANMAY AGRAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 99.8844303 675

13 16 16 2713 3001130132 AKSHAT LOHIYA Male YES UR_X_M 99.8507306 670

14 18 18 3086 3002050512 ZUBER KHAN Male YES UR_X_M 99.8484741 669

15 19 19 3215 3004090013 HARSHAD GROVER Male YES UR_X_M 99.8385163 667

16 20 20 3760 3001100362 ASHNA GEETE Female YES UR_X_F 99.8089371 665

17 22 22 3989 3013020476 YASHWARDHAN MALVIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 99.8010395 663

18 25 25 4160 3903100266 YATHARTH TRIPATHI Male YES UR_X_M 99.7934363 662

19 29 29 4311 3002090277 ANMOL MOR Male YES UR_X_M 99.7820068 661

20 31 31 4478 3013020077 NISHANT CHATAP Male YES OBC_X_M 99.7615025 660

21 35 35 4997 3001100473 NUPUR CHHAPRE Female YES OBC_X_F 99.7504165 658

22 36 36 5151 3003080062 SOHAM GURJAR Male YES OBC_X_M 99.7418812 657

23 37 37 5228 3115270437 RIJUL SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 99.7418812 657

24 40 40 5336 3030010418 HARSH GARG Male YES EWS_X_M 99.7305498 656

25 41 41 5375 3001090292 AJAY CHANDRAVANSHI Male YES OBC_X_M 99.7305498 656

26 59 59 6614 3003060005 PAVANI GOLI Female YES UR_X_F 99.6667805 651

27 152 0 11817 3001110319 ANKUR WAKODE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 99.4038544 635

28 267 266 18499 3003170032 ALEKH BANSAL Male YES UR_X_M 99.079906 620

29 389 387 23659 3002050518 RISHAV GANDHARV Male YES SC_X_M 98.8305677 610

30 402 0 24234 3115170258 HIMANISH TRIPATHI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 98.7898534 608

31 411 408 24597 3110090478 ALINA KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 98.7898534 608

32 413 0 24812 3905300058 DIVYANSHI MALAV Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 98.7648852 607

33 465 0 27091 3918090253 KIRAN KUMAWAT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 98.6547114 603

34 506 500 29412 3001230171 ATUL VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 98.5368361 599

35 508 502 29446 3003020067 NANCY GAMAR Female YES ST_X_F 98.5368361 599

36 509 0 29491 2302170333 TANUSHREE RAO Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 98.5368361 599

37 510 0 29517 2001250587 JIGYASA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 98.5368361 599

38 566 0 31690 3922010148 RITU CHOUDHARY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 98.4116519 595

39 601 592 33018 3001130039 PIYUSH GUJRE Male YES SC_X_M 98.3586252 593

40 604 0 33063 4408160011 HIBA ASAD Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 98.3586252 593

41 613 0 33265 4411011028 PAYODHI SHAMBHAVI SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 98.3586252 593

42 685 674 36315 3001110261 ARUNIMA B NAIR Female YES UR_X_F 98.2027336 588

43 706 695 36872 3001030008 ABHILASHA Female YES UR_X_F 98.1719772 587

44 731 720 37643 3002040704 VIVEK SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 98.1383756 586

45 739 0 37895 3906040457 AVIRAL SUKHWAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 98.1383756 586

46 751 739 38188 3004090344 PRANJAL CHAWLA Female YES EWS_X_F 98.100114 585

47 757 0 38515 2001390659 NITISHA SHARMA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 98.100114 585

48 786 773 39408 1502550120 SHASHI KANT KUMAR Male YES UR_X_M 98.0400236 583

49 845 832 41261 4458010485 YESH SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 97.9709565 581

50 851 838 41691 4433030301 SHIVAM TRIPATHI Male YES UR_X_M 97.9322534 580

51 906 893 43320 2603100609 SUSHANT KUMAR Male YES UR_X_M 97.8715744 578

52 911 0 43640 2001011518 FAKHRA WASIM Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 97.8373842 577

53 919 0 43940 3905340057 INSHA KHAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 97.8373842 577

54 936 921 44580 2301140242 JYOTI DEVI Female YES UR_X_F 97.803243 576

55 939 0 44631 4406020514 SAKSHAM SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 97.803243 576

56 942 0 44690 2302150469 DHRUV KUMAWAT Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 97.803243 576

57 1000 983 46687 3003290406 PRATHAM CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 97.6945408 573

58 1008 991 46948 3006020075 KUMAR SHANU KESHARWANI Male YES EWS_X_M 97.6945408 573

59 1046 0 48512 1505030255 HENA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 97.5876535 570

60 1118 1100 51038 2712080079 DIYA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 97.4836603 567

61 1143 0 51736 2510020218 PARESH PUROHIT Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 97.446576 566

62 1184 1165 53317 3001030606 TANISHQ SACHDEV Male YES UR_X_M 97.3705433 564

63 1208 1189 54115 3003210116 KRITI MEHTA Female YES UR_X_F 97.3365493 563

64 1220 1201 54416 4407210135 ANURAG AGNIHOTRI Male YES UR_X_M 97.3000045 562

65 1222 0 54426 2001370213 SARVESH KUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 97.3000045 562

66 1224 1204 54468 3004050147 ANSHIKA SINHA Female YES UR_X_F 97.3000045 562

67 1232 1212 54760 3003100385 VEDIKA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 97.3000045 562

68 1233 1213 54784 3003080609 ISHITA SINGHAI Female YES UR_X_F 97.3000045 562

69 1234 1214 54785 4402010650 NITIN SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 97.3000045 562

70 1235 1215 54788 4408360027 RAJAT BHADOURIYA Male YES UR_X_M 97.3000045 562

71 1237 1217 54871 3027010583 SHIKHA MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 97.3000045 562

72 1238 1218 54907 3013010419 ADITYA SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 97.3000045 562

73 1240 1220 54947 3608010112 SHUBHAM SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 97.3000045 562
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74 1245 1225 55179 3003080418 KRINJAL PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 97.2621844 561

75 1250 1230 55372 2001530454 ANUJ Male YES UR_X_M 97.2621844 561

76 1262 0 55621 4401080459 VAISHNAVI GUPTA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 97.2621844 561

77 1263 1241 55630 3027010343 KRISHNA PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 97.2621844 561

78 1271 1249 55844 3903410063 VIVEK SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 97.2181835 560

79 1277 1255 56056 3002040283 KHUSHBOO SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 97.2181835 560

80 1278 1256 56084 3905050379 IKSHA DWIVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 97.2181835 560

81 1282 1260 56283 3010050097 MEHUL PHATE Male YES OBC_X_M 97.2181835 560

82 1283 1261 56319 3008060044 SRASHTI KATRE Female YES UR_X_F 97.2181835 560

83 1284 1262 56332 3001050341 SANNIDHYA MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 97.2181835 560

84 1285 1263 56334 3003100125 PARTH SINGH TOMAR Male YES UR_X_M 97.2181835 560

85 1286 1264 56401 3003100388 YASH KOUSHAL Male YES OBC_X_M 97.2181835 560

86 1290 1268 56497 4411050665 KHUSHI PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 97.2181835 560

87 1291 1269 56542 3003020123 NAMRATA HARODE Female YES OBC_X_F 97.2181835 560

88 1292 1270 56563 3001220234 HARSH MANI MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 97.2181835 560

89 1297 1275 56776 3003230067 PUNYASA NAYAK Female YES UR_X_F 97.1831103 559

90 1298 1276 56784 1702110067 ROHAN YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 97.1831103 559

91 1299 1277 56799 3001020043 HARSH DHAKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 97.1831103 559

92 1306 1284 57082 3012020172 SHIVADITYA SINGH PARIHAR Male YES UR_X_M 97.1831103 559

93 1307 1285 57114 3002070162 SANYA KAURAV Female YES OBC_X_F 97.1831103 559

94 1309 1287 57220 2301080112 ISHITA Female YES UR_X_F 97.1831103 559

95 1310 1288 57229 3905410228 NAUSHEEN KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 97.1831103 559

96 1315 1293 57299 3003220398 TAMANNA DIXIT Female YES UR_X_F 97.1831103 559

97 1319 1297 57440 3003080242 BHAVYA SAXENA Female YES UR_X_F 97.1492145 558

98 1320 1298 57448 3004010422 SONUJ MANWANI Male YES UR_X_M 97.1492145 558

99 1321 1299 57516 3026030055 KHUSHBU VATRE Female YES OBC_X_F 97.1492145 558

100 1326 1304 57606 3013010350 AJAY SINGH THAKUR Male YES OBC_X_M 97.1492145 558

101 1333 1311 57916 3903770042 RAGHVENDRA Male YES OBC_X_M 97.1492145 558

102 1334 1312 57930 1206160529 PARNIKA YADAV Female YES UR_X_F 97.1492145 558

103 1337 1315 58003 2001530284 ARPITA CHAUHAN Female YES UR_X_F 97.1492145 558

104 1338 0 58043 2001600083 MADHAV ARORA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 97.1492145 558

105 1339 1316 58064 3003160307 KABIR SINGH GANGRADE Male YES UR_X_M 97.1492145 558

106 1341 1318 58112 1513030163 SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 97.1492145 558

107 1342 1319 58147 3001020266 SOUMYA TRIPATHI Female YES UR_X_F 97.1140922 557

108 1346 1323 58260 4219010564 M ABINAYA SAI Female YES UR_X_F 97.1140922 557

109 1347 1324 58278 2001830060 ABHISHEK SHUKLA Male YES UR_X_M 97.1140922 557

110 1349 1326 58346 3002010387 ABHISHEK YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 97.1140922 557

111 1350 1327 58351 3028010524 DEEPRAJ SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 97.1140922 557

112 1351 1328 58352 3905080023 RADHA VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 97.1140922 557

113 1354 1331 58544 3003270339 ABHAY PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 97.1140922 557

114 1356 1333 58733 3002030875 ANISHKA RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 97.1140922 557

115 1358 1335 58842 2301110336 NISHTHA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 97.0746043 556

116 1361 1338 58959 3005020332 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 97.0746043 556

117 1365 1342 59055 3001070189 IPSHITA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 97.0746043 556

118 1369 1346 59269 3013020252 SHUBHAM MAHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 97.0746043 556

119 1374 1351 59401 3905010007 SURBHI YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 97.0746043 556

120 1375 1352 59443 3002030652 PUSHPRAJ DHAKAD Male YES OBC_X_M 97.0746043 556

121 1377 1354 59489 1702070010 DHRUV RAJ Male YES UR_X_M 97.0746043 556

122 1380 1357 59565 3004020271 SANSKAR MANJHI Male YES OBC_X_M 97.0746043 556

123 1385 1362 59799 3005030372 AADITYA UPADHYAY Male YES UR_X_M 97.0308487 555

124 1386 1363 59804 3905090015 AKSHITA SWARNKAR Female YES UR_X_F 97.0308487 555

125 1387 1364 59852 3024010342 NIKKY TYAGI Female YES UR_X_F 97.0308487 555

126 1390 1367 59987 3003120429 SNEHA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 97.0308487 555

127 1391 1368 59996 4411170300 GEETANJALI MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 97.0308487 555

128 1396 1373 60147 3905220470 SUNIDHI PANDEY Female YES EWS_X_F 97.0308487 555

129 1399 1376 60330 3001130198 SHREYA MAMAR Female YES OBC_X_F 97.0308487 555

130 1400 0 60348 4410010182 KHUSHAHAL SINGH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 97.0308487 555

131 1401 1377 60389 3003120003 TASMEET SINGH CHHABRA Male YES UR_X_M 97.0308487 555

132 1408 1384 60906 3017030368 MANSI RANA Female YES UR_X_F 96.9928323 554

133 1411 1387 60965 3024020251 ANIKET TYAGI Male YES EWS_X_M 96.9928323 554

134 1415 1391 61059 3003020636 SHILPA NAGPURE Female YES OBC_X_F 96.9928323 554

135 1416 1392 61116 3905140285 AKRITI UPADHYAY Female YES UR_X_F 96.9928323 554

136 1417 1393 61179 3001080542 DEWANSHI SHUKLA Female YES UR_X_F 96.9928323 554

137 1425 1401 61467 2001330632 SNEHA KAUSHIK Female YES UR_X_F 96.9573177 553

138 1427 0 61504 2001360405 DEVRAJ SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.9573177 553

139 1429 1404 61551 3029010106 ARYAN UPADHYAY Male YES UR_X_M 96.9573177 553

140 1432 1407 61623 3003160049 BHOOMI DANGI Female YES OBC_X_F 96.9573177 553

141 1434 1409 61663 3002010326 AYUSH DHAKAD Male YES OBC_X_M 96.9573177 553

142 1435 1410 61670 3002020150 AKANKSHA RAJAWAT Female YES UR_X_F 96.9573177 553

143 1436 1411 61685 3002070104 ARYAN RAJPUT Male YES OBC_X_M 96.9573177 553

144 1439 1414 61777 3002010012 KHUSHI SINGH RAJPUT Female YES OBC_X_F 96.9573177 553

145 1441 1416 61882 3031020036 SHREYASHA RAJAK Male YES OBC_X_M 96.9573177 553

146 1444 1419 61963 3007010247 SANJAY DANGI Male YES OBC_X_M 96.9573177 553

147 1449 1424 62072 3001200221 MANAV CHOUDHARY Male YES OBC_X_M 96.9183203 552

148 1454 1429 62162 3006010410 SNEHAL SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 96.9183203 552

149 1457 1432 62191 2001590328 ROMA AGGARWAL Female YES UR_X_F 96.9183203 552

150 1458 1433 62210 3020010070 MUKUL PARASHAR Male YES UR_X_M 96.9183203 552
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151 1459 1434 62270 3011010001 RAVI NARWARIA Male YES OBC_X_M 96.9183203 552

152 1461 1436 62359 3003050030 PRAVEEN KUMAR YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 96.9183203 552

153 1462 0 62363 4405170307 MOHD TAYYAB Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.9183203 552

154 1465 1439 62533 3003390279 AKASH GAUTAM Male YES UR_X_M 96.9183203 552

155 1470 1444 62700 3028020223 RAVI KURMI Male YES OBC_X_M 96.9183203 552

156 1474 1448 62924 3013020282 BHARTI CHANDRAWANSHI Female YES OBC_X_F 96.8784399 551

157 1479 1453 63038 3001050034 ANUSHREE NAGAR Female YES OBC_X_F 96.8784399 551

158 1481 1455 63108 1702050178 TANAYA CHOWDHURY Female YES UR_X_F 96.8784399 551

159 1486 1460 63325 3003370051 VIKAS RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 96.8784399 551

160 1488 1462 63341 3001020712 SAMEA AKHTAR Female YES OBC_X_F 96.8784399 551

161 1490 1464 63433 3003070470 TANZEEL SARA KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 96.8784399 551

162 1491 1465 63474 3005030437 KULDEEP PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 96.8784399 551

163 1494 0 63572 4416010445 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN KHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.8784399 551

164 1495 1468 63623 3002060428 SURAJ SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 96.8784399 551

165 1502 1475 63815 3004060567 DISHA KOSHTA Female YES OBC_X_F 96.8350767 550

166 1507 1480 63904 4401100301 VIVEK SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 96.8350767 550

167 1510 1483 63921 3001070013 DEEPALI MISHRA Female YES EWS_X_F 96.8350767 550

168 1516 1489 64152 3031020108 VEERENDRA DANGI Male YES OBC_X_M 96.8350767 550

169 1520 1493 64209 3006010065 VAIBHAV MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 96.8350767 550

170 1523 1496 64321 1702020568 TANVI MUNDRA Female YES UR_X_F 96.8350767 550

171 1524 1497 64327 3003030114 AVI LADDHA Male YES UR_X_M 96.8350767 550

172 1527 1500 64485 3905140277 MANSI CHOUDHARY Female YES UR_X_F 96.8350767 550

173 1530 1503 64563 3027010211 SOUMYKARTIK SHROTRIYA Male YES UR_X_M 96.7977471 549

174 1531 1504 64631 3002010383 VARSHA KUMARI Female YES UR_SN_F 96.7977471 549

175 1533 1506 64686 4402070046 JAY SHREE SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 96.7977471 549

176 1534 1507 64733 3028020490 ROOPAL NEMA Female YES OBC_X_F 96.7977471 549

177 1537 1510 64765 3004030210 DEEPANSHI CHAKRAWARTY Female YES OBC_X_F 96.7977471 549

178 1539 1512 64823 3004150421 YASH PYASI Male YES EWS_X_M 96.7977471 549

179 1544 0 64907 3003040009 PRITI KUMARI Female NO UR_SN_F (Non Domicile) 96.7977471 549

180 1545 1517 64954 4411090608 SAKSHI SINGH PATEL Female YES UR_X_F 96.7977471 549

181 1553 0 65344 3111030208 ANURAG DEWADE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.7612023 548

182 1554 1525 65361 3006020638 SANKALP CHATURVEDI Male YES UR_X_M 96.7612023 548

183 1556 1527 65381 2301030535 SHIVANGI PARDHI Female YES OBC_X_F 96.7612023 548

184 1558 1529 65517 3905160319 YASHIKA SHRIVASTAVA Female YES UR_X_F 96.7612023 548

185 1559 1530 65537 3905020658 MEDHA SINGH PATEL Female YES UR_X_F 96.7612023 548

186 1564 1535 65810 3001120062 ANUJ CHATURVEDI Male YES UR_X_M 96.7612023 548

187 1566 1537 65895 3002050376 SAMEEKSHA DAKSHA Female YES OBC_X_F 96.7612023 548

188 1570 1541 65962 3003230023 RAJESH GURJAR Male YES OBC_X_M 96.7612023 548

189 1571 1542 66058 3023020155 MEENAL PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 96.7240199 547

190 1575 1546 66182 3001110369 POORVA JADON Female YES EWS_X_F 96.7240199 547

191 1577 1548 66212 3003090600 RIYA SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 96.7240199 547

192 1578 0 66221 3923030475 AKSHI CHOUDHARY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 96.7240199 547

193 1579 1549 66299 3004040488 MANTSHA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 96.7240199 547

194 1583 1553 66394 3015010060 DIMPLE MAKKANI Female YES UR_X_F 96.7240199 547

195 1584 1554 66410 3004120261 RADHIKA KUMARI SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 96.7240199 547

196 1585 1555 66527 3001030637 HARSH AGRAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 96.7240199 547

197 1586 1556 66607 3001030424 SONALI GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 96.7240199 547

198 1588 1558 66738 3030010410 ARPIT KUMAR NIGAM Male YES UR_X_M 96.7240199 547

199 1589 1559 66749 3901030188 ASHUTOSH SINGH BHATI Male YES UR_SN_M 96.7240199 547

200 1591 1561 66813 3003070102 ANJALI LAHOTI Female YES UR_X_F 96.6847281 546

201 1593 1563 66873 3031020085 ABHINAV ALIYA Male YES EWS_X_M 96.6847281 546

202 1595 1565 66935 3003120474 MOHINEE KHANDELWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 96.6847281 546

203 1596 1566 67011 3012010037 ESHA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 96.6847281 546

204 1598 1568 67117 3003330122 ANNAPURNA GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 96.6847281 546

205 1600 1570 67158 3013030252 ANJALI KUSHWAHA Female YES OBC_X_F 96.6847281 546

206 1603 1573 67275 3020010413 SARVGAYA DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 96.6847281 546

207 1608 1578 67379 3008030121 TRIVENI SHARNAGAT Female YES OBC_X_F 96.6847281 546

208 1614 1584 67602 3001070356 GHOSIA ALI Female YES EWS_X_F 96.6374897 545

209 1615 1585 67615 3028020142 MAHIKA DUBEY Female YES UR_X_F 96.6374897 545

210 1621 1591 67704 3002040028 VIDUSHI TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 96.6374897 545

211 1625 1595 67796 4409090411 ADEEBA MUHIUDDIN Female YES UR_X_F 96.6374897 545

212 1631 1601 67924 3002010351 PRACHI SAUNAKIYA Female YES UR_X_F 96.6374897 545

213 1632 1602 67950 3905040574 AKSHARA NAYAK Female YES UR_X_F 96.6374897 545

214 1636 1606 68029 3905120493 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 96.6374897 545

215 1638 1608 68038 3007010312 ADARSH DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 96.6374897 545

216 1640 1610 68132 3005010445 YASH SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 96.6374897 545

217 1642 1612 68292 2001460555 SIDDHARTH SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 96.6374897 545

218 1647 0 68501 2802040015 APOORVA SUNIL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 96.6374897 545

219 1648 1617 68504 3003130110 JOY BOSE Male YES UR_X_M 96.6374897 545

220 1651 1620 68651 3001140386 SWADHA SHREE SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 96.5992771 544

221 1653 1622 68703 3905010311 AQSHA AFREEN Female YES OBC_X_F 96.5992771 544

222 1661 1630 68937 1703050567 AKSHAT MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 96.5992771 544

223 1662 1631 68950 3002060079 HARDIK VASHISTHA Male YES UR_X_M 96.5992771 544

224 1663 1632 68952 3002080109 KOMAL GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 96.5992771 544

225 1665 1634 69005 3029010022 POOJA MISHRA Female YES EWS_X_F 96.5992771 544

226 1672 1641 69283 3012010118 ANIKET KHARE Male YES UR_X_M 96.5992771 544

227 1674 1643 69295 3002030279 HARSH PRATAP CHANDIL Male YES EWS_X_M 96.5992771 544



S No

Common 

Rank

M.P. State 

Rank

NEET UG-

2023 Rank

NEET UG-2023 

Roll Number Candidate Name Gender

M.P. 

Domicile Eligible Category

NEET 

Percentile

NEET Score 

(Out of 720)

228 1675 1644 69363 3008010185 PALLAVI PARDHI Female YES OBC_X_F 96.5599363 543

229 1676 1645 69383 3001040346 ARIBA SHOAB Female YES UR_X_F 96.5599363 543

230 1677 1646 69418 3005050028 JAGRATI MARU Female YES OBC_X_F 96.5599363 543

231 1678 1647 69423 3001010057 ZUNERA SHAHAB Female YES UR_X_F 96.5599363 543

232 1679 1648 69462 3003170274 OM TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 96.5599363 543

233 1680 1649 69472 3028050242 RIYA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 96.5599363 543

234 1682 1651 69498 3030010374 RATAN PRAKASH SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 96.5599363 543

235 1684 1653 69544 3905300245 SHRUTI SINGH TOMAR Female YES EWS_X_F 96.5599363 543

236 1685 1654 69578 3030010155 KIRAN KUMARI YADAV Female YES UR_X_F 96.5599363 543

237 1686 0 69712 2304030321 PRIKSHIT SAINI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.5599363 543

238 1688 1656 69823 1502040448 MONIKA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 96.5599363 543

239 1689 1657 69920 3006030490 AKASH SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 96.5599363 543

240 1690 1658 69936 3010010375 TANAY SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 96.5599363 543

241 1695 1663 70175 3006010556 VIVEK TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 96.5188296 542

242 1699 1667 70314 3004070330 HARSH KOHLI Male YES UR_X_M 96.5188296 542

243 1707 1675 70776 3905060352 ASTHA TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 96.5188296 542

244 1708 1676 70789 3024010029 VINEET RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 96.5188296 542

245 1709 1677 70864 3014010045 MOHD GULAM GAUS AZAM KHAN Male YES EWS_X_M 96.5188296 542

246 1715 0 71240 4608120486 VIDUSHI DAS Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 96.4791945 541

247 1721 1688 71457 3001010448 KAVYA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 96.4791945 541

248 1725 1692 71717 3905290353 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 96.4791945 541

249 1726 1693 71763 3903090735 SANAT DIWAN Male YES UR_X_M 96.4791945 541

250 1733 0 72154 1502080172 SHIVENDU SHIVAM Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.436469 540

251 1735 1701 72239 3029020103 ANURAG PANDEY Male YES UR_X_M 96.436469 540

252 1737 1703 72310 3003080262 PARIDHI NAGAR Female YES UR_X_F 96.436469 540

253 1740 1706 72421 3002020766 VAIBHAV UDAINIYA Male YES EWS_X_M 96.436469 540

254 1744 1710 72480 3006030614 SHREYASI SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 96.436469 540

255 1745 0 72481 3104100409 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH RAOSAHEB Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.436469 540

256 1747 1712 72509 3002080235 MADHUKAR SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 96.436469 540

257 1750 1715 72558 3004020236 RUSHALI KESHARWANI Female YES UR_X_F 96.436469 540

258 1751 1716 72659 3027020290 RISHIKA SINGH RATHORE Female YES UR_X_F 96.396049 539

259 1754 1719 72791 3905220111 REVATI OJHA Female YES OBC_X_F 96.396049 539

260 1756 1721 72829 3004110205 LAKSHITA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 96.396049 539

261 1763 1728 73168 3001090524 RIMSHA NAHID KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 96.396049 539

262 1767 1732 73219 3011010138 PRASHANT SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 96.396049 539

263 1768 1733 73235 3905250154 SUHANI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 96.396049 539

264 1771 1736 73316 3001100259 ADITI OJHA Female YES UR_SN_F 96.396049 539

265 1774 1739 73371 3903260632 NEERAJ CHOUREY Male YES UR_X_M 96.396049 539

266 1776 1741 73437 3004010227 GAURAV MAKODE Male YES OBC_SN_M 96.396049 539

267 1778 1743 73512 3008020122 RISHANK TURKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 96.3569045 538

268 1780 1745 73599 3003140019 PRIYANSHI PATEL Female YES OBC_SN_F 96.3569045 538

269 1781 1746 73637 3012010408 VARSHA GOSWAMI Female YES OBC_SN_F 96.3569045 538

270 1783 1748 73725 3022010460 YASHASVI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 96.3569045 538

271 1784 1749 73729 3003120250 SANNIDHYA KEVAT Male YES UR_X_M 96.3569045 538

272 1786 0 73823 2001210319 POORVI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 96.3569045 538

273 1789 1753 73921 3003090173 ATHARVA SWARNKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 96.3569045 538

274 1790 1754 73942 3126030045 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 96.3569045 538

275 1794 1758 74142 3002090330 SAKSHAM NEEKHRA Male YES UR_X_M 96.3569045 538

276 1800 1764 74336 3002010254 ABHINAV DANGI Male YES OBC_X_M 96.3140809 537

277 1803 1767 74398 3003250092 KAUSHIKI BADIA Female YES UR_X_F 96.3140809 537

278 1808 1772 74519 3003150322 SHUBHI DUBEY Female YES UR_X_F 96.3140809 537

279 1809 1773 74542 3004030089 RAHUL KUMAR RAI Male YES OBC_X_M 96.3140809 537

280 1812 0 74767 4402180433 PRIYANSHU DWIVEDI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.3140809 537

281 1817 1780 74997 3905410583 SANIYA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 96.3140809 537

282 1825 1788 75297 3020010046 RAHUL KUMAR SHUKLA Male YES UR_X_M 96.2723855 536

283 1826 1789 75315 3028030102 DISHANT DEVALIYA Male YES EWS_X_M 96.2723855 536

284 1833 0 75650 3901020108 NIKHIL PRATAP SINGH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.2723855 536

285 1834 1796 75651 3002020820 KAJAL GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 96.2723855 536

286 1835 1797 75687 3002010487 NIRMAL RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 96.2723855 536

287 1836 1798 75699 3003250049 JAYESH VAIBHAV SINNARKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 96.2723855 536

288 1842 1804 75977 3006010635 NEERAJ KESHARWANI Male YES EWS_X_M 96.2723855 536

289 1845 0 76095 3906010733 SAMYAK JAIN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.2279922 535

290 1846 1807 76107 3029050043 AYUSH PRATAP SINGH Male YES OBC_SN_M 96.2279922 535

291 1851 1811 76346 3006010263 RITIK DWIVEDI Male YES UR_SN_M 96.2279922 535

292 1861 1821 76794 3003170291 NAVNEET VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 96.2279922 535

293 1862 1822 76818 3001140293 RAMAN MEWADA Male YES OBC_X_M 96.2279922 535

294 1863 0 76955 3906030414 ANUNAY SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.1868364 534

295 1870 0 77157 3903110181 LAVISH SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 96.1868364 534

296 1873 1830 77307 3004080201 PARYULL JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 96.1868364 534

297 1875 1832 77346 3905230094 VIDHI BHATNAGAR Female YES UR_X_F 96.1868364 534

298 1878 1835 77423 3004020136 PRANJAL GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 96.1868364 534

299 1879 1836 77506 3028010412 PRAGYA DUBEY Female YES UR_X_F 96.1868364 534

300 1884 1841 77733 3001120525 ABHINAY RAGHUWANSHI Male YES UR_X_M 96.1868364 534

301 1887 1844 77822 3001120123 SACHI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 96.1462693 533

302 1889 1846 77855 2001410520 ARUSHI SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 96.1462693 533

303 1894 1851 78078 3001030151 SAAMRIDHI WADHAWAN Female YES EWS_X_F 96.1462693 533

304 1895 1852 78090 3002020122 PANKAJ NAGPAL Male YES UR_X_M 96.1462693 533
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305 1896 1853 78091 3005040060 SRISHTI MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 96.1462693 533

306 1905 1862 78465 3030010274 TANVI AJAY SHAHANE Female YES UR_X_F 96.1462693 533

307 1906 1863 78513 3025010512 HEMANG NAGDA Male YES UR_X_M 96.1462693 533

308 1918 1875 79005 3022010066 NAMAN SUGANDHI Male YES UR_X_M 96.1057512 532

309 1922 1879 79130 3003040103 ARYAN JOSHI Male YES UR_X_M 96.1057512 532

310 1925 1882 79206 3903240469 SNEHA KHARE Female YES UR_SN_F 96.1057512 532

311 1926 1883 79249 3002020537 AKHILENDRA SINGH RAWAT Male YES OBC_X_M 96.1057512 532

312 1927 1884 79309 3006020472 ANKUR SEN Male YES OBC_X_M 96.1057512 532

313 1929 1886 79340 3028010572 SONALI GANGWANI Female YES EWS_X_F 96.1057512 532

314 1931 1888 79378 3003220432 ARAV PARIHAR Male YES UR_X_M 96.1057512 532

315 1932 1889 79398 3011010285 BRIJESH SINGH TOMAR Male YES UR_SN_M 96.0643502 531

316 1933 1890 79510 3905270309 BHUMIKA TRIPATHI Female YES UR_X_F 96.0643502 531

317 1937 1894 79562 3001100096 SIMRAN CHOUHAN Female YES UR_X_F 96.0643502 531

318 1939 1896 79586 3004020315 ANUVANSHIKA Female YES UR_X_F 96.0643502 531

319 1941 1898 79636 3003070367 ANJALI JAISWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 96.0643502 531

320 1942 1899 79694 3001010187 PALAK BHAWSAR Female YES UR_X_F 96.0643502 531

321 1943 1900 79783 3020020100 KIRAN YADAV Female YES UR_X_F 96.0643502 531

322 1949 1906 79906 3004030169 PRATIKSHA TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 96.0643502 531

323 1953 1910 79978 3002020438 KUSHAL DUSEJA Male YES UR_X_M 96.0643502 531

324 1955 1912 80051 3002070056 ISHIKA LODHA Female YES UR_X_F 96.0643502 531

325 1956 1913 80114 3003060600 PARTH PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 96.0643502 531

326 1957 1914 80131 3003090403 NAINA AMIT BHARGAVA Female YES UR_X_F 96.0643502 531

327 1958 1915 80144 3004150360 BEOHAR ATREYA SINHA Male YES UR_X_M 96.0643502 531

328 1962 1919 80353 3004180497 SHIVANI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 96.0160817 530

329 1964 1921 80513 3002040643 ANSHIKA GARG Female YES UR_X_F 96.0160817 530

330 1972 1929 80746 3006010509 SURAJ KUMAR PATEL Male YES OBC_SN_M 96.0160817 530

331 1974 1931 80910 3001020022 NISHITA Female YES UR_SN_F 96.0160817 530

332 1979 1936 81162 3002050297 BAISHALI SINGH TOMAR Female YES UR_X_F 96.0160817 530

333 1982 1939 81240 3002030270 PRAGATI RUSIA Female YES UR_X_F 95.9739939 529

334 1990 0 81520 3905310089 SONALI PRIYA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.9739939 529

335 1991 1947 81565 3004090218 MANALI KESHARI Female YES UR_X_F 95.9739939 529

336 2002 0 81832 3004110022 GARGI KUMARI Female NO UR_SN_F (Non Domicile) 95.9739939 529

337 2009 1964 82218 3002040660 LAKSHITA TAMBE Female YES UR_X_F 95.9326909 528

338 2010 1965 82310 3002020449 SWAYAM SINGHAL Male YES UR_X_M 95.9326909 528

339 2011 1966 82480 3905230434 BHAWNA SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 95.9326909 528

340 2014 1969 82595 2001040198 SIDDHANTA JHARKHEDE Male YES UR_X_M 95.9326909 528

341 2026 1981 82802 3024010185 DIVYANSH SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 95.9326909 528

342 2027 1982 82812 4407250081 MANU MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 95.9326909 528

343 2029 1984 82882 3012010378 PAWAN MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 95.9326909 528

344 2038 1993 83176 3002050207 SANSKRITI GOYAL Female YES UR_X_F 95.8876109 527

345 2043 1998 83289 3004170046 SANNIDHI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 95.8876109 527

346 2052 2007 83580 3003040370 HIMANSHU DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 95.8876109 527

347 2056 2011 83768 3015010064 SANDESH PANJWANI Male YES UR_X_M 95.8876109 527

348 2058 2013 83815 4410020330 URVASHI BALYAN Female YES UR_X_F 95.8876109 527

349 2061 2016 83964 3006040054 VIPIN KUMAR SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 95.8442477 526

350 2069 2024 84158 3003010610 RAJAT PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 95.8442477 526

351 2071 0 84228 4002010120 PRATHAM MITTAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 95.8442477 526

352 2077 2031 84501 3905060516 ANSHIKA PANDEY Female YES EWS_X_F 95.8442477 526

353 2089 2043 84786 3003110262 ADITYA CHAUHAN Male YES UR_X_M 95.7950472 525

354 2096 2050 85115 2301110045 SIMMI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 95.7950472 525

355 2099 2053 85287 3903380245 SYED LUQMAN ALI Male YES UR_X_M 95.7950472 525

356 2102 2056 85434 3001200149 CHAITANYA SONI Female YES UR_X_F 95.7950472 525

357 2104 2058 85766 3021030006 MOHAMMAD TARIQUE AZIZ Male YES OBC_X_M 95.7549215 524

358 2106 2060 85824 3905060276 TANVEE TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 95.7549215 524

359 2107 2061 85831 3013030234 MEHAK CHOURASIA Female YES UR_X_F 95.7549215 524

360 2115 0 86063 3911050303 SPANDAN TIWARI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 95.7549215 524

361 2116 2069 86104 3003510576 BADAL PANDEY Male YES EWS_X_M 95.7549215 524

362 2125 0 86371 3903200742 NIKET SUJAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 95.7549215 524

363 2127 2079 86477 3001100526 TANISHKA YADAV Female YES UR_X_F 95.7549215 524

364 2128 2080 86535 3003070176 PRATHAM SINGH MANDLOI Male YES EWS_X_M 95.7549215 524

365 2130 2082 86598 3027020255 AMANDEEP SINGH SODHI Male YES OBC_X_M 95.7117546 523

366 2132 2084 86622 3002120018 MAYANK SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 95.7117546 523

367 2134 2086 86702 3003220127 AYUSH RAI Male YES OBC_X_M 95.7117546 523

368 2142 2094 87069 3002040282 SOMYA NARWARIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 95.7117546 523

369 2144 2096 87098 3004090362 ANSHITA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 95.7117546 523

370 2149 2101 87466 3018010191 JUMANA HAIDARY Female YES EWS_X_F 95.6664783 522

371 2153 2105 87776 3002030188 RASHMI NARWARIYA Female YES OBC_SN_F 95.6664783 522

372 2159 2111 87907 3028030108 SHRUTI TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 95.6664783 522

373 2167 2119 88088 3905040075 SAKSHI SINGH Female YES UR_SN_F 95.6664783 522

374 2179 2131 88573 3003140409 KRATI  SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 95.6223303 521

375 2190 2142 88911 3006030174 RAJ TIWARI Male YES EWS_X_M 95.6223303 521

376 2194 2146 89184 3903690211 ASHISH TIWARI Male YES UR_SN_M 95.6223303 521

377 2195 2147 89416 3003490335 SURUCHI BAGHEL Female YES UR_X_F 95.5748957 520

378 2201 2153 89512 3019010468 VIMLESH KUMARI Female YES OBC_X_F 95.5748957 520

379 2203 2155 89566 3003110105 KRISH PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 95.5748957 520

380 2206 0 89689 3905280227 MIHIKA MANGAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.5748957 520

381 2210 2161 89846 3001170169 PRIYESH LODHI Male YES OBC_X_M 95.5748957 520
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382 2212 2163 89987 3003220408 ANANT VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 95.5748957 520

383 2214 0 90018 3114050117 NIHARIKA SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.5748957 520

384 2217 2167 90164 3009010519 GIRIJA GANGRADE Female YES UR_X_F 95.5748957 520

385 2219 2169 90285 1601080563 KAVITA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 95.5331022 519

386 2231 2181 90701 3004060316 AAKASH YADAV Male YES UR_X_M 95.5331022 519

387 2239 2189 90904 3006020631 SHAILENDRA KUMAR DIWEDI Male YES UR_X_M 95.5331022 519

388 2240 2190 91080 3001020476 ADITYA KUMAR Male YES UR_SN_M 95.4876788 518

389 2241 2191 91244 3002050144 SNEHA RAJPUT Female YES OBC_X_F 95.4876788 518

390 2243 2193 91303 3002030418 ABHIRAJ PRAJAPATI Male YES OBC_X_M 95.4876788 518

391 2247 2197 91444 3003180436 SUHANI PANWAR Female YES OBC_X_F 95.4876788 518

392 2248 2198 91472 3001040287 AVNI SHIVHARE Female YES OBC_X_F 95.4876788 518

393 2253 2203 91768 3006010622 RIYA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 95.4876788 518

394 2255 2205 91789 3030010501 AMBIKESH KUMAR BAIS Male YES OBC_GS_M 95.4876788 518

395 2256 2206 91822 3010010067 ADITI PATANKAR Female YES OBC_X_F 95.4876788 518

396 2259 2209 91894 4201280218 SHASHANK GOUR Male YES OBC_X_M 95.4876788 518

397 2261 0 92035 2306070381 AVNOOR KAUR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.443776 517

398 2271 0 92290 4406020230 SUNAINA GERALD Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.443776 517

399 2277 2225 92431 3005040183 MUSKAN PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 95.443776 517

400 2282 2230 92777 3001160209 BHUMIKA BANKEY Female YES OBC_X_F 95.443776 517

401 2286 0 92880 3126050182 AYUSHI BHANDARKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.443776 517

402 2288 2235 92926 3001060041 KARTIKEY VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 95.3972734 516

403 2294 2241 93167 3005030406 KAVYANSH BANSAL Male YES UR_X_M 95.3972734 516

404 2295 2242 93207 3005040208 KAUSHAL PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 95.3972734 516

405 2307 2254 93601 3025010443 YASHKIRTI PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 95.3972734 516

406 2312 2259 93811 3003260174 RAJENDRA BIRLA Male YES OBC_X_M 95.3972734 516

407 2314 2261 93876 3001140316 MANISHA CHAWDA Female YES UR_X_F 95.3459636 515

408 2318 0 93974 2601020363 SHALVI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.3459636 515

409 2323 2269 94044 3005010222 MANAR KALEEM Female YES EWS_X_F 95.3459636 515

410 2325 2271 94136 3002080097 RISHI GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 95.3459636 515

411 2338 2284 94595 3003030257 AYUSH SHAJI Male YES OBC_X_M 95.3459636 515

412 2343 2289 94756 3905240333 DIVYANSHI CHANDRAWAT Female YES UR_X_F 95.3459636 515

413 2344 2290 94786 3008050140 RISHABH YEDE Male YES OBC_GS_M 95.3459636 515

414 2345 2291 94822 3002030531 MAHAK GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 95.3459636 515

415 2350 2296 94981 3001100055 KHUSHI BHAVSAR Female YES OBC_X_F 95.3011779 514

416 2351 2297 95049 3001010417 GHANIA KHAN Female YES EWS_X_F 95.3011779 514

417 2354 2300 95070 3001040196 TANYA GHANSHANI Female YES UR_X_F 95.3011779 514

418 2363 2309 95338 3023020135 NITIN PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 95.3011779 514

419 2366 0 95380 3918020437 KHUSHI PRAJAPAT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.3011779 514

420 2371 2316 95637 3029030248 AAYUSHI SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 95.3011779 514

421 2372 2317 95644 3003170259 PALAK LODHA Female YES UR_X_F 95.3011779 514

422 2374 2319 95684 4505010471 ADITYA SINGH JADOUN Male YES UR_X_M 95.3011779 514

423 2376 2321 95934 3018010298 AKSHAT SUGANDHI Male YES EWS_X_M 95.2551168 513

424 2385 2330 96082 3029030227 SWARNIMA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 95.2551168 513

425 2391 2336 96318 3031020589 SAKSHI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 95.2551168 513

426 2401 2346 96759 3903700435 LOKESH MEHTA Male YES OBC_X_M 95.210331 512

427 2402 2347 96768 4502060005 JESIKA KOKATNOOR Female YES OBC_X_F 95.210331 512

428 2404 2349 96833 2204010380 SOUMYA MISHRA Female YES UR_SN_F 95.210331 512

429 2407 2352 96868 3002040106 VAIBHAV SHRIVASTAVA Male YES EWS_X_M 95.210331 512

430 2416 2361 97257 3001180440 AASHI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 95.210331 512

431 2418 2363 97341 3002050386 TANYA GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 95.210331 512

432 2425 2370 97533 3031010303 MIHIR PATHAK Male YES UR_X_M 95.210331 512

433 2426 2371 97601 3007010318 MADHUR TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 95.210331 512

434 2430 2375 97709 4609040390 VIJAY SINGH Male YES OBC_SN_M 95.1647605 511

435 2431 2376 97757 3001060549 SHRUTI TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 95.1647605 511

436 2437 0 97970 3114130743 PAVANI SHRIVASTAVA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.1647605 511

437 2443 2387 98117 3003380147 SURAJ KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 95.1647605 511

438 2446 0 98207 3903240553 LAKHAN NAMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 95.1647605 511

439 2453 2395 98465 4401080586 KRITIKA PAL Female YES UR_X_F 95.1647605 511

440 2455 0 98549 2001150764 NAMAN GUPTA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 95.1647605 511

441 2456 2397 98580 3028010089 AYUSH JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 95.1154618 510

442 2468 0 99021 3113120484 SAYYED IRTEKA FARIDALI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.1154618 510

443 2474 2414 99125 3006040474 VARSHA SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 95.1154618 510

444 2478 2418 99302 3004150219 SATAKSHI RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 95.1154618 510

445 2479 2419 99311 3004040207 NAMAN SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 95.1154618 510

446 2481 0 99387 4204010156 SAISHWARI KULKARNI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.1154618 510

447 2483 0 99497 3104100182 ABHISHEK DHAKARE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 95.1154618 510

448 2486 2424 99555 3003250221 SHREYANK SHUKLA Male YES UR_X_M 95.1154618 510

449 2488 2426 99579 3905100315 SAKSHI SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 95.0719024 509

450 2490 2428 99642 3003180271 SRUSHTI WATH Female YES UR_X_F 95.0719024 509

451 2492 2430 99783 3001050354 AARIYA SRIVASTAVA Female YES UR_X_F 95.0719024 509

452 2493 0 99895 3110180073 ADITI SINHA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 95.0719024 509

453 2497 2434 100023 3002070321 RAJAT SINGH PAMAR Male YES UR_SN_M 95.0719024 509

454 2499 2436 100036 3001120233 STUTI AGARWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 95.0719024 509

455 2501 2438 100090 3029030080 AMAN CHATURVEDI Male YES UR_X_M 95.0719024 509

456 2510 2447 100540 3001070343 ISHA FAIZ KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 95.0252036 508

457 2521 2458 100872 3001010015 ROHIT SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 95.0252036 508

458 2524 2461 101036 3003270108 DEVANSH JIRATI Male YES UR_X_M 95.0252036 508
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459 2525 2462 101162 2602010077 SANGEETA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 95.0252036 508

460 2527 2464 101196 3006020521 SHRUTI TIWARI Female YES EWS_SN_F 95.0252036 508

461 2528 2465 101303 3030010246 MADHURI GAUTAM Female YES UR_X_F 95.0252036 508

462 2541 2478 101755 3003090168 SEJAL NIKHADE Female YES OBC_X_F 94.98238 507

463 2542 2479 101833 3004030030 KAJAL YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 94.98238 507

464 2545 2482 102008 3004020638 SWAYAM PATEL Male YES UR_X_M 94.98238 507

465 2561 2498 102680 3001190326 RITIKA CHOUHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 94.93367 506

466 2562 2499 102688 3001140357 ROSHNI KUSHWAHA Female YES OBC_X_F 94.93367 506

467 2564 2501 102696 3002060242 SNEHA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 94.93367 506

468 2568 2505 102827 3001120157 PRAKHAR JAIN Male YES EWS_X_M 94.93367 506

469 2569 2506 102893 3001120017 SAMRUDDHI KARAMBELKAR Female YES UR_X_F 94.93367 506

470 2571 2508 103000 3903360063 PRIYANSHI SONI Female YES OBC_SN_F 94.93367 506

471 2572 2509 103008 3004100352 HIMSHEK GAUTAM Male YES UR_X_M 94.93367 506

472 2575 2512 103095 3006020664 DIVYADEV SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 94.93367 506

473 2579 2516 103418 3004050231 VANSHIKA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 94.8819678 505

474 2586 2523 103704 3006030265 ANKITA DWIVEDI Female YES EWS_SN_F 94.8819678 505

475 2597 0 104190 4408160765 TANMAY BHANDARI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 94.8819678 505

476 2606 2542 104574 3905010421 AASHIRYA JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 94.8354161 504

477 2611 2547 104786 3003050077 ATHARV GUPTA Male YES OBC_X_M 94.8354161 504

478 2614 2550 105002 3115080701 TAMANNA AJAY ANAND Female YES UR_X_F 94.8354161 504

479 2621 0 105216 3111010730 PARTH UTTAMRAO MANKAWADE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 94.8354161 504

480 2623 2558 105310 3001080575 ASHLESHA SHRIVASTAVA Female YES UR_X_F 94.7913172 503

481 2624 2559 105460 3011010281 BHARAT SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 94.7913172 503

482 2626 2561 105673 3004030489 MANU DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 94.7913172 503

483 2627 2562 105769 3002060414 JYOTI RAJAWAT Female YES UR_X_F 94.7913172 503

484 2628 2563 105788 3003330211 RADHIKA DHAKAD Female YES OBC_X_F 94.7913172 503

485 2631 0 105903 2601020177 ANKITA DUTTA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.7913172 503

486 2634 2568 106063 3006040190 PRANSHU PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 94.7913172 503

487 2636 2570 106218 3001060531 SAHIL KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 94.7459428 502

488 2638 2572 106255 3003090376 ADITI GARG Female YES UR_X_F 94.7459428 502

489 2639 2573 106265 3003130206 MEENAKSHI TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 94.7459428 502

490 2640 0 106284 1703060261 DHANSHREE SAHU Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.7459428 502

491 2648 2581 106756 3024030341 BHOOPENDRA BATHAM Male YES OBC_GS_M 94.7459428 502

492 2649 0 106789 3108030695 DESAI SAKSHI KRISHNAJI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.7459428 502

493 2652 2584 106823 3002030358 DEVENDRA PATHARIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 94.7459428 502

494 2653 2585 106847 3001060305 VINAYAK SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 94.7459428 502

495 2654 2586 106892 3905120273 PALI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 94.7459428 502

496 2655 0 106923 3115100482 KHUSHAL AMIT AGARWAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 94.7459428 502

497 2656 0 106954 3103050170 YOGESH MAHADEV KASAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 94.7459428 502

498 2657 2587 106976 3012010331 SAURABH SINGH GHOSH Male YES OBC_SN_M 94.7459428 502

499 2659 2589 107016 3001120473 NITYA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 94.7459428 502

500 2673 2603 107485 3005050020 SOUMYA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 94.6987535 501

501 2675 2605 107577 3002010091 KRISH SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 94.6987535 501

502 2676 2606 107591 3003050176 HIMANSHI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 94.6987535 501

503 2679 2609 107693 3001130248 SWASTIK PANDA Male YES UR_SN_M 94.6987535 501

504 2684 2614 107988 3001190142 HARSH KOSHTA Male YES OBC_X_M 94.6987535 501

505 2701 2631 108758 3001080255 SHOIB KHAN Male YES UR_X_M 94.6467078 500

506 2702 0 108798 4413020555 SAMEER KHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 94.6467078 500

507 2704 2633 108841 3010010340 HARSH TARKASVAR Male YES OBC_X_M 94.6467078 500

508 2712 2641 109217 3002020536 SWATI SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 94.6012354 499

509 2718 0 109364 3108050629 DIGVIJAY GANESH SADOLKAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 94.6012354 499

510 2722 2650 109484 3001160152 CHETALI SANTANI Female YES UR_X_F 94.6012354 499

511 2724 0 109515 3111110095 CHINMAYEE A CHOUDHARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.6012354 499

512 2729 2656 109819 3027010189 JESHIKA MALI Female YES OBC_X_F 94.6012354 499

513 2734 2661 110078 3004010241 YASHIKA PRAJAPATI Female YES OBC_X_F 94.5547328 498

514 2735 0 110109 3123060062 PRAJWAL GURUDEO NIMBARTE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 94.5547328 498

515 2743 2669 110590 3014010274 PRIYAJ JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 94.5547328 498

516 2744 2670 110707 3002070269 RAGHAV TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 94.5547328 498

517 2746 2672 110799 3005080027 NEHA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 94.5547328 498

518 2756 2682 111216 3002040005 NIKHIL MUKESH Male YES UR_SN_M 94.5017551 497

519 2757 2683 111218 3003100425 SIYA DOGNE Female YES OBC_X_F 94.5017551 497

520 2760 2686 111308 2209010025 SUDEEKSHA PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 94.5017551 497

521 2761 2687 111309 2001800222 SOHAIL Male YES UR_X_M 94.5017551 497

522 2763 2689 111466 3003060680 VISHU PACHORI Female YES UR_X_F 94.5017551 497

523 2764 2690 111490 3001100240 SRIJAN PRASAD Male YES UR_SN_M 94.5017551 497

524 2768 2694 111710 3905080032 SHIVANSHI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 94.5017551 497

525 2773 2699 111898 3006010252 ANJALI AGRAHARI Female YES EWS_X_F 94.5017551 497

526 2786 0 112500 3115340115 PINGALE TANISHKA BALKRUSHNA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.4525546 496

527 2787 2712 112516 3019010281 TANISHK YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 94.4525546 496

528 2789 2714 112561 3004080291 SHAILEY PURI Female YES EWS_X_F 94.4525546 496

529 2792 0 112728 2001100009 RADHIKA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.4525546 496

530 2800 0 113208 2302030627 PREETI MEHLAWAT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.3982035 495

531 2801 2724 113263 3003260308 NITISHA BAHETI Female YES EWS_X_F 94.3982035 495

532 2803 2726 113318 3002050480 ANKIT BAGHEL Male YES OBC_X_M 94.3982035 495

533 2807 2730 113539 3001060600 KHUSHBOO KHARE Female YES EWS_X_F 94.3982035 495

534 2810 2733 113696 3001070115 MANAV PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 94.3982035 495

535 2814 2737 113774 3018040118 KHYATI RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 94.3982035 495
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536 2815 0 113867 3104110345 SHAIKH ASNA KAUSER SALIM Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.3982035 495

537 2817 2739 113950 3029010224 MANYA VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 94.3982035 495

538 2826 2748 114307 3001140487 SAUD KHAN Male YES EWS_X_M 94.34812 494

539 2838 2760 114805 3006040158 PRAGATI VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 94.34812 494

540 2844 2766 115085 3003020064 PRAGATI CHAUHAN Female YES EWS_X_F 94.34812 494

541 2851 0 115261 3111160378 SUKHADA DEOTALE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.3014702 493

542 2863 2784 116229 3006030431 SHAGUN DWIVEDI Female YES EWS_X_F 94.2507981 492

543 2871 2792 116506 3013010364 ANUSHKA GUHA THAKURTA Female YES UR_X_F 94.2507981 492

544 2873 0 116548 3028010483 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA Male NO UR_SN_M (Non Domicile) 94.2507981 492

545 2875 2795 116633 3001010152 ASHUTOSH DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 94.2507981 492

546 2876 2796 116671 3002040447 YASH KUMAR Male YES EWS_X_M 94.2507981 492

547 2877 2797 116719 3001050214 TANISHQ RAJ SINGH YADAV Male YES UR_X_M 94.2507981 492

548 2879 0 116766 3102180016 LOKHANDE DIVYA ANIL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.2507981 492

549 2880 2799 116795 3002060351 DEEPAK YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 94.2507981 492

550 2883 2802 116861 2001011114 MOHIT PAL Male YES OBC_X_M 94.2507981 492

551 2888 2807 117196 3002070407 DIVYANSH JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 94.2507981 492

552 2890 2809 117350 3002060401 UMANG SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 94.1989977 491

553 2892 2811 117478 3006030473 ANSHIKA SINGH SOLANKI Female YES UR_X_F 94.1989977 491

554 2905 0 118314 3905250321 KHUSHI SONI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.1430278 490

555 2910 2828 118510 3003080123 ISHIKA GARG Female YES UR_X_F 94.1430278 490

556 2914 0 118709 2301080168 PRABHLEEN KAUR CHABBRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.1430278 490

557 2920 2837 118840 3003010676 ANSH KUMAT Male YES UR_X_M 94.1430278 490

558 2923 2840 118968 3003240477 CHIRANSHU GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 94.1430278 490

559 2924 2841 118981 3003160343 PRABHAT KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 94.1430278 490

560 2931 2848 119092 3003310155 KAPIL NAHAR Male YES UR_X_M 94.1430278 490

561 2934 2851 119174 3004040472 PALAK PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 94.1430278 490

562 2942 0 119614 2601010476 MUSKAN SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.0911294 489

563 2946 2862 119909 3004010566 MAHI ASATI Female YES EWS_X_F 94.0911294 489

564 2947 2863 119934 3003240327 ARCHI BARODIA Female YES OBC_X_F 94.0911294 489

565 2951 0 120029 3103050226 TANVI MAHENDRA ADSOD Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 94.0911294 489

566 2955 2870 120261 2306100043 ANURAG KUROLIYA Male YES OBC_GS_M 94.0911294 489

567 2968 2883 120900 3012010171 PRATHAM SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 94.0412912 488

568 2978 2893 121185 3001090569 UTKARSH PANDEY Male YES UR_X_M 94.0412912 488

569 2980 2895 121221 3003200365 ATHARVA DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 94.0412912 488

570 2984 2899 121366 3031020126 ANUSHKA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 94.0412912 488

571 2998 0 122061 2803080358 ANEGHA M MOHAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.9918944 487

572 3002 2916 122585 3002020171 SUHANA KUMARI Female YES EWS_SN_F 93.9397997 486

573 3004 2918 122725 3001040098 VANDITA DASH Female YES UR_SN_F 93.9397997 486

574 3010 0 123126 3115060069 KADAM SWAPNIL RAJENDRA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.9397997 486

575 3011 2924 123133 3001020583 HARSH DAHARWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 93.9397997 486

576 3013 2926 123203 3001210158 RITIKA DHAKAD Female YES OBC_X_F 93.9397997 486

577 3019 0 123519 3115360093 ADITYA DILIP INGOLE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.9397997 486

578 3020 0 123556 3110300264 SIMRAN RAJESH AMRUTE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.8861354 485

579 3023 2934 123602 3003010347 JYOTI Female YES OBC_SN_F 93.8861354 485

580 3025 2936 123651 3004040149 SRIJA KUMARI Female YES UR_X_F 93.8861354 485

581 3027 2938 123758 3004020605 AAYUSHI PANDEY Female YES EWS_X_F 93.8861354 485

582 3028 2939 123817 3002020627 IRFAN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 93.8861354 485

583 3030 2941 123940 3003050287 DRASHTI CHATURVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 93.8861354 485

584 3032 2943 124082 3002030446 ANUSHKA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 93.8861354 485

585 3034 2945 124111 3004020617 MAHIMA DUBEY Female YES EWS_X_F 93.8861354 485

586 3038 2949 124283 3001200130 HARSHIT RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 93.8861354 485

587 3044 2955 124518 3905120309 JYOTI SHARMA Female YES EWS_SN_F 93.8861354 485

588 3046 2957 124588 3031010318 SHUBHI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 93.8861354 485

589 3047 2958 124647 3001220241 MOHD. RAHEEM Male YES EWS_X_M 93.8357576 484

590 3052 2963 124724 4407220278 SHIVANK RANJAN PAL Male YES UR_X_M 93.8357576 484

591 3055 2966 124741 3001200464 NIDHI SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 93.8357576 484

592 3062 0 125058 1224050138 CHAMARTHY V L GANESH SRI VATSAV Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.8357576 484

593 3067 2977 125295 3903360183 AMIT KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 93.8357576 484

594 3070 2980 125380 3003010643 HIMANSHU SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 93.8357576 484

595 3072 0 125400 3001140005 POORVA DESAI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.8357576 484

596 3078 2987 125918 3029030107 VINAMRH SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 93.7850364 483

597 3080 2989 126020 3003070234 TITHI SHOBHIT Female YES UR_X_F 93.7850364 483

598 3088 2997 126305 3003040609 SANVI GOYAL Female YES UR_X_F 93.7850364 483

599 3091 0 126409 4401010097 KSHITIJ KULSHRESTHA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.7850364 483

600 3098 0 126630 2001340385 ARMAN RASHID Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 93.7850364 483

601 3099 3006 126654 3003150384 NISHA KUMARI Female YES UR_SN_F 93.7850364 483

602 3110 3017 126974 3029030128 SANYA AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 93.7352472 482

603 3112 0 126983 3001070416 AYUSH SINGH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.7352472 482

604 3115 3021 127209 3019010267 KAJAL RAGHUWANSHI Female YES EWS_X_F 93.7352472 482

605 3118 3023 127393 3006020247 RITIK SINGH Male YES EWS_X_M 93.7352472 482

606 3122 0 127513 3905260243 ANWESHA CHATTERJEE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.7352472 482

607 3133 3037 127981 3002100239 AMIT KUMAR KHANNA Male YES SC_X_M 93.6811904 481

608 3152 0 128729 4405040513 SUDHANJANA MADDHESHIYA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.6811904 481

609 3159 3061 128924 3003080105 KESHAV WADHWANI Male YES UR_X_M 93.6263487 480

610 3164 0 129101 3111080397 GUJAR ANAGHA VIJAY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.6263487 480

611 3175 3075 129519 3031020602 ISHIKA JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 93.6263487 480

612 3176 3076 129520 3027010234 RITESH MISHRA Male YES EWS_X_M 93.6263487 480
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613 3179 3079 129584 3005050118 RITU MEHTA Female YES UR_X_F 93.6263487 480

614 3181 3081 129669 3003230242 DEEPANSHU KUMARI Female YES UR_X_F 93.6263487 480

615 3184 3084 129774 3003070014 RIYA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 93.6263487 480

616 3185 3085 129856 3003250205 SAMAY JAIN Male YES EWS_X_M 93.6263487 480

617 3186 3086 129872 2001540600 AARUSHI SINGH Female YES UR_SN_F 93.6263487 480

618 3200 0 130481 1601020378 POORVI SATYAPRAKASH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.5761181 479

619 3214 3113 131073 3003060644 AASTHA KAPADIA Female YES EWS_X_F 93.5244158 478

620 3218 3117 131276 3022020331 PRANKUR PANSARE Male YES EWS_X_M 93.5244158 478

621 3222 3121 131525 4402030951 SOURAV SINGH Male YES OBC_SN_M 93.5244158 478

622 3227 3126 131606 3004070482 RISHABH PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 93.5244158 478

623 3242 3141 132234 3924020260 LEELAWATI Female YES OBC_X_F 93.4730079 477

624 3248 3147 132613 3004060113 TANMAY SHAH Male YES UR_X_M 93.4730079 477

625 3256 3155 132913 3004050539 PARTH KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 93.4730079 477

626 3257 3156 132916 3002050620 EISHIKA GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 93.4730079 477

627 3258 3157 132992 3002060064 HARDIK BANSAL Male YES UR_X_M 93.4730079 477

628 3259 3158 133016 3026010009 HRISHABH BHAWSAR Male YES OBC_X_M 93.4730079 477

629 3265 3164 133259 3003170249 SADAF REHMAN Female YES OBC_X_F 93.4231206 476

630 3280 3179 133719 3001140295 ROUNAK SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 93.4231206 476

631 3285 3184 133873 3026020161 PRIYA VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 93.4231206 476

632 3286 3185 133884 3003150213 ISHAN GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 93.4231206 476

633 3287 0 133904 2001720554 PRIYANSHI SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.4231206 476

634 3288 3186 134002 3905020602 KM NEHA RAIEN Female YES UR_X_F 93.4231206 476

635 3289 0 134035 3111250185 PRATHAM CHHAGAN PAUNIKAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.4231206 476

636 3290 3187 134038 3001070593 WALIUDDIN Male YES UR_X_M 93.4231206 476

637 3292 0 134248 3103040541 PRATHAM HEMNANI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.3682299 475

638 3301 3197 134519 3903330570 UTKARSH JHA Male YES UR_SN_M 93.3682299 475

639 3324 3220 135454 3007010405 PRINCEE DANGI Female YES OBC_X_F 93.3164295 474

640 3326 3222 135484 3004050233 AKSHAT SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 93.3164295 474

641 3331 3227 135728 3001020464 BHOOMI LODHI Female YES OBC_X_F 93.3164295 474

642 3344 3240 136176 3005010061 YASHPAL SINGH SISODIYA Male YES EWS_GS_M 93.3164295 474

643 3354 3250 136684 3005020302 ANKITA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 93.2659046 473

644 3355 0 136747 3104190277 PATIL JAYKUMAR SURENDRASINGH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.2659046 473

645 3366 0 136979 1502270413 SHUBHA PRIYAM Female NO UR_SN_F (Non Domicile) 93.2659046 473

646 3370 3264 137029 3001120087 SUDHANSHU MISHRA Male YES EWS_X_M 93.2659046 473

647 3371 3265 137055 3003060613 HARDIK JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 93.2659046 473

648 3373 3267 137086 3030010462 AKHIL TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 93.2659046 473

649 3374 3268 137111 3013020075 SOOMYA SURYAWANSHI Male YES OBC_SN_M 93.2659046 473

650 3381 3275 137449 3903070116 PRATEEK YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 93.2112101 472

651 3382 3276 137518 3006010505 TANAY SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 93.2112101 472

652 3383 0 137579 3114110250 CHAUDHARY SAAD Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.2112101 472

653 3390 3283 137760 3003010540 ANAY GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 93.2112101 472

654 3396 3289 137991 2209030317 ADITI BARIWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 93.2112101 472

655 3400 3293 138094 3001140212 SHRADDHA KENDURKAR Female YES UR_X_F 93.2112101 472

656 3401 3294 138100 3006070507 ADITYA SHUKLA Male YES UR_X_M 93.2112101 472

657 3405 0 138247 3123020249 CHOPKAR NEHA ANIL Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 93.2112101 472

658 3407 0 138293 4402070185 AYUSH MISHRA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.2112101 472

659 3411 3302 138438 3012020271 RIYA AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 93.1552892 471

660 3416 0 138671 3604120581 SHUBHASHREE SURANJITA BARIK Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.1552892 471

661 3420 3310 138804 3004060416 SAUMYA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 93.1552892 471

662 3424 0 138955 3132030041 DATIR SANSKRUTI SURESH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.1552892 471

663 3427 0 139023 3102100091 SHREYA NIRANJAN BAND Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.1552892 471

664 3429 3317 139102 4101170531 AANYA KAKDE Female YES UR_X_F 93.1552892 471

665 3433 0 139190 3110010932 VICHIKA JAIN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 93.1552892 471

666 3435 3322 139268 3002010023 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY Male YES UR_X_M 93.1552892 471

667 3436 3323 139326 3029020027 SHIVANK PANDEY Male YES UR_X_M 93.1552892 471

668 3439 0 139374 2201170366 RANIYA ARFAT IMRANBHAI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 93.1552892 471

669 3443 3329 139766 3003050376 CHAHAT BHATIA Female YES UR_X_F 93.0984364 470

670 3446 3332 139932 3905370043 MUSKAN GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 93.0984364 470

671 3453 3339 140348 3008050347 BHARTI NIKHADE Female YES OBC_X_F 93.0984364 470

672 3454 3340 140475 3012010356 SANATAN MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 93.0984364 470

673 3459 3345 140704 3805010048 ANKIT Male YES OBC_SN_M 93.0432023 469

674 3465 3351 140931 3001130051 ARCHI BHADRA Female YES UR_X_F 93.0432023 469

675 3469 3355 141268 3004070258 KRISHU SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 93.0432023 469

676 3479 3365 141767 3004030301 MUSKAN GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 93.0432023 469

677 3481 3367 141809 3026010335 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH PARMAR Male YES UR_X_M 93.0432023 469

678 3482 3368 141813 3013010523 MOHAMMAD MUAAZ ABDULLAH Male YES UR_X_M 93.0432023 469

679 3487 3373 142009 3001140080 SAKSHI KHATRI Female YES UR_X_F 92.9885078 468

680 3491 3377 142126 3029010102 KAMINI MISHRA Female YES EWS_X_F 92.9885078 468

681 3492 3378 142127 3003060356 SOMESH PARAUHA Male YES UR_X_M 92.9885078 468

682 3500 3386 142584 3005060259 LAKSHYA PATODI Male YES EWS_X_M 92.9885078 468

683 3503 3389 142689 3002070399 PRAFUL SHRIVASTAVA Male YES EWS_X_M 92.9885078 468

684 3506 3392 142824 3001190467 VEDANT SHRIMALI Male YES EWS_X_M 92.9885078 468

685 3516 3402 143278 3005050264 PRAGYA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 92.9338133 467

686 3518 3404 143312 3002030747 HARSH SINGH BAGHEL Male YES OBC_X_M 92.9338133 467

687 3521 3407 143439 3002050197 AASTHA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 92.9338133 467

688 3522 0 143458 4402060820 SHWETA SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.9338133 467

689 3525 3410 143487 3003010725 ANIRUDDHA KASHYAP Male YES OBC_X_M 92.9338133 467
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690 3526 3411 143534 3002030825 DEV GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 92.9338133 467

691 3527 3412 143553 3025010208 DISHA GOYAL Female YES UR_X_F 92.9338133 467

692 3530 3415 143648 4406010201 RAGHVENDRA SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 92.9338133 467

693 3533 3418 144265 3002030561 AMIT KUMAR PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 92.8787754 466

694 3534 3419 144267 3905120197 PRASHASTI KHARE Female YES EWS_X_F 92.8787754 466

695 3537 3422 144426 3001030543 NIKITA PATEL Female YES OBC_SN_F 92.8787754 466

696 3539 3424 144512 2705020170 ARARTIKA VERMA Female YES UR_X_F 92.8787754 466

697 3542 3427 144654 3001080101 TEJASV JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 92.8787754 466

698 3546 3431 144696 3031020242 BHAVNA SINGH TOMAR Female YES EWS_X_F 92.8787754 466

699 3548 3433 144773 3012010409 RAJKUMARI YADAV Female YES OBC_SN_F 92.8787754 466

700 3554 3439 144922 3003040615 ANSHAY SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 92.8787754 466

701 3556 0 144983 3111200135 SHEIKH FATEMA JOZI MOHAMMAD TAWKIR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.8787754 466

702 3566 3450 145491 3001010225 SHRUTI MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 92.8180964 465

703 3570 3454 145584 3013020220 RUCHIKA THAKRE Female YES OBC_X_F 92.8180964 465

704 3578 3462 145883 3004130191 SUPRIYA GOUTAM Female YES UR_X_F 92.8180964 465

705 3581 3465 145978 2302020819 PRAMIKA RAI Female YES UR_X_F 92.8180964 465

706 3582 3466 145990 3003470267 AMAN Male YES OBC_GS_M 92.8180964 465

707 3591 3475 146459 3002010453 ARPIT DHAKAD Male YES OBC_X_M 92.7661489 464

708 3598 3482 146608 3001020571 KESAR CHANDEL Female YES UR_X_F 92.7661489 464

709 3602 3486 146710 3001110417 HARSHITA DODANI Female YES UR_X_F 92.7661489 464

710 3604 3488 146843 3003190029 MONIKA OJHA Female YES OBC_X_F 92.7661489 464

711 3605 3489 146844 3002010105 VIVEK SINGH  NARWARIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 92.7661489 464

712 3607 0 146884 1502410037 ANUPRIYA BHARTI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.7661489 464

713 3613 3496 147151 3001110236 AAYUSHI MISHRA Female YES EWS_X_F 92.7661489 464

714 3614 3497 147199 3027020312 PARTH RAJPUROHIT Male YES UR_X_M 92.7661489 464

715 3615 3498 147200 3002030089 SHIVANGI SHRIVASTAVA Female YES EWS_X_F 92.7661489 464

716 3616 3499 147336 3901090207 ANSHUL TRIVEDI Male YES UR_X_M 92.7661489 464

717 3617 3500 147376 2603100681 ABHISHEK KUNAL Male YES SC_X_M 92.7661489 464

718 3619 3502 147439 3004020566 ARJUN SHUKLA Male YES EWS_SN_M 92.7661489 464

719 3624 3507 147730 3002070527 JAYATI SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 92.7145938 463

720 3627 3510 147846 2306110462 PRERNA RATHOR Female YES UR_SN_F 92.7145938 463

721 3628 3511 147855 3029020115 SAUMYA TRIPATHI Female YES UR_X_F 92.7145938 463

722 3629 3512 147858 3027030282 KHUSHBOO MAHODIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 92.7145938 463

723 3630 0 147941 3905290116 RIMSHA JAHAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.7145938 463

724 3638 3520 148046 3001010102 SHATAKSHI SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 92.7145938 463

725 3644 3526 148212 3001090276 MADIHA ALI Female YES EWS_X_F 92.7145938 463

726 3650 3532 148666 3002130271 KRISHNA ADHIKARI Male YES EWS_GS_M 92.6570051 462

727 3656 3538 148827 3003040398 ANUSHKA THAKUR Female YES EWS_X_F 92.6570051 462

728 3660 3542 148980 3030010319 ANSHUMAN TRIPATHI Male YES EWS_X_M 92.6570051 462

729 3664 3546 149181 3002030829 LOVELY LILARAMANI Female YES EWS_X_F 92.6570051 462

730 3667 0 149260 3112150223 MORE RUTUJA RAOSAHEB Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.6570051 462

731 3672 3553 149535 3004020064 PRADHUMAN BILTHORIA Male YES UR_X_M 92.6570051 462

732 3673 3554 149555 3001070114 ANSHIKA PATHAK Female YES EWS_X_F 92.6570051 462

733 3679 3560 149798 3001110443 ANUSHA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 92.5995146 461

734 3682 3563 149874 3126030319 DIKSHA KATRE Female YES OBC_X_F 92.5995146 461

735 3684 0 150030 3111060313 RAUT HARSHAL SHATRUGHNA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 92.5995146 461

736 3688 3567 150306 2401020402 YASHASVI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 92.5995146 461

737 3695 3574 150506 3003420331 VARDA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 92.5995146 461

738 3696 3575 150510 3905080435 ANSHIKA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 92.5995146 461

739 3697 3576 150843 3004030328 AVANI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 92.5995146 461

740 3698 3577 150850 3006020124 ABHIJEET KUMAR PANDEY Male YES EWS_X_M 92.5995146 461

741 3706 3585 151180 3003010737 KANISHKA DARWAI Female YES UR_X_F 92.5404543 460

742 3707 3586 151476 3030010057 SHASHANK TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 92.5404543 460

743 3709 3588 151530 3022010120 NAMAN SEN Male YES OBC_X_M 92.5404543 460

744 3710 3589 151633 3024030367 RANJANA KANSANA Female YES OBC_X_F 92.5404543 460

745 3712 3591 151666 3003080250 SAKSHAM AGRAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 92.5404543 460

746 3722 3601 151880 3015020090 SAKSHI AGARWAL Female YES UR_X_F 92.5404543 460

747 3725 3604 152255 3002090012 JUBER KHAN Male YES OBC_GS_M 92.4838958 459

748 3727 3606 152444 2001440130 MANASVI NAGAR Female YES UR_X_F 92.4838958 459

749 3732 0 152706 3103010474 SHRUTI SHAILENDRA THAKUR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 92.4838958 459

750 3736 3614 152762 3003250079 SHEELA LOVEVANSHI Female YES OBC_X_F 92.4838958 459

751 3740 3618 152920 3003030225 KUNWAR MUNEEB AHMED SHAHEEN Male YES UR_X_M 92.4838958 459

752 3744 3622 153218 3903020534 BHANU PRATAP SINGH Male YES OBC_GS_M 92.4838958 459

753 3750 3628 153368 3004060224 KAVYA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 92.4236092 458

754 3754 3632 153432 3003180065 VANSHIKA VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 92.4236092 458

755 3755 3633 153448 3019010085 AYUSHI KAITHWAS Female YES SC_X_F 92.4236092 458

756 3760 3638 153799 3021010103 ANIKA JOSHI Female YES UR_X_F 92.4236092 458

757 3764 3642 154131 3002060183 SIMRAN AGARWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 92.4236092 458

758 3765 3643 154167 3004100459 PARV CHOUKSEY Male YES OBC_X_M 92.4236092 458

759 3768 3646 154282 3019020120 AYESHA KHATOON Female YES UR_X_F 92.4236092 458

760 3773 3651 154609 3001150299 NEERAJ GOUR Male YES OBC_GS_M 92.3676393 457

761 3774 3652 154663 3004010408 ROBIN PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 92.3676393 457

762 3775 3653 154825 3001080145 DIVYANSH PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 92.3676393 457

763 3777 3655 154932 3003030720 ASHI LODHI Female YES OBC_X_F 92.3676393 457

764 3778 3656 155065 3005010579 SHIVANI HARDENIYA Female YES EWS_X_F 92.3676393 457

765 3785 3663 155256 3009010088 FARID KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 92.3676393 457

766 3787 3665 155339 3901140263 ARUN SINGH SISODIYA Male YES EWS_X_M 92.3676393 457
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767 3788 3666 155485 3003460213 PRATHAM PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 92.3676393 457

768 3792 0 155727 3104180478 MORE PRATIBHA SHIVAJI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.3088734 456

769 3795 0 155778 3111060685 KASTURI DILIP MALODE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.3088734 456

770 3797 3673 155817 3003460129 HARIOM YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 92.3088734 456

771 3803 3679 155891 3003160312 VAISHNAVI KHEDE Female YES UR_X_F 92.3088734 456

772 3804 3680 155991 3021030049 SUKRATI PANAT Female YES EWS_X_F 92.3088734 456

773 3805 3681 156010 3003010040 ROHIT S CHOUHAN Male YES UR_X_M 92.3088734 456

774 3809 3685 156422 3003190079 AKSHITA GARG Female YES UR_X_F 92.3088734 456

775 3811 3687 156443 3903030591 SRISHTI NAGAR Female YES UR_X_F 92.3088734 456

776 3812 0 156583 3110060345 VIVEK PURANCHAND THAKUR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 92.3088734 456

777 3813 3688 156608 3002020787 SNEHA SHARMA Female YES EWS_GS_F 92.3088734 456

778 3816 3691 156810 3018010315 SIDDHANT SAMANDER Male YES UR_X_M 92.2485868 455

779 3818 3693 156958 3001010075 SANSKRITI SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 92.2485868 455

780 3819 0 157001 3133060208 JUMLE SIDDHI KAMALAKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.2485868 455

781 3821 3695 157010 3001090493 ANJALI MEHAR Female YES SC_X_F 92.2485868 455

782 3826 3700 157212 3001020277 SHRUTI KUMARI Female YES UR_X_F 92.2485868 455

783 3827 3701 157248 3905060602 SNEHA SAINI Female YES OBC_X_F 92.2485868 455

784 3830 3704 157290 3030010403 RAMAN PRAKASH SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 92.2485868 455

785 3831 3705 157310 3030010439 SWASTIK DWIVEDI Male YES EWS_X_M 92.2485868 455

786 3832 3706 157351 3030010368 SHUBHAM BISWAS Male YES UR_X_M 92.2485868 455

787 3833 3707 157359 3004060451 PRIYA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 92.2485868 455

788 3835 3709 157377 3002030861 KHUSBU Female YES OBC_SN_F 92.2485868 455

789 3837 3711 157495 3006020674 VANSHITA SAXENA Female YES UR_X_F 92.2485868 455

790 3840 3714 157702 2001370080 UPANDER Male YES UR_X_M 92.2485868 455

791 3841 3715 157781 3003040695 DHANVI GAHLOT Female YES EWS_X_F 92.2485868 455

792 3844 3718 157908 3003300378 ANUJ DAS Male YES UR_X_M 92.2485868 455

793 3845 3719 157940 3004150004 VIBHUTI AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 92.2485868 455

794 3846 3720 158119 3021010287 SUMIT PATEL Male YES OBC_SN_M 92.1885454 454

795 3847 3721 158134 3001070595 VANSHIKA TRIVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 92.1885454 454

796 3848 3722 158184 3001130097 ANUSHKA BHARGAVA Female YES UR_X_F 92.1885454 454

797 3849 3723 158191 3001090464 NIMISH SHRIVASTAVA Male YES UR_X_M 92.1885454 454

798 3850 3724 158245 3005040180 AMATULLAH BALERI WALA Female YES EWS_X_F 92.1885454 454

799 3852 3726 158325 3003170339 MAYUKA GOKHALE Female YES EWS_X_F 92.1885454 454

800 3857 3731 158663 3905200163 VIDHI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 92.1885454 454

801 3861 3735 158752 3002020505 BANDNA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 92.1885454 454

802 3862 3736 158827 3002130210 SONAM RAWAT Female YES OBC_X_F 92.1885454 454

803 3863 3737 158829 3001090187 AKSHADA YADAV Female YES UR_X_F 92.1885454 454

804 3864 3738 158839 3028040060 RUHI KHAN Female YES EWS_X_F 92.1885454 454

805 3865 0 159020 3132050182 JAIEE TOTE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.1885454 454

806 3866 3739 159171 3019020161 RAHUL YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 92.1885454 454

807 3867 3740 159195 3020010165 ARUJ SAMAIYA Male YES UR_X_M 92.1885454 454

808 3869 3742 159304 3003140461 ABHISHEK PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 92.1306625 453

809 3871 3744 159412 3021030051 FARHIN SHAIKH Female YES OBC_X_F 92.1306625 453

810 3872 3745 159433 3905170286 SRISHTI RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 92.1306625 453

811 3873 3746 159464 3027020019 DEVASHISH RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 92.1306625 453

812 3874 3747 159494 3003060316 NITIN PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 92.1306625 453

813 3875 0 159521 3109060855 NIKAM PRATIKSHA PRASHANT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 92.1306625 453

814 3876 3748 159600 3017010379 JAYA PAL Female YES OBC_X_F 92.1306625 453

815 3877 3749 159682 3003020664 MANSI THAKRE Female YES OBC_X_F 92.1306625 453

816 3878 3750 159829 3001100180 SANKET SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 92.1306625 453

817 3879 3751 159887 3006030140 RISHABH SINGH Male YES EWS_X_M 92.1306625 453

818 3880 3752 159916 3001060046 ARJIT LODHI Male YES OBC_X_M 92.1306625 453

819 3882 3754 159929 3004080459 SUYATI CHOURASIA Female YES OBC_X_F 92.1306625 453

820 3883 3755 159938 3001070541 KRISHNA AGRAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 92.1306625 453

821 3885 3757 160015 3021060098 VEDANT MAHAJAN Male YES OBC_X_M 92.1306625 453

822 3886 3758 160077 3111110093 RITIK SEVATKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 92.1306625 453

823 3887 3759 160090 3023030107 RANU PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 92.1306625 453

824 3888 3760 160094 3003170147 DEEPANSH PALIWAL Male YES UR_X_M 92.1306625 453

825 3889 0 160119 3111020091 ASAD SHAFI AKBANI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 92.1306625 453

826 3890 3761 160299 3024010309 AYUSH GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 92.1306625 453

827 3892 3763 160327 3003230222 SHIVANSH SINGHAL Male YES UR_X_M 92.1306625 453

828 3893 3764 160337 3005030394 JAHNAVI SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 92.1306625 453

829 3894 3765 160363 3001050580 CHAITANAYA JAIN Male YES EWS_X_M 92.1306625 453

830 3895 3766 160438 3003090026 VISHAL CHOYAL Male YES OBC_X_M 92.0742511 452

831 3897 3768 160463 3009030188 MEGHA MULEVA Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0742511 452

832 3898 3769 160550 3003040299 NAFIYA ALI Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0742511 452

833 3899 3770 160572 3006030496 ASTHA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0742511 452

834 3900 3771 160748 3003150340 DEEPANSHU KAUSHAL Male YES OBC_X_M 92.0742511 452

835 3901 3772 160795 3003350107 KUMKUM PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0742511 452

836 3906 3777 160938 3003310157 SURYAKANT LODHI Male YES OBC_X_M 92.0742511 452

837 3907 3778 160965 3013070115 SUMAN THAKUR Female YES OBC_GS_F 92.0742511 452

838 3908 3779 161046 3003030157 AYUSH PATANKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 92.0742511 452

839 3909 3780 161102 3002020092 MOHIT SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 92.0742511 452

840 3911 3782 161190 3111020032 SALONI MAHENDRA SONWANE Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0742511 452

841 3912 3783 161258 3003170098 DHARA KAUSHAL JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 92.0742511 452

842 3913 3784 161277 3001210171 NAYAN MORCHHALE Male YES OBC_X_M 92.0742511 452

843 3914 3785 161295 3022020258 AMISHA UPADHYAY Female YES EWS_X_F 92.0742511 452
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844 3915 3786 161313 3013020374 RAJSHREE HINGWE Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0742511 452

845 3918 3789 161643 3003210273 PRATEEK JAIN Male YES EWS_X_M 92.0151418 451

846 3921 3792 161755 3003200430 HIMANSHU VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 92.0151418 451

847 3922 3793 161780 3014020114 ABHA KURMI Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0151418 451

848 3925 3796 161892 3025010211 SAKSHI GHOTA Female YES EWS_X_F 92.0151418 451

849 3926 3797 162017 3031010019 SEJAL RAGHUWANSHI Female YES EWS_X_F 92.0151418 451

850 3928 3799 162072 3005040302 SAKSHI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0151418 451

851 3929 3800 162084 3003120477 HARSHITA PARKHI Female YES UR_X_F 92.0151418 451

852 3931 3802 162154 3003050331 VANSHIKA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0151418 451

853 3932 3803 162176 3004050323 ARYA AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 92.0151418 451

854 3933 3804 162248 3003050122 NILESH MANDWARIYA Male YES UR_X_M 92.0151418 451

855 3934 3805 162274 3003400325 AMAN BAROD Male YES OBC_X_M 92.0151418 451

856 3936 3807 162403 3005010467 KRISHNA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 92.0151418 451

857 3937 3808 162422 3006020619 VISHAL GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 92.0151418 451

858 3938 3809 162457 3004010362 MANSHI KUSHWAHA Female YES OBC_GS_F 92.0151418 451

859 3939 3810 162480 3003170263 HARIOM PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 92.0151418 451

860 3942 3813 162678 3024010408 KHUSHI AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 92.0151418 451

861 3943 3814 162894 3003450276 BHAGYSHRI SAHU Female YES OBC_GS_F 91.9543647 450

862 3944 0 162974 1222020332 PENTALA NAVA VENKATA KRISHNA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 91.9543647 450

863 3945 3815 163027 3003450002 PRITAM REWAPATI Male YES OBC_X_M 91.9543647 450

864 3946 3816 163057 3003110180 PARTH PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 91.9543647 450

865 3947 3817 163183 3025010822 ANKIT KUMAR PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 91.9543647 450

866 3948 3818 163214 3001120104 RUSHDA MANSOORI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.9543647 450

867 3949 3819 163217 3003020343 DISHA RANKA Female YES EWS_X_F 91.9543647 450

868 3950 3820 163227 3025010578 HEMLATA DHAKER Female YES OBC_GS_F 91.9543647 450

869 3951 3821 163248 3004070381 JAVERI VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 91.9543647 450

870 3952 3822 163250 3001180231 MOHAMMAD ZAID Male YES OBC_X_M 91.9543647 450

871 3953 3823 163264 3003160295 PURVA KUSUMAKAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.9543647 450

872 3954 3824 163383 3003410176 PRERANA KAG Female YES OBC_X_F 91.9543647 450

873 3955 3825 163413 3903080699 AWDHOOT RALIHA Male YES UR_X_M 91.9543647 450

874 3958 3828 163660 3017020069 MOHAMMAD EAAN SHAIKH Male YES OBC_X_M 91.9543647 450

875 3959 3829 163765 3003080383 KARAN PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.9543647 450

876 3960 0 163789 3905250449 SALUNKHE LAVANNYA SUNIL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 91.9543647 450

877 3962 3831 163904 3003130061 ANKIT YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 91.9543647 450

878 3963 0 163927 3102010067 AYUSH SANJAY RAMCHANDANI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 91.9543647 450

879 3965 3833 164083 3003250292 PRIYAL AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 91.8968251 449

880 3966 3834 164115 3004050358 SMRITI KUMARI Female YES UR_SN_F 91.8968251 449

881 3967 3835 164183 3003150179 ARBAZ PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.8968251 449

882 3970 3838 164415 3003090358 AYUSHI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.8968251 449

883 3971 3839 164430 3012020108 RISHI GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 91.8968251 449

884 3972 3840 164485 3029030104 PRIYANSHI TRIPATHI Female YES UR_X_F 91.8968251 449

885 3973 3841 164495 3024020094 DEEPAK SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 91.8968251 449

886 3974 3842 164526 3005010511 SAMIR AJMERI Male YES OBC_X_M 91.8968251 449

887 3976 3844 164576 3003290450 POOJA MUKATI Female YES OBC_GS_F 91.8968251 449

888 3977 3845 164618 3028020161 GARIMA GOSWAMI Female YES UR_X_F 91.8968251 449

889 3979 3847 164733 3022030330 PAWAN PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.8968251 449

890 3981 3848 164931 3002020866 NAVEEN KUMAR JHA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.8968251 449

891 3982 3849 164994 3002050367 TANISH ARORA Male YES UR_X_M 91.8968251 449

892 3984 3851 165064 3003320002 ATHARTH RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 91.8968251 449

893 3985 3852 165109 3003100333 DAKSH BHIMANI Male YES EWS_X_M 91.8968251 449

894 3986 3853 165303 3001040372 MOHAMMAD MEENAZ Male YES UR_X_M 91.8423268 448

895 3988 3855 165345 3004030130 MONIKA SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 91.8423268 448

896 3989 3856 165348 3019020191 HIMANSHU SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 91.8423268 448

897 3990 3857 165490 3009010543 HANSHIKA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 91.8423268 448

898 3991 3858 165531 3003070299 HASSAN RAZA Male YES UR_X_M 91.8423268 448

899 3992 3859 165570 3007010184 UPASNA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 91.8423268 448

900 3993 3860 165642 3026030200 RADHA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.8423268 448

901 3995 3862 165675 3001220223 SANJANA CHOUHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 91.8423268 448

902 3998 3865 165793 3005030078 PURVA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.8423268 448

903 3999 3866 165798 3004070128 DIYA THAKUR Female YES UR_X_F 91.8423268 448

904 4000 0 165939 3110490124 AANI ATUL SHARMA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 91.8423268 448

905 4001 3867 165978 3010010665 VISHAL PATHADE Male YES OBC_X_M 91.8423268 448

906 4002 3868 166120 3001200452 AKSHAY TOMAR Male YES UR_SN_M 91.8423268 448

907 4003 3869 166140 3905200414 VANSHIKA UDIYA Female YES UR_X_F 91.8423268 448

908 4004 0 166146 3111050243 SHAILY BHAGAT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 91.8423268 448

909 4006 3870 166237 3004090109 RIYANSH JAIN Male YES EWS_X_M 91.8423268 448

910 4008 3872 166376 3001130305 ASHA LODHI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.7835118 447

911 4009 3873 166398 3003350365 DEVRAJ PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7835118 447

912 4010 3874 166440 3001010682 ADITI PARIHAR Female YES EWS_X_F 91.7835118 447

913 4012 3876 166540 3003130570 JAYESH JHAD Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7835118 447

914 4014 3878 166640 3003450143 AABID PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7835118 447

915 4015 3879 166669 3905160337 DEVINA BHALIYA Female YES UR_X_F 91.7835118 447

916 4016 3880 166691 3005060063 MAHIMA CHOUHAN Female YES UR_X_F 91.7835118 447

917 4017 3881 166718 3011010230 SHALU KUSHWAH Female YES EWS_X_F 91.7835118 447

918 4018 3882 166729 3017010004 HARSH BHARGAVA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7835118 447

919 4019 3883 166748 3019010561 SARTHAK GARG Male YES UR_X_M 91.7835118 447

920 4021 3885 166818 3003410204 ISRAIL KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7835118 447
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921 4023 3887 166865 3001140321 PURVI AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 91.7835118 447

922 4024 3888 166869 3012040110 RITIKA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 91.7835118 447

923 4025 3889 166870 2204010049 SYED ZEESHAN AHMED Male YES UR_X_M 91.7835118 447

924 4026 3890 166969 3026020124 JAYA KELWA Female YES EWS_X_F 91.7835118 447

925 4027 3891 167019 3004010687 RUPESH KUMAR VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7835118 447

926 4029 3893 167107 3023020164 AYUSH CARPENTER Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7835118 447

927 4032 3896 167257 3003280091 ABHINAV SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 91.7835118 447

928 4033 3897 167271 3003160202 HARSH SIDDH Male YES EWS_X_M 91.7835118 447

929 4034 3898 167426 3023020067 SHAIKH MARIYAM Female YES EWS_X_F 91.7835118 447

930 4035 3899 167442 3001020470 KRISH SACHDEV Male YES UR_X_M 91.7835118 447

931 4039 3903 167633 3002060510 YASHIKA GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 91.7240591 446

932 4040 3904 167757 3021010028 RITU TOPLANI Female YES EWS_X_F 91.7240591 446

933 4043 0 168007 3110100348 SHREYA DEEPESH DESAI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 91.7240591 446

934 4044 3907 168023 3001040294 TANISHA VYAS Female YES UR_X_F 91.7240591 446

935 4045 3908 168072 3013030371 FALGUNI BAGH Female YES OBC_X_F 91.7240591 446

936 4046 3909 168099 3023030043 SHIVANI PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.7240591 446

937 4047 3910 168114 3001050020 SANJU JHA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7240591 446

938 4048 3911 168118 3001030358 RAGHAV SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 91.7240591 446

939 4049 3912 168137 3007010233 CHHAYA RAGHUWANSHI Female YES UR_X_F 91.7240591 446

940 4050 3913 168152 3003140228 ISHIKA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.7240591 446

941 4052 3915 168334 3006040141 AYUSH KU SHUKLA Male YES EWS_X_M 91.7240591 446

942 4053 3916 168347 3020010399 YOGITA RAGHUWANSHI Female YES EWS_X_F 91.7240591 446

943 4054 3917 168449 3001010390 ARZAN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.7240591 446

944 4056 3919 168489 3003050446 VRINDA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 91.7240591 446

945 4057 3920 168566 3001100481 GARGI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 91.7240591 446

946 4058 3921 168626 3115300417 ARYAMAN MAHESHWARI Male YES UR_X_M 91.7240591 446

947 4061 3924 168850 3003050662 VIBHUTI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 91.6578861 445

948 4062 3925 168918 3017010242 UMANG SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6578861 445

949 4063 3926 168937 3001010122 MARIYAM IMRAN Female YES EWS_X_F 91.6578861 445

950 4066 3929 169019 3031010476 ABHISHEK KANWARIA Male YES SC_X_M 91.6578861 445

951 4067 3930 169098 3003250446 AKRITI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6578861 445

952 4068 3931 169157 3003200100 DIYA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6578861 445

953 4069 3932 169174 3018020123 SHREYASH KHATEDIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6578861 445

954 4070 3933 169243 3905320389 AAYUSHI PARMAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6578861 445

955 4071 3934 169328 3006020528 RISHIKA TRIPATHI Female YES UR_X_F 91.6578861 445

956 4072 3935 169332 3006040560 PANKAJ DHOBATIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6578861 445

957 4074 3937 169356 3002090164 RAVINDRA JATAV Male YES SC_X_M 91.6578861 445

958 4077 3940 169470 3010010425 KHUSHI PARIHAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6578861 445

959 4078 3941 169502 3001010403 ADITI GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 91.6578861 445

960 4079 3942 169567 3905280351 RICHA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6578861 445

961 4080 3943 169577 3004180242 SATYAM PATEL Male YES OBC_GS_M 91.6578861 445

962 4081 3944 169694 3003150114 MEDHA TOMAR Female YES UR_X_F 91.6578861 445

963 4082 3945 169822 3005040115 PRIYA TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 91.6578861 445

964 4083 3946 169882 3005020543 GIRIRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6578861 445

965 4084 0 169889 3111160399 MOURYA VAISHNAVI VIJAY Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 91.6578861 445

966 4086 3948 169946 3005020294 JAYESH PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6578861 445

967 4087 3949 170121 3001120263 VINITA SAINI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6013766 444

968 4088 3950 170134 3905290189 KAMNA PARMAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6013766 444

969 4089 3951 170187 3001200392 RAJU PRAJAPATI Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6013766 444

970 4090 3952 170204 3002010024 SACHIN PALIYA Male YES SC_X_M 91.6013766 444

971 4093 3955 170329 3029020049 PRABHAT SINGH BAGRI Male YES SC_X_M 91.6013766 444

972 4094 3956 170339 3001070086 SUHANI CHOUKSEY Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6013766 444

973 4095 3957 170407 3003290109 ABHISHEK BHASKAR Male YES SC_X_M 91.6013766 444

974 4096 3958 170418 3004020288 ANUSHKA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6013766 444

975 4097 3959 170452 3021050157 AYUSH RAVINDRA MAHAJAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6013766 444

976 4101 3963 170545 3003070338 MOHD AYAN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6013766 444

977 4102 3964 170547 3021020063 PRACHI JAISWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6013766 444

978 4103 3965 170571 3006070009 NAGENDRA SAKET Male YES SC_X_M 91.6013766 444

979 4104 3966 170668 3001180349 SHIVANI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 91.6013766 444

980 4106 3968 170706 3028020303 KANIKA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 91.6013766 444

981 4107 3969 170826 3006040046 SHIVENDRA ROY Male YES SC_X_M 91.6013766 444

982 4108 3970 170847 3003250100 SANSKAR SONI Male YES OBC_SN_M 91.6013766 444

983 4109 0 170866 3109420006 MALTE ADITI GANESH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 91.6013766 444

984 4110 3971 170867 3001080227 GOURAV SINGH GHOSH Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6013766 444

985 4111 0 171038 3905200011 SWASTI MALHOTRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 91.6013766 444

986 4112 3972 171058 3003030105 ADARSH AGARWAL Male YES EWS_X_M 91.6013766 444

987 4113 3973 171170 3001090545 VEDANT CHAURASIA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.6013766 444

988 4114 3974 171219 3005070072 RAGINI AKODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 91.5377544 443

989 4116 3976 171230 3008010248 KANISHK BHIMTE Male YES SC_X_M 91.5377544 443

990 4117 3977 171245 3025010288 HARSHALI MALIK Female YES UR_X_F 91.5377544 443

991 4118 3978 171260 2001820007 SUNEEL DHAKAD Male YES OBC_X_M 91.5377544 443

992 4119 3979 171387 3002050631 LAVI SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 91.5377544 443

993 4120 3980 171405 3006050183 VIPIN KUMAR GAUTAM Male YES EWS_X_M 91.5377544 443

994 4121 3981 171429 3004020434 GAGANDEEP SINGH KHANUJA Male YES EWS_X_M 91.5377544 443

995 4122 3982 171534 3002010291 MONU OSWAL Male YES SC_X_M 91.5377544 443

996 4123 3983 171549 3003210095 SHRISHTI GODHA Female YES UR_X_F 91.5377544 443

997 4124 3984 171676 3026010235 KAVYA DUBEY Female YES UR_X_F 91.5377544 443
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998 4125 3985 171710 3001230012 PRIYA SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 91.5377544 443

999 4126 3986 171769 3030010795 ASHUTOSH JAYSWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.5377544 443

1000 4127 3987 171777 3028030035 NISHANT RAJESH ARYA Male YES SC_X_M 91.5377544 443

1001 4129 3989 171832 3001070545 ABHISHEK SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 91.5377544 443

1002 4130 3990 171921 3005040352 REHAN AHMED NAGORI Male YES UR_X_M 91.5377544 443

1003 4133 3993 172024 3005040165 DEEPAK SOURASHTRIYA Male YES SC_X_M 91.5377544 443

1004 4134 3994 172222 3024030388 AFTAB KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.5377544 443

1005 4135 3995 172312 3003110307 VANSHIKA JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 91.5377544 443

1006 4136 3996 172443 3002020483 JATIN SINGH RAJPUT Male YES OBC_X_M 91.5377544 443

1007 4137 3997 172503 3031010255 NEHAL SANGAMNERKAR Female YES EWS_X_F 91.5377544 443

1008 4138 3998 172541 3004030441 HEMANSHI CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 91.4801658 442

1009 4139 3999 172555 3001120161 MUSKAN UPADHYAY Female YES EWS_X_F 91.4801658 442

1010 4140 4000 172614 3002040517 CHANCHAL SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 91.4801658 442

1011 4141 4001 172707 3003230032 BRAJMOHAN JAISWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4801658 442

1012 4142 4002 172709 3019010399 ANUSHKA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 91.4801658 442

1013 4143 4003 172777 3001120198 RUCHI SARVEY Female YES OBC_X_F 91.4801658 442

1014 4146 4006 172843 3013030410 LAABHANSHEE MANEGURDE Female YES SC_X_F 91.4801658 442

1015 4147 4007 172869 3003230360 KANISHQ GEHLOT Male YES SC_X_M 91.4801658 442

1016 4148 0 172874 4604010483 RITUPARNA SINHA MAHAPATRA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 91.4801658 442

1017 4149 4008 172892 3002060370 ROHIT SHIVHARE Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4801658 442

1018 4150 4009 172947 3022050627 HEMANT BIRLA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4801658 442

1019 4152 4010 173043 3115100191 SARGAM BARODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 91.4801658 442

1020 4153 4011 173110 3001110184 DISHAN RAI Male YES SC_X_M 91.4801658 442

1021 4154 4012 173198 3003070278 ABHAY MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 91.4801658 442

1022 4155 4013 173239 3003040282 PRAYUSH VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4801658 442

1023 4156 4014 173298 3004180318 SHIVANI BANDEVAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.4801658 442

1024 4157 4015 173362 3001030593 SONAM UPADHYAY Female YES EWS_X_F 91.4801658 442

1025 4158 4016 173385 3005030024 ABHISHEK LACHHETA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4801658 442

1026 4159 4017 173428 3014010186 AASTHA RICHHARIA Female YES UR_X_F 91.4801658 442

1027 4161 4019 173528 3002010184 VIVEK MORYA Male YES SC_X_M 91.4801658 442

1028 4162 4020 173559 3003050198 PRANJALI AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 91.4801658 442

1029 4163 4021 173703 3002060484 DEEKSHA Female YES SC_X_F 91.4171322 441

1030 4165 4023 173793 3004010029 ARCHIT MANDLOI Male YES UR_X_M 91.4171322 441

1031 4166 4024 173818 3029030196 DIKSHA CHAUDHARI Female YES SC_X_F 91.4171322 441

1032 4168 4026 173875 3001070105 YASH SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 91.4171322 441

1033 4169 4027 173882 3003200174 GOURAV VISHWAKARMA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1034 4170 4028 173977 3001080571 NITYA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.4171322 441

1035 4171 4029 173985 1504040407 SAURABH KUMAR Male YES SC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1036 4172 4030 174000 1702030359 RAHUL WASNIK Male YES SC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1037 4174 4032 174048 3003170376 AYAZ KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1038 4176 4034 174174 3905360114 NAINCY YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 91.4171322 441

1039 4178 4036 174226 3006030074 ANUSHKA VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 91.4171322 441

1040 4179 4037 174237 3028010086 KARTIK NAGAYACH Male YES EWS_X_M 91.4171322 441

1041 4180 4038 174342 3003270363 MUSKAN JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 91.4171322 441

1042 4182 4040 174489 3005010656 PAWAN KUMAR Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1043 4185 4043 174674 3026020067 AAFREEN MIZWANI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.4171322 441

1044 4186 4044 174682 3004050054 ISHAN AKHTAR Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1045 4187 4045 174696 3002010368 PARAS MARAIYA Male YES SC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1046 4188 4046 174727 3004050168 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH Male YES UR_SN_M 91.4171322 441

1047 4189 4047 174783 3027010467 PRATIBHA PRAJAPATI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.4171322 441

1048 4190 4048 174810 3002020048 SHIVA KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1049 4191 4049 174847 3001060361 KRITIKA MANDLOI Female YES EWS_X_F 91.4171322 441

1050 4192 4050 174899 3006030563 SATYAM CHAUDHARI Male YES SC_X_M 91.4171322 441

1051 4193 4051 174952 3003010109 PRIYAM GARG Male YES EWS_X_M 91.4171322 441

1052 4194 4052 174962 3905240113 PRIYANSHI MITTAL Female YES UR_X_F 91.4171322 441

1053 4196 4054 175045 3002040399 ATUL SINGH INDOLIYA Male YES SC_X_M 91.3496347 440

1054 4197 4055 175049 3027080153 PRATIBHA Female YES OBC_GS_F 91.3496347 440

1055 4199 4057 175083 3003130422 SHARAD MULEWA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.3496347 440

1056 4200 4058 175089 3003060412 RISHIKA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 91.3496347 440

1057 4201 4059 175150 3010010639 MONIKA PARIHAR Male YES OBC_X_M 91.3496347 440

1058 4203 4060 175239 3031020456 MUKUNDINI CHOURASIA Female YES UR_X_F 91.3496347 440

1059 4204 4061 175337 3001150274 ABHISHEK Male YES OBC_X_M 91.3496347 440

1060 4206 4063 175376 3029010265 AANYA JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 91.3496347 440

1061 4207 4064 175454 3905090099 PRIYANSHI SHILPKAR Female YES SC_X_F 91.3496347 440

1062 4208 4065 175506 3001130303 PRIYA LODHI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.3496347 440

1063 4209 4066 175552 3012020104 ATIFA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 91.3496347 440

1064 4210 4067 175562 3001090075 ADEENA KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 91.3496347 440

1065 4211 4068 175880 3003270312 MOHIT CHANDRAVANSHI Male YES OBC_X_M 91.3496347 440

1066 4213 4070 176222 3002070313 SANSKRITI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 91.3496347 440

1067 4214 4071 176264 3003180340 MANAV JOSHI Male YES EWS_X_M 91.3496347 440

1068 4215 4072 176292 3001020441 KRISH SACHDEVA Male YES UR_X_M 91.3496347 440

1069 4216 4073 176295 3905260078 PRANJALI SAHU Female YES UR_X_F 91.3496347 440

1070 4217 4074 176301 3003050072 SIYA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 91.3496347 440

1071 4218 4075 176408 3905280261 SHIPRA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 91.289201 439

1072 4219 4076 176509 3005010517 CHITRANSHI BHANA Female YES OBC_X_F 91.289201 439

1073 4220 4077 176542 3004060361 PRAKHAR NAGESH Male YES SC_X_M 91.289201 439

1074 4222 4079 176754 3025010706 AJAY KUMAR Male YES OBC_GS_M 91.289201 439
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1075 4223 4080 176871 3022010052 AKSHA NAZ SHEIKH Female YES OBC_X_F 91.289201 439

1076 4225 4082 177089 3021020117 TISHA AHUJA Female YES UR_X_F 91.289201 439

1077 4226 4083 177191 3003040115 VASU PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.289201 439

1078 4227 4084 177232 3003150215 GUNJAN PATHAK Female YES UR_X_F 91.289201 439

1079 4228 4085 177344 3004020389 SIDDHARTH GONDANE Male YES SC_X_M 91.289201 439

1080 4229 4086 177349 3013010017 KANCHAN SONKUSARE Female YES OBC_X_F 91.289201 439

1081 4231 4088 177563 3003220056 LOKESH PATIL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.289201 439

1082 4232 4089 177576 3905260139 MANALI PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.289201 439

1083 4233 4090 177594 3003180261 DEVENDRA RAJPUT Male YES EWS_X_M 91.2310237 438

1084 4234 4091 177616 3003180045 JIGYASHA MANDALE Female YES SC_X_F 91.2310237 438

1085 4236 4093 177650 3024030121 ANAND SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 91.2310237 438

1086 4240 4097 177807 3001060316 SHWEJAL PRAJAPATI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.2310237 438

1087 4241 0 177847 4449020273 SUHANI RASTOGI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 91.2310237 438

1088 4243 4099 177947 3003360146 AMISHA RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 91.2310237 438

1089 4244 4100 177963 3003300294 MAHENDRA BANIYA Male YES OBC_GS_M 91.2310237 438

1090 4245 4101 177968 3003160131 MOHIT KUMAR PIPLAD Male YES SC_X_M 91.2310237 438

1091 4246 4102 178083 3005090084 SHIVANI JAT Female YES OBC_X_F 91.2310237 438

1092 4247 4103 178155 3009020295 TULJA GUNJAL Female YES UR_X_F 91.2310237 438

1093 4251 4107 178552 3014020273 ANKIT PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.2310237 438

1094 4252 4108 178564 3003420186 VIDYA PATIDAR Female YES UR_GS_F 91.2310237 438

1095 4253 4109 178580 3022020070 PIYUSH MANDLOI Male YES OBC_X_M 91.2310237 438

1096 4254 4110 178623 3019010371 PRIYANSHI SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 91.2310237 438

1097 4255 4111 178641 3028020328 ADARSH MISHRA Male YES UR_SN_M 91.2310237 438

1098 4256 4112 178702 3004080286 TAARAN JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 91.2310237 438

1099 4258 4114 178789 3021020470 BHARAT KULHARE Male YES SC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1100 4259 4115 178857 3001240126 SHAKIL KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1101 4260 4116 178878 3009020308 PRASHITA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1698542 437

1102 4261 4117 178897 3003300094 ANKIT Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1103 4262 4118 178970 3003020392 JAYESH INGLA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1104 4263 4119 178996 3003110037 BHUMI PRAJAPATI Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1698542 437

1105 4265 4121 179025 3022010037 TANISH KOTHANE Male YES EWS_X_M 91.1698542 437

1106 4266 4122 179049 3004080339 AARJU CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 91.1698542 437

1107 4267 4123 179081 3003390341 SIYARAM PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1108 4268 4124 179111 3003260184 GOURI MISHRA Female YES EWS_X_F 91.1698542 437

1109 4269 4125 179228 3006060163 HARE KRISHNA TIWARI Male YES EWS_X_M 91.1698542 437

1110 4270 4126 179247 3003030067 LAKSHYA DATLA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1111 4271 4127 179255 3014010221 VAISHNAVI SHARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1698542 437

1112 4272 4128 179264 3003160033 GAUTAM  YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1113 4274 4130 179299 3003280021 LALIT BIRLA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1114 4275 4131 179350 3903610176 SHUBHAM SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1115 4276 4132 179409 3003120281 SERENE SAJI Female YES UR_X_F 91.1698542 437

1116 4277 4133 179415 4502090801 ANIRUDHA TIWARI Male YES EWS_X_M 91.1698542 437

1117 4279 4135 179489 3003310263 MANSI GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 91.1698542 437

1118 4280 4136 179540 3029030213 KANCHAN VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 91.1698542 437

1119 4281 4137 179573 3003510670 ROHIT MULEWA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1120 4282 4138 179576 3002020006 GAURI MITTAL Female YES UR_X_F 91.1698542 437

1121 4283 4139 179648 3003350333 AMREEN PATEL Female YES OBC_GS_F 91.1698542 437

1122 4284 4140 179815 3028040210 DEVANSHU KURMI Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1123 4285 4141 179874 3003260391 RAHUL KUMAR NAGRE Male YES SC_X_M 91.1698542 437

1124 4286 4142 180027 3029020124 ARVIND BAGRI Male YES SC_X_M 91.1046132 436

1125 4287 4143 180092 3003250010 PIYUSH BARIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1046132 436

1126 4288 4144 180125 3004070195 LAVANYA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1046132 436

1127 4289 4145 180165 3003050234 HARSHITA RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1046132 436

1128 4290 4146 180179 3003310441 SAIT KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1046132 436

1129 4292 4148 180225 3002070395 MOHINI KAILASIYA Female YES SC_X_F 91.1046132 436

1130 4293 4149 180262 3001150167 PAWAN MEWADA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1046132 436

1131 4294 4150 180342 3003090069 MONIKA NAGAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1046132 436

1132 4295 4151 180361 3022020318 AASTHA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1046132 436

1133 4298 4154 180595 3003230063 MOHD KHUBEB KHATRI Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1046132 436

1134 4299 0 180599 3118170407 YASH DILIP KHILNANI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 91.1046132 436

1135 4300 4155 180603 3003080061 KRISHNA PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.1046132 436

1136 4301 4156 180697 3003240432 SUYASH GURDEKAR Male YES SC_X_M 91.1046132 436

1137 4302 4157 180750 3001080205 AARUSHI SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 91.1046132 436

1138 4303 4158 180876 3002080367 KHUSHBOO KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1046132 436

1139 4304 4159 180919 3023020208 DEVENDRA Male YES SC_X_M 91.1046132 436

1140 4305 4160 180952 3002050499 RICHA TOMAR Female YES EWS_X_F 91.1046132 436

1141 4306 4161 181070 3001010578 ANUSHKA MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 91.1046132 436

1142 4308 4163 181151 3027010181 SNEHA RATHOD Female YES OBC_X_F 91.1046132 436

1143 4310 4165 181387 3001220135 RAGHVENDRA SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 91.0371157 435

1144 4311 4166 181403 3009020292 PRATIK BARFA Male YES OBC_X_M 91.0371157 435

1145 4312 0 181435 3111040654 MAYUR BHARNE Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 91.0371157 435

1146 4313 4167 181488 3024010475 MAYANK MANDIL Male YES EWS_X_M 91.0371157 435

1147 4315 4169 181569 3905200306 RITIKA PANDYA Female YES EWS_X_F 91.0371157 435

1148 4317 4171 181616 3002060308 JATIN ARYA Male YES SC_X_M 91.0371157 435

1149 4318 4172 181630 3003110018 DEEPAK RAJPUT Male YES EWS_X_M 91.0371157 435

1150 4323 4177 181810 3003090030 CHANCHAL SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 91.0371157 435

1151 4324 4178 181822 3022050170 SAHIL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.0371157 435
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1152 4325 4179 181915 3118060191 AVANI CHOUHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 91.0371157 435

1153 4326 4180 181989 3003030563 MANAS ORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 91.0371157 435

1154 4327 4181 182027 3003340010 SHASHANK JAISWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 91.0371157 435

1155 4329 4183 182051 3024020035 POOJA DHAKAR Female YES OBC_X_F 91.0371157 435

1156 4331 4185 182278 3005080184 ATAL MISHRA Male YES EWS_X_M 91.0371157 435

1157 4333 4187 182406 3002030139 PRACHI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 91.0371157 435

1158 4334 4188 182415 1717020205 EKTA RAHANGDALE Female YES OBC_X_F 91.0371157 435

1159 4337 4191 182737 3002050493 LALITA RAWAT Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9747689 434

1160 4338 4192 182771 3002120130 HANUMANT KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9747689 434

1161 4339 4193 182794 3003090413 AMAN PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9747689 434

1162 4340 4194 182795 3001010253 SHRASHTI GOUR Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9747689 434

1163 4341 4195 182829 3001080334 POORVI SURYAWANSHI Female YES SC_X_F 90.9747689 434

1164 4342 4196 182858 3003080538 ANUJ KUMAR PARMAR Male YES SC_X_M 90.9747689 434

1165 4343 4197 182879 3003140173 HARIOM PAWAR Male YES UR_X_M 90.9747689 434

1166 4346 4200 183035 3003300231 VINOD CHOUDHARY Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9747689 434

1167 4347 0 183198 3905070586 OMSHI KUMARI BHASKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.9747689 434

1168 4348 4201 183218 3031010305 CHITRANSH AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 90.9747689 434

1169 4349 4202 183360 3003210389 SHALINI CHAURASIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9747689 434

1170 4350 0 183372 3116070317 CHAVAN RENUKA VIJAY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.9747689 434

1171 4351 4203 183385 3003320044 BHAWNA HAMMAD Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9747689 434

1172 4352 4204 183438 3008020354 RACHIT NAGPURE Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9747689 434

1173 4353 4205 183439 3029020005 MANOJ DAHAYAT Male YES SC_X_M 90.9747689 434

1174 4354 4206 183482 3003440313 AYAN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9747689 434

1175 4355 4207 183614 3003300283 INSHA NAYTA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9747689 434

1176 4356 4208 183626 3003050600 DIVYA THAKUR Female YES EWS_SN_F 90.9747689 434

1177 4357 4209 183673 2001380587 KASHISH Female YES SC_X_F 90.9747689 434

1178 4358 4210 184098 3003160358 RAMAN PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9116863 433

1179 4359 4211 184133 3003280145 AKANKSHA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1180 4360 4212 184141 3004010110 ASTHA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 90.9116863 433

1181 4361 4213 184219 3008030053 ASTHA CHOUDHARY Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1182 4362 4214 184278 3029030232 SRISHTY VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1183 4363 4215 184305 3003100512 PALAK MODI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1184 4364 4216 184316 3003100524 ABHINAV GOUR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9116863 433

1185 4365 4217 184410 3922010352 PRIYANKA MEENA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1186 4367 4219 184421 3003480084 ANIL Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9116863 433

1187 4369 4221 184452 3001010299 UMESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9116863 433

1188 4370 4222 184507 3003020111 PAWAN  DHAKAD Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9116863 433

1189 4371 4223 184525 3019010510 PIYUSH RAGHUWANSHI Male YES UR_X_M 90.9116863 433

1190 4372 4224 184532 3028010053 VANSHIKA VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1191 4373 4225 184534 3004010106 AKANKSHA CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1192 4374 4226 184565 3004050477 SHRIYA JAISWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1193 4375 4227 184656 3001190284 TANISHQ SINGH GAUR Male YES UR_X_M 90.9116863 433

1194 4376 4228 184689 3024030078 TUSHAR CHHARI Male YES SC_X_M 90.9116863 433

1195 4377 4229 184802 3004030577 ROUNAK KOURAV Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1196 4379 4231 184838 3905150429 ARSHEEN FATMA Female YES EWS_X_F 90.9116863 433

1197 4381 4233 184909 3002050300 JAHNVI AGARWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 90.9116863 433

1198 4382 0 184934 3111140220 KASHISH MAMTESH BHAMMARKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.9116863 433

1199 4383 4234 184938 3010010584 RISHIKA VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.9116863 433

1200 4385 4236 185012 3003330019 ROHIT Male YES OBC_GS_M 90.9116863 433

1201 4386 4237 185021 3004070023 PRIYAM GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 90.9116863 433

1202 4387 4238 185046 2201080245 RITHIK CHAUHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 90.9116863 433

1203 4389 4240 185318 3006020411 SHIVAM SHUKLA Male YES EWS_X_M 90.8483093 432

1204 4390 4241 185334 3024020178 CHHARI RISHI NANDU Male YES SC_X_M 90.8483093 432

1205 4391 4242 185354 3001010001 ANIKET BONDE Male YES OBC_X_M 90.8483093 432

1206 4392 4243 185381 3002040416 KULDEEP MAHOR Male YES SC_X_M 90.8483093 432

1207 4393 0 185447 3201100198 BIKASH WAREPAM Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 90.8483093 432

1208 4395 4245 185539 3001110377 VISHAL SOLANKI Male YES SC_X_M 90.8483093 432

1209 4396 4246 185627 3903020799 MANJEET JAGNERI Male YES SC_X_M 90.8483093 432

1210 4397 4247 185662 3003130399 NEHAL RAGHUWANSHI Female YES UR_X_F 90.8483093 432

1211 4399 4249 185786 3023030229 VARSHA DHAKAD Female YES OBC_X_F 90.8483093 432

1212 4400 4250 185788 3031010151 ANUJ SAXENA Male YES UR_X_M 90.8483093 432

1213 4401 4251 185853 3003230406 MIJBA JOYE Female YES OBC_X_F 90.8483093 432

1214 4402 4252 185910 3003080514 JYOTI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 90.8483093 432

1215 4403 4253 185952 3005080167 BALRAM PANWAR Male YES EWS_X_M 90.8483093 432

1216 4404 4254 186043 3115040333 SANIKA DILIP MENDHALKAR Female YES UR_X_F 90.8483093 432

1217 4405 4255 186074 3001090475 AVNI MITTAL Female YES UR_X_F 90.8483093 432

1218 4406 4256 186086 3003180055 RAHUL PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 90.8483093 432

1219 4409 4259 186252 3001040159 PRESHIT BHARAT GOLAIT Male YES SC_X_M 90.8483093 432

1220 4411 4261 186358 3002100378 JEETU KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_GS_M 90.8483093 432

1221 4412 4262 186382 3003120216 ADITI PAWAR Female YES OBC_X_F 90.8483093 432

1222 4413 4263 186384 3027010182 POOJA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.8483093 432

1223 4414 4264 186403 3003100065 SATWIK PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.8483093 432

1224 4415 4265 186480 3004020117 PRAVESH PANDEY Male YES EWS_X_M 90.8483093 432

1225 4416 4266 186618 3004070110 BAJILU ANSARI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.782725 431

1226 4417 4267 186634 3003120068 AISHWARY JAGATI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.782725 431

1227 4418 4268 186654 3903110021 AKASH GANGOLIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 90.782725 431

1228 4419 0 186664 3109110351 ARJUN SHUBHAM VISHWAS Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 90.782725 431
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1229 4421 0 186774 3112270290 SWAYAM GAJANAN GADEWAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 90.782725 431

1230 4423 0 186930 2001690461 VIDUSHI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.782725 431

1231 4424 4271 187019 3001050506 ROSHNI SHRIMALI Female YES UR_X_F 90.782725 431

1232 4425 4272 187136 3009070037 UBED MANSURI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.782725 431

1233 4426 0 187181 3903280317 ARYAN BHADORIYA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 90.782725 431

1234 4429 4275 187370 3002020780 NAVNEET DHAKAD Male YES OBC_X_M 90.782725 431

1235 4430 4276 187378 3027010328 SUJIT PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.782725 431

1236 4431 4277 187414 3030010232 SAKSHI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 90.782725 431

1237 4432 4278 187447 3905280368 SHILPI YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 90.782725 431

1238 4433 4279 187452 3003380053 JITENDRA RATHORE Male YES OBC_GS_M 90.782725 431

1239 4434 4280 187503 3003140247 KAMESHWARI PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 90.782725 431

1240 4436 4282 187769 3001010176 LAHRI CHAURASIA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.782725 431

1241 4437 4283 187772 3003020550 AKSHAT MAHESHWARI Male YES EWS_X_M 90.782725 431

1242 4438 4284 187919 3004100317 HEMA SHRI SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 90.7186613 430

1243 4439 4285 187968 3011010241 ROHIT KUMAR DOHARE Male YES SC_X_M 90.7186613 430

1244 4441 4287 188028 3001180365 TULSIDAS RAJAK Male YES OBC_X_M 90.7186613 430

1245 4442 4288 188064 3002080036 NEELAM SHAKYA Female YES SC_X_F 90.7186613 430

1246 4443 4289 188067 3003180432 ANJALI MULEWA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.7186613 430

1247 4444 4290 188075 3004060114 SANSKRITII SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 90.7186613 430

1248 4445 4291 188086 3006050479 NIKI GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 90.7186613 430

1249 4446 4292 188143 3007010288 ANKIT BAMOURYA Male YES SC_X_M 90.7186613 430

1250 4447 4293 188149 3001020178 VAIBHAVI RAHANGDALE Female YES OBC_X_F 90.7186613 430

1251 4448 4294 188198 3028050202 RAGHUNANDAN KASHYAP Male YES SC_X_M 90.7186613 430

1252 4449 4295 188329 3004020466 PALAK PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 90.7186613 430

1253 4450 4296 188359 3003480025 ADITYA GOUR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.7186613 430

1254 4454 4300 188572 3002040355 ABHISHEK Male YES SC_X_M 90.7186613 430

1255 4455 4301 188614 3019010139 SHADAN FAROOQUI Male YES UR_X_M 90.7186613 430

1256 4457 4303 188648 3006050208 KRISHNA KUMAR SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.7186613 430

1257 4458 0 188676 2001650301 BHAVYA BISHT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.7186613 430

1258 4459 4304 188749 4406040473 KULDEEP NAYAK Male YES UR_X_M 90.7186613 430

1259 4460 4305 188767 3022050569 AASHUTOSH SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 90.7186613 430

1260 4461 4306 188792 3003240312 PRANJAL MAKODE Male YES UR_X_M 90.7186613 430

1261 4462 4307 188859 3003080439 VAIDIK BHAGAT Male YES OBC_X_M 90.7186613 430

1262 4463 4308 188870 3025010787 ABHAY SINGH Male YES EWS_X_M 90.7186613 430

1263 4465 4310 189267 3003170307 RICHA CAANDEL Female YES OBC_X_F 90.6572955 429

1264 4468 4313 189433 3004080015 RAJ KUMAR VAMANKAR Male YES SC_X_M 90.6572955 429

1265 4471 4316 189500 3001100030 ROHAN MAHAJAN Male YES UR_X_M 90.6572955 429

1266 4472 4317 189516 3003100084 VASUDEV YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 90.6572955 429

1267 4476 4321 189781 3003440013 DHARMENDRA Male YES OBC_GS_M 90.6572955 429

1268 4478 4323 189932 2001250774 ADITI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 90.6572955 429

1269 4479 0 189966 3110190416 KHAN NIDA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.6572955 429

1270 4480 4324 190013 3029060287 ANAND KUMAR PAYASI Male YES EWS_X_M 90.6572955 429

1271 4481 4325 190087 3013010475 GAUTAM BAGHEL Male YES SC_X_M 90.6572955 429

1272 4483 4327 190327 3003010488 UTKARSH YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 90.6572955 429

1273 4484 4328 190464 3004010391 PRADEEP AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 90.5923979 428

1274 4485 4329 190506 3002080197 SUHANI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 90.5923979 428

1275 4486 4330 190513 3905030503 KALPANA Female YES OBC_GS_F 90.5923979 428

1276 4487 4331 190561 3014010085 ARYA KOUSHAL Female YES SC_X_F 90.5923979 428

1277 4488 0 190582 3118020155 MANYA SANJEEV KUKREJA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.5923979 428

1278 4490 4333 190693 3002040652 ASHISH RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 90.5923979 428

1279 4491 4334 190769 3027020196 PALAK MALVI Female YES UR_X_F 90.5923979 428

1280 4492 4335 190827 3003260040 RITIKA ASATI Female YES EWS_X_F 90.5923979 428

1281 4493 4336 190836 3003270348 MANN JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 90.5923979 428

1282 4494 4337 190850 3003190092 MOHAMMAD AATIF CHHIPA Male YES OBC_X_M 90.5923979 428

1283 4496 4338 191034 3001020065 AAFREEN ANSARI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.5923979 428

1284 4497 4339 191048 3021020173 HARSHITA JUMRANI Female YES UR_X_F 90.5923979 428

1285 4498 4340 191112 3002020836 YASHUL RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 90.5923979 428

1286 4499 4341 191148 3905090561 PRATISHTHA DWIVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 90.5923979 428

1287 4500 4342 191184 2712110388 PINKY PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 90.5923979 428

1288 4502 4344 191252 3003210083 DHARNNA VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.5923979 428

1289 4503 4345 191551 1509030050 SHREYA MISHRA Female YES UR_SN_F 90.5923979 428

1290 4505 4347 191790 3001070285 PRAKHYA PARIHAR Female YES SC_X_F 90.5283342 427

1291 4506 4348 191896 3028050200 ABHISHEK SAHU Male YES OBC_GS_M 90.5283342 427

1292 4508 4350 191951 3903340181 JYOTIRADITYA RAO Male YES SC_X_M 90.5283342 427

1293 4509 4351 191955 3003460145 SAHEEDUN NISHA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.5283342 427

1294 4510 4352 192093 3018010153 GARGEE PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 90.5283342 427

1295 4511 4353 192126 3001150133 NIKHIL NAGAR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.5283342 427

1296 4512 0 192136 4459010449 DEEKSHA JAISWAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.5283342 427

1297 4515 4356 192269 3012010458 AANCHAL KUSHWAHA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.5283342 427

1298 4516 4357 192300 3003510016 VIKAS SOLANKI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.5283342 427

1299 4518 4359 192476 3009030170 AYUSHI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 90.5283342 427

1300 4520 4361 192530 3025010136 BHAVYA GOYAL Female YES EWS_X_F 90.5283342 427

1301 4521 4362 192556 3003330064 RUPALI BIRLA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.5283342 427

1302 4522 0 192644 3906050270 SOHA TABASSUM Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.5283342 427

1303 4523 4363 192683 3003360187 SHRIYA Female YES OBC_GS_F 90.5283342 427

1304 4524 4364 192694 3003190366 VARAD SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 90.5283342 427

1305 4525 0 192701 3003040381 VAIBHAVI BHAVE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.5283342 427
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1306 4526 4365 192794 3003060529 DIYA NARENI Female YES UR_X_F 90.5283342 427

1307 4527 4366 192807 3903210687 ARYAN SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 90.5283342 427

1308 4528 4367 192808 3004020639 NAMARATA BAJHIYA Female YES SC_X_F 90.5283342 427

1309 4529 4368 192844 3008020181 ADITYA KHOBRAGADE Male YES SC_X_M 90.5283342 427

1310 4530 4369 192853 3024020070 DIVYANSHU  RAJORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 90.5283342 427

1311 4531 4370 192917 3903150095 SHIVAM BANSAL Male YES EWS_X_M 90.5283342 427

1312 4532 4371 192991 3003120366 MANAN GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 90.5283342 427

1313 4535 4374 193364 3003400058 ANKITA SOLANKI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.4638781 426

1314 4536 4375 193430 3001170369 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.4638781 426

1315 4537 4376 193631 3003280340 MO RIJWAN Male YES EWS_GS_M 90.4638781 426

1316 4538 4377 193636 3003030083 SAMRIDDHI TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 90.4638781 426

1317 4539 4378 193644 3003090384 KASHIFA ALI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.4638781 426

1318 4540 4379 193672 3004070456 REHAN ANWAR ANSARI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.4638781 426

1319 4541 4380 193697 3001010307 ARIN MISHRA Male YES EWS_X_M 90.4638781 426

1320 4542 4381 193854 3003030394 NANDKISHOR BIRLA Male YES OBC_X_M 90.4638781 426

1321 4543 4382 194018 3002080310 ADITI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 90.4638781 426

1322 4544 4383 194040 3009010216 PARTH JOSHI Male YES UR_X_M 90.4638781 426

1323 4545 4384 194078 3001120374 NAINA SHRIVASTAVA Female YES UR_X_F 90.4638781 426

1324 4546 4385 194207 3002060154 VIKASH KARORIA Male YES SC_X_M 90.4638781 426

1325 4549 4388 194666 3005030484 VANIYA SHAIKH Female YES OBC_X_F 90.3941732 425

1326 4551 4390 194710 3031010307 ASHISH RAGHUWANSHI Male YES UR_X_M 90.3941732 425

1327 4552 4391 194752 3001040393 SIMRAN SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 90.3941732 425

1328 4553 4392 194988 3003020335 BHAVYA JOSHI Male YES UR_X_M 90.3941732 425

1329 4556 4395 195293 3001080361 RANVEER SINGH RAJPUT Male YES UR_X_M 90.3941732 425

1330 4557 4396 195299 3003040497 AARIN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 90.3941732 425

1331 4561 4400 195495 3004110080 CHANDAN BHANOT Male YES UR_X_M 90.3941732 425

1332 4562 4401 195589 3024010447 ANIL JONWAR Male YES SC_X_M 90.3941732 425

1333 4563 4402 195702 3004100071 PRATIKSHA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 90.3941732 425

1334 4564 4403 195705 3001090105 NITANSH RAGHUWANSHI Male YES UR_X_M 90.3941732 425

1335 4565 4404 195731 3028020522 ASMA KHAN BEHNA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.3941732 425

1336 4568 0 195880 3125010366 BAWANE VRUSHABH ANIL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 90.330502 424

1337 4570 4408 195966 3019010203 DIVYANSHI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 90.330502 424

1338 4571 4409 195977 3012010004 YASH SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 90.330502 424

1339 4574 4412 196088 3001010214 MEGHA LANJHESH Female YES SC_X_F 90.330502 424

1340 4575 4413 196091 3025010404 JITENDRA KUMAR BAYAD Male YES SC_X_M 90.330502 424

1341 4576 4414 196142 3005010312 ASHUTOSH SINGH PARIHAR Male YES UR_X_M 90.330502 424

1342 4577 4415 196265 3905060471 JANVI GUPTA Female YES EWS_GS_F 90.330502 424

1343 4578 4416 196332 3029010116 PRANJALI PANDEY Female YES EWS_X_F 90.330502 424

1344 4579 4417 196335 3002040085 SOORAJ SHARMA Male YES UR_SN_M 90.330502 424

1345 4580 4418 196363 3003280157 SUPRIYA PATEL Female YES OBC_SN_F 90.330502 424

1346 4581 4419 196480 3002040640 POORNIMA Female YES EWS_SN_F 90.330502 424

1347 4582 4420 196628 3003490179 PARITOSH RAHUT Female YES OBC_X_F 90.330502 424

1348 4583 4421 196676 3014010061 OM MISHRA Male YES EWS_SN_M 90.330502 424

1349 4584 0 196739 2001090549 ADYA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.330502 424

1350 4585 4422 196752 3001150217 ADEEBA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 90.330502 424

1351 4586 4423 196774 3001100130 RASHIDA Female YES UR_X_F 90.330502 424

1352 4587 4424 196805 3003120126 KESHAV GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 90.330502 424

1353 4588 4425 196835 3004020108 SAKSHI NEMA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.330502 424

1354 4589 4426 196868 3001080461 MAYANK PRASAD Male YES SC_X_M 90.330502 424

1355 4590 4427 196875 3003190339 SNEHA SHUKLA Female YES UR_X_F 90.330502 424

1356 4591 4428 196900 3003100511 VANSHIKA CHHARI Female YES SC_X_F 90.330502 424

1357 4593 4430 197105 3026010269 KEERTI NAGAR Female YES OBC_X_F 90.330502 424

1358 4594 4431 197160 3003160401 SURBHI GANWANI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.2639366 423

1359 4598 4435 197289 3006050500 ROSHNI KUSHWAHA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.2639366 423

1360 4600 4437 197376 3002010904 RAHUL CHAUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 90.2639366 423

1361 4601 4438 197378 3027020039 ABHISHEK RATHOD Male YES OBC_X_M 90.2639366 423

1362 4602 4439 197399 3001070206 MEHVISH AFREEN Female YES UR_X_F 90.2639366 423

1363 4604 4441 197500 3022010011 ATHARV CHOURE Male YES EWS_X_M 90.2639366 423

1364 4605 4442 197579 3003200137 JAYESH PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 90.2639366 423

1365 4606 4443 197596 3003380363 MOHINI JAT Female YES OBC_X_F 90.2639366 423

1366 4607 4444 197672 3002050304 SOURAV GOYAL Male YES SC_X_M 90.2639366 423

1367 4608 4445 197683 3002050588 AMIT KATROLIYA Male YES SC_X_M 90.2639366 423

1368 4609 4446 197700 3003240062 HARSHITA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 90.2639366 423

1369 4610 4447 197728 3031010426 KUSHAGRA SETH Male YES EWS_X_M 90.2639366 423

1370 4611 4448 197816 3002010714 NIKITA TOMAR Female YES EWS_X_F 90.2639366 423

1371 4614 4451 197922 3005020572 ANUSHKA KHINCHI Female YES UR_X_F 90.2639366 423

1372 4616 4453 197950 3003250278 ANSHIKA SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 90.2639366 423

1373 4617 4454 198161 2001520093 ANKIT SHARMA Male YES OBC_X_M 90.2639366 423

1374 4618 4455 198254 3002010596 ANSHU BHADOURIA Female YES EWS_SN_F 90.2639366 423

1375 4623 4460 198764 3002080290 SOMIL JAISWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 90.1970768 422

1376 4624 4461 198773 3002010749 TOMAR PRACHI KULVENDRASINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 90.1970768 422

1377 4625 4462 198816 3003010320 VAIBHAV MERAWAT Male YES OBC_X_M 90.1970768 422

1378 4626 4463 198885 3007010078 NAZESHA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1379 4630 4467 199109 3021030387 SAKSHI ASWAR Female YES OBC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1380 4631 4468 199142 3001210246 MAYANK PAWAR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.1970768 422

1381 4632 4469 199156 3008030212 MOHIT RANGLANI Male YES UR_X_M 90.1970768 422

1382 4633 4470 199170 3002010492 DEVIKA ANANT Female YES SC_X_F 90.1970768 422
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1383 4634 4471 199214 2001820110 KRATI BISHNOI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1384 4636 4473 199264 3021010224 RIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1385 4637 4474 199294 3003070657 SAMRADHI KALMODIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1386 4638 4475 199343 3023010173 HEMPRABHA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1387 4639 4476 199398 3003010050 RASHI BOPCHE Female YES OBC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1388 4640 0 199422 3115370250 MAHEK YUSUF ATTAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.1970768 422

1389 4641 4477 199433 3031020235 ANSHIKA BHAWSAR Female YES OBC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1390 4643 4479 199483 3001110245 NAVNEET KUMAR Male YES OBC_X_M 90.1970768 422

1391 4644 0 199695 2001260032 SONAKSHI DIXIT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.1970768 422

1392 4645 4480 199767 3029040042 ANSHUL JAISWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 90.1970768 422

1393 4646 4481 199796 3003040437 RIYA SHARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.1970768 422

1394 4647 4482 199998 3001210336 UPENDRA KUMAR Male YES UR_X_M 90.131051 421

1395 4648 4483 200012 3002050685 HARSH CHOUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 90.131051 421

1396 4649 4484 200044 3004020317 SNEHA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 90.131051 421

1397 4650 4485 200045 3001080070 SOUMYA DINKAR Male YES SC_X_M 90.131051 421

1398 4651 0 200102 2604020245 AKSHATA SAHAY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 90.131051 421

1399 4652 4486 200116 3003230206 KAJAL CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 90.131051 421

1400 4653 4487 200209 3003210234 VASU MANSHARE Male YES SC_X_M 90.131051 421

1401 4655 4489 200419 3001100435 NANDINI RAGHUWANSHI Female YES UR_X_F 90.131051 421

1402 4656 4490 200440 3015020259 NEMEECHANDRA KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 90.131051 421

1403 4657 4491 200620 3031020145 MANISH KUMAR MEHAR Male YES SC_X_M 90.131051 421

1404 4658 4492 200650 3008030167 ASTHA CHITRIV Female YES OBC_X_F 90.131051 421

1405 4659 4493 200674 3003420262 KULDEEP SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 90.131051 421

1406 4660 4494 200840 3003130371 AYUSHI KACHOLE Female YES UR_X_F 90.131051 421

1407 4661 4495 200860 3008030319 RAJAT MESHRAM Male YES SC_GS_M 90.131051 421

1408 4662 4496 200908 3020010148 SANJOLI MALVIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 90.131051 421

1409 4663 4497 200925 3001020502 SHAGUN PARE Male YES UR_X_M 90.131051 421

1410 4664 4498 201169 3029040209 SWETA MISHRA Female YES EWS_X_F 90.131051 421

1411 4665 4499 201238 3005040403 MOHAMMAD ZAID NAGORI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.0587463 420

1412 4666 4500 201398 3028020411 NITYA TRIVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 90.0587463 420

1413 4668 4502 201547 3026010286 TOFIK MOHAMMED Male YES EWS_X_M 90.0587463 420

1414 4669 4503 201555 3002040077 YANA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 90.0587463 420

1415 4670 4504 201618 3003330024 ROHIT MEENA Male YES UR_GS_M 90.0587463 420

1416 4671 4505 201644 3003330216 ABHISHEK PRAJAPATI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.0587463 420

1417 4672 0 201647 3113030305 TANMAY NANDKUMAR BAHILAM Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 90.0587463 420

1418 4675 4507 201686 3012010348 SNEHA NAPIT Female YES OBC_X_F 90.0587463 420

1419 4676 4508 201755 3001030266 PRAKRITI JAISWAL Female YES UR_X_F 90.0587463 420

1420 4677 4509 201821 3003200341 SARTHAK TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 90.0587463 420

1421 4678 4510 201902 3001100076 VED PRAKASH PACHLASIYA Male YES SC_X_M 90.0587463 420

1422 4679 4511 201992 3009030046 SOURABH MALVIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 90.0587463 420

1423 4681 4513 202044 3013020446 SUJAL SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 90.0587463 420

1424 4682 4514 202134 3905140020 DEEPALI PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 90.0587463 420

1425 4683 4515 202247 3003120249 ALVEERA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 90.0587463 420

1426 4684 4516 202543 3024010126 ASHUTOSH MISHRA Male YES EWS_X_M 90.0587463 420

1427 4686 4518 202578 3002010804 ADITYA GHAI Male YES SC_X_M 90.0587463 420

1428 4691 4523 202891 3024030437 PRADEEP SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 89.9886491 419

1429 4692 4524 202912 3001020682 ANSHIKA TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 89.9886491 419

1430 4693 4525 202974 3002030738 MANSI KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 89.9886491 419

1431 4694 4526 203068 3003170432 MEHWISH ANSARI Female YES OBC_X_F 89.9886491 419

1432 4695 4527 203084 3003190055 PALLAVI JAYBHAYE Female YES OBC_X_F 89.9886491 419

1433 4697 4529 203207 3905310386 MAYURI SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 89.9886491 419

1434 4698 4530 203233 3028020198 PURVI MISHRA Female YES EWS_X_F 89.9886491 419

1435 4702 4534 203358 3025010189 ASHVIN PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 89.9886491 419

1436 4703 0 203425 3123020160 BENDLE PRAJAKTA SURENDRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.9886491 419

1437 4707 4538 203576 3004080331 ALFIYA KHAN Female YES EWS_X_F 89.9886491 419

1438 4708 4539 203828 3003120200 ARCHI MAHESHWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 89.9886491 419

1439 4709 4540 203858 3028010431 BHUPENDRA ROHITAS Male YES SC_X_M 89.9886491 419

1440 4710 4541 204093 3002130049 AJEET KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_X_M 89.9226723 418

1441 4712 0 204215 3133060431 SABIHA PARVEEN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.9226723 418

1442 4713 0 204220 1402240264 MAINI KHATUN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.9226723 418

1443 4715 0 204271 4201210020 MAHIMAA PALAPARTHY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.9226723 418

1444 4717 4545 204435 3001130380 GANESH UDENIYA Male YES UR_X_M 89.9226723 418

1445 4718 4546 204445 3026030295 NIRESH Male YES OBC_GS_M 89.9226723 418

1446 4719 4547 204473 3029040056 AMAN KESHRI Male YES SC_X_M 89.9226723 418

1447 4720 4548 204609 3021060088 RUKSAR  MANSURI Female YES OBC_GS_F 89.9226723 418

1448 4723 4551 204783 3001070184 TOSHI KHANDELWAL Female YES UR_X_F 89.9226723 418

1449 4724 4552 204799 3001020555 DHAIRYA MESHRAM Male YES SC_X_M 89.9226723 418

1450 4725 4553 204802 3003200089 KHUSHI CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 89.9226723 418

1451 4727 4555 204916 3905240302 LAKSHMI SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 89.9226723 418

1452 4728 4556 205041 3903070316 ANKIT BHARTI Male YES SC_X_M 89.9226723 418

1453 4730 4558 205095 3002020257 ISHARANI MAJHI Female YES OBC_X_F 89.9226723 418

1454 4731 4559 205104 3003330111 SONIKA Female YES OBC_GS_F 89.9226723 418

1455 4732 0 205116 3102020630 WARHEKAR OM SUNIL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.9226723 418

1456 4733 4560 205199 3002100264 NEENU GUPTA Female YES EWS_GS_F 89.9226723 418

1457 4736 4563 205335 3024010152 VAISHNAVI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 89.9226723 418

1458 4737 4564 205437 3003200260 SUSHMITA RATHOR Female YES SC_X_F 89.8542428 417

1459 4738 4565 205462 3017010049 ANSHUL MANDLOI Male YES OBC_X_M 89.8542428 417
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1460 4740 4567 205524 3002070232 VEER SINGH CHHABAI Male YES SC_X_M 89.8542428 417

1461 4741 4568 205586 3002110120 DEEPALI SHAKYA Female YES SC_X_F 89.8542428 417

1462 4742 4569 205658 3007010284 MUSKAN LODHI Female YES OBC_X_F 89.8542428 417

1463 4747 4574 205813 3005020473 RAJPAL SINGH RAJPUT Male YES UR_X_M 89.8542428 417

1464 4752 4579 206105 3003130015 SHRADDHA BHAMRE Female YES OBC_X_F 89.8542428 417

1465 4759 4586 206448 3004070024 AZIZ HUSAIN Male YES UR_X_M 89.8542428 417

1466 4760 4587 206520 3005030445 PRACHI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 89.8542428 417

1467 4761 4588 206537 3905150052 PRACHI MESHRAM Female YES SC_X_F 89.8542428 417

1468 4763 4590 206740 3031010526 SANSKAR SAXENA Male YES EWS_X_M 89.8542428 417

1469 4764 4591 206873 3029010237 SUDHEER SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 89.7859115 416

1470 4766 4593 207087 3008010056 LEKHANSH SHARNAGAT Male YES OBC_X_M 89.7859115 416

1471 4767 4594 207098 3021030462 ISHIKA Female YES OBC_X_F 89.7859115 416

1472 4769 4596 207181 3903600187 NARENDRA CHADAR Male YES SC_X_M 89.7859115 416

1473 4770 4597 207233 3029030124 JATIN RANJAN CHAUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 89.7859115 416

1474 4772 4599 207308 3003450058 ANAND CHIRKHARE Male YES OBC_X_M 89.7859115 416

1475 4773 4600 207374 4201510041 RITIKA Female YES UR_SN_F 89.7859115 416

1476 4774 4601 207455 3001110195 KRISHNA BINU Female YES OBC_X_F 89.7859115 416

1477 4775 4602 207808 3022010297 KRASH GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 89.7859115 416

1478 4776 4603 207814 3002070246 MEHEK VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 89.7859115 416

1479 4777 4604 207864 3005040295 SACHIN PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 89.7859115 416

1480 4778 0 207972 3002010369 ASHI SAXENA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.7859115 416

1481 4779 4605 208242 3002070260 SHIVA DIXIT Male YES EWS_X_M 89.7134106 415

1482 4781 4607 208378 3001070430 RITIKA SHAKYA Female YES SC_X_F 89.7134106 415

1483 4782 4608 208380 3905330124 SHIVANI NAMDEO Female YES OBC_GS_F 89.7134106 415

1484 4785 4611 208639 3024010367 BHAVNA TOMAR Female YES EWS_X_F 89.7134106 415

1485 4786 4612 208842 3013030422 LAVANYA NAGLE Female YES SC_X_F 89.7134106 415

1486 4789 4615 209131 3004110387 MONIKA BAGHEL Female YES UR_X_F 89.7134106 415

1487 4792 4618 209350 3003060063 KANCHI GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 89.7134106 415

1488 4794 4620 209437 3023010134 SUJAL KUMAWAT Male YES OBC_X_M 89.7134106 415

1489 4795 4621 209614 3013040076 MOHIT DEHARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 89.7134106 415

1490 4798 4624 209768 3001190304 GRACY NAGESH Female YES SC_X_F 89.6482677 414

1491 4799 4625 209805 3003050528 ROHIT VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 89.6482677 414

1492 4800 4626 210102 3013010213 NISHITH CHOUREY Male YES SC_X_M 89.6482677 414

1493 4801 4627 210224 3001010423 BHOOMIKA SHELKEY Female YES SC_X_F 89.6482677 414

1494 4803 4629 210406 3003180490 TANISHA DESHMUKH Female YES OBC_X_F 89.6482677 414

1495 4805 4631 210537 3025010088 BUNTY CHANDEL Male YES OBC_X_M 89.6482677 414

1496 4806 4632 210751 3003200160 SAHARA NAGRAJ Male YES SC_X_M 89.6482677 414

1497 4807 0 210764 1202040662 SANGARAJU SREE SAI SANJAY VARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.6482677 414

1498 4808 4633 210804 3006070011 AMITESH TRIPATHI Male YES EWS_X_M 89.6482677 414

1499 4809 0 210961 3102020405 RIDDHISHRI ARUN KEDIA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.6482677 414

1500 4811 4635 211181 3905090448 APOORVA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 89.581457 413

1501 4812 4636 211186 3019020025 RAHUL SURYAVANSHI Male YES SC_X_M 89.581457 413

1502 4813 4637 211361 3027040260 PINKY PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 89.581457 413

1503 4814 0 211697 3111090372 JUI SHAHAKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.581457 413

1504 4816 4639 211718 3004010498 SARTHAK SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 89.581457 413

1505 4817 4640 211791 3013020256 KAMNA BAGHEL Female YES EWS_X_F 89.581457 413

1506 4818 4641 212088 3002020372 HARSHITA RAI Female YES SC_X_F 89.581457 413

1507 4819 4642 212093 3003120453 VAISHALI BIRANWAR Female YES OBC_X_F 89.581457 413

1508 4820 4643 212159 3004050117 MOHIT SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 89.581457 413

1509 4822 4645 212484 3002100329 RAMNARESH KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_GS_M 89.5121446 412

1510 4824 4647 212513 3002070225 GAYATRI Female YES SC_X_F 89.5121446 412

1511 4825 4648 212603 3006070206 PRAGATI SHUKLA Female YES UR_X_F 89.5121446 412

1512 4826 4649 212636 3024020187 TANYA GOYAL Female YES EWS_X_F 89.5121446 412

1513 4827 4650 212650 3006050254 SNEHA GAUTAM Female YES EWS_X_F 89.5121446 412

1514 4832 4655 213088 3003140399 DHARA SEN Female YES OBC_X_F 89.5121446 412

1515 4833 4656 213104 3002010716 KHUSHBOO PAL Female YES OBC_SN_F 89.5121446 412

1516 4835 0 213256 1402130074 KHAN SHAKEEL AHMED Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.5121446 412

1517 4837 4659 213271 3003070126 NAYONIKA MOTWANI Female YES EWS_X_F 89.5121446 412

1518 4838 0 213382 3126040223 NOMIT KAMLAKAR CHOURAGADE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.5121446 412

1519 4840 0 213681 3111020508 AKHILESH HARISH SONI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.5121446 412

1520 4841 0 213689 3103060255 ZATALE HIMANSHU PAWANRAO Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.5121446 412

1521 4843 4662 213744 3004040393 MOHD SHAYAN ANSARI Male YES OBC_X_M 89.5121446 412

1522 4844 4663 213809 3029040092 VARUN BHOJWANI Male YES UR_X_M 89.4443529 411

1523 4846 4665 213951 3003100029 TANISHQ GODALE Male YES SC_X_M 89.4443529 411

1524 4847 4666 213980 3001050431 SANDEEP BAKSHI Male YES SC_X_M 89.4443529 411

1525 4848 4667 214011 3001090286 MEDHA DUBEY Female YES UR_X_F 89.4443529 411

1526 4849 4668 214087 3003460011 NAMAN WADILE Male YES OBC_X_M 89.4443529 411

1527 4850 4669 214145 3004090257 SHIPRA SAKET Female YES SC_X_F 89.4443529 411

1528 4853 4672 214479 3015020039 ABHISHEK PRABHAKAR Male YES SC_X_M 89.4443529 411

1529 4856 4675 214622 3905300281 KUSHAGRI PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 89.4443529 411

1530 4858 4677 214649 3003030260 DIVYANGANA GOHIL Female YES UR_X_F 89.4443529 411

1531 4859 4678 214677 3002080406 DHRUV SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 89.4443529 411

1532 4860 4679 214827 3002030023 SAMAGYA SHRIVASTAVA Female YES UR_X_F 89.4443529 411

1533 4861 4680 214846 3002010348 VAISHNAVI PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 89.4443529 411

1534 4866 4685 215411 3003370147 MADHURI MANDLOI Female YES OBC_GS_F 89.3705276 410

1535 4867 4686 215439 3025010796 DEEPAK Male YES OBC_X_M 89.3705276 410

1536 4868 4687 215483 3003080293 PRATIK PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 89.3705276 410
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1537 4871 4690 215630 3003390237 SUBHASHINI Female YES OBC_X_F 89.3705276 410

1538 4872 4691 215689 3003210081 YASH RATHOD Male YES OBC_X_M 89.3705276 410

1539 4873 4692 215770 3003480125 RISHIKA GOSWAMI Female YES OBC_X_F 89.3705276 410

1540 4874 4693 215771 3003310216 SWATI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 89.3705276 410

1541 4875 4694 215902 3001020089 PRANJAL GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 89.3705276 410

1542 4876 4695 215957 3025010749 SAPANA Female YES OBC_GS_F 89.3705276 410

1543 4878 4697 216331 2001390370 KAAKUL VERMA Female YES UR_X_F 89.3705276 410

1544 4879 4698 216534 3013010001 HARSHITA BARASIA Female YES SC_X_F 89.3705276 410

1545 4880 0 216604 2202010472 JAMNU MAAZ MOHAMMEDIKRAM Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.3705276 410

1546 4882 4700 216614 3028020400 SHIVANSH TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 89.3705276 410

1547 4883 4701 216699 3005020058 SHIVAM ATAL Male YES UR_X_M 89.3020981 409

1548 4885 4703 216887 3003040025 NEERAJ MANKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 89.3020981 409

1549 4889 0 217170 1215030016 T R GUNA SREE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.3020981 409

1550 4890 4707 217176 3003070292 KANAK VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 89.3020981 409

1551 4892 4709 217474 3003410312 TASMIYA KHAN Female YES OBC_GS_F 89.3020981 409

1552 4895 4712 218090 3002010867 HARSHITA KAUSHAL Female YES SC_X_F 89.2337668 408

1553 4897 4714 218176 3003120209 ALINA HASHNIN Female YES OBC_X_F 89.2337668 408

1554 4900 4717 218266 3005010661 ANUVA RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 89.2337668 408

1555 4903 4720 218615 3010040209 RUPENDRA Male YES SC_X_M 89.2337668 408

1556 4904 4721 218859 3025010718 NIKITA PRAJAPAT Female YES OBC_GS_F 89.2337668 408

1557 4905 4722 218899 3003450260 MANISH RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 89.2337668 408

1558 4906 4723 218902 3001030177 NIKITA MAJUMDER Female YES OBC_X_F 89.2337668 408

1559 4908 4725 219036 3003020292 ADARSH SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 89.2337668 408

1560 4909 4726 219041 3001010724 RAJ SINGH TOMAR Male YES UR_X_M 89.2337668 408

1561 4910 4727 219059 3001040598 PRAFUL PASI Male YES SC_X_M 89.2337668 408

1562 4911 4728 219121 3003070513 PRATIK PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 89.2337668 408

1563 4912 4729 219365 3001030277 VIDHI MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 89.2337668 408

1564 4916 4733 219509 3004060393 PRASANNA SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 89.160432 407

1565 4919 4736 219611 3003020299 RAM KUMAR RATHOD Male YES OBC_X_M 89.160432 407

1566 4920 4737 219629 3001190329 RAVINDRA RAJPOOT Male YES EWS_X_M 89.160432 407

1567 4922 0 219986 3111070554 PAAWAN ASHISH MURARKAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.160432 407

1568 4924 4740 220123 3903100389 AYUSH GAHLOT Male YES SC_X_M 89.160432 407

1569 4925 4741 220144 3003010630 SWASTIKA KUSHWAH Female YES UR_X_F 89.160432 407

1570 4928 4744 220577 3028020107 AVANI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 89.160432 407

1571 4929 0 220621 3114090333 DARSHAN MACHINDRANATH GORHE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.160432 407

1572 4930 4745 220659 3001030300 UDAY SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 89.160432 407

1573 4932 4747 220984 3021020427 DEEPANSHI BHALRAY Female YES SC_X_F 89.0883726 406

1574 4933 4748 221002 3001090495 RANU DARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 89.0883726 406

1575 4935 4750 221064 3001100013 SHARON GAJBHIYE Male YES SC_X_M 89.0883726 406

1576 4937 4752 221117 2001580377 SIMRAN SINGH Female YES UR_SN_F 89.0883726 406

1577 4938 0 221155 3001010258 ASMIT GOUR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 89.0883726 406

1578 4939 4753 221199 3001130319 SAKSHI WAGH Female YES SC_X_F 89.0883726 406

1579 4941 4755 221353 3001020667 ADITYA KHANDEKAR Male YES SC_X_M 89.0883726 406

1580 4942 4756 221393 3003260091 VIDHI PUROHIT Female YES UR_X_F 89.0883726 406

1581 4943 0 221406 3111010031 RICHA SANJAY TALWAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.0883726 406

1582 4944 4757 221461 3003410040 VAIBHAVI JAISWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 89.0883726 406

1583 4945 4758 221505 3008010314 SHASHANK MESHRAM Male YES SC_X_M 89.0883726 406

1584 4948 4761 221808 3905280078 SIMI PAGARIA Female YES UR_X_F 89.0883726 406

1585 4949 4762 221918 3010020196 NIDHI JHARIYE Female YES OBC_X_F 89.0883726 406

1586 4950 4763 221955 3025010139 PRIYANSHU IRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 89.0883726 406

1587 4951 4764 221983 3002110129 ANIL CHOUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 89.0883726 406

1588 4953 4766 222115 3003060436 AJEET CHATURVEDI Male YES UR_X_M 89.0883726 406

1589 4954 4767 222289 3002040592 BHOOMIKA SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 89.0883726 406

1590 4955 4768 222390 3003180459 MANSI KHATRI Female YES UR_X_F 89.0883726 406

1591 4956 4769 222404 3002010866 VIKAS DHANOLIYA Male YES SC_X_M 89.0883726 406

1592 4957 4770 222456 3003270324 TAMANNA KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 89.0095438 405

1593 4958 4771 222473 3001040570 PINKY YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 89.0095438 405

1594 4963 4776 222996 3017030129 NIHARIKA GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 89.0095438 405

1595 4964 4777 223232 3002060417 TANISHQA SAHAWAL Female YES SC_X_F 89.0095438 405

1596 4965 4778 223234 3002120075 HEMANT SHAKYA Male YES SC_X_M 89.0095438 405

1597 4966 4779 223332 3903830275 AIJAJ AHMED Male YES OBC_X_M 89.0095438 405

1598 4967 0 223654 3905260455 UNNATI GOYAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 89.0095438 405

1599 4968 4780 223913 3031010118 SNEHA RAGHUWANSHI Female YES EWS_X_F 89.0095438 405

1600 4970 4782 224331 3002040502 PRACHI GAUTAM Female YES SC_X_F 88.9376806 404

1601 4971 4783 224332 4453010682 VEDIKA BHATNAGAR Female YES UR_X_F 88.9376806 404

1602 4972 4784 224534 3004030421 KANAK TANTUWAY Female YES SC_X_F 88.9376806 404

1603 4976 4788 224716 3002110102 TRYAMBAK BHARGAVA Male YES UR_X_M 88.9376806 404

1604 4977 4789 224941 3003450287 VIJENDRA PARMAR Male YES OBC_X_M 88.9376806 404

1605 4978 4790 225102 3903340645 HIMANSHU YADAV Male YES OBC_SN_M 88.9376806 404

1606 4979 4791 225214 3003010138 SAAIM ASHRAFI Male YES UR_X_M 88.9376806 404

1607 4980 4792 225374 2001480002 AVIKA Female YES SC_X_F 88.9376806 404

1608 4984 4796 225590 3003060296 MEGHA BARNE Female YES OBC_X_F 88.8666514 403

1609 4986 4798 225763 3001130020 MADHURI YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 88.8666514 403

1610 4988 4800 225833 3023010126 RAJPRADHAN SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 88.8666514 403

1611 4990 4802 225845 3002040112 NEHA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 88.8666514 403

1612 4993 4805 225911 3001030399 ARYAN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 88.8666514 403

1613 4994 4806 226181 3002080448 AKASH PATIL Male YES SC_X_M 88.8666514 403
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1614 4995 0 226323 3109420032 SONWANE PRAJAKTA JANARDHAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.8666514 403

1615 4997 4808 226672 3029060584 RIYA TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 88.8666514 403

1616 4999 4810 227032 3012030024 SATYA PRAKASH YADAV Male YES OBC_GS_M 88.7967503 402

1617 5002 4813 227212 3001060301 SWATI Female YES SC_X_F 88.7967503 402

1618 5004 4815 227289 3031010250 ANJALI RAGHUWANSHI Female YES UR_X_F 88.7967503 402

1619 5005 4816 227475 3006070274 BABADEEN PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 88.7967503 402

1620 5006 4817 227540 3002050045 RAVISHA RAJ Female YES SC_X_F 88.7967503 402

1621 5007 4818 227599 3003270331 ANAIZA HUSSAIN Female YES OBC_X_F 88.7967503 402

1622 5009 4820 227661 3001090280 MEGHA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 88.7967503 402

1623 5010 4821 227672 3003160440 AKASH SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 88.7967503 402

1624 5011 4822 227758 3003080164 FARHAN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 88.7967503 402

1625 5012 4823 227798 3905150099 SANSKRITI VISORIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 88.7967503 402

1626 5017 4828 228132 3020010363 RAJ MAURYA Male YES OBC_X_M 88.7967503 402

1627 5018 4829 228436 3006050276 VARSHA SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 88.7286642 401

1628 5019 4830 228530 3003120536 VANDANA CARPENTER Female YES OBC_X_F 88.7286642 401

1629 5021 0 228632 4501050642 AVINASH DEOLIA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 88.7286642 401

1630 5022 4832 228697 3003070028 ANJALI NEGI Female YES UR_SN_F 88.7286642 401

1631 5023 4833 228704 3905060546 TEESHA DHAMECHA Female YES UR_X_F 88.7286642 401

1632 5025 4835 228918 3027020319 SHRUTI CHASTA Female YES UR_X_F 88.7286642 401

1633 5028 4838 229079 3003030113 NILESH SADIWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 88.7286642 401

1634 5029 4839 229234 3002110050 KIRAN SAKHWAR Female YES SC_X_F 88.7286642 401

1635 5030 4840 229458 3001110400 TEJASWINI GUPTA Female YES OBC_X_F 88.7286642 401

1636 5032 4842 229477 3003130011 PARTH SUNAIYA Male YES UR_X_M 88.7286642 401

1637 5033 0 229517 4406040681 ANUSHKA VARSHNEY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.7286642 401

1638 5035 4844 229786 3026020040 KASHISH SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 88.6511599 400

1639 5036 4845 229859 3002010584 PAWNI Female YES UR_SN_F 88.6511599 400

1640 5039 4848 229990 3012010333 OSHEEN KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 88.6511599 400

1641 5041 4850 230147 3003040321 HARDIK KHANDELWAL Male YES UR_X_M 88.6511599 400

1642 5044 4853 230273 3002040387 DIMPY VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 88.6511599 400

1643 5045 4854 230326 3018030094 SNEHA JAT Female YES OBC_X_F 88.6511599 400

1644 5046 4855 230332 3003080022 SWETA YADUVANSHI Female YES UR_X_F 88.6511599 400

1645 5047 0 230345 4409090141 PRATIBHA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.6511599 400

1646 5048 4856 230440 3001020698 VANSHIKA DANDARE Female YES OBC_X_F 88.6511599 400

1647 5049 4857 230460 3030010041 GRACY THAKUR Female YES SC_X_F 88.6511599 400

1648 5050 4858 230997 3002010437 ALKA SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 88.6511599 400

1649 5051 4859 231054 3017010435 NIRAJ MANDLOI Male YES OBC_X_M 88.6511599 400

1650 5052 4860 231104 3905290012 JAYSHRI Female YES SC_X_F 88.6511599 400

1651 5053 4861 231167 3015010007 AYUSH PARIHAR Male YES SC_X_M 88.6511599 400

1652 5054 4862 231176 4410070187 ASHWIN PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 88.6511599 400

1653 5055 4863 231199 3031010152 SAMRUDDHI SINGHAI Female YES UR_X_F 88.6511599 400

1654 5056 4864 231256 3031020098 ARYANSH THAKUR Male YES OBC_X_M 88.6511599 400

1655 5064 0 231747 3125050148 AAISHA KISHORE SAHARE Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 88.5782666 399

1656 5065 4872 231777 3003200067 MILIND SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 88.5782666 399

1657 5068 4875 231925 3003320166 RAJKUMAR Male YES UR_GS_M 88.5782666 399

1658 5069 4876 231929 3003130007 AKSHITA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 88.5782666 399

1659 5071 4878 232070 3009070058 SUMIT VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 88.5782666 399

1660 5074 4881 232337 1703020274 ASHIF AHMAD Male YES OBC_X_M 88.5782666 399

1661 5075 4882 232393 3003200199 SANSKRITI KASHYAP Female YES SC_X_F 88.5782666 399

1662 5076 4883 232408 3905090565 TANUSHRI DHOTE Female YES OBC_X_F 88.5782666 399

1663 5078 4885 232782 3001210440 VINOD KUMAR THAKRE Male YES OBC_GS_M 88.5782666 399

1664 5079 4886 232845 3011010112 ANAMIKA SAMADHIYA Female YES EWS_X_F 88.5052261 398

1665 5082 4889 233104 3003120155 RITI GOLE Female YES OBC_X_F 88.5052261 398

1666 5088 4895 233276 3003050114 AKHILESH BHAYAL Male YES OBC_X_M 88.5052261 398

1667 5091 4898 233522 3027010733 VANSHAJ PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 88.5052261 398

1668 5095 4902 234046 3019010103 NISHAT BANO Female YES EWS_X_F 88.5052261 398

1669 5096 4903 234055 3003510153 VAISHNAVI PRAJAPATI Female YES OBC_GS_F 88.5052261 398

1670 5098 4905 234180 3017010341 ANUSHKA PALDAYA Female YES OBC_X_F 88.5052261 398

1671 5100 4907 234437 3003460248 UMA SHANKAR Male YES UR_GS_M 88.4325781 397

1672 5103 4910 234859 3003190439 RUCHI LAAD Female YES EWS_X_F 88.4325781 397

1673 5104 4911 234901 3003210221 BHUMI PATIL Female YES OBC_X_F 88.4325781 397

1674 5105 4912 235149 3003120376 SUJAL PUNASE Male YES OBC_X_M 88.4325781 397

1675 5106 4913 235191 3022020205 ANNADA MAHAJAN Female YES EWS_X_F 88.4325781 397

1676 5107 4914 235211 3026020146 GOVIND MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 88.4325781 397

1677 5108 0 235256 3134100116 ANUSHKA SHAILENDRA JIDDEWAR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 88.4325781 397

1678 5109 4915 235285 3005050027 GOURAV TAILOR Male YES OBC_X_M 88.4325781 397

1679 5110 4916 235334 3003060003 POORVA MAHAJAN Female YES OBC_X_F 88.4325781 397

1680 5111 4917 235413 3026010358 KANISH GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 88.4325781 397

1681 5112 4918 235525 3004080345 KHUSHI RAJAK Female YES OBC_X_F 88.4325781 397

1682 5113 0 235553 4427050025 RIYA GAWRI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.4325781 397

1683 5114 4919 235651 3010010719 NAINA SATANKER Female YES SC_X_F 88.4325781 397

1684 5115 4920 235706 3005020568 IDRIS SUWASRAWALA Male YES EWS_X_M 88.4325781 397

1685 5116 0 235802 1502200514 AKSHAT ATULAY Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 88.4325781 397

1686 5120 4924 236172 3003400078 TEMIM ANSARI Female YES OBC_X_F 88.3604697 396

1687 5121 4925 236193 3003090023 SANSKRATI PARKHE Female YES OBC_X_F 88.3604697 396

1688 5122 0 236201 1528030039 SHILPI KUMARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.3604697 396

1689 5123 4926 236220 3023020095 NITESH ARORA Male YES OBC_X_M 88.3604697 396

1690 5124 4927 236225 3021030164 DIYA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 88.3604697 396
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1691 5126 4929 236296 3031010387 HARSITA THAKUR Female YES UR_X_F 88.3604697 396

1692 5127 4930 236301 3002040102 NIKEETA PIPPAL Male YES SC_X_M 88.3604697 396

1693 5131 4934 236467 3004070411 OM BHOJAK Male YES SC_X_M 88.3604697 396

1694 5132 4935 236585 3019020314 ANKIT BAGDI Male YES UR_X_M 88.3604697 396

1695 5133 0 236603 1703010028 ANCHAL JAIN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.3604697 396

1696 5134 4936 236735 3020020162 VAISHALI YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 88.3604697 396

1697 5135 4937 236763 3905280170 TANISHKA GURBHELE Female YES SC_X_F 88.3604697 396

1698 5137 4939 236866 3005020504 SUBHASH CHOUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 88.3604697 396

1699 5138 4940 236985 3001120255 PRIYANSH CHAUHAN Male YES UR_X_M 88.3604697 396

1700 5142 4944 237606 3002030164 AMULYA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 88.2791392 395

1701 5143 4945 237624 3001060495 TANMAY VASHISHTH Male YES OBC_X_M 88.2791392 395

1702 5148 4950 238017 3010020032 NAVEEN SOLANKI Male YES OBC_X_M 88.2791392 395

1703 5150 4952 238254 3001150051 RANI CHIDAR Female YES SC_GS_F 88.2791392 395

1704 5151 4953 238261 3002080041 GRACY SAMOLIYA Female YES SC_X_F 88.2791392 395

1705 5152 4954 238312 3015020104 RICHA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 88.2791392 395

1706 5153 0 238596 3905310078 ADITI KUMARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.2791392 395

1707 5154 0 238770 2001030529 ANUJA SHUKLA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.2791392 395

1708 5155 4955 238836 3019010526 SHIVAM RAGHUWANSHI Male YES UR_X_M 88.2791392 395

1709 5156 4956 239131 3001020076 SARNDHRA NAITHANI Female YES EWS_X_F 88.2041366 394

1710 5157 0 239140 3126020415 TIDKE SALONI DILIP Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.2041366 394

1711 5158 4957 239161 1701040597 PRANJAL PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 88.2041366 394

1712 5159 4958 239202 3905050047 SHRUTI RAGHUWANSHI Female YES UR_X_F 88.2041366 394

1713 5160 4959 239293 3030010280 PARUL PATEL Female YES UR_X_F 88.2041366 394

1714 5162 4961 239485 3002090246 SATYAM SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 88.2041366 394

1715 5164 4963 239568 3007010368 AMBIKA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 88.2041366 394

1716 5165 4964 239593 3001020466 TANIYA MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 88.2041366 394

1717 5166 4965 239957 3002040659 ARPITA SINGH GURJAR Female YES OBC_X_F 88.2041366 394

1718 5168 4967 240084 3013050260 HUMA KOUSHAR Female YES EWS_GS_F 88.2041366 394

1719 5174 4973 240647 3003260126 KARISHMA MEHRA Female YES SC_X_F 88.1317829 393

1720 5177 0 240934 3024020095 HIRAL GARG Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.1317829 393

1721 5180 4978 241133 3014010113 RITU PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 88.1317829 393

1722 5181 0 241172 3111020844 TANMAY WASNIK Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 88.1317829 393

1723 5187 4984 241792 3003200276 ASHISH AGRAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 88.1317829 393

1724 5188 4985 241823 3004100289 AKSHARA SHARAN Female YES SC_X_F 88.1317829 393

1725 5190 4987 241999 3003230130 UDAY PRAKASH CHANDEL Male YES SC_X_M 88.0558973 392

1726 5192 4989 242282 3903120351 MOHAMMAD SHAMI Male YES OBC_X_M 88.0558973 392

1727 5193 4990 242307 3004050034 PRIYANSHU PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 88.0558973 392

1728 5194 4991 242346 3013010539 MANSI PAL Female YES OBC_X_F 88.0558973 392

1729 5197 4994 242744 3001140360 SHAURYA MALVIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 88.0558973 392

1730 5198 4995 242828 1703040462 DEEPIKA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 88.0558973 392

1731 5200 4997 243081 3004060461 VEDIKA Female YES UR_X_F 88.0558973 392

1732 5201 4998 243249 3026010280 MAHAK NARAYANE Female YES SC_X_F 88.0558973 392

1733 5202 0 243309 3110011484 BHAVYA PASRICHA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 88.0558973 392

1734 5203 4999 243364 3001100079 ASHUTOSH SINGH Male YES EWS_X_M 88.0558973 392

1735 5204 5000 243378 3004080381 ARYAA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 88.0558973 392

1736 5212 5008 243868 3003150031 DHRUV KUMAR GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 87.9805513 391

1737 5213 5009 243916 3002090102 ASHISH KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_X_M 87.9805513 391

1738 5214 5010 244015 3905010068 MANGLESH SAKET Male YES SC_X_M 87.9805513 391

1739 5216 5012 244105 3021020228 AYUSHI MOHE Female YES SC_X_F 87.9805513 391

1740 5217 5013 244187 3008090039 ABHISHEK VAIDH Male YES OBC_GS_M 87.9805513 391

1741 5219 5015 244362 3031020474 GEETA LODHI Female YES OBC_X_F 87.9805513 391

1742 5220 5016 244364 2001170182 AYUSHI CHAUHAN Female YES UR_X_F 87.9805513 391

1743 5221 5017 244625 3001090126 JYOTSNA VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 87.9805513 391

1744 5222 5018 244652 3004010340 GOURAV KUMAR KARTIKEY Male YES SC_X_M 87.9805513 391

1745 5223 5019 244704 3001110071 VIKAS TAMOLI Male YES SC_X_M 87.9805513 391

1746 5226 0 245125 1204010467 P JUSHATHA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 87.8976511 390

1747 5228 5023 245133 3009030204 JIYANSHI KHEDE Female YES SC_X_F 87.8976511 390

1748 5233 5028 245375 3002130176 SACHIN BAGHEL Male YES OBC_GS_M 87.8976511 390

1749 5234 5029 245392 3020010092 KHUSHI JUNANIYA Female YES SC_X_F 87.8976511 390

1750 5236 0 245582 1205080149 PANDETI SRIRAM RAJU Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 87.8976511 390

1751 5238 5032 245643 3024010201 GRACY JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 87.8976511 390

1752 5242 5036 245868 3111040147 VISHIKA RAHANGDALE Female YES OBC_X_F 87.8976511 390

1753 5243 0 246677 9913010480 SERAH MARIAM BIJU Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 87.8976511 390

1754 5247 5040 247088 3001050230 POONAM SHILPI Female YES SC_X_F 87.8215694 389

1755 5249 5042 247252 3002010688 SHILPI RATHORE Female YES UR_X_F 87.8215694 389

1756 5250 5043 247279 3005010393 GANGA CHANDEL Female YES SC_X_F 87.8215694 389

1757 5251 5044 247329 3003220325 HIMANSHU SANGULE Male YES SC_X_M 87.8215694 389

1758 5253 5046 247655 3012040264 ARUN PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 87.8215694 389

1759 5255 5048 248071 3027010601 NAQIA CHHAWANIWALA Female YES EWS_X_F 87.8215694 389

1760 5257 5050 248385 3002010616 NEHA KAILASIYA Female YES SC_X_F 87.7439179 388

1761 5260 5053 248832 3021020420 SAKSHAM AGRAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 87.7439179 388

1762 5262 5055 248931 3003330199 ABHISHEK BATDA Male YES OBC_X_M 87.7439179 388

1763 5268 5061 249382 3012010338 SHRUTI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 87.7439179 388

1764 5269 5062 249481 3003470009 VARSHA SAHU Female YES OBC_GS_F 87.7439179 388

1765 5270 5063 249670 3010020243 ANSHU KUMAR Male YES OBC_X_M 87.7439179 388

1766 5276 5069 250419 3005050239 SAKSHI SHINDE Female YES EWS_X_F 87.664942 387

1767 5277 5070 250426 3006020482 DEVANSH SINGH PARIHAR Male YES UR_X_M 87.664942 387
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1768 5278 5071 250479 3017020006 TOSHIF KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 87.664942 387

1769 5280 5073 250955 3111030785 GUNJAN HANWATKAR Female YES OBC_X_F 87.664942 387

1770 5281 5074 250993 3003130450 ANUBHOOTI PHATAK Female YES UR_X_F 87.664942 387

1771 5284 5077 251129 3003270008 SANDHYA KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 87.664942 387

1772 5285 5078 251291 3030010291 MANDEEP KUMAR Male YES SC_X_M 87.664942 387

1773 5286 5079 251377 3005020031 YASHANSH WALUSKAR Male YES UR_X_M 87.664942 387

1774 5287 5080 251502 3005040261 PEARL TELANG Female YES UR_X_F 87.5863094 386

1775 5290 5083 251888 3021010032 TEJAL NIMBHORKAR Female YES SC_X_F 87.5863094 386

1776 5292 5085 251925 3010010555 ARZOO ATULKAR Female YES SC_X_F 87.5863094 386

1777 5295 5088 252250 3003320417 PRINCE RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 87.5863094 386

1778 5299 0 252493 4407080540 DIKSHA MISHRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 87.5863094 386

1779 5301 5093 252858 3001180227 TARUN AGRAWAL Male YES EWS_X_M 87.5863094 386

1780 5305 5097 253186 3002040309 UPASNA SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 87.4999755 385

1781 5309 5101 253276 3002070160 HANSIKA PATHAK Female YES UR_X_F 87.4999755 385

1782 5311 5103 253303 3003220248 DIVYANSHI SAXENA Female YES EWS_X_F 87.4999755 385

1783 5314 5106 253470 3003020709 PRIYANKA SINGH Female YES OBC_GS_F 87.4999755 385

1784 5316 5108 253546 4101150342 TANISHQA DEY Female YES UR_X_F 87.4999755 385

1785 5318 5110 253576 3027060034 CHANCHAL PATIDAR Female YES OBC_GS_F 87.4999755 385

1786 5319 0 253578 1801010524 CHAUHAN NEELKUMAR KAMLESHSINH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 87.4999755 385

1787 5321 5112 253707 3003510286 ANAS Male YES OBC_X_M 87.4999755 385

1788 5322 0 253762 3103030535 SHRAVANI NARSINGHRAO BARWAT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 87.4999755 385

1789 5325 5114 254215 3003130416 AAYUSHI SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 87.4999755 385

1790 5326 5115 254258 3003170500 ANANYA CHOUDHARY Female YES UR_X_F 87.4999755 385

1791 5328 5117 254866 3022010206 TUSHAR MAHAJAN Male YES UR_X_M 87.4239918 384

1792 5330 5119 254967 3004040293 TANYA RAJ Female YES SC_X_F 87.4239918 384

1793 5331 5120 255020 3009020095 MANTHAN SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 87.4239918 384

1794 5333 5122 255043 3002040325 VERTIKA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 87.4239918 384

1795 5334 5123 255110 3002030824 HARSHITA AWTANI Female YES UR_X_F 87.4239918 384

1796 5336 5125 255193 3004060304 ALIYA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 87.4239918 384

1797 5338 5127 255486 3029030175 SHWETA SINGH Female YES OBC_SN_F 87.4239918 384

1798 5339 5128 255501 3003170344 VINDHYA YADAV Female YES SC_X_F 87.4239918 384

1799 5340 5129 255550 3012020358 ROSHNI AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 87.4239918 384

1800 5341 5130 255553 3003010384 DRISHTI AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 87.4239918 384

1801 5343 5132 255658 3003110436 SHRADDHA CHOUKSEY Female YES OBC_X_F 87.4239918 384

1802 5344 5133 255897 3001020378 AARUSHI KHARE Female YES UR_X_F 87.4239918 384

1803 5347 5136 256166 4410010605 PRANJAL AKASH SONI Male YES UR_X_M 87.4239918 384

1804 5350 5139 256472 3003390328 SHIVAM Male YES OBC_GS_M 87.3495778 383

1805 5356 0 256919 3111030533 RASHI RAKESH GAVEL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 87.3495778 383

1806 5357 5145 257054 3001040420 KUMUD CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 87.3495778 383

1807 5358 5146 257181 3002080037 DIVYA TOMAR Female YES UR_X_F 87.3495778 383

1808 5359 5147 257241 3029030167 SHUCHEE TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 87.3495778 383

1809 5362 5150 257354 3001130384 GAURAV AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 87.3495778 383

1810 5364 5152 257603 3027030136 ISHITA MEHTA Female YES UR_X_F 87.3495778 383

1811 5366 5154 257904 3006040347 ANJALI SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 87.2711906 382

1812 5372 5160 258219 3001030067 PRATIBHA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 87.2711906 382

1813 5373 5161 258335 3004010326 NITYA KOSHARIYA Female YES UR_X_F 87.2711906 382

1814 5374 0 258349 3111220203 SHREYA AKULWAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 87.2711906 382

1815 5375 5162 258364 3005030350 MANASVI MEHTA Female YES UR_X_F 87.2711906 382

1816 5377 5164 258587 3905330189 PRAGATI HALKARA Female YES OBC_X_F 87.2711906 382

1817 5378 5165 258858 3905110380 ALAYNA KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 87.2711906 382

1818 5382 5169 259235 3001190182 ANUJ GUPTA Male YES UR_GS_M 87.2711906 382

1819 5383 0 259314 4416030480 BHARAT KUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 87.2711906 382

1820 5386 5172 259581 3003340272 LAXMI SISODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 87.1890752 381

1821 5388 5174 259628 3031010311 SHIVAM MEENA Male YES OBC_X_M 87.1890752 381

1822 5389 5175 259642 3022010114 TIYA THAKRE Female YES OBC_X_F 87.1890752 381

1823 5390 5176 259672 3003430325 AARTI RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 87.1890752 381

1824 5394 0 259982 3103040142 PATANWALA MARIYA MOIZ Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 87.1890752 381

1825 5396 5181 260043 3002060170 HAMRAJ KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 87.1890752 381

1826 5397 5182 260301 3002050442 BHAVANA TAGORE Female YES SC_X_F 87.1890752 381

1827 5400 5184 260396 4101060819 SHANA NANDKISHOR MANDLEKAR Female YES SC_X_F 87.1890752 381

1828 5401 5185 260463 3003170467 MOHD RIHAN Male YES EWS_X_M 87.1890752 381

1829 5405 5189 260938 3025010063 LAKSHITA SHAKTAWAT Female YES UR_X_F 87.1890752 381

1830 5406 5190 261068 3003110558 SAMARTH KHARE Male YES UR_X_M 87.1890752 381

1831 5412 5196 261400 3019020240 UPENDRA TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 87.1004848 380

1832 5415 5199 261754 3029030082 SHARAV JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 87.1004848 380

1833 5418 5202 261970 3001100212 RITIKA AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 87.1004848 380

1834 5419 5203 262009 3001080181 KHUSHI CHOUHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 87.1004848 380

1835 5422 5206 262862 3003210434 RAMAN JOTHE Male YES SC_X_M 87.1004848 380

1836 5427 5211 263259 3003210112 AISHWARYA PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 87.0174375 379

1837 5430 5214 263390 3001010461 RISHIKA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 87.0174375 379

1838 5433 5217 263445 3001020053 SUDIT MALVIYA Male YES OBC_X_M 87.0174375 379

1839 5434 5218 263461 3003380337 PRERANA PURE Female YES EWS_GS_F 87.0174375 379

1840 5435 5219 263613 3003470126 ANIL DHANGAR Male YES OBC_X_M 87.0174375 379

1841 5436 5220 263646 3001040634 SHUBHI MANORIA Female YES UR_X_F 87.0174375 379

1842 5446 5230 264490 3905210314 CHITRANSHI RATHOD Female YES EWS_X_F 87.0174375 379

1843 5454 5238 264848 3026010088 OMPRAKASH DANGI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.9401784 378

1844 5455 5239 264889 3004010294 MAIDINI SHARMA Female YES UR_SN_F 86.9401784 378
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1845 5456 5240 264897 3002100001 PRADEEP KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 86.9401784 378

1846 5460 5244 265382 3003280022 GARIMA KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 86.9401784 378

1847 5462 5246 265401 3001100478 BHOOMIKA RATHORE Female YES SC_X_F 86.9401784 378

1848 5463 0 265680 3109160405 GIRAM SANKET SHAHAJI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 86.9401784 378

1849 5464 5247 265856 3003270212 AASHIRWAD BHACHAWAT Male YES EWS_X_M 86.9401784 378

1850 5465 5248 265899 3003510693 PANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 86.9401784 378

1851 5467 5250 265983 3005060020 AKSHAT PATIDAR Male YES UR_GS_M 86.9401784 378

1852 5468 5251 266029 3020020165 AJAY JOSHI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.9401784 378

1853 5473 5256 266512 3905320173 BHARAT SINGH KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_GS_M 86.8610063 377

1854 5475 5258 266594 3003010232 SAMEER ABBASI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.8610063 377

1855 5476 5259 266724 3002030884 SHALINI ETALIYA Female YES SC_X_F 86.8610063 377

1856 5477 5260 266762 2201100252 MEENA BHOOMIKA SOHANBHAI Female YES OBC_X_F 86.8610063 377

1857 5478 5261 266769 3031020599 KHUSHBU KAHAR Female YES OBC_GS_F 86.8610063 377

1858 5479 5262 266828 3027070251 ARPITA SABLIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 86.8610063 377

1859 5480 5263 266892 3003370208 DEEPAK PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 86.8610063 377

1860 5482 5265 267319 3001050381 SUHANI SAINI Female YES OBC_X_F 86.8610063 377

1861 5484 5267 267426 3014020086 YASH PATHAK Male YES EWS_X_M 86.8610063 377

1862 5487 5270 267937 3001010849 SOMYA JATAV Female YES UR_X_F 86.7787438 376

1863 5490 5273 268105 3004080245 VAISHNAVEE SAINI Female YES OBC_X_F 86.7787438 376

1864 5492 5275 268250 3001190338 SHAMBHAVI SAXENA Female YES UR_X_F 86.7787438 376

1865 5495 5278 268570 3003090009 HARSHITA KUSHWAHA Female YES OBC_X_F 86.7787438 376

1866 5496 5279 268594 3002010578 HARSHIT MANGAL Male YES UR_X_M 86.7787438 376

1867 5497 5280 268802 3024020118 ANSHIKA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 86.7787438 376

1868 5504 0 269306 3132100162 MOON ANUSHKA RAVINDRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 86.7787438 376

1869 5505 5287 269371 3004020555 SWASTIK SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.7787438 376

1870 5512 5294 269677 3001170078 VINOD KUMAR KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_GS_M 86.6907421 375

1871 5517 5299 270020 3001090320 PIYA CHAWLANI Female YES UR_X_F 86.6907421 375

1872 5518 5300 270148 3004160158 HEMANT KUMAR JAISWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 86.6907421 375

1873 5519 5301 270198 3001100251 MUSKAN KHANDEL Female YES SC_X_F 86.6907421 375

1874 5522 5304 270493 2209040597 KUNDAL JAYDEEP Male YES OBC_X_M 86.6907421 375

1875 5524 5306 270520 3003500240 LOKESH Male YES SC_GS_M 86.6907421 375

1876 5525 0 270677 3111050192 SMRUTI DANGRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 86.6907421 375

1877 5526 5307 270698 3006020079 ABHISHEK SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.6907421 375

1878 5528 5309 270801 3018020029 KHUSHI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 86.6907421 375

1879 5529 5310 270855 3002050670 UTKARSH RAJ Male YES UR_SN_M 86.6907421 375

1880 5530 5311 270863 3028020135 SHARDA PANJWANI Female YES UR_NRI_F 86.6907421 375

1881 5532 0 270934 3911050306 AMAN DAD Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 86.6907421 375

1882 5534 0 271079 4408220583 DIWAKAR AGARWAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 86.6907421 375

1883 5535 5314 271093 3001120172 SANIYA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 86.6907421 375

1884 5536 5315 271237 3004050589 PARTHIV PRAMOD Male YES OBC_X_M 86.6907421 375

1885 5537 5316 271259 3004020335 SANIL JAGWANI Male YES EWS_X_M 86.6907421 375

1886 5544 5323 271550 3013010456 ANIRUDRA PRATAP SINGH DAS Male YES SC_X_M 86.6112266 374

1887 5547 5326 271663 4411040627 YASHSVI BHANARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 86.6112266 374

1888 5548 5327 271750 3003150078 GURSHEEN GANDHI Female YES EWS_X_F 86.6112266 374

1889 5554 5333 272430 3025010053 GRANTHA AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 86.6112266 374

1890 5558 5337 273001 3006010413 SHIVANGI PANDEY Female YES EWS_X_F 86.5335751 373

1891 5559 5338 273014 3003010557 ADITI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 86.5335751 373

1892 5560 5339 273028 3019010294 POOJA DHAKAD Female YES OBC_X_F 86.5335751 373

1893 5562 0 273323 3604130012 UTTARA ARPITA PATRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 86.5335751 373

1894 5565 5343 273571 3111030458 SONALI VERMA Female YES UR_X_F 86.5335751 373

1895 5567 5345 273661 3001030010 ALINA MEHFOOZ Female YES EWS_X_F 86.5335751 373

1896 5569 5347 273855 3022020139 RUPALI BHALSE Female YES SC_X_F 86.5335751 373

1897 5571 5349 274031 3002040698 KUSHAGRA CHAUHAN Male YES EWS_X_M 86.5335751 373

1898 5573 5351 274159 3004060521 KAVYA JHARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 86.5335751 373

1899 5574 5352 274308 3018010310 ASHA PATEL Female YES ST_X_F 86.5335751 373

1900 5575 5353 274326 3010020139 KARUNA DIYAWARE Female YES UR_X_F 86.5335751 373

1901 5578 5356 274622 3003510600 KUMKUM YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 86.4506749 372

1902 5581 5359 274812 3026030241 RISHIRAJ SINGH KHICHI Male YES EWS_X_M 86.4506749 372

1903 5584 5362 274996 3001090490 AYUSHI ARYA Female YES SC_X_F 86.4506749 372

1904 5585 5363 275014 3003070599 APARNA KAUSHAL Female YES OBC_X_F 86.4506749 372

1905 5587 5365 275100 3003380272 PRANJAL JAISWAL Female YES OBC_GS_F 86.4506749 372

1906 5588 5366 275303 3024030079 MONIKA MAHOR Female YES SC_X_F 86.4506749 372

1907 5590 5368 275406 3026010126 LAKHAN DANGI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.4506749 372

1908 5592 5370 275637 3005040156 NAMAN SONKAR Male YES SC_X_M 86.4506749 372

1909 5593 5371 275727 3001050183 TINA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 86.4506749 372

1910 5594 5372 275931 3003150008 DISHA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 86.4506749 372

1911 5600 5378 276347 3003060305 PRACHI VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 86.3705217 371

1912 5605 5383 276654 3002050129 ABHISHEK GOYAL Male YES EWS_X_M 86.3705217 371

1913 5607 5385 276758 3003120535 DAKSH BHAWSAR Male YES OBC_X_M 86.3705217 371

1914 5608 5386 276848 3003430073 HARSHITA SOLANKI Female YES UR_GS_F 86.3705217 371

1915 5609 5387 276923 3025010522 DEEPESH UDASI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.3705217 371

1916 5610 5388 277049 3003030339 JITENDRA JAWLAYA Male YES SC_X_M 86.3705217 371

1917 5612 5389 277204 3027010237 ADIBA ANJUM Female YES OBC_X_F 86.3705217 371

1918 5613 5390 277234 3004070072 PRANJALI SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 86.3705217 371

1919 5614 0 277430 3901110151 TUSHAR DADHICH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 86.3705217 371

1920 5616 5392 277807 3005010542 LAKSHYA NIRMAL Male YES SC_X_M 86.3705217 371

1921 5617 5393 277899 3008040115 PRANALI SIHORE Female YES OBC_GS_F 86.2782523 370
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1922 5624 5400 278326 3002040096 KHUSHI CHHARI Female YES SC_X_F 86.2782523 370

1923 5625 5401 278415 3003170202 VIDHI SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 86.2782523 370

1924 5628 5404 278551 3003060046 ARTI KORI Female YES SC_X_F 86.2782523 370

1925 5630 5406 278874 3003510105 BHARATI NARTAM Female YES OBC_X_F 86.2782523 370

1926 5632 5408 279005 3111180023 PRIYANSHU GOVIND PATIL Male YES SC_X_M 86.2782523 370

1927 5633 5409 279101 3001200310 RAMWATI Female YES SC_X_F 86.2782523 370

1928 5637 0 279786 2706040079 PRADNYA RENAKE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 86.1946653 369

1929 5638 5413 279861 3001150089 SACHIN LODHI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.1946653 369

1930 5639 5414 279942 3001200212 NAGENDRA SINGH RAJPUT Male YES OBC_X_M 86.1946653 369

1931 5643 0 280191 3816010276 AAYUSHI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 86.1946653 369

1932 5645 5419 280302 3004080191 SRISHTI KORI Female YES SC_X_F 86.1946653 369

1933 5646 0 280418 3118140170 NAIK MANASI HARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 86.1946653 369

1934 5647 5420 280441 3003330465 AAYUSHI PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 86.1946653 369

1935 5648 5421 280482 3020010063 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 86.1946653 369

1936 5650 5423 280830 3004050405 SHIVANI VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 86.1946653 369

1937 5652 5425 280997 3003160175 FAIZ ALI Male YES OBC_X_M 86.1946653 369

1938 5653 0 281022 3111140489 SAMIT KELKAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 86.1946653 369

1939 5656 0 281515 3003040214 JAHNAVI KHANDRE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 86.1115689 368

1940 5657 5428 281604 3002010533 ANSHU Female YES SC_X_F 86.1115689 368

1941 5661 5432 281808 3003220369 PRINCY HARINKHEDE Female YES OBC_X_F 86.1115689 368

1942 5663 5434 281912 3013010331 MINAL NIRGUDE Female YES OBC_X_F 86.1115689 368

1943 5666 5437 282075 3001240100 RAGHAVENDRA GURJAR Male YES OBC_GS_M 86.1115689 368

1944 5667 5438 282183 3013030375 HITAKSHI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 86.1115689 368

1945 5670 5441 282700 3003060453 AKSHADA DIXIT Female YES UR_X_F 86.1115689 368

1946 5671 5442 282878 3025010196 MADHVI LAKHOTIYA Female YES SC_X_F 86.1115689 368

1947 5676 5447 283279 3003100283 MANISHA CHAWAND Female YES SC_GS_F 86.0278839 367

1948 5682 5453 283402 3001110009 AGRATI PALIWAL Female YES UR_X_F 86.0278839 367

1949 5692 5463 283885 3012030190 MANEESH KUMAR PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 86.0278839 367

1950 5697 5468 284470 3002080164 HARSHITA BHARGAVA Female YES EWS_X_F 86.0278839 367

1951 5698 5469 284615 3003040476 ANJALI TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 86.0278839 367

1952 5699 0 284691 3002050517 SONIA BAGGA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 86.0278839 367

1953 5700 5470 284795 2001320757 IPSHITA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 86.0278839 367

1954 5708 5478 285078 3001090090 ARNAV PAWAR Male YES UR_X_M 85.9422858 366

1955 5709 5479 285141 3111170031 SHUBHADA BORKAR Female YES SC_X_F 85.9422858 366

1956 5710 5480 285244 3001160001 SHUBHAM MEENA Male YES UR_GS_M 85.9422858 366

1957 5711 5481 285432 2303010232 CHAHAK DWIVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 85.9422858 366

1958 5714 5484 285652 3028010121 AVANTIKA AWASTHI Female YES EWS_X_F 85.9422858 366

1959 5716 5486 285727 3002010581 SUHANI SEVARIA Female YES SC_X_F 85.9422858 366

1960 5719 5489 285847 3019010063 DIVYANSH PARASHAR Male YES EWS_X_M 85.9422858 366

1961 5721 5491 286115 2208010727 MISHRA SUMITKUMAR Male YES UR_X_M 85.9422858 366

1962 5722 5492 286135 3003350015 LOKESH MEWAL Male YES SC_GS_M 85.9422858 366

1963 5729 5499 286673 3003160037 SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 85.8508993 365

1964 5734 0 286861 3114020491 SHEKHAWAT MANVENDRA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 85.8508993 365

1965 5740 5509 287279 3029010189 SHALINI PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 85.8508993 365

1966 5744 5513 287547 3003310010 MAYA NAGAR Female YES OBC_X_F 85.8508993 365

1967 5745 0 287646 3124020306 MANALI DINESH KAWADE Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 85.8508993 365

1968 5747 5515 287978 3003100185 ANCHITA CHOUDHARY Female YES UR_X_F 85.8508993 365

1969 5748 5516 287999 3002120108 HANSVI GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 85.8508993 365

1970 5749 5517 288120 3003400103 SHARUKH KHAN Male YES OBC_GS_M 85.8508993 365

1971 5750 5518 288254 3025010008 INSHA KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 85.8508993 365

1972 5751 0 288303 2302020846 PRACHI JAGNANI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 85.8508993 365

1973 5759 5526 289080 3025010014 NISHTHA TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 85.7675086 364

1974 5762 5529 289559 3004060369 ANANYA MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 85.7675086 364

1975 5763 5530 289611 3003110344 ANMOL SINDHANI Male YES EWS_X_M 85.7675086 364

1976 5768 5535 290260 3003100023 RIYANSHI NAYAK Female YES SC_X_F 85.6783296 363

1977 5772 5539 290796 3002050413 SHIVANGI MAHOR Female YES SC_X_F 85.6783296 363

1978 5773 5540 291035 3003460345 PRADEEP SILAWAT Male YES SC_X_M 85.6783296 363

1979 5774 5541 291108 3004050157 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 85.6783296 363

1980 5775 0 291227 3111120553 ANUJA OMPRAKASH VANDEWAR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 85.6783296 363

1981 5777 5543 291616 3003160084 GOURAV PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 85.6783296 363

1982 5778 5544 291634 3003220418 SAKSHI KARNA Female YES UR_X_F 85.6783296 363

1983 5779 5545 291644 3013010267 PRAVEEN DOLEKAR Male YES SC_X_M 85.6783296 363

1984 5786 5552 292335 3027010394 PREETI BISWAS Female YES EWS_X_F 85.5919957 362

1985 5788 5554 292444 3003060206 MANSI BHANPURIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 85.5919957 362

1986 5789 5555 292472 3008020011 SIDDHANT Male YES SC_GS_M 85.5919957 362

1987 5791 5557 292477 3001210173 ANKUSH PURI GOSWAMI Male YES OBC_X_M 85.5919957 362

1988 5792 5558 292544 3030010201 SAMRIDHI TRIPATHI Female YES UR_X_F 85.5919957 362

1989 5799 5565 293420 3003150300 AFTAH MOHAMMED KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 85.5919957 362

1990 5800 5566 293422 3023020185 VIVEK PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 85.5919957 362

1991 5804 5570 293613 3029010306 UTKARSH YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 85.5919957 362

1992 5809 5574 293875 3003240286 SIMRAN SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 85.5039939 361

1993 5812 5577 294045 3003070482 MANASVI TIWARI Female YES UR_NRI_F 85.5039939 361

1994 5817 0 294428 3112130232 KHANDEBHARAD SHRADDHA DEVIDAS Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 85.5039939 361

1995 5818 5582 294526 3004010495 AYUSHI AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 85.5039939 361

1996 5820 5584 294601 3013050143 SHEELA BELVANSHI Female YES SC_GS_F 85.5039939 361

1997 5822 5586 294667 2209010564 KHATEDIA JAYA AJITSINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 85.5039939 361

1998 5824 5588 294856 3014010237 SATYDEV PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 85.5039939 361
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1999 5835 5599 295634 3001020288 SUDHA PRAJAPATI Female YES OBC_X_F 85.4099096 360

2000 5836 5600 295655 3003260299 AAYUSHI RAJORA Female YES OBC_X_F 85.4099096 360

2001 5837 5601 295776 3002010521 ANSHIKA GARG Female YES SC_X_F 85.4099096 360

2002 5838 5602 295884 3003030480 KASHISH BAWNE Female YES OBC_X_F 85.4099096 360

2003 5842 5606 296340 3005020350 ADITI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 85.4099096 360

2004 5848 5612 296859 3002020180 ANKUR RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 85.4099096 360

2005 5849 5613 296877 3003050325 SHREEMAN SHUKLA Male YES UR_X_M 85.4099096 360

2006 5850 0 296896 3113120283 JADHAV VAISHNAVI DEVDAS Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 85.4099096 360

2007 5854 5617 297097 3001020648 NANDINI BALAIN Female YES OBC_X_F 85.4099096 360

2008 5863 5626 297625 3021030043 PRANALI CHOUDHARY Female YES OBC_X_F 85.3263717 359

2009 5864 5627 297627 3004010413 KUNAL RANGARE Male YES SC_X_M 85.3263717 359

2010 5865 5628 297639 3004030246 SARTHAK YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 85.3263717 359

2011 5870 0 297828 2204070160 PATHAN SAHAR NIYAZMAHAMMAD Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 85.3263717 359

2012 5874 0 298518 3906040016 DISHA SONI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 85.3263717 359

2013 5875 5636 298574 3023030033 DHARA SINGH Male YES OBC_GS_M 85.3263717 359

2014 5885 5646 299505 3002070130 HARSH YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 85.2416565 358

2015 5887 5648 299553 3003200144 SHRADDHA ARYA Female YES UR_X_F 85.2416565 358

2016 5888 5649 299743 3003140141 RAHUL SAVITA Male YES OBC_X_M 85.2416565 358

2017 5891 5652 299828 3029020263 SMRITI SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 85.2416565 358

2018 5892 5653 299846 3004070165 RADHIKA SHARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 85.2416565 358

2019 5893 5654 299968 3002040170 BHAWANA NARWAY Female YES SC_X_F 85.2416565 358

2020 5895 5656 300168 3003160114 DIVYANSHI BHADORIA Female YES UR_X_F 85.2416565 358

2021 5899 5660 300530 3005050202 MAHAK SONI Female YES UR_X_F 85.2416565 358

2022 5901 5662 300839 3003160476 RITAKSHI VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 85.2416565 358

2023 5902 5663 301003 3111070055 SANSKRATI MALVIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 85.1550773 357

2024 5905 5666 301182 3003020565 PRIYANKA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 85.1550773 357

2025 5910 5671 301600 3002110326 DHARMENDRA KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_GS_M 85.1550773 357

2026 5911 5672 301778 3019010289 KANISHKA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 85.1550773 357

2027 5914 5675 301986 3003480072 JITENDRA PRAJAPAT Male YES OBC_X_M 85.1550773 357

2028 5918 0 302681 3117090379 LIGADE SANDHYA PRAKASH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 85.0639362 356

2029 5926 5685 302844 3004140088 PAVITRA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 85.0639362 356

2030 5933 5691 303096 3012030128 VIVEK SHUKLA Male YES UR_X_M 85.0639362 356

2031 5936 5694 303306 3027020161 AAYUSH PANCHAL Male YES OBC_X_M 85.0639362 356

2032 5939 5697 303419 3003110386 RISHIKA MANDLOI Female YES OBC_X_F 85.0639362 356

2033 5940 5698 303485 3001130120 APOORVA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 85.0639362 356

2034 5942 5700 303620 3002050597 YASHWANI UCHADIYA Female YES SC_X_F 85.0639362 356

2035 5943 5701 303626 1703060025 SAMKET JAIN Male YES EWS_X_M 85.0639362 356

2036 5945 0 304308 3118010869 SHREYA RAJESH GUPTA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 85.0639362 356

2037 5947 5704 304536 3003180067 MUSKAN GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 84.9656823 355

2038 5948 5705 304743 3006020001 ANJALI SAKET Female YES SC_X_F 84.9656823 355

2039 5952 5709 305638 3003150011 JANVI RATHOD Female YES SC_X_F 84.9656823 355

2040 5953 5710 305841 3004050208 SAHIL PRAJAPATI Male YES OBC_X_M 84.9656823 355

2041 5955 5712 306053 3005040321 AYUSHI PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 84.9656823 355

2042 5956 5713 306366 3027020342 PRIYANSHU SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 84.9656823 355

2043 5957 0 306423 2001080686 YOGESHWARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 84.9656823 355

2044 5958 5714 306528 3003030054 SAKSHI HATHIYA Female YES SC_X_F 84.8760127 354

2045 5963 5719 306598 3001170190 TANU DANGI Female YES OBC_X_F 84.8760127 354

2046 5971 5727 307517 3028010286 TIKSHITA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 84.8760127 354

2047 5972 5728 307635 3111110454 RIYA CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 84.8760127 354

2048 5974 5730 308258 3029040178 PRABHAKAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 84.8760127 354

2049 5980 5736 308553 3004010065 NEHA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 84.7865884 353

2050 5981 5737 308762 3021010350 SHRUTI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 84.7865884 353

2051 5982 5738 308863 3027070276 DHARMISHTHA DEWDA Female YES OBC_X_F 84.7865884 353

2052 5983 0 308914 3115320095 YASHASHVI ARYA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 84.7865884 353

2053 5985 5740 309098 3005030194 DIVYANSHI SURHIYA Female YES UR_X_F 84.7865884 353

2054 5987 5742 309148 3029060263 KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 84.7865884 353

2055 5988 5743 309345 3004040474 RITIK PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 84.7865884 353

2056 5991 5746 309539 3001040247 ADITYA RAJ SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 84.7865884 353

2057 5992 5747 309555 3025010083 SHOBHIT AGRAWAT Male YES OBC_X_M 84.7865884 353

2058 5997 5752 310401 3803030407 TEJAS PANERI Male YES UR_SN_M 84.6954963 352

2059 6008 5762 311453 3003230354 TANVI NILESH SHAH Female YES UR_X_F 84.6954963 352

2060 6012 5766 312109 3012040250 ARVENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 84.6028345 351

2061 6014 5768 312227 3001040233 AYUSH VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 84.6028345 351

2062 6018 5772 312649 3001120476 ANCHAL KUMARI Female YES UR_X_F 84.6028345 351

2063 6019 5773 312767 3004080377 RIFATUN MANSOORI Female YES OBC_X_F 84.6028345 351

2064 6022 5776 312834 4608100140 SUNAINA CHAKRAVORTY Female YES SC_X_F 84.6028345 351

2065 6024 0 313007 3109440246 GIRBANE SANJIWANI GOVIND Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 84.6028345 351

2066 6025 5778 313053 3002010930 ARYAMA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 84.6028345 351

2067 6028 5781 313333 3003090521 BHOOMI PANTHI Female YES SC_X_F 84.6028345 351

2068 6039 5792 314232 3003360156 BABITA Female YES OBC_X_F 84.5032562 350

2069 6042 5795 314357 3025010073 AASHISH YADAV Male YES OBC_SN_M 84.5032562 350

2070 6045 5798 314607 3905410526 KHUSHI SINGH Female YES ST_X_F 84.5032562 350

2071 6048 5801 315222 3006070159 RASHI SINGH Female YES EWS_GS_F 84.5032562 350

2072 6050 5803 315403 3115020481 LABDHI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 84.5032562 350

2073 6051 5804 315440 3006010456 AKHIL TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 84.5032562 350

2074 6053 0 315701 4612010062 ARNELA KARMAKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 84.5032562 350

2075 6054 5806 315863 3024030269 SANJEEV SINGH JADON Male YES UR_GS_M 84.5032562 350
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2076 6056 5808 315938 3005030112 DEEPAK CHOUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 84.4154016 349

2077 6059 5811 316181 3002080386 SAHIL MAHOR Male YES SC_X_M 84.4154016 349

2078 6061 5813 316221 3001050399 PARAS SAXENA Male YES EWS_X_M 84.4154016 349

2079 6063 5815 316285 3006020088 APARNA PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 84.4154016 349

2080 6067 5819 316567 3001060061 SIFAT UZ ZEHRA Female YES UR_X_F 84.4154016 349

2081 6068 5820 316627 3022050555 DISHA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 84.4154016 349

2082 6070 5822 316671 3003190285 SAKSHI CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 84.4154016 349

2083 6071 5823 316841 3003130557 ASHUTOSH PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 84.4154016 349

2084 6075 5827 317187 3010030015 SHIVANI GANGARE Female YES OBC_GS_F 84.4154016 349

2085 6078 5830 317304 3003070191 HARDIK GOYAL Male YES EWS_X_M 84.4154016 349

2086 6081 5833 317795 3002060343 KOHINOOR BISORIA Male YES SC_X_M 84.3208757 348

2087 6083 5835 317801 3003220031 RAJVEER SINGH BARIYA Male YES ST_X_M 84.3208757 348

2088 6090 5842 318233 3003070046 PURANMAL BARFA Male YES OBC_X_M 84.3208757 348

2089 6092 0 318257 4410050173 SWATI KATARIA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 84.3208757 348

2090 6099 0 319302 3107030188 KHAN MOHAMMED MASHHUD Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 84.3208757 348

2091 6108 5858 320125 3003410109 CHANDAN Male YES OBC_GS_M 84.2299798 347

2092 6112 5862 320390 3027020229 VANSHIKA GIRI Female YES SC_X_F 84.2299798 347

2093 6115 5865 320841 3001120188 ADITI HARODE Female YES UR_X_F 84.2299798 347

2094 6116 5866 321015 3001070183 ANISHKA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 84.2299798 347

2095 6117 5867 321074 3003260398 PRANIT INGALE Male YES OBC_X_M 84.2299798 347

2096 6119 5869 321399 3005040028 DEEPAK KUMAR Male YES OBC_X_M 84.2299798 347

2097 6120 5870 321498 1702030491 AKANKSHA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 84.1359936 346

2098 6124 5874 321755 3003060649 AYUSHI BHORGA Female YES SC_X_F 84.1359936 346

2099 6127 0 321804 3115180444 NIDHI UDAYKUMAR ROKADE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 84.1359936 346

2100 6128 5877 321977 3005030242 SUHANI KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 84.1359936 346

2101 6130 5879 322039 3001230075 ANKIT SOLANKI Male YES OBC_X_M 84.1359936 346

2102 6133 5882 322338 3014020011 KRISHNA TANTUWAY Male YES SC_X_M 84.1359936 346

2103 6137 5886 322630 3012030079 AARTI AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 84.1359936 346

2104 6139 5888 322729 3002080136 BHAVESH SEN Male YES OBC_X_M 84.1359936 346

2105 6140 5889 322830 3003320104 ILYAS Male YES OBC_GS_M 84.1359936 346

2106 6141 5890 323049 3003020318 JANHAVI MAHAJAN Female YES OBC_X_F 84.1359936 346

2107 6143 0 323351 9907010318 BARSHA MISHRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 84.1359936 346

2108 6145 5893 323463 3001040547 ADITYA MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 84.0369058 345

2109 6146 5894 323468 3010020242 ANISH GADARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 84.0369058 345

2110 6148 0 323486 3111030576 ARUNDHATI ASHOK LATKARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 84.0369058 345

2111 6155 5902 324174 3002030130 ESHUL RAJPOOT Female YES OBC_X_F 84.0369058 345

2112 6156 5903 324340 3027010026 MOHAMMAD ZAID KHAN Male YES EWS_X_M 84.0369058 345

2113 6157 5904 324449 3017020354 JALAJ SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 84.0369058 345

2114 6158 5905 324661 3004080052 UDIT LAL Male YES UR_X_M 84.0369058 345

2115 6159 5906 324697 3003090414 NIKITA SINGOUR Female YES OBC_X_F 84.0369058 345

2116 6161 5908 324796 3003020002 TANISH JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 84.0369058 345

2117 6162 5909 324817 3905160449 SHRESTHA DWIVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 84.0369058 345

2118 6163 5910 324870 3003010326 DREAMS VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 84.0369058 345

2119 6166 0 325228 2001170907 SARTHAK SINGH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 84.0369058 345

2120 6167 5913 325329 3004010148 ATHARV CHATURVEDI Male YES EWS_X_M 84.0369058 345

2121 6176 5922 325651 3003210247 VIBHA KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 83.9377689 344

2122 6183 5929 326078 3002030022 ADITYA BHARTI Male YES SC_X_M 83.9377689 344

2123 6185 5931 326184 3003010318 NIVEDITA SOLANKI Female YES OBC_X_F 83.9377689 344

2124 6187 5933 326285 3905040498 AKANKSHA PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 83.9377689 344

2125 6188 5934 326295 3002030618 RASHI MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 83.9377689 344

2126 6189 5935 326402 3002040357 SHALINI Female YES OBC_X_F 83.9377689 344

2127 6191 5937 326523 3024030212 AMBIKA SONI Female YES SC_X_F 83.9377689 344

2128 6192 5938 326576 3004060039 ADITI Female YES OBC_X_F 83.9377689 344

2129 6194 5940 326872 4406020590 BABITA NAYADYA Female YES SC_X_F 83.9377689 344

2130 6197 5943 327046 3003230095 ANUKUL MALAKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 83.9377689 344

2131 6198 5944 327056 3001120195 PRATISHTHA SISODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 83.9377689 344

2132 6208 5954 327964 3010020015 HIMANSHU BHUMARKAR Male YES SC_X_M 83.8456467 343

2133 6209 0 328095 3110100446 SINGH KATYAYNI VINAYKUMAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 83.8456467 343

2134 6210 5955 328127 3006060092 PREETI MISHRA Female YES UR_GS_F 83.8456467 343

2135 6212 5957 328141 3001100108 ANSHIKA VERMA Female YES UR_X_F 83.8456467 343

2136 6213 5958 328144 3022010218 SANIYA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 83.8456467 343

2137 6215 5960 328203 3003260321 TANISHA THAKUR Female YES EWS_X_F 83.8456467 343

2138 6217 5962 328292 3010010695 ANURADHA PATWARI Female YES OBC_SN_F 83.8456467 343

2139 6219 5964 328553 3001130268 KASHVI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 83.8456467 343

2140 6220 5965 328932 3028020271 AVNISH SINGH AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 83.8456467 343

2141 6225 5970 329387 3003150335 YESHUKANT SHINDE Male YES SC_X_M 83.754898 342

2142 6230 5975 329498 3001050173 SHIKSHA GAUTAM Female YES EWS_X_F 83.754898 342

2143 6235 5980 329780 3003020063 SONALI TOMAR Female YES UR_X_F 83.754898 342

2144 6238 0 329891 1203060144 INAKOTA VENKAT ARUN TEJA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 83.754898 342

2145 6240 0 329993 3905380131 KRITI KUMARI YADAV Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 83.754898 342

2146 6242 0 330111 2306120170 MANSI YADAV Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 83.754898 342

2147 6244 5986 330515 3002070463 MOHIT GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 83.754898 342

2148 6248 0 330934 3111040818 KOMAL MADHUKAR DHONDE Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 83.754898 342

2149 6249 5990 331046 3029040129 KANAN WADHWANI Female YES UR_X_F 83.754898 342

2150 6251 0 331135 1402170280 VINEET RAY Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 83.754898 342

2151 6255 5995 331536 3002060199 PRATIBHA DUBEY Female YES EWS_X_F 83.6618437 341

2152 6257 5997 331636 3003160207 PRATIKSHA RAJAK Female YES OBC_X_F 83.6618437 341
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2153 6258 5998 331777 3001140383 KASHISH SAMARI Female YES OBC_GS_F 83.6618437 341

2154 6259 5999 331985 3017010230 PREETI SILODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 83.6618437 341

2155 6261 6001 332155 3001120458 ADITYA CHOUREY Male YES OBC_X_M 83.6618437 341

2156 6262 6002 332235 3003210305 AREENA MASANI Female YES SC_X_F 83.6618437 341

2157 6263 6003 332244 3003020642 MUSKAN VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 83.6618437 341

2158 6264 6004 332350 3004040530 AASTHA BAGRI Female YES SC_X_F 83.6618437 341

2159 6265 6005 332522 3011010101 JYOTI BHADORIA Female YES UR_X_F 83.6618437 341

2160 6266 0 332571 2001710196 AASTHA SHUKLA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 83.6618437 341

2161 6267 6006 332589 3002020124 MANYA THAREJA Female YES UR_X_F 83.6618437 341

2162 6269 6008 332936 3005030118 SHRANJAY SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 83.6618437 341

2163 6278 6017 333493 3004050032 SARTHAK JAIN Male YES EWS_X_M 83.5567714 340

2164 6279 0 333632 1701050635 SNEHIL MISHRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 83.5567714 340

2165 6281 6019 333715 3003320296 ANSHU SAXENA Female YES EWS_X_F 83.5567714 340

2166 6282 6020 333747 3027010371 AREEN TIWARI Male YES EWS_X_M 83.5567714 340

2167 6283 6021 333788 3003160216 NIHAL LOKHANDE Male YES SC_X_M 83.5567714 340

2168 6287 6025 334061 3001010181 UDITI CHOURASIA Female YES OBC_GS_F 83.5567714 340

2169 6288 6026 334064 3003040588 ANJALI MANJHI Female YES OBC_X_F 83.5567714 340

2170 6290 6028 334286 3006050064 ASHISH KUMAR AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 83.5567714 340

2171 6291 6029 334511 3905060409 LAXMI KUMARI Female YES OBC_X_F 83.5567714 340

2172 6292 6030 334742 3005020266 ASHISH RANGWAL Male YES SC_X_M 83.5567714 340

2173 6299 6037 335353 3003190336 SANJANA BANDOD Female YES ST_X_F 83.4613626 339

2174 6305 0 335728 3115210183 SHWETA PADMAKAR DEORE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 83.4613626 339

2175 6307 6044 335885 3001030247 HARSHITA MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 83.4613626 339

2176 6309 0 335938 2807010433 BETSY MARIA SAJI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 83.4613626 339

2177 6313 0 336326 2001051161 MANAS JHA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 83.4613626 339

2178 6314 6049 336344 3004020102 DHRUV KSHATRI Male YES OBC_X_M 83.4613626 339

2179 6315 6050 336462 3006030485 MANSI NEMA Female YES UR_X_F 83.4613626 339

2180 6316 6051 336476 3001180204 AMIT MEENA Male YES OBC_X_M 83.4613626 339

2181 6317 6052 336531 3004030226 VIDUSHI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 83.4613626 339

2182 6318 6053 336687 3012010061 SARVAGYA KUMAR JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 83.4613626 339

2183 6320 6055 336796 3001140312 DEEPAK BAGHEL Male YES UR_X_M 83.4613626 339

2184 6322 0 337169 3301010573 NATHANIEL DONDOR NONGRUM MARBANIANG Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 83.3655123 338

2185 6324 6058 337205 3905140057 KAJAL BARELA Female YES ST_X_F 83.3655123 338

2186 6325 6059 337252 3003160161 ASHVINEE KHANNA Female YES ST_X_F 83.3655123 338

2187 6334 6068 337793 3001140367 ANNIE ANIL THOMAS Female YES UR_X_F 83.3655123 338

2188 6335 6069 337815 4502090022 SHAIJAL BHALAVI Female YES ST_X_F 83.3655123 338

2189 6336 6070 337935 3018010131 SAMEEKSHA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 83.3655123 338

2190 6338 6072 337993 3003320412 NAVIN KUMAR BASOD Male YES SC_X_M 83.3655123 338

2191 6339 6073 338287 3001050404 AYUSH RAI Male YES UR_X_M 83.3655123 338

2192 6340 6074 338327 3002020597 RAHUL LAHARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 83.3655123 338

2193 6341 6075 338547 3003110215 ADITYA SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 83.3655123 338

2194 6342 6076 338636 3027010312 KIRTIMESH CHAUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 83.3655123 338

2195 6343 6077 338781 3001130214 ANIKET NAGALKAR Male YES SC_X_M 83.3655123 338

2196 6345 6079 339176 3001110286 TANISHA SURYAWANSHI Female YES OBC_X_F 83.2750089 337

2197 6346 6080 339178 3030010282 RAVINDRA SINGH MARAVI Male YES ST_X_M 83.2750089 337

2198 6347 6081 339213 3006070558 SUKHNANDAN SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 83.2750089 337

2199 6348 6082 339228 3009050176 RITESH BRAHMANE Male YES ST_GS_M 83.2750089 337

2200 6350 6084 339262 3003010314 ASHISH SASTIYA Male YES ST_X_M 83.2750089 337

2201 6351 6085 339312 3003020233 OM AJNAR Male YES ST_X_M 83.2750089 337

2202 6352 6086 339336 3003010283 ADITYA SULYA Male YES ST_X_M 83.2750089 337

2203 6354 6088 339357 3027030174 AMISHA BHAGORA Female YES ST_X_F 83.2750089 337

2204 6356 6090 339721 3021010142 ALANKRUTI KANADE Female YES SC_X_F 83.2750089 337

2205 6357 6091 339829 3029030268 SAGAR BRAJENDRA SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 83.2750089 337

2206 6359 6093 339924 3001010608 PREKSHA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 83.2750089 337

2207 6363 6097 340215 3003260374 MANVI BARFA Female YES UR_X_F 83.2750089 337

2208 6365 6099 340229 3004040354 BHAVANA Female YES SC_X_F 83.2750089 337

2209 6366 6100 340318 1701050505 MOULVIKA MERAVI Female YES ST_X_F 83.2750089 337

2210 6369 6103 340736 3001050062 SHRUTI Female YES UR_X_F 83.2750089 337

2211 6371 6105 340982 3003070609 SHARMISTHA MARMAT Female YES SC_X_F 83.1789133 336

2212 6373 6107 340992 3003040520 SHIVANGI BHANDARI Female YES ST_X_F 83.1789133 336

2213 6374 6108 341049 3027010597 NAGESH MEHAR Male YES SC_X_M 83.1789133 336

2214 6375 6109 341100 3028010144 SURBHI NEKYA Female YES SC_X_F 83.1789133 336

2215 6377 6111 341161 3010010011 NANDINI KOLHE Female YES OBC_X_F 83.1789133 336

2216 6381 6115 341585 3006070074 RITIKA DWIVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 83.1789133 336

2217 6382 6116 341627 3007010265 PALKI SHAKYA Female YES SC_X_F 83.1789133 336

2218 6383 6117 341636 3026030352 PAWAN DANGI Male YES OBC_X_M 83.1789133 336

2219 6385 6119 341883 3028030385 SNEHA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 83.1789133 336

2220 6386 6120 341968 3002020310 AAYUSHI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 83.1789133 336

2221 6387 6121 342011 3003240466 SHRESTHATA CHOUREY Female YES OBC_X_F 83.1789133 336

2222 6388 6122 342133 3003080173 SHIVAM MANDLOI Male YES ST_X_M 83.1789133 336

2223 6390 6124 342961 3001140484 GOUREE DHONE Female YES SC_X_F 83.0707997 335

2224 6391 6125 343033 3905410422 MS. VANDANA KUMARI Female YES EWS_X_F 83.0707997 335

2225 6394 6128 343135 3003210086 ANKUSH BAMANKA Male YES ST_X_M 83.0707997 335

2226 6395 6129 343259 3003350359 ARVIND MORE Male YES ST_GS_M 83.0707997 335

2227 6396 6130 343300 3003100539 AMISHA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 83.0707997 335

2228 6398 6132 343503 3015010158 SURBHI TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 83.0707997 335

2229 6399 6133 343505 3005030343 MAHIMA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 83.0707997 335
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2230 6400 6134 343517 3905250107 AADYA GOYAL Female YES UR_X_F 83.0707997 335

2231 6401 6135 343682 3021050040 HARIOM Male YES OBC_GS_M 83.0707997 335

2232 6403 6137 343795 3001100149 UDAY BUNDELA Male YES SC_X_M 83.0707997 335

2233 6404 6138 343829 3003040663 BHUPENDRA DOUNE Male YES SC_X_M 83.0707997 335

2234 6405 6139 343872 3029040221 RANJAN RAVIDAS Male YES SC_X_M 83.0707997 335

2235 6406 6140 343952 2001050830 PRIYANKA SINGH Female YES UR_SN_F 83.0707997 335

2236 6407 0 344170 1702040205 RIDA ANSARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 83.0707997 335

2237 6408 6141 344179 3002060301 SURBHI SHAKYA Female YES SC_X_F 83.0707997 335

2238 6409 6142 344196 3007010260 ARCHANA RUKHAYA Female YES UR_X_F 83.0707997 335

2239 6410 6143 344399 3003110164 JANHAVI TRIVEDI Female YES EWS_X_F 83.0707997 335

2240 6412 6145 345129 3003430068 ANKIT SINDAL Male YES SC_X_M 82.973674 334

2241 6414 6147 345143 3004130322 ANSH CHOUKSEY Male YES OBC_GS_M 82.973674 334

2242 6415 0 345147 3106070146 DALVE TANAYA GAJANAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.973674 334

2243 6417 6149 345193 3003020706 MONIKA ASKE Female YES ST_X_F 82.973674 334

2244 6418 0 345210 2001420681 JANHVI RANE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.973674 334

2245 6421 0 345303 3111020259 SHRAVANI SUNILRAO CHANDANKHEDE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.973674 334

2246 6423 0 345382 2501100189 NILZA ANGMO Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.973674 334

2247 6424 6153 345498 3003510117 KRISHNA Female YES ST_GS_F 82.973674 334

2248 6427 6156 345780 3004100374 BALKUMAR KULASTE Male YES ST_GS_M 82.973674 334

2249 6428 6157 345852 3003010687 PUNIT SINGH THAKUR Male YES SC_X_M 82.973674 334

2250 6430 6159 346060 3024030060 PANKAJ GOBARI Male YES SC_X_M 82.973674 334

2251 6434 6163 346581 3019010133 SANDEEP BIJORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 82.973674 334

2252 6435 6164 346622 3005030221 RAVI KUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 82.973674 334

2253 6436 6165 346749 3001010067 SHUBHAM GUPTA Male YES EWS_X_M 82.973674 334

2254 6437 6166 346760 3001040224 SUHANI NARYANI Female YES UR_X_F 82.973674 334

2255 6438 0 346828 4609030783 SNEHA PRASAD Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.973674 334

2256 6441 6169 347125 3003510164 VAISHNAVI Female YES OBC_GS_F 82.8787067 333

2257 6442 6170 347131 3003510190 BHUPENDRA BHALAVI Male YES ST_X_M 82.8787067 333

2258 6443 6171 347237 3003100404 DIVYA BARE Female YES ST_X_F 82.8787067 333

2259 6445 6173 347292 3027020171 JAY MAIDA Male YES ST_X_M 82.8787067 333

2260 6446 6174 347299 3003030021 DEEPA PAL Female YES OBC_X_F 82.8787067 333

2261 6447 6175 347386 3001120105 PALAK MEHRA Female YES SC_X_F 82.8787067 333

2262 6448 6176 347437 3027030242 ANITA KATARA Female YES ST_X_F 82.8787067 333

2263 6449 0 347583 3108040847 PATIL ARATI TANAJI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.8787067 333

2264 6450 6177 347601 3004120225 TARUN AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 82.8787067 333

2265 6452 6179 348262 3001080117 ZAARA ZUBERI Female YES UR_X_F 82.8787067 333

2266 6453 6180 348312 3001020501 ADITYA KUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 82.8787067 333

2267 6454 6181 348521 3002060275 MEGHA SAINI Female YES SC_X_F 82.8787067 333

2268 6455 6182 348636 4614010153 SUJAY KUMAR SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 82.8787067 333

2269 6457 6184 348688 3017010263 ARSHIYA NEELAM Female YES ST_X_F 82.8787067 333

2270 6458 6185 348866 3017030063 RACHIT TAKZARE Male YES OBC_X_M 82.8787067 333

2271 6459 0 349102 2209050157 ISHA PATEL Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 82.7813848 332

2272 6460 6186 349118 3002090186 DEVESH JATAV Male YES SC_X_M 82.7813848 332

2273 6462 6188 349141 3003230306 ROHAN PARMAR Male YES SC_X_M 82.7813848 332

2274 6464 6190 349240 3003210394 PRERNA GHORMARE Female YES ST_X_F 82.7813848 332

2275 6468 6194 349494 3004070187 PRARTHANA BIRHA Female YES SC_X_F 82.7813848 332

2276 6469 6195 349506 3003420070 HARSHIKESH Male YES SC_X_M 82.7813848 332

2277 6470 6196 349527 3006020613 ANUBHAWEE KUSHWAHA Female YES OBC_X_F 82.7813848 332

2278 6471 6197 349550 3003050253 PURVAK JOSHI Male YES UR_X_M 82.7813848 332

2279 6472 6198 349707 3001110414 AMAN GOUR Male YES OBC_X_M 82.7813848 332

2280 6476 0 350080 2301030014 ANANYA KHASHU Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.7813848 332

2281 6478 6203 350569 3002050202 MOHINI CHANDERIYA Female YES SC_X_F 82.7813848 332

2282 6482 6207 351022 3003060625 RAHUL MASANIYA Male YES ST_X_M 82.6817574 331

2283 6483 6208 351033 3009010252 PIYUSH DAWAR Male YES ST_X_M 82.6817574 331

2284 6484 6209 351038 3003350185 DEVENDRA DAWAR Male YES ST_X_M 82.6817574 331

2285 6486 6211 351118 3003380380 ANJALI RAWAT Female YES ST_X_F 82.6817574 331

2286 6487 6212 351197 3021060043 NANDANI Female YES OBC_GS_F 82.6817574 331

2287 6488 6213 351271 3905060176 UMITA SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 82.6817574 331

2288 6490 6215 351346 3003170269 SAMARTH CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 82.6817574 331

2289 6491 6216 351396 3005060187 AJAY Male YES SC_X_M 82.6817574 331

2290 6492 6217 351424 3027010244 PINKI MAIDA Female YES ST_X_F 82.6817574 331

2291 6493 6218 351462 3003020145 KUSHINA PATIL Female YES SC_X_F 82.6817574 331

2292 6494 6219 351770 3006070401 SANDEEP KUMAR RAVI Male YES SC_X_M 82.6817574 331

2293 6495 6220 351856 3003160201 AMIT BAMANKA Male YES ST_X_M 82.6817574 331

2294 6497 6222 352141 3022010115 AASHI SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 82.6817574 331

2295 6498 6223 352215 3013020353 KRITIKA RAI Female YES OBC_X_F 82.6817574 331

2296 6499 6224 352233 3030010038 SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 82.6817574 331

2297 6500 6225 352273 3001060593 AAYUSH KUMAR DODKE Male YES OBC_X_M 82.6817574 331

2298 6501 6226 352315 3027080207 VIVEK SINAM Male YES SC_X_M 82.6817574 331

2299 6502 0 352532 3905020074 NIRAL RAKESH OSTWAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.6817574 331

2300 6503 6227 352733 3003310189 VINAY GAWAD Male YES ST_X_M 82.6817574 331

2301 6504 6228 353067 3004150009 MANJU PARTE Female YES ST_GS_F 82.572859 330

2302 6507 6231 353097 3003050009 UDAY WARDI Male YES SC_X_M 82.572859 330

2303 6508 6232 353151 3008040332 VISHAL MESHRAM Male YES SC_X_M 82.572859 330

2304 6511 6235 353238 3023030391 SURAJ PARMAR Male YES SC_X_M 82.572859 330

2305 6512 6236 353319 3022050715 VANSHIKA SENANI Female YES ST_X_F 82.572859 330

2306 6513 6237 353448 3023030073 HARSHITA SHARMA Female YES EWS_GS_F 82.572859 330
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2307 6514 6238 353533 3002050457 ANJALI ISRANI Female YES UR_X_F 82.572859 330

2308 6515 6239 353600 3905100413 LAXMI KUNWARE Female YES SC_X_F 82.572859 330

2309 6517 6241 353757 3114030622 KANISHK BADODIYA Male YES SC_X_M 82.572859 330

2310 6519 6243 353934 3027070254 JYOTI NAGDIYA Female YES SC_X_F 82.572859 330

2311 6520 6244 353977 3002090048 ABHISHEK JATAV Male YES SC_GS_M 82.572859 330

2312 6522 6245 354997 3004030452 KHUSHI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 82.572859 330

2313 6526 6249 355339 3021020469 SNEHA BASANTANI Female YES UR_X_F 82.4732806 329

2314 6527 6250 355372 3003450131 AYUSH Male YES ST_X_M 82.4732806 329

2315 6529 6252 355495 3003230205 PEARL PACHISIA Female YES SC_X_F 82.4732806 329

2316 6530 6253 355499 3025010160 KANAK KUGESIYA Female YES SC_X_F 82.4732806 329

2317 6532 6255 355570 3005030166 NANDINI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 82.4732806 329

2318 6533 6256 355583 3003370382 KHUSHBU SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 82.4732806 329

2319 6534 6257 355602 3004040556 YASHI BADGAINYA Female YES SC_X_F 82.4732806 329

2320 6535 6258 355680 3002040414 HEMANT GOND Male YES ST_X_M 82.4732806 329

2321 6537 6260 355969 3001230029 RIMJHIM AHIRWAR Female YES SC_PH_F 82.4732806 329

2322 6539 0 356063 1702020076 DWARIKESH KRISHNA YADURAJ Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 82.4732806 329

2323 6540 6262 356068 3023030194 DURGA Female YES OBC_X_F 82.4732806 329

2324 6541 0 356252 3110080237 QURESHI AFZAL MOHAMMED LALLU IMAMI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 82.4732806 329

2325 6542 6263 356306 3003510660 ANAND CHOURIYA Male YES OBC_GS_M 82.4732806 329

2326 6543 6264 356328 3003390179 DINESH Male YES ST_GS_M 82.4732806 329

2327 6544 6265 356524 3028020025 SONALI CHOURASIA Female YES OBC_X_F 82.4732806 329

2328 6545 6266 356544 3003020305 TRINKAL SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 82.4732806 329

2329 6546 0 356566 3104190224 DESHMUKH ABDUL QAYYUM NAWSHERWAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 82.4732806 329

2330 6547 6267 356608 3001040351 SUHANNA SHOBHA KHARE Female YES UR_X_F 82.4732806 329

2331 6549 6269 356994 3006060104 HARINARAYAN SINGH GOND Male YES ST_GS_M 82.4732806 329

2332 6550 6270 357149 3002020326 YAMAN NIM Male YES SC_X_M 82.4732806 329

2333 6552 6272 357319 3009010025 HARSHITA NORKE Female YES ST_X_F 82.3769889 328

2334 6554 6274 357344 3004010386 JATIN KUMAR GAWLE Male YES SC_X_M 82.3769889 328

2335 6555 6275 357355 3003380299 LAXMI AKHADE Female YES ST_GS_F 82.3769889 328

2336 6558 6278 357406 3003290385 DEEPIKA MASANI Female YES SC_X_F 82.3769889 328

2337 6559 0 357421 4202030257 RUSHIKA RAJENDER MURADI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.3769889 328

2338 6560 6279 357428 3022030341 PRIYANKA BHADLE Female YES ST_X_F 82.3769889 328

2339 6561 6280 357493 3905020420 DISHA JAISWAL Female YES OBC_GS_F 82.3769889 328

2340 6563 6282 357546 3027060004 DIPIKA  DAMOR Female YES ST_GS_F 82.3769889 328

2341 6565 6284 357598 3001240062 JAYA SURYAVANSHI Female YES SC_GS_F 82.3769889 328

2342 6566 6285 357600 3003160106 SOMALI BHATI Female YES OBC_X_F 82.3769889 328

2343 6567 6286 357636 3003010590 DIKSHA GARASIYA Female YES SC_X_F 82.3769889 328

2344 6568 6287 358127 3003070235 GAURAV VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 82.3769889 328

2345 6569 6288 358187 3003030639 NIKHIL MANDLOI Male YES EWS_X_M 82.3769889 328

2346 6570 6289 358235 3028020359 ADITYA SINGH RAJPUT Male YES UR_X_M 82.3769889 328

2347 6571 6290 358324 3003500210 DIKSHA SINGH Female YES ST_X_F 82.3769889 328

2348 6572 6291 358351 3001140024 KARTIK SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 82.3769889 328

2349 6574 6293 358443 3028020381 DEVANSH MOURYA Male YES OBC_X_M 82.3769889 328

2350 6575 6294 358476 3001130412 PRAVISHTI PARIHAR Female YES SC_X_F 82.3769889 328

2351 6576 6295 358642 3003080371 SACHIN MUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 82.3769889 328

2352 6578 6297 359269 3004080414 ARPITA SINGH Female YES ST_X_F 82.2764295 327

2353 6579 6298 359271 3003100174 HARSHITA BHUMARKAR Female YES SC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2354 6580 6299 359282 3009040289 ANIL KIRADE Male YES ST_GS_M 82.2764295 327

2355 6582 6301 359320 3003130331 FALAK ALI Female YES UR_NRI_F 82.2764295 327

2356 6583 6302 359342 3003410070 RAVI KANNOJ Male YES ST_X_M 82.2764295 327

2357 6584 6303 359360 3006070482 ANUPAMA PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2358 6585 6304 359398 3003180002 SIDHARTH DOHARE Male YES SC_X_M 82.2764295 327

2359 6588 6306 359421 3003400366 LAXMI DEVDA Female YES ST_GS_F 82.2764295 327

2360 6589 6307 359425 3009010230 LEENA PATEL Female YES ST_X_F 82.2764295 327

2361 6590 6308 359448 3003010512 RAHUL PARMAR Male YES ST_X_M 82.2764295 327

2362 6591 0 359488 3132020071 POLE KIMAYA GAJANAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.2764295 327

2363 6592 6309 359493 3905060622 SHIVANI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2364 6595 6312 359751 3003370347 RANJIT WASKALE Male YES ST_GS_M 82.2764295 327

2365 6596 6313 359780 3004050021 PALAK YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2366 6597 6314 359802 3001070018 RITIKA VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2367 6601 6318 359949 3005010359 SHIVANI BAGHEL Female YES OBC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2368 6602 6319 360065 3001050193 ASHWINI KUMAR Male YES UR_X_M 82.2764295 327

2369 6603 6320 360419 3005010297 ALSHABA MANSOORI Female YES OBC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2370 6605 6322 360586 3022010262 NIKITA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2371 6606 6323 360932 3001080386 TANISHA JADHAV Female YES UR_X_F 82.2764295 327

2372 6607 6324 360961 3001050458 PRACHI SHRINAG Female YES SC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2373 6608 6325 361091 3002090163 POOJA PAL Female YES SC_X_F 82.2764295 327

2374 6613 6330 361396 3003330348 ROSHAN DASHANA Male YES ST_X_M 82.1699837 326

2375 6616 6333 361598 3007010231 GAURAV TILWE Male YES SC_X_M 82.1699837 326

2376 6618 6335 361628 3007010363 SHIVANI LODHI Female YES OBC_X_F 82.1699837 326

2377 6620 6337 361682 3905230120 HARSHITA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 82.1699837 326

2378 6621 6338 361690 3003170492 KRISHNA HATEKAR Female YES SC_X_F 82.1699837 326

2379 6622 6339 361708 3003010534 SOHAN SISODIYA Male YES SC_X_M 82.1699837 326

2380 6623 6340 361750 3005010551 AVNEESH SONGARA Male YES SC_X_M 82.1699837 326

2381 6625 6342 361823 3003490056 RAHUL DESAI Male YES ST_X_M 82.1699837 326

2382 6626 6343 362027 3003340322 ABHISHEK JOGI Male YES SC_X_M 82.1699837 326

2383 6627 6344 362097 3003110516 KOMAL LODWAL Female YES SC_X_F 82.1699837 326
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2384 6628 6345 362218 3001080280 SUMIT ALHAPURIYA Male YES SC_X_M 82.1699837 326

2385 6629 6346 362221 3002130131 NEHA PRAJAPATI Female YES OBC_X_F 82.1699837 326

2386 6630 6347 362552 3030010315 ANANNA PAUL Female YES UR_X_F 82.1699837 326

2387 6631 6348 362654 3001120237 SONALI PAWAR Female YES OBC_SN_F 82.1699837 326

2388 6632 6349 362770 3111250246 RASHIKA SUSHIL SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 82.1699837 326

2389 6633 6350 362915 3012010104 ARYAN SINGH YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 82.1699837 326

2390 6635 6352 363074 3002020462 DHRUV RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 82.1699837 326

2391 6636 6353 363210 3002060236 SHUBHAM MATHUR Male YES SC_X_M 82.1699837 326

2392 6637 6354 363448 3002050542 SHANTANU GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 82.1699837 326

2393 6639 6356 363503 3028020312 MANJULA GOUND Female YES ST_X_F 82.0597607 325

2394 6640 6357 363510 3004070496 SULEKHA DHURWEY Female YES ST_GS_F 82.0597607 325

2395 6642 6359 363732 3009070237 NANDINI BARDE Female YES ST_X_F 82.0597607 325

2396 6643 6360 363801 3001010457 SHIVANI SURYAVANSHI Female YES SC_X_F 82.0597607 325

2397 6644 6361 363802 3002040009 DEEPAK PARIHAR Male YES SC_X_M 82.0597607 325

2398 6648 6364 364117 3003100198 SANJU BISWAS Male YES SC_X_M 82.0597607 325

2399 6650 6366 364177 3003090293 SAKSHI BARAIYA Female YES SC_X_F 82.0597607 325

2400 6653 6369 364407 3004020220 VANSH GOHIYA Male YES SC_X_M 82.0597607 325

2401 6654 0 364496 3102050341 SYEDA SARIYA FATEMA SYED TANVEER ALI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 82.0597607 325

2402 6655 0 365232 3111080248 SEJAL VASANT KHAWAS Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 82.0597607 325

2403 6656 6370 365259 3004110283 ANJALI GUPTA Female YES OBC_X_F 82.0597607 325

2404 6658 6372 365746 3003230225 ANJALI RATHORE Female YES ST_X_F 81.956111 324

2405 6660 6374 365764 3001070173 POORNIMA CHAWRE Female YES SC_X_F 81.956111 324

2406 6661 6375 365851 3005040124 KESHAV DWIVEDI Male YES EWS_X_M 81.956111 324

2407 6665 6379 365931 3002040119 SATENDRA MANDELIA Male YES SC_X_M 81.956111 324

2408 6667 6381 366179 3017020408 RISHIKA SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 81.956111 324

2409 6668 6382 366306 3003310162 AARTI CHOURE Female YES SC_X_F 81.956111 324

2410 6671 6385 366586 3003270469 PRIYA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 81.956111 324

2411 6676 6390 367560 3001090424 HARSHITA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 81.956111 324

2412 6677 6391 367751 3004050336 ABHAY KUMAR TIGGA Male YES ST_X_M 81.956111 324

2413 6681 6395 367912 3003180091 MOMNI SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 81.8594268 323

2414 6682 6396 367922 3003320180 SATISH GARWAL Male YES ST_X_M 81.8594268 323

2415 6683 6397 367933 3009020278 VIKAS VERMA Male YES ST_X_M 81.8594268 323

2416 6685 6399 368122 3001120311 SURBHI KANADE Female YES SC_X_F 81.8594268 323

2417 6691 6405 368378 3004010126 LOKENDRA SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 81.8594268 323

2418 6692 6406 368466 3111010047 VAISHNAVI MAHADULE Female YES OBC_X_F 81.8594268 323

2419 6695 6409 368733 3003050108 VAISHNAVI AWASYA Female YES ST_X_F 81.8594268 323

2420 6696 6410 368746 3003280089 KARTIK JADHAV Male YES ST_X_M 81.8594268 323

2421 6698 6412 368959 3006030121 AZIM AHMED KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 81.8594268 323

2422 6699 6413 369023 3028020296 NAVANSH SHUKLA Male YES UR_X_M 81.8594268 323

2423 6701 6415 369460 3004020447 RUCHITA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 81.8594268 323

2424 6702 6416 369476 3003110418 KANCHAN DONGRE Female YES SC_X_F 81.8594268 323

2425 6703 6417 369539 3005010083 ABDUL ARHAM KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 81.8594268 323

2426 6705 6419 369667 3028020280 ANUSHKA JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 81.8594268 323

2427 6706 6420 369671 3002010872 CHANCHAL VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 81.8594268 323

2428 6707 6421 369861 3001190202 AVIKA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 81.7586712 322

2429 6708 6422 369874 3003230120 RANU CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 81.7586712 322

2430 6710 6424 369911 3003240002 AJAY SINGH SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 81.7586712 322

2431 6711 0 369945 2310050042 NAVYA AGGARWAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 81.7586712 322

2432 6713 6426 370048 3008020360 AMAN TEKAM Male YES ST_X_M 81.7586712 322

2433 6714 6427 370120 3003140514 MAHAK CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 81.7586712 322

2434 6715 6428 370159 3006070273 SAMEER SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 81.7586712 322

2435 6716 6429 370199 3002070287 KULDEEP SHAKYA Male YES SC_X_M 81.7586712 322

2436 6721 6434 370261 3003040235 TANIYA ALAWA Female YES ST_X_F 81.7586712 322

2437 6723 6436 370352 3021020392 KASHISH GOLKAR Female YES ST_X_F 81.7586712 322

2438 6726 6439 370718 3003310156 UMESH GARWAL Male YES ST_GS_M 81.7586712 322

2439 6727 6440 370747 3024010220 RENUKA NEGI Female YES SC_X_F 81.7586712 322

2440 6728 6441 370797 3003190034 YOGITA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 81.7586712 322

2441 6730 6443 371214 3004050397 BHAGWANT GAYAKWAL Male YES SC_X_M 81.7586712 322

2442 6731 6444 371251 3004160181 AVINASH KUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 81.7586712 322

2443 6732 6445 371875 3003340169 RAHUL PANWAR Male YES ST_X_M 81.6564439 321

2444 6736 6449 371936 3027040162 SANJAY DAMAR Male YES ST_GS_M 81.6564439 321

2445 6739 6452 372051 3003060694 VINISHA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 81.6564439 321

2446 6740 6453 372165 3004030432 SOURAV PRAKASH DAHIYA Male YES SC_X_M 81.6564439 321

2447 6741 6454 372237 3003040052 RABLEEN KAUR SALUJA Female YES UR_X_F 81.6564439 321

2448 6743 6456 372303 2201080312 ASIT PACHAURI Male YES UR_X_M 81.6564439 321

2449 6746 6459 372336 3001030091 HEENA Female YES SC_X_F 81.6564439 321

2450 6748 6461 372434 3003280138 NARESH DEVAL Male YES ST_X_M 81.6564439 321

2451 6749 6462 372464 3004060246 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA Male YES OBC_X_M 81.6564439 321

2452 6750 6463 372504 3005050120 REVANJALI MENIYA Female YES SC_X_F 81.6564439 321

2453 6752 6464 372588 3001090046 RAJ PAL CHOUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 81.6564439 321

2454 6753 6465 372617 3003430141 SARIKA Female YES ST_X_F 81.6564439 321

2455 6754 6466 372649 3006020133 HIMANSHI SINGH Female YES ST_X_F 81.6564439 321

2456 6755 6467 372717 3003010496 ANUJA MAHAJAN Female YES OBC_X_F 81.6564439 321

2457 6757 6469 372750 3012030081 PRATIK PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 81.6564439 321

2458 6758 6470 372759 3028020363 ARYA JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 81.6564439 321

2459 6759 6471 372957 3003270131 DIVYANSHI VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 81.6564439 321

2460 6760 6472 372986 3003300042 RITU SONGARA Female YES SC_X_F 81.6564439 321
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2461 6761 6473 373429 3021010464 ISHIKA JOHNCY JOSEPH Female YES ST_X_F 81.6564439 321

2462 6762 6474 373578 3003180350 RAKSHITA RAWAT Female YES OBC_X_F 81.6564439 321

2463 6765 6477 374012 3003450064 AYUSH NAWRE Male YES SC_X_M 81.547104 320

2464 6766 6478 374016 3005060071 SWATI MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 81.547104 320

2465 6767 6479 374038 3027010022 JAYA BAMNIYA Female YES ST_X_F 81.547104 320

2466 6771 6483 374174 3003440216 DIVYANSHU DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 81.547104 320

2467 6776 6488 374385 3003490012 SUBHASH  BRAHAMANE Male YES ST_GS_M 81.547104 320

2468 6777 0 374393 1502430406 AFREEN NAZ Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 81.547104 320

2469 6778 6489 374514 3003350001 VINESH Male YES ST_GS_M 81.547104 320

2470 6779 6490 374643 3003310291 KESHAV SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 81.547104 320

2471 6780 6491 374664 3002060459 CHIRANJEEVI MALECHA Female YES SC_X_F 81.547104 320

2472 6781 6492 375038 3026020026 ABHISHEK VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 81.547104 320

2473 6782 6493 375462 3905020496 YASHASHVI GAUR Female YES OBC_X_F 81.547104 320

2474 6784 0 375661 1701050540 NAVYA DUBEY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 81.547104 320

2475 6785 6495 375906 3013010195 SAMEER JANGHELA Male YES OBC_X_M 81.547104 320

2476 6789 0 376347 4107010611 LUXMI BISWAS Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 81.4402658 319

2477 6790 6499 376434 3004080447 BHAVYATA SAIYAM Female YES ST_X_F 81.4402658 319

2478 6791 6500 376463 3003160234 SACHIN KUMAR AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 81.4402658 319

2479 6792 6501 376514 3001220407 GOUTAM MEHAR Male YES SC_X_M 81.4402658 319

2480 6796 6505 376652 3005060233 VISHAL TOMAR Male YES SC_GS_M 81.4402658 319

2481 6797 6506 376790 3002100108 ADARSH KHANNA Male YES SC_X_M 81.4402658 319

2482 6798 6507 376827 3004070400 SANJALI TAMBE Female YES SC_X_F 81.4402658 319

2483 6799 6508 376840 3018050137 NIDHI THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 81.4402658 319

2484 6801 0 377116 3114010677 MAURYA KALA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 81.4402658 319

2485 6802 0 377123 1601100089 HARSHIN Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 81.4402658 319

2486 6803 0 377353 2201070473 ABHIMAAN YOGINDER PANDIT Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 81.4402658 319

2487 6804 6510 377397 3001030114 SOUMYA CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 81.4402658 319

2488 6807 6513 377573 3002040625 RISHITA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 81.4402658 319

2489 6809 6515 377674 3006010347 DEEPRAJ PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 81.4402658 319

2490 6810 0 377952 3113120408 SURYAWANSHI HARSHAL BALU Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 81.4402658 319

2491 6811 6516 378154 3003210145 AVANI JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 81.4402658 319

2492 6812 6517 378382 3005010607 RUPALI NIMDIYA Female YES SC_X_F 81.3350953 318

2493 6813 6518 378395 3013010462 AKANKSHA UIKEY Female YES ST_X_F 81.3350953 318

2494 6814 6519 378423 3003340399 KRISHNA JAMRE Female YES ST_X_F 81.3350953 318

2495 6815 6520 378441 3003130222 RITIK DODIYAR Male YES ST_X_M 81.3350953 318

2496 6817 6522 378484 3003010307 HARSHITA SISODIYA Female YES ST_X_F 81.3350953 318

2497 6818 6523 378507 3003010692 ANUJ KUMAR DANGI Male YES ST_X_M 81.3350953 318

2498 6819 6524 378512 3004060534 SIMRAN BAJAJ Female YES UR_GS_F 81.3350953 318

2499 6821 6526 378570 3020020208 PAVITRA CHOUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 81.3350953 318

2500 6824 6529 378775 3003460050 RITIKA CHOUHAN Female YES ST_GS_F 81.3350953 318

2501 6827 6532 378838 3001070052 PRAGYA MESHRAM Female YES SC_X_F 81.3350953 318

2502 6828 6533 378867 3003120237 YASHASVI KUMBHKAR Female YES OBC_X_F 81.3350953 318

2503 6829 6534 378876 3002040120 ATUL KUMAR SHAKYA Male YES SC_X_M 81.3350953 318

2504 6830 6535 378885 3003190017 VINITA SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 81.3350953 318

2505 6834 6539 379264 3001020104 YUSRA HASAN Female YES EWS_X_F 81.3350953 318

2506 6836 6541 379359 3012010451 SHIVANI GUPTA Female YES UR_GS_F 81.3350953 318

2507 6837 6542 379526 3003020507 SOURABH AMOLE Male YES SC_X_M 81.3350953 318

2508 6840 6545 379925 3005030423 RUDRA JAT Male YES OBC_X_M 81.3350953 318

2509 6841 6546 380207 3019010401 MEHAL KHANDELWAL Female YES UR_X_F 81.3350953 318

2510 6843 6548 380574 3003120084 NISHA DAMOR Female YES ST_X_F 81.2288948 317

2511 6845 6550 380597 3004010339 KIRAN BHURIYA Female YES ST_X_F 81.2288948 317

2512 6849 6554 380727 3003120508 KAMNA SEHARIYA Female YES ST_X_F 81.2288948 317

2513 6850 6555 380803 3006060068 SUNEETA RAVAT Female YES ST_GS_F 81.2288948 317

2514 6851 6556 380817 3013020033 SHIKHAR KUMAR PANDRAM Male YES ST_X_M 81.2288948 317

2515 6855 6560 380856 3003080408 NIDHI MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 81.2288948 317

2516 6856 6561 380922 3002020690 ARJUN YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 81.2288948 317

2517 6857 6562 380943 3001010042 ANANT KATIYAR Male YES UR_X_M 81.2288948 317

2518 6858 6563 380967 3003180334 SUHANI SOJATIA Female YES UR_X_F 81.2288948 317

2519 6862 6567 381222 3001100182 SAHIL KUMAR Male YES OBC_X_M 81.2288948 317

2520 6863 6568 381301 3001020579 AMISHA MARY XESS Female YES ST_X_F 81.2288948 317

2521 6865 6570 381748 3003470328 NEELESH PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 81.2288948 317

2522 6866 6571 381833 3001110170 ANUSHKA AGARAIYA Female YES SC_X_F 81.2288948 317

2523 6867 6572 382079 3008020331 SHRIKANT PATIL Male YES OBC_X_M 81.2288948 317

2524 6869 6574 382349 3001130011 RAJ KUMAR JAMKATAR Male YES SC_GS_M 81.2288948 317

2525 6871 6576 382685 3006020080 ABHISHEK KUMAR KOL Male YES ST_X_M 81.1195058 316

2526 6875 6580 382801 3027010204 HARSHITA SISODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 81.1195058 316

2527 6876 6581 382804 3008030192 KHUSHI TUMDAM Female YES ST_X_F 81.1195058 316

2528 6879 6584 382930 3003310210 AKASH PIPALADE Male YES SC_X_M 81.1195058 316

2529 6881 6586 382983 3003090206 MUKTA PARMAR Female YES SC_X_F 81.1195058 316

2530 6883 0 383044 3124010631 VAISHNAVI DADA TALWEKAR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 81.1195058 316

2531 6884 6588 383052 3027010323 HARSHITA VASUNIYA Female YES ST_X_F 81.1195058 316

2532 6885 6589 383093 3003410384 URVASHI GEDAM Female YES SC_X_F 81.1195058 316

2533 6887 6591 383145 3001160172 STUTI BANJARE Female YES SC_X_F 81.1195058 316

2534 6889 6593 383281 3003280449 NIRJALA NARGESH Female YES ST_GS_F 81.1195058 316

2535 6891 6595 383786 3006040181 ABHAY RAJ DEEPANKAR Male YES SC_X_M 81.1195058 316

2536 6892 0 383846 3608020232 SRIYA SUMAN BEHERA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 81.1195058 316

2537 6894 6597 384032 3028020269 JAYASH PAWAR Male YES SC_X_M 81.1195058 316
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2538 6895 6598 384107 3003070417 UDITI KOTIYANA Female YES SC_X_F 81.1195058 316

2539 6897 6599 384480 3020020050 SWATI DINKAR Female YES UR_X_F 81.1195058 316

2540 6898 6600 384763 2001170321 JEET PAHARIA Male YES UR_X_M 81.1195058 316

2541 6899 6601 384930 3001060569 AADESH ARMA Male YES ST_X_M 80.9991779 315

2542 6900 6602 384932 3003440038 MOHIT CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 80.9991779 315

2543 6903 6605 384958 3003040604 LEENA AMLIYAR Female YES ST_X_F 80.9991779 315

2544 6904 6606 384989 3003130347 PRIYA ASTAYA Female YES SC_X_F 80.9991779 315

2545 6908 6610 385102 3004050472 SAKSHI SINGH MARAVI Female YES ST_X_F 80.9991779 315

2546 6909 6611 385112 3003510602 ROHIT JAMRA Male YES ST_GS_M 80.9991779 315

2547 6910 6612 385123 3903170709 ROHAN CHHAYAL Male YES SC_X_M 80.9991779 315

2548 6911 6613 385125 3003150323 AASHI CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 80.9991779 315

2549 6913 6615 385145 3002050105 ANSHIKA CHAUHAN Female YES EWS_X_F 80.9991779 315

2550 6914 6616 385154 3003020387 MALTI DEVI PARASTE Female YES ST_X_F 80.9991779 315

2551 6915 6617 385174 1702060356 MEGHA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 80.9991779 315

2552 6916 6618 385220 3003290188 PAYAL CHOUHAN Female YES SC_GS_F 80.9991779 315

2553 6917 6619 385241 3003220450 HONEY BAGHEL Male YES ST_X_M 80.9991779 315

2554 6919 6621 385290 3003130155 DIVYA MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 80.9991779 315

2555 6920 6622 385291 3001200364 MAHESH Male YES ST_GS_M 80.9991779 315

2556 6922 6624 385430 3003470044 MUKESH MORI Male YES ST_X_M 80.9991779 315

2557 6923 6625 385544 3010010063 AABHA DIGARASE Female YES OBC_X_F 80.9991779 315

2558 6924 6626 385636 3005010369 MOHAMMAD SOHAIL Male YES EWS_X_M 80.9991779 315

2559 6926 6628 385918 3024020086 SHRINI TOMAR Female YES UR_X_F 80.9991779 315

2560 6927 6629 385921 3905240422 KHUSHI KUMBHKAR Female YES OBC_X_F 80.9991779 315

2561 6929 6631 386206 3019010394 TANYA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 80.9991779 315

2562 6931 6633 386294 3003220428 SANJANA WAGHMARE Female YES SC_X_F 80.9991779 315

2563 6932 0 386378 3126060148 JOSHI KIRTAN HITESH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 80.9991779 315

2564 6933 6634 386385 3010010016 RUPESH MAHAJAN Male YES SC_X_M 80.9991779 315

2565 6934 6635 386780 3003120557 MUKTA KHARE Female YES UR_X_F 80.9991779 315

2566 6935 6636 386959 3002040778 SHRUTI RANA Female YES OBC_X_F 80.9991779 315

2567 6936 6637 387375 3021030480 AYUSHI PARIHAR Female YES ST_X_F 80.8920453 314

2568 6939 6640 387402 3003200024 YASHASVI KOONGER Female YES SC_X_F 80.8920453 314

2569 6941 6642 387524 3003200203 RAVINDRAPAL MANDLOI Male YES ST_X_M 80.8920453 314

2570 6942 6643 387549 3001120037 YASHRAJ SOLANKI Male YES SC_X_M 80.8920453 314

2571 6944 6645 387699 3028040024 NANDINI KHATIK Female YES SC_X_F 80.8920453 314

2572 6945 6646 387710 3001120334 ANKIT SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 80.8920453 314

2573 6946 6647 387727 3002010135 SURAJ AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 80.8920453 314

2574 6950 6651 387934 3003310296 DAMINI SATPUDA Female YES OBC_X_F 80.8920453 314

2575 6953 6654 388072 3001100016 MITRANSHI ARGAL Female YES SC_X_F 80.8920453 314

2576 6954 6655 388201 3905260295 SWATI DAHARE Female YES OBC_X_F 80.8920453 314

2577 6955 6656 388446 3028010232 ANUPAMA SAKWAR Female YES SC_X_F 80.8920453 314

2578 6961 6662 388546 3905310413 TANYA SINGH PAL Female YES OBC_X_F 80.8920453 314

2579 6962 6663 388588 3003030340 SNIGDHA BHUSKUTE Female YES UR_X_F 80.8920453 314

2580 6963 6664 388693 3001090198 RUCHIKA SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 80.8920453 314

2581 6964 6665 388743 3001220362 KAJAL KABEER Female YES SC_GS_F 80.8920453 314

2582 6965 6666 389568 3009070045 ARUNA Female YES ST_GS_F 80.7889351 313

2583 6966 6667 389578 3021040052 PRACHI DANGODE Female YES ST_X_F 80.7889351 313

2584 6967 6668 389608 3003470264 DHARMENDRA BARMAN Male YES ST_X_M 80.7889351 313

2585 6968 6669 389622 3003230363 FAIZAN SAIYED Male YES EWS_X_M 80.7889351 313

2586 6972 6672 390076 3005060159 SONIYA GOYAL Female YES SC_X_F 80.7889351 313

2587 6973 6673 390088 3003060500 SHUBHANSHI KHARE Female YES EWS_SN_F 80.7889351 313

2588 6974 0 390090 3116040083 JADHAV VRINDA PRASHANT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 80.7889351 313

2589 6977 6676 390227 3018010214 AAKANKSHA MADARH Female YES SC_X_F 80.7889351 313

2590 6978 6677 390247 3028010346 AASTHA  VISHWAKARAM Female YES OBC_X_F 80.7889351 313

2591 6979 6678 390405 3005050016 SHASHWAT DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 80.7889351 313

2592 6980 6679 390419 3001160085 DEEPALI BELDAR Female YES SC_X_F 80.7889351 313

2593 6981 6680 390670 3003090280 NATASHA KATARA Female YES ST_X_F 80.7889351 313

2594 6982 6681 391020 3022010132 CHANDRIKA ABOLE Female YES SC_X_F 80.7889351 313

2595 6986 6685 391760 3002110347 AASHISH AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 80.6817045 312

2596 6987 6686 391829 3021060179 DIVAN BARDE Male YES ST_X_M 80.6817045 312

2597 6989 6688 391920 3003410064 HARSHITA NARVARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 80.6817045 312

2598 6990 6689 391944 3003480276 BASANT BARMAN Male YES SC_X_M 80.6817045 312

2599 6992 6691 392073 3003360081 ANKIT Male YES ST_GS_M 80.6817045 312

2600 6993 6692 392169 3001240011 JAGDISH Male YES SC_GS_M 80.6817045 312

2601 6999 6697 392848 3001010822 ARVIND UIKEY Male YES ST_GS_M 80.6817045 312

2602 7000 0 392876 2304050467 SUBISH KAMBOJ Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 80.6817045 312

2603 7002 6699 393073 3005060042 MAHIMA SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 80.6817045 312

2604 7004 6701 393776 3009040210 ROHIT Male YES SC_GS_M 80.6817045 312

2605 7006 6703 393832 3023010200 LATA MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 80.5741795 311

2606 7008 6705 393875 3003470229 SHRAVAN KUMAR Male YES ST_X_M 80.5741795 311

2607 7009 6706 393879 3003330470 SEEMA RAWAT Female YES ST_GS_F 80.5741795 311

2608 7013 6710 394035 3003470093 RAVI HARIYALE Male YES SC_X_M 80.5741795 311

2609 7014 6711 394043 3018020113 ALPESH GEHLOT Male YES OBC_X_M 80.5741795 311

2610 7016 6713 394110 3030010075 RAJEEV KUMAR Male YES ST_X_M 80.5741795 311

2611 7018 6715 394164 3003250190 AMAN KURIL Male YES SC_X_M 80.5741795 311

2612 7019 6716 394177 3003320034 SONALI CHOUHAN Female YES ST_GS_F 80.5741795 311

2613 7020 6717 394331 3003180401 HEMANSHI SURYAWANSHI Female YES SC_X_F 80.5741795 311

2614 7021 6718 394397 3030010814 JAGINDAR PRASAD PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_GS_M 80.5741795 311
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2615 7022 6719 394415 3001170342 MAHESHWAR DEO Male YES ST_X_M 80.5741795 311

2616 7023 6720 394558 3003050121 AALIYA NAZ Female YES OBC_X_F 80.5741795 311

2617 7024 6721 394611 3003100109 HARSHRAJ CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 80.5741795 311

2618 7025 6722 394719 3905230068 TEEYA GOURKHEDE Female YES SC_X_F 80.5741795 311

2619 7027 6724 394890 3018050158 AARTI MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 80.5741795 311

2620 7029 6726 395267 3002010828 ADARSH GAHLOT Male YES SC_X_M 80.5741795 311

2621 7030 6727 395271 3003200335 JAYESH PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 80.5741795 311

2622 7033 6730 395526 3006050248 NITIN CHANDRA BHARTI Male YES SC_X_M 80.5741795 311

2623 7034 6731 395575 3024030384 MAYANK BHOJ Male YES SC_X_M 80.5741795 311

2624 7035 6732 396028 3003130105 SOMEY THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 80.4576777 310

2625 7037 6734 396051 3002130227 HEMENT SIHOLIYA Male YES SC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2626 7038 6735 396064 3003170358 PRADEEP SHANTILAL GAWLE Male YES SC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2627 7039 6736 396079 3003470024 REENA SASTYA Female YES ST_GS_F 80.4576777 310

2628 7040 6737 396083 3004180390 RAJKUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_GS_M 80.4576777 310

2629 7041 6738 396098 3003230072 ABHISHEK SINGH SOURASHTRIYA Male YES SC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2630 7042 6739 396138 3003190105 PRATIBHA TAGORE Female YES ST_X_F 80.4576777 310

2631 7043 6740 396184 3019020232 ASHISH BADERIYA Male YES SC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2632 7044 6741 396186 3001030205 LOKENDRA PURI Male YES ST_X_M 80.4576777 310

2633 7047 6744 396315 3010030403 SURENDRA BAMNE Male YES SC_GS_M 80.4576777 310

2634 7048 6745 396340 3002080337 HARSHA RATMELE Female YES SC_X_F 80.4576777 310

2635 7049 6746 396346 3009050051 TRILOCHANA BARDE Female YES ST_X_F 80.4576777 310

2636 7051 6748 396644 3002070024 ATISHI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 80.4576777 310

2637 7052 6749 396655 3003090511 ABHISHAH SINGH MARAVI Male YES ST_X_M 80.4576777 310

2638 7054 6751 396784 3001020317 ANKUR CHOUKSEY Male YES OBC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2639 7055 6752 396852 3022010235 KUNAL BADOLE Male YES ST_X_M 80.4576777 310

2640 7056 6753 396923 3001130029 SHIVENDRA SINGH BADODIYA Male YES SC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2641 7057 6754 396936 3003320101 SUSHILA BHABOR Female YES ST_GS_F 80.4576777 310

2642 7058 6755 397031 3001100059 ARUN KUMAR GAVLI Male YES SC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2643 7059 6756 397164 3001220294 RAJU VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2644 7060 6757 397610 3001060300 SACHIN VISHWKARMA Male YES OBC_X_M 80.4576777 310

2645 7061 6758 397645 3001060137 RIDHIMA BHARDWAJ Female YES UR_X_F 80.4576777 310

2646 7062 6759 397691 3003150158 AASTHA KOUSHAL Female YES SC_X_F 80.4576777 310

2647 7063 6760 398110 3001130407 AMRITANSH KULSHRESTHA Male YES UR_SN_M 80.4576777 310

2648 7064 6761 398314 3002050031 VANI GOYAL Female YES EWS_X_F 80.4576777 310

2649 7065 0 398345 2201120084 BHATT DURVA ANANDBHAI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 80.4576777 310

2650 7069 6764 398467 3013010433 SHRADDHA SAHARE Female YES SC_X_F 80.3489264 309

2651 7070 6765 398470 3003420298 BABITA DEVDE Female YES ST_X_F 80.3489264 309

2652 7073 6768 398530 3003130512 GANESH KHARADE Male YES ST_X_M 80.3489264 309

2653 7074 6769 398653 3003010330 AJIT DAMOR Male YES ST_X_M 80.3489264 309

2654 7075 6770 398658 3001130030 PAYAL SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 80.3489264 309

2655 7076 6771 398823 3003130071 SHRUTI SILVEY Female YES ST_X_F 80.3489264 309

2656 7079 6774 399132 3001220353 NIDHI RAJAK Female YES SC_X_F 80.3489264 309

2657 7080 6775 399157 3002010358 PALAK TAYAL Female YES UR_X_F 80.3489264 309

2658 7082 6777 399240 3905110474 SHALU DAHERIYA Female YES SC_X_F 80.3489264 309

2659 7083 6778 399306 3001040491 PRIYA UCHCHARIA Female YES SC_X_F 80.3489264 309

2660 7084 6779 399624 3003210419 HIMANSHI BHAWSAR Female YES OBC_X_F 80.3489264 309

2661 7085 6780 399646 3002080450 BHUPENDRA SINGH Male YES SC_GS_M 80.3489264 309

2662 7086 6781 399854 3905160410 AASTHA MADKE Female YES SC_X_F 80.3489264 309

2663 7087 0 400165 3109560378 KODULKAR SHRUTI VIVEK Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 80.3489264 309

2664 7088 6782 400247 3006020035 RUCHI SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 80.3489264 309

2665 7089 6783 400297 3003080585 PRAJWAL PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 80.3489264 309

2666 7091 6785 400530 3027020042 AADESH CHURIHAR Male YES ST_X_M 80.3489264 309

2667 7092 6786 400631 3905120184 TANZILA FIRDOUS Female YES OBC_X_F 80.2414014 308

2668 7093 6787 400652 3003420112 PANKAJ CHANDRAWANSHI Male YES SC_X_M 80.2414014 308

2669 7094 6788 400655 3003460105 VARSHA JADHAV Female YES ST_GS_F 80.2414014 308

2670 7095 6789 400677 3003170058 ADITYA MACHAR Male YES ST_X_M 80.2414014 308

2671 7096 6790 400738 3003460275 ARJUN KHARTE Male YES ST_X_M 80.2414014 308

2672 7097 6791 400770 3003050536 KAJAL MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 80.2414014 308

2673 7098 6792 400820 3003130432 AYUSH CHOUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 80.2414014 308

2674 7099 6793 400823 3001230027 NITIN BAGHEL Male YES SC_X_M 80.2414014 308

2675 7102 6796 401029 3004030303 ROMA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 80.2414014 308

2676 7105 6799 401307 3004150349 JYOTI MARKAM Female YES ST_X_F 80.2414014 308

2677 7106 0 401418 3606020426 RASHMI PRIYADARSHINI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 80.2414014 308

2678 7107 0 401469 2001270158 PRATISHTHA KHARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 80.2414014 308

2679 7112 6803 401837 3003300058 RANJANA SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 80.2414014 308

2680 7113 6804 401864 3005010349 PARI ROY Female YES SC_X_F 80.2414014 308

2681 7114 6805 402117 3019010469 KUNAL CHHOIYA Male YES SC_X_M 80.2414014 308

2682 7115 6806 402275 3001100278 NIVEDITA CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 80.2414014 308

2683 7117 6808 402481 3001090278 ABHISHEK SHILPKAR Male YES SC_X_M 80.2414014 308

2684 7118 6809 402802 3005030489 SARITA KULMIA Female YES SC_X_F 80.1295107 307

2685 7119 6810 402818 3003360205 PRIYANKA DONGARE Female YES SC_X_F 80.1295107 307

2686 7121 6812 402836 3107120122 BUSHRA NAAZ Female YES OBC_GS_F 80.1295107 307

2687 7123 6814 402896 3004050325 YASHVANI TEKAM Female YES ST_X_F 80.1295107 307

2688 7125 6816 402935 3004150385 ADARSH Male YES SC_X_M 80.1295107 307

2689 7126 6817 402956 3003090477 SARIKA MAKODE Female YES OBC_X_F 80.1295107 307

2690 7128 6818 403023 1703110239 ABHISHEK GONDANE Male YES SC_X_M 80.1295107 307

2691 7129 6819 403030 3003090087 HEMANT THAKUR Male YES ST_X_M 80.1295107 307
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2692 7132 6822 403137 3003070516 SONAL CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 80.1295107 307

2693 7133 6823 403326 3002030507 REKHA BHATIYA Female YES SC_X_F 80.1295107 307

2694 7134 6824 403348 3026020185 ALFAIZ SHAH Male YES OBC_X_M 80.1295107 307

2695 7136 6826 403656 3027010676 TAMANNA PARMAR Female YES SC_X_F 80.1295107 307

2696 7137 6827 403685 3001100051 SUMIT WADEKAR Male YES SC_X_M 80.1295107 307

2697 7138 6828 403850 3003330340 VAIBHAV PASI Male YES SC_X_M 80.1295107 307

2698 7139 6829 404071 3001110210 SANJANA BAGHEL Female YES SC_X_F 80.1295107 307

2699 7143 6833 404942 3004050307 HIMANSHU GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 80.1295107 307

2700 7145 6835 405153 3003340410 SIMRAN SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 80.0189444 306

2701 7146 0 405229 3102090173 RATHOD PIYUSH NAGORAO Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 80.0189444 306

2702 7147 6836 405232 3003190220 SALONI THAKUR Female YES EWS_X_F 80.0189444 306

2703 7150 6839 405408 3003070401 ANUSHKA KHATARKAR Female YES SC_X_F 80.0189444 306

2704 7151 6840 405419 3009010403 VARSHA THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 80.0189444 306

2705 7153 6842 405449 3004010547 BHOOMIKA GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 80.0189444 306

2706 7154 6843 405450 3001140126 SHASHANK PATEL Male YES UR_X_M 80.0189444 306

2707 7155 0 405526 3110020884 MOHAMMED ZAID SHAMIM AHMAD KHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 80.0189444 306

2708 7156 6844 405629 3007010070 MOKSHA KALAWAT Female YES SC_X_F 80.0189444 306

2709 7157 6845 405674 3003160197 ABHISHEK SOLANKI Male YES SC_X_M 80.0189444 306

2710 7158 6846 405706 3013010483 ANUSHKA UIKEY Female YES ST_X_F 80.0189444 306

2711 7160 6847 405969 3003210300 BANTI PARMAR Male YES SC_X_M 80.0189444 306

2712 7161 6848 406345 3003020154 KUNAL PARMAR Male YES SC_X_M 80.0189444 306

2713 7162 6849 406553 3004020179 ABHISHEK DAWSON Male YES ST_X_M 80.0189444 306

2714 7163 6850 406625 3004100239 NEWKANSH MEHRA Male YES SC_X_M 80.0189444 306

2715 7164 6851 406680 3006030256 PRADIPTI NIGAM Female YES EWS_X_F 80.0189444 306

2716 7167 0 406862 3109021080 PATIL NIKHIL PRAMOD Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 80.0189444 306

2717 7168 6854 407079 3002070193 SHASHANK PAWAIYA Male YES SC_X_M 80.0189444 306

2718 7170 6856 407379 3004030528 PALAK MARKAM Female YES ST_X_F 79.9015597 305

2719 7172 6858 407387 3009010124 RUPESH ANCHAL Male YES ST_X_M 79.9015597 305

2720 7173 6859 407402 3003380004 ANURAG AMLIYAR Male YES ST_X_M 79.9015597 305

2721 7175 6861 407478 3012010506 ANURAG SINGH RAI Male YES SC_X_M 79.9015597 305

2722 7178 6864 407638 3003310083 ANKIT KUMAR KOL Male YES ST_GS_M 79.9015597 305

2723 7179 6865 407661 3005010263 ASHISH RAJORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 79.9015597 305

2724 7180 6866 407679 3003500096 VINOD Male YES SC_X_M 79.9015597 305

2725 7181 6867 407693 3002010166 PRIYANSHI  SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 79.9015597 305

2726 7182 6868 407783 1702040112 TANYA SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 79.9015597 305

2727 7183 6869 407801 3013010369 ANIMESH LAL Male YES ST_X_M 79.9015597 305

2728 7186 6872 408448 3003460047 ROHIT SINGH PANWAR Male YES UR_GS_M 79.9015597 305

2729 7188 6874 408609 3002110445 DEEPAK JATAV Male YES SC_GS_M 79.9015597 305

2730 7189 6875 408900 3003220140 DAMINI CHOUDHARY Female YES OBC_X_F 79.9015597 305

2731 7191 6877 409770 3003450215 PARWATI DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 79.7845184 304

2732 7194 6880 410172 3002010676 DEEPSHIKHA LAKRA Female YES ST_X_F 79.7845184 304

2733 7196 6882 410305 3005080015 SHEETAL SONGARA Female YES SC_X_F 79.7845184 304

2734 7198 6884 410434 3008050008 ARUN MERAVI Male YES ST_GS_M 79.7845184 304

2735 7203 6889 411818 3003010118 MOHD.RIZWAN Male YES UR_X_M 79.7845184 304

2736 7204 6890 412073 3003340212 PRANAV TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 79.7845184 304

2737 7205 6891 412113 3001190181 MOHIT KUMAR NANDA Male YES SC_GS_M 79.6745407 303

2738 7206 6892 412115 3021030134 MANSI BHANJALE Female YES OBC_X_F 79.6745407 303

2739 7208 6894 412155 3003450179 ABHISHEK MANAGRE Male YES SC_X_M 79.6745407 303

2740 7210 6896 412178 3009030241 BHARTI ARYA Female YES SC_X_F 79.6745407 303

2741 7214 6900 412409 3003400267 TINKU BAMNIYA Female YES ST_GS_F 79.6745407 303

2742 7215 6901 412477 3003350067 TINA AWASIYA Female YES ST_GS_F 79.6745407 303

2743 7216 6902 412529 3003030312 RAKESH DAWAR Male YES ST_X_M 79.6745407 303

2744 7217 6903 412605 3904180257 DHARMENDRA SOLANKI Male YES SC_GS_M 79.6745407 303

2745 7218 0 412685 3124040541 ASAWARI ATMARAM DESHMUKH Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 79.6745407 303

2746 7219 6904 412748 3003120406 HIMANSHU KALESH Male YES ST_X_M 79.6745407 303

2747 7220 6905 412752 3009050263 RANI BARDE Female YES ST_GS_F 79.6745407 303

2748 7221 6906 412889 3003430265 YOGENDRA Male YES SC_X_M 79.6745407 303

2749 7222 6907 413150 3014020104 KAVITA SINGH MARKAM Female YES ST_X_F 79.6745407 303

2750 7225 6910 413638 3003340125 SHIVANI WASKALE Female YES ST_GS_F 79.6745407 303

2751 7226 6911 413639 3003090529 TARUN  GADRIA Male YES ST_X_M 79.6745407 303

2752 7227 0 414083 2001420546 PRIYANKA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 79.6745407 303

2753 7228 6912 414356 3018020200 YATIN TAGORE Male YES ST_X_M 79.5611293 302

2754 7229 6913 414368 3008010161 SHEEL BAUDDH Male YES SC_X_M 79.5611293 302

2755 7230 6914 414391 3001200125 SHUBHAM GINNORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 79.5611293 302

2756 7233 6917 414485 3003260003 RIKITA DAMOR Female YES ST_X_F 79.5611293 302

2757 7234 6918 414512 3003010463 KUNAL BARNE Male YES OBC_X_M 79.5611293 302

2758 7235 6919 414516 3021030442 SAGAR Male YES SC_X_M 79.5611293 302

2759 7236 6920 414561 3028020512 SHAILZA SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 79.5611293 302

2760 7238 6922 414577 3003350010 PRITI NARGES Female YES ST_X_F 79.5611293 302

2761 7239 6923 414585 3005020416 MOHAMMAD MUBIN Male YES OBC_X_M 79.5611293 302

2762 7240 6924 414643 3022010038 RISHIKA JADHAW Female YES ST_X_F 79.5611293 302

2763 7241 6925 414678 3004090047 ANSHIKA KHARE Female YES UR_X_F 79.5611293 302

2764 7242 6926 414695 3022030192 VIJAY Male YES ST_X_M 79.5611293 302

2765 7243 6927 414947 3003250040 YUKTI VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 79.5611293 302

2766 7245 6929 415132 3003200132 PRAGATI JATAV Female YES SC_X_F 79.5611293 302

2767 7247 0 415365 2201050534 DUTT MRUGANKI KARANBHAI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 79.5611293 302

2768 7248 6930 415467 3003020321 SNEHA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 79.5611293 302
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2769 7250 0 415665 2302040427 SHRUTI AGARWAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 79.5611293 302

2770 7252 6933 415892 3021010064 AKSHATA DAMODARE Female YES SC_X_F 79.5611293 302

2771 7253 6934 415906 3003080350 RAJDEEP JARMAN Male YES ST_X_M 79.5611293 302

2772 7255 0 416680 2620010303 RAHUL SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 79.4484537 301

2773 7260 6940 416780 3010030347 DEEPIKA PARTE Female YES ST_X_F 79.4484537 301

2774 7261 6941 416795 3001110327 UPASANA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 79.4484537 301

2775 7264 6944 416841 4502040301 PRIYANSH MOURYA Male YES ST_X_M 79.4484537 301

2776 7265 6945 416927 3003510698 MEENAKSHI SOLANKI Female YES ST_GS_F 79.4484537 301

2777 7266 6946 417086 3006010523 ISHITA MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 79.4484537 301

2778 7267 6947 417137 3009030090 HARSHVARDHAN SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 79.4484537 301

2779 7269 6949 417273 3011010053 JISHAN ARYA Male YES SC_X_M 79.4484537 301

2780 7271 6951 417324 3004050078 PRASHANT GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 79.4484537 301

2781 7273 6953 417407 3004080502 ETISHA HARDAHA Female YES OBC_X_F 79.4484537 301

2782 7274 6954 417578 3001140073 KRANTI NAYAK Female YES SC_X_F 79.4484537 301

2783 7275 6955 417765 3020010128 SHREYA PARSAI Female YES UR_X_F 79.4484537 301

2784 7279 6959 418083 3001070351 SULEKHA RAWAT Female YES ST_X_F 79.4484537 301

2785 7280 0 418199 2201160297 DAVE YASHVI CHANDRAMAULIBHAI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 79.4484537 301

2786 7281 6960 418259 3007010287 IFAZA KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 79.4484537 301

2787 7282 6961 418670 3003170210 ABHISHEK KEWAT MANJHI Male YES OBC_X_M 79.4484537 301

2788 7283 6962 418918 3013030283 DHRUV AGRAWAL Male YES EWS_X_M 79.4484537 301

2789 7285 6964 419049 3008060026 AARTI KHOBRAGADE Female YES SC_X_F 79.3271938 300

2790 7286 6965 419057 3006020450 UNNATI SINGH GOND Female YES ST_GS_F 79.3271938 300

2791 7287 6966 419132 3009020290 AMAN BHOURE Male YES ST_X_M 79.3271938 300

2792 7291 6970 419301 3006050364 NIKITA CHAURASIYA Female YES OBC_GS_F 79.3271938 300

2793 7292 6971 419314 3001060298 GARIMA PADOLIYA Female YES SC_X_F 79.3271938 300

2794 7294 6973 419411 3009020218 NILESH BARDE Male YES ST_X_M 79.3271938 300

2795 7295 6974 419458 3023020157 BHAVYA SHARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 79.3271938 300

2796 7296 6975 419462 3013080091 ADITYA VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 79.3271938 300

2797 7299 6978 419798 3013030132 SUVARCHA CHOURASIA Female YES OBC_X_F 79.3271938 300

2798 7300 6979 419935 3021020012 ANCHAL KANARE Female YES SC_X_F 79.3271938 300

2799 7301 6980 420086 3006030553 SOUMYA SHRIVASTAVA Female YES EWS_X_F 79.3271938 300

2800 7304 6983 420464 3001170104 HARSHA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 79.3271938 300

2801 7307 6986 420878 3003350199 SAURABH AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 79.3271938 300

2802 7308 6987 420975 3028030113 ANUSHKA SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 79.3271938 300

2803 7309 6988 421031 3004050558 PARWATI PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 79.3271938 300

2804 7312 0 421613 3110400244 SHAIKH TURFA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 79.2151069 299

2805 7315 6993 421701 3003100009 VINIT CHHAYAL Male YES SC_X_M 79.2151069 299

2806 7316 6994 421733 3001100198 PALLAVI KUMARI Female YES SC_X_F 79.2151069 299

2807 7318 6996 421779 3009020084 GUNJAN CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 79.2151069 299

2808 7320 6998 421829 3004010301 PRATIBHA RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 79.2151069 299

2809 7323 7001 421962 3003040053 AMAN SILAWAT Male YES SC_X_M 79.2151069 299

2810 7324 0 421991 3606010512 SAKSHIKA MISHRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 79.2151069 299

2811 7326 7003 422100 3003140474 POOJA RANDA Female YES ST_X_F 79.2151069 299

2812 7327 7004 422179 3003260135 KANAK BETAV Female YES SC_X_F 79.2151069 299

2813 7331 7008 422487 3004040067 AMRITA PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 79.2151069 299

2814 7333 7009 422579 3013020388 MANISHA PAHADE Female YES SC_X_F 79.2151069 299

2815 7335 7011 423169 3026010144 ADITYA GHANGHORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 79.2151069 299

2816 7337 7013 423270 3025010495 PRERNA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 79.2151069 299

2817 7338 0 423430 3115290392 ATHARVA YOGESH SHELGAONKAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 79.2151069 299

2818 7340 7015 423537 3003230287 SUDHANSHU ARYA Male YES ST_X_M 79.2151069 299

2819 7341 7016 423761 3018020273 SUSHILA KATARE Female YES ST_GS_F 79.1037067 298

2820 7343 7018 423842 3003140249 JIMISH BARASIA Male YES SC_X_M 79.1037067 298

2821 7345 7020 423880 2712020076 ANNU MARY JOHN Female YES UR_X_F 79.1037067 298

2822 7348 7023 424014 3003130449 TEKENDRA SALLAM Male YES ST_GS_M 79.1037067 298

2823 7349 7024 424062 3001170028 AUSHI SHAH Female YES ST_X_F 79.1037067 298

2824 7350 0 424143 3115190394 DHUMAL SATYAJITSINH SHIVAJI Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 79.1037067 298

2825 7351 7025 424216 3003200322 MRIGNA KATHIL Female YES UR_X_F 79.1037067 298

2826 7352 7026 424302 3003360244 KARAN CHOUHAN Male YES ST_GS_M 79.1037067 298

2827 7354 7028 424336 3002020903 KRISHNA PAL Female YES OBC_GS_F 79.1037067 298

2828 7355 7029 424366 3003370040 NEHA Female YES SC_X_F 79.1037067 298

2829 7358 0 424520 3115140527 BHAVE KASTURI YOGESH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 79.1037067 298

2830 7361 0 424851 9906010112 ARPITA ANAND Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 79.1037067 298

2831 7362 7033 424965 3009030231 VEDANT ARYA Male YES SC_X_M 79.1037067 298

2832 7363 7034 425088 3003080114 LUCKY ALAWA Male YES ST_X_M 79.1037067 298

2833 7364 7035 425376 3001220013 POOJA Female YES SC_X_F 79.1037067 298

2834 7365 0 425816 2001050880 VANYA PRASAD Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 79.1037067 298

2835 7366 7036 425880 3020010058 BHAVANA TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 79.1037067 298

2836 7368 7037 426001 3002040686 MUKESH RAJORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 78.9944158 297

2837 7369 7038 426007 3003070468 KRATIKA DHAKARE Female YES UR_X_F 78.9944158 297

2838 7370 0 426032 2001070979 ANJALI KUMARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 78.9944158 297

2839 7371 7039 426038 3004010226 NISHA KUMRE Female YES ST_X_F 78.9944158 297

2840 7375 7043 426190 3003300028 PAWAN PAWAR Male YES ST_GS_M 78.9944158 297

2841 7376 0 426204 3127050202 AKSHAY PATIL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 78.9944158 297

2842 7379 7045 426287 3003470296 KHUSHEE DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 78.9944158 297

2843 7380 7046 426342 3010010479 NEELAM PATIL Female YES SC_X_F 78.9944158 297

2844 7381 7047 426415 3005010109 KHUSHI MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 78.9944158 297

2845 7383 7049 426566 3031010383 KUMKUM DANGI Female YES OBC_X_F 78.9944158 297
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2846 7384 0 426599 2803020223 JILVIN JOSE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 78.9944158 297

2847 7385 7050 426707 3005080037 JAYDEEP KATARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 78.9944158 297

2848 7386 7051 426721 3003170161 MANALI SUNHARE Female YES SC_X_F 78.9944158 297

2849 7387 7052 426793 3002030417 ABHIJEET SINGH Male YES UR_SN_M 78.9944158 297

2850 7388 7053 426883 3903490596 DEEPENDRA AHIRWAR Male YES SC_GS_M 78.9944158 297

2851 7389 7054 427402 3004030129 SUNIDHI SINGH CHANDEL Female YES UR_X_F 78.9944158 297

2852 7390 7055 427613 3003460122 VIKAS SINGH Male YES EWS_GS_M 78.9944158 297

2853 7392 7057 428261 3004010001 JIGYASHA SINGH Female YES ST_X_F 78.8771782 296

2854 7393 7058 428310 3002020704 ANJALI KIRAR Female YES SC_X_F 78.8771782 296

2855 7396 7061 428598 3008010114 SAKSHEE MESHRAM Female YES SC_X_F 78.8771782 296

2856 7398 7063 428819 3003230105 ANSHIKA SOMANI Female YES UR_X_F 78.8771782 296

2857 7399 7064 428892 3019020365 GIRRAJ AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 78.8771782 296

2858 7400 7065 428917 3003060386 SNEHA SINGH SANKHLA Female YES UR_NRI_F 78.8771782 296

2859 7403 7068 429140 3001140104 SAVAN KUMAR SINGH Male YES EWS_X_M 78.8771782 296

2860 7404 7069 429373 3021030196 UMRA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 78.8771782 296

2861 7405 7070 429542 3023020031 HIMANSHI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 78.8771782 296

2862 7406 7071 429563 3912010372 AISHWARYA DHAKER Female YES OBC_X_F 78.8771782 296

2863 7407 7072 429624 3003270123 SEJAL PRABHAKARAN Female YES ST_X_F 78.8771782 296

2864 7408 0 429628 2001110224 NITAY BHAGAT Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 78.8771782 296

2865 7409 7073 429782 3001160360 ASHISH KUMAR CHOURASIA Male YES OBC_X_M 78.8771782 296

2866 7410 7074 429839 3031010536 SNEHA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 78.8771782 296

2867 7411 7075 429941 3019010208 ARYAN GAYAKWAD Male YES UR_X_M 78.8771782 296

2868 7412 7076 430003 3003060202 SHIVANSH SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 78.8771782 296

2869 7414 7077 430621 3003030006 ROHIT SOLANKI Male YES SC_X_M 78.7488546 295

2870 7417 7080 430682 3003170055 GOURAV VERMA Male YES SC_SN_M 78.7488546 295

2871 7419 7082 430794 3001040152 RANI DIWAKAR Female YES SC_X_F 78.7488546 295

2872 7420 7083 430816 3003370216 SAWAN Male YES ST_X_M 78.7488546 295

2873 7423 7086 431054 3001100508 PRIYANSHU YADAV Male YES UR_NRI_M 78.7488546 295

2874 7424 7087 431112 4201180598 ALFIYA SYED Female YES UR_X_F 78.7488546 295

2875 7425 7088 431241 3003200399 UJJWAL SOLANKI Male YES SC_X_M 78.7488546 295

2876 7426 7089 431266 3021030291 MANSI BHATKAR Female YES SC_X_F 78.7488546 295

2877 7428 7091 431344 3001220246 LAVKESH AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 78.7488546 295

2878 7433 7096 431802 3003160314 MAHENDRA CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 78.7488546 295

2879 7435 7098 431850 3003130190 PALAK KHATOD Female YES OBC_X_F 78.7488546 295

2880 7436 7099 431995 3115180233 MILI KANUNGO Female YES UR_X_F 78.7488546 295

2881 7438 7101 432497 3002010878 HIMANSHU Male YES SC_X_M 78.7488546 295

2882 7444 7107 433317 3004020024 HARLIN TEKAM Female YES ST_X_F 78.6320095 294

2883 7445 7108 433321 3003160269 TANISHA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 78.6320095 294

2884 7447 7110 433334 3002130329 NEETIKA BHAGAT Female YES ST_X_F 78.6320095 294

2885 7449 7112 433553 3009060205 YUVIKA NAGRAJ Female YES SC_X_F 78.6320095 294

2886 7450 7113 433573 3020010455 POORVA RAGHUWANSHI Female YES UR_X_F 78.6320095 294

2887 7453 7116 433640 3002010471 RAKHI ARYA Female YES SC_X_F 78.6320095 294

2888 7456 7118 434102 1702020218 AISHWARIYA GAYAKWAD Female YES ST_X_F 78.6320095 294

2889 7458 7120 434276 3002060103 KHUSHI WAGHMARE Female YES SC_X_F 78.6320095 294

2890 7460 7122 434292 3003510088 PAVBHA YEVLE Male YES SC_X_M 78.6320095 294

2891 7461 7123 434453 3002060239 SAURABH GURJAR Male YES OBC_X_M 78.6320095 294

2892 7463 7125 434721 3002020781 VINEETA PALIYA Female YES SC_X_F 78.6320095 294

2893 7464 7126 434843 3002110378 NITESH KARORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 78.6320095 294

2894 7465 7127 435051 3001170270 SAKSHAM SAITH Male YES OBC_X_M 78.6320095 294

2895 7467 7129 435522 3001080173 ADITI YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 78.6320095 294

2896 7469 7130 435614 3003440190 ISHWAR BANJARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 78.5142814 293

2897 7471 7132 435747 3001180340 SATYAM JATAV Male YES SC_GS_M 78.5142814 293

2898 7476 7137 436200 3003160466 NANCY SANKHLA Female YES OBC_X_F 78.5142814 293

2899 7477 7138 436668 3003250428 RANU MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 78.5142814 293

2900 7478 7139 436724 3002040393 KANISHKA RATHORE Female YES EWS_SN_F 78.5142814 293

2901 7479 7140 436788 3003010548 SUNIDHI BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 78.5142814 293

2902 7480 7141 436825 3003020025 ARTI PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 78.5142814 293

2903 7482 7143 438027 3003070174 JULIANA JOHN MUNIYA Female YES ST_X_F 78.3986626 292

2904 7486 7147 438127 3018010288 ANKIT DAMECHA Male YES SC_X_M 78.3986626 292

2905 7487 7148 438140 3001190473 MITALEE VATKE Female YES ST_X_F 78.3986626 292

2906 7488 7149 438167 3003010280 AAKASH BHAGAT Male YES ST_X_M 78.3986626 292

2907 7489 7150 438185 3022020384 MITALEE KSHETRE Female YES ST_X_F 78.3986626 292

2908 7490 7151 438191 3027020031 PIYUSH VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 78.3986626 292

2909 7491 7152 438297 3003040498 JYOTI SISODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 78.3986626 292

2910 7492 7153 438383 3022010535 SUMEDH KATHANE Male YES SC_X_M 78.3986626 292

2911 7494 7155 438438 3002030626 SURYAPRATAP SAGAR Male YES SC_X_M 78.3986626 292

2912 7495 7156 438502 3003040222 SHAHNAWAZ ANSARI Male YES OBC_X_M 78.3986626 292

2913 7496 0 438587 2803050496 ANUSHKA SAHU Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 78.3986626 292

2914 7497 7157 438619 3003250127 ARYAN KUSHWAH Male YES SC_X_M 78.3986626 292

2915 7498 7158 438677 3006060048 SHREYA SINGH Female YES UR_GS_F 78.3986626 292

2916 7501 0 439134 3102100147 PACHADE NACHIKET YOGESH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 78.3986626 292

2917 7503 7162 439804 3003210360 AMRIT KAUR Female YES SC_X_F 78.3986626 292

2918 7507 7166 440374 3003430103 BHAVESH JADHAV Male YES ST_GS_M 78.2780404 291

2919 7508 7167 440394 3012040026 SANGEETA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_GS_F 78.2780404 291

2920 7511 7170 440493 3003130209 NANDINI LADNE Female YES SC_X_F 78.2780404 291

2921 7512 0 440557 3113030223 AMAR BAPU THAKRE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 78.2780404 291

2922 7513 7171 440573 3001120036 RAJPAL CHOUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 78.2780404 291
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2923 7515 7173 440739 3025010774 PREETI MEGHWAL Female YES SC_X_F 78.2780404 291

2924 7517 7175 440854 3003480264 LEDA Male YES ST_GS_M 78.2780404 291

2925 7518 7176 440878 3001050442 ARYAN SAHU Male YES OBC_X_M 78.2780404 291

2926 7520 7178 441203 3004170039 ABHIDEEP PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 78.2780404 291

2927 7521 7179 441309 3009020257 VAISHALI DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 78.2780404 291

2928 7523 7181 441430 3013010044 CHESTA SINGH TEKAM Female YES ST_X_F 78.2780404 291

2929 7524 0 441460 3114050443 ISHA HITENDRAKUMAR SHAH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 78.2780404 291

2930 7527 7184 441575 3004120228 SHIVAM JATAV Male YES SC_GS_M 78.2780404 291

2931 7528 7185 441959 3022010595 PRAKHAR SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 78.2780404 291

2932 7530 7187 442836 3004140029 ACHAL KUMAR MANDHARE Male YES SC_GS_M 78.1437813 290

2933 7531 7188 442924 3017010129 DHEERAJ CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 78.1437813 290

2934 7533 7190 442963 3028010543 MANSI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 78.1437813 290

2935 7534 7191 442972 3005080325 SHADAB MEV Male YES OBC_X_M 78.1437813 290

2936 7535 7192 442983 3003100083 CHANDRASHEKHAR BHABAR Male YES ST_X_M 78.1437813 290

2937 7536 7193 443033 3003440149 ADITYA KANEL Male YES ST_X_M 78.1437813 290

2938 7537 0 443123 3107010487 PATIL YOGITA VILAS Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 78.1437813 290

2939 7538 7194 443147 3003150374 BHUMIKA BHIDE Female YES ST_GS_F 78.1437813 290

2940 7540 7196 443248 3003030085 MANOJ KUMAR RAWAT Male YES ST_X_M 78.1437813 290

2941 7541 0 443364 3103010505 MAKODE SAMIKSHA PANKAJ Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 78.1437813 290

2942 7542 7197 443375 3008020184 VAIBHAV SHIV Male YES UR_NRI_M 78.1437813 290

2943 7544 7199 443411 3008040123 CHITRANSH DHANOLE Male YES UR_GS_M 78.1437813 290

2944 7545 0 443539 2811070558 ARDRA A J Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 78.1437813 290

2945 7547 0 444105 2207020616 VITHLANI SHUBHAM PRAVINKUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 78.1437813 290

2946 7548 7201 444107 3019010017 CHANCHAL KHICHI Female YES EWS_X_F 78.1437813 290

2947 7549 7202 444174 3004010452 GUNGUN NAGWANI Female YES UR_X_F 78.1437813 290

2948 7555 7208 445608 3005030470 YOGESH UJJAINIYA Male YES SC_X_M 78.0305171 289

2949 7561 7214 445773 3002030826 KRISHNA KESHAV KUMAR Male YES SC_X_M 78.0305171 289

2950 7562 7215 445785 3003300469 PALAK YADAV Female YES SC_GS_F 78.0305171 289

2951 7565 0 445972 3003410043 UJJAWAL SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 78.0305171 289

2952 7566 7218 446031 3905050260 SHOBHA DASORIYA Female YES SC_X_F 78.0305171 289

2953 7570 7222 446337 3001100372 POONAM GOUR Female YES SC_X_F 78.0305171 289

2954 7571 7223 446341 3001050338 GAURAV N CHOUDHARY Male YES UR_X_M 78.0305171 289

2955 7572 7224 446651 3001130231 SAJAL MEHRA Male YES SC_X_M 78.0305171 289

2956 7573 7225 446816 3003020470 PRATYUSH JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 78.0305171 289

2957 7576 7228 447740 3003140454 TANU CHANDEL Female YES SC_X_F 78.0305171 289

2958 7577 7229 447889 3001100128 MANTASHA MANSURI Female YES OBC_X_F 77.9124947 288

2959 7579 7231 447984 3003410125 SUKHDEV CHOUHAN Male YES ST_GS_M 77.9124947 288

2960 7580 7232 448008 3009030178 PRATIBHA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 77.9124947 288

2961 7584 7236 448419 3004110228 NIDHI MEHRA Female YES SC_X_F 77.9124947 288

2962 7585 0 448473 3109180303 SHEKDE OMKAR BALAJI Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 77.9124947 288

2963 7589 7240 448951 3905020554 SUHANI CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 77.9124947 288

2964 7591 7242 449170 1702030289 HIMANK MARAVI Male YES ST_X_M 77.9124947 288

2965 7592 7243 449195 3003110083 RAVINA ENGLA Female YES OBC_X_F 77.9124947 288

2966 7593 0 449378 2001550232 NIHARIKA MISHRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.9124947 288

2967 7594 7244 449585 3001010686 MAHIMA CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 77.9124947 288

2968 7597 0 450290 3107030532 ZOPE DISHA MILIND Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.7965816 287

2969 7604 7253 450568 3002100199 NIKITA BAGHEL Female YES OBC_GS_F 77.7965816 287

2970 7605 7254 450580 3003320099 PAVAN AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 77.7965816 287

2971 7606 7255 450625 3003130038 MOHIT SIRSAT Male YES SC_X_M 77.7965816 287

2972 7611 7260 450935 3031010425 YASHVI GOUND Female YES ST_X_F 77.7965816 287

2973 7612 7261 450965 3003020075 DEVENDRA NAGLE Male YES SC_X_M 77.7965816 287

2974 7614 7263 451051 3003510143 KAPIL SOLANKI Male YES SC_X_M 77.7965816 287

2975 7618 7267 451427 3001130098 GARIMA RAJORIYA Female YES SC_X_F 77.7965816 287

2976 7619 7268 451529 3903580412 DINESH KUMAR Male YES SC_X_M 77.7965816 287

2977 7620 7269 451537 3003080178 KRITIKA RAI Female YES OBC_X_F 77.7965816 287

2978 7621 7270 451554 3009010008 PRAKRITI SINGH MUJALDE Female YES ST_X_F 77.7965816 287

2979 7622 7271 451946 3012010183 HIMANSHU VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 77.7965816 287

2980 7625 7274 452260 3013040072 MANYATA HIWASE Female YES OBC_X_F 77.7965816 287

2981 7626 7275 452432 3001130353 ARYAN LACHHWANI Male YES UR_X_M 77.7965816 287

2982 7627 7276 452641 3010030224 PANKAJ KAWDE Male YES ST_X_M 77.6792459 286

2983 7628 7277 452644 3020020322 SANIYA Female YES SC_GS_F 77.6792459 286

2984 7629 7278 452675 3003090055 YASH MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 77.6792459 286

2985 7630 7279 452695 3002070037 GUNJAN BANSORIYA Female YES SC_X_F 77.6792459 286

2986 7631 7280 452754 3003130272 GAYATRI CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 77.6792459 286

2987 7634 7283 452775 3001030094 YOGESH AJANIYA Male YES SC_X_M 77.6792459 286

2988 7637 7286 452963 3003480093 ANAND SHIVRA Male YES SC_X_M 77.6792459 286

2989 7638 7287 452981 3005070008 JITENDRA RANGI Male YES SC_X_M 77.6792459 286

2990 7640 0 453373 3109180411 ANJALI BALASAHEB CHAUDHARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.6792459 286

2991 7641 7289 453375 3022020058 ABHISHEK BARSAIYA Male YES SC_X_M 77.6792459 286

2992 7642 7290 453399 3005030039 TARUNA PARIHAR Female YES OBC_X_F 77.6792459 286

2993 7643 7291 453532 3001030515 ADHEESH PRADHAN TIGGA Male YES ST_X_M 77.6792459 286

2994 7644 7292 453759 3003190070 TRILOK RAYAKWAR Male YES SC_X_M 77.6792459 286

2995 7648 0 453988 3123020092 PATHAN SOHEL ISRAILKHAN Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 77.6792459 286

2996 7650 7297 454328 3001010296 ANUBHUTI NARNAWRE Female YES SC_X_F 77.6792459 286

2997 7653 7300 455146 3003110168 SHEETAL PARMAR Female YES SC_X_F 77.5429757 285

2998 7656 7303 455254 3003470096 SUNITA BARMAN Female YES ST_X_F 77.5429757 285

2999 7658 7305 455335 3003310023 TAMANNA MUZALDA Female YES ST_X_F 77.5429757 285
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3000 7659 7306 455426 3028010202 YOGITA KURMI Female YES OBC_X_F 77.5429757 285

3001 7661 7308 455469 3009100051 SHIVANI DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 77.5429757 285

3002 7662 7309 455502 3018030035 GOVIND BHABAR Male YES ST_X_M 77.5429757 285

3003 7663 7310 455515 1703070036 APARNA PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 77.5429757 285

3004 7665 7312 455617 3003140194 RAJNANDANI BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 77.5429757 285

3005 7666 7313 455973 3004080040 PRIYA SONKAR Female YES SC_X_F 77.5429757 285

3006 7667 7314 456186 3004170312 DEEPTI MARKAM Female YES ST_X_F 77.5429757 285

3007 7669 7316 456371 3003120206 SONIYA TAYADE Female YES SC_X_F 77.5429757 285

3008 7672 7318 457026 3123080018 KAPIL VIJAY WAGHMARE Male YES OBC_X_M 77.5429757 285

3009 7673 7319 457830 3003070364 MEERA MUKHIYA Female YES SC_X_F 77.4248061 284

3010 7675 7321 457861 3005030281 MANISHA NARVARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 77.4248061 284

3011 7676 7322 457872 1702030217 AYUSH THAKRE Male YES ST_X_M 77.4248061 284

3012 7680 7326 457921 3022050745 DEEPAK KIRADE Male YES ST_GS_M 77.4248061 284

3013 7681 7327 457968 3003150163 TASNEEM KOUSAR Female YES OBC_X_F 77.4248061 284

3014 7682 7328 457970 3002010562 JAHNAVI GOSWAMI Female YES UR_NRI_F 77.4248061 284

3015 7686 0 458131 3002010380 DIKSHA GOYNAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.4248061 284

3016 7687 7332 458159 3005010261 ADITYA JATWA Male YES SC_X_M 77.4248061 284

3017 7688 7333 458346 3001200290 VIDHYA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_GS_F 77.4248061 284

3018 7690 7335 458549 3004080181 SHAILLY CHOURASIA Female YES OBC_X_F 77.4248061 284

3019 7691 0 458670 3126040016 GEDAM PRACHITA MILIND Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.4248061 284

3020 7693 7337 458758 3001100056 TANU CHETIVAR Female YES SC_X_F 77.4248061 284

3021 7695 7339 458975 3004060070 SUYASH MASIH Male YES ST_X_M 77.4248061 284

3022 7698 7342 459164 3005010151 YUVRAJ MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 77.4248061 284

3023 7700 7344 459693 3029020242 PRANJALI DWIVEDI Female YES EWS_X_F 77.4248061 284

3024 7702 0 460014 2001030696 DEIKSHA VATSA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.4248061 284

3025 7704 7347 460263 3003340245 SHIVANI KANOJE Female YES ST_GS_F 77.3076176 283

3026 7705 7348 460296 3013060140 ISHA SINGARE Female YES SC_X_F 77.3076176 283

3027 7707 7350 460344 3003330435 VISHAL CHAREL Male YES SC_X_M 77.3076176 283

3028 7709 7352 460454 3003240136 KRATI NAMDEV Female YES OBC_X_F 77.3076176 283

3029 7713 7356 460917 3027010260 AAKASH NAMDEV Male YES OBC_X_M 77.3076176 283

3030 7714 7357 461007 3018020036 AASTHA PATHAK Female YES UR_X_F 77.3076176 283

3031 7715 7358 461181 3003100010 SUHANI BHURIYA Female YES ST_X_F 77.3076176 283

3032 7718 7361 461421 3903790292 VISHESH PANDEY Male YES EWS_X_M 77.3076176 283

3033 7719 7362 461616 3002070375 HARSHITA KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 77.3076176 283

3034 7720 7363 462228 3003270411 RAJAT YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 77.3076176 283

3035 7721 7364 462370 3002100076 PRAMOD HARIOUDH Male YES SC_X_M 77.3076176 283

3036 7722 0 462641 3103120368 KADU AVANTI ANIL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.1905272 282

3037 7725 7367 462876 3009030200 RASHI SWARNKAR Female YES UR_X_F 77.1905272 282

3038 7727 7369 463068 3002120153 KAJAL DADORIYA Female YES SC_X_F 77.1905272 282

3039 7728 0 463071 3111120405 TANISHQA WANKHEDE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.1905272 282

3040 7731 7372 463128 3003480260 PRAVEEN Male YES ST_GS_M 77.1905272 282

3041 7733 7374 463320 3031020448 AMIT LODHI Male YES OBC_X_M 77.1905272 282

3042 7734 7375 463364 3031010143 SEJAL LODHI Female YES OBC_X_F 77.1905272 282

3043 7735 7376 463367 3012040479 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_GS_M 77.1905272 282

3044 7737 7378 463949 3111200268 YASHASWI SIRSE Female YES UR_NRI_F 77.1905272 282

3045 7740 7381 464373 3013020047 BHUMIKA KAWRETI Female YES ST_GS_F 77.1905272 282

3046 7742 7383 464659 3002110327 RANJANA KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 77.1905272 282

3047 7743 0 464672 3111130086 MOHAMMED ADNAN Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 77.1905272 282

3048 7744 7384 464695 3003160098 LOKESH RAJESH SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 77.1905272 282

3049 7746 0 464906 3114120030 FAROOQUI MOHAMMAD ZAIF Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 77.1905272 282

3050 7750 7389 465104 3003170393 SRISHTI SURIN Female YES ST_X_F 77.0675995 281

3051 7753 7392 465155 3001080323 DEEPTI CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 77.0675995 281

3052 7756 0 465403 3114020512 S SURABHI CHORDIYA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 77.0675995 281

3053 7757 7395 465448 3002060030 TANUSHKA GURJAR Female YES OBC_X_F 77.0675995 281

3054 7758 7396 465481 3003290453 ARCHANA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 77.0675995 281

3055 7759 7397 465536 3003150328 NEHA GANAWA Female YES ST_X_F 77.0675995 281

3056 7760 7398 465553 3002030260 VINEET CHOURASIYA Male YES SC_X_M 77.0675995 281

3057 7762 7400 465644 3003130553 MANSI SAWLE Female YES SC_X_F 77.0675995 281

3058 7765 7403 465980 3003020097 ANUSHKA PARAS Female YES SC_X_F 77.0675995 281

3059 7770 7408 466537 3003190341 SANDHYA SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 77.0675995 281

3060 7771 7409 467170 3003410199 RAKSHITA SHUKLA Female YES EWS_GS_F 77.0675995 281

3061 7776 7414 467664 3018040133 AJAY SOLANKI Male YES SC_X_M 76.9335857 280

3062 7778 7416 467745 3004170162 HEMVATI NETAM Female YES ST_X_F 76.9335857 280

3063 7780 7418 467867 3003240425 NEEDHIKA CHOUDHARY Female YES OBC_X_F 76.9335857 280

3064 7781 7419 467919 3020010168 SUHANI SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 76.9335857 280

3065 7782 7420 468041 3009010125 VIDHI BARDE Female YES ST_X_F 76.9335857 280

3066 7784 7422 468125 3018020244 MANSHA MOHARE Female YES ST_X_F 76.9335857 280

3067 7785 7423 468317 3005040161 SANJANA DHANAK Female YES SC_X_F 76.9335857 280

3068 7786 7424 468684 3003120168 SAMARTH MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 76.9335857 280

3069 7792 7430 469970 3003310030 MANSHARAM SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 76.9335857 280

3070 7793 7431 470145 3001080024 MANTHAN KAIHRA Male YES SC_X_M 76.9335857 280

3071 7795 7433 470440 3005050036 NOREENA Female YES OBC_GS_F 76.808009 279

3072 7796 7434 470450 3001220445 PURVA GAJBHIYE Female YES SC_GS_F 76.808009 279

3073 7797 7435 470565 3022010431 CHIRANJEEV BAGHEL Male YES ST_X_M 76.808009 279

3074 7798 7436 470580 3003240169 MITALI BORIYALE Female YES ST_X_F 76.808009 279

3075 7800 7438 470739 3003060047 DIVYANSHI PANCHAL Female YES OBC_X_F 76.808009 279

3076 7801 7439 470809 3001120359 ALOK RAI Male YES SC_X_M 76.808009 279
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3077 7803 7441 470993 3010010429 HIMANI MARSKOLE Female YES ST_X_F 76.808009 279

3078 7804 7442 471141 3006060121 SHIVAM KUMAR KOL Male YES ST_GS_M 76.808009 279

3079 7805 7443 471254 1701080062 ADITYA KUMAR Male YES ST_GS_M 76.808009 279

3080 7806 7444 471316 3002060367 AKANKSHA RAJAWAT Female YES UR_X_F 76.808009 279

3081 7808 7446 471608 3001040080 MAHENDRA SINGH MAHORE Male YES SC_X_M 76.808009 279

3082 7811 0 472104 3105010745 SHINDE SAKSHI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 76.808009 279

3083 7812 7449 472219 3001100527 DIKSHA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 76.808009 279

3084 7815 7451 472849 3005030309 SHIKHA MARMAT Female YES SC_X_F 76.6855228 278

3085 7820 7456 472977 3017020288 VANSHIKA MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 76.6855228 278

3086 7821 7457 473009 3003300401 RAVINA MANDLOI Female YES ST_GS_F 76.6855228 278

3087 7824 7460 473059 3028030342 AJAY AHIRWAR Male YES SC_GS_M 76.6855228 278

3088 7825 7461 473120 3022020339 ROSHNI ARSE Female YES ST_X_F 76.6855228 278

3089 7831 7467 473902 3004010492 SNEHA DEHARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 76.6855228 278

3090 7832 7468 473998 3903720109 AYUSH KUMAR Male YES SC_X_M 76.6855228 278

3091 7834 0 474430 3111110014 NAUSHEEN FATEMA HAQUE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 76.6855228 278

3092 7836 7470 474996 3017010182 MANASVI PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 76.6855228 278

3093 7837 0 475072 4608140330 DWAIPAYAN PATRA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 76.6855228 278

3094 7839 7472 475306 3008060186 VINAY Male YES ST_GS_M 76.5613687 277

3095 7842 7475 475426 3002050581 SHRADHA SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 76.5613687 277

3096 7844 7477 475443 3001040084 KHUSHI R KHANDEKAR Female YES SC_X_F 76.5613687 277

3097 7847 7480 475561 3004040276 JANVI SONKER Female YES SC_X_F 76.5613687 277

3098 7848 7481 475697 3905220312 ANJU YADAV Female YES OBC_SN_F 76.5613687 277

3099 7850 7483 475816 3003280075 SHASHI MOURYA Female YES ST_X_F 76.5613687 277

3100 7851 7484 475974 3003060578 SNEHA KURRE Female YES SC_X_F 76.5613687 277

3101 7854 0 476241 2001770081 SAANVI NEPANE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 76.5613687 277

3102 7856 7488 476687 3025010071 HEMA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 76.5613687 277

3103 7858 0 476965 3112060176 MAITRI NAKHALE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 76.5613687 277

3104 7859 7490 477060 3027010599 AKANSHA DARWI Female YES SC_X_F 76.5613687 277

3105 7860 7491 477280 1701020738 SHRADDHA CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 76.5613687 277

3106 7865 7496 477967 3003080151 AASTHA PARMAR Female YES ST_X_F 76.4319169 276

3107 7867 7498 478033 3003090040 MEGHA MARMAT Female YES SC_X_F 76.4319169 276

3108 7870 7501 478298 3003080615 UMASHANKAR CHOUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 76.4319169 276

3109 7871 7502 478360 3021050161 KUNAL DAVE Male YES OBC_X_M 76.4319169 276

3110 7872 7503 478457 3003330218 GAVRA BUNDELA Female YES ST_X_F 76.4319169 276

3111 7873 7504 478509 3003320183 NIKITA Female YES SC_GS_F 76.4319169 276

3112 7874 0 478520 2602030102 SUPRIYA KHOSLA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 76.4319169 276

3113 7875 7505 478747 3002130321 SATYAM SINGH Male YES OBC_GS_M 76.4319169 276

3114 7876 0 478939 3115090215 SHELAKE SAKSHI PRAVIN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 76.4319169 276

3115 7878 7507 479057 3027010350 DHARMENDRA SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 76.4319169 276

3116 7880 7509 479443 3003090585 ANUMEHA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 76.4319169 276

3117 7882 7511 479653 3008070237 NEHA MESHRAM Female YES SC_X_F 76.4319169 276

3118 7884 7513 480475 3004130305 AMAN KUMAR MANDHARE Male YES SC_GS_M 76.293243 275

3119 7890 7519 481181 3012040062 DEEP SHIKHA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_GS_F 76.293243 275

3120 7891 0 481465 3125040094 KHOBRAGADE SAMIKSHA PRADIP Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 76.293243 275

3121 7893 7521 481502 3003130168 VEDANT DEWDA Male YES ST_X_M 76.293243 275

3122 7895 7523 481775 3003040378 LEENA MARSKOLE Female YES ST_X_F 76.293243 275

3123 7898 0 482029 1703100185 SUMIT KUMAR SAHU Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 76.293243 275

3124 7899 7526 482337 3001030041 ASMITA PACHLANIYA Female YES SC_X_F 76.293243 275

3125 7900 7527 482779 3003020113 MANGISHTHA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 76.293243 275

3126 7901 7528 483070 3004090289 ARJUN ROY Male YES SC_X_M 76.293243 275

3127 7903 7530 483313 3022050362 RAYSINGH SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 76.1658023 274

3128 7906 7533 483380 3003340352 SHIVANI BAKORE Female YES SC_GS_F 76.1658023 274

3129 7907 7534 483397 3017030315 TANJILA MANSURI Female YES OBC_GS_F 76.1658023 274

3130 7908 7535 483398 3001020789 HARSH MESHRAM Male YES SC_X_M 76.1658023 274

3131 7909 7536 483503 3003420088 DEVENDRA SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 76.1658023 274

3132 7911 7538 483797 3003310143 KAREENA WASKLE Female YES ST_GS_F 76.1658023 274

3133 7913 7540 484110 3003390066 SANJU AHIRWAR Male YES SC_GS_M 76.1658023 274

3134 7914 7541 484691 3003480065 KARTIK NARWARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 76.1658023 274

3135 7915 7542 484998 3003040374 KHYATI CHOUHAN Female YES UR_X_F 76.1658023 274

3136 7918 7545 485955 3018010265 ANAND AMLIYAR Male YES ST_X_M 76.0396371 273

3137 7919 7546 485964 3003440234 KISHOR PARMAR Male YES ST_X_M 76.0396371 273

3138 7920 7547 486169 3009030221 ANAND BADOLE Male YES ST_X_M 76.0396371 273

3139 7923 7550 486384 3001040589 DIVYANKA CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 76.0396371 273

3140 7924 7551 486422 3001010047 ANKUR SINGH CHICHAM Male YES ST_X_M 76.0396371 273

3141 7925 7552 486498 3001220366 POOJA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 76.0396371 273

3142 7927 7554 486521 3003210346 RONIT DIWAN Male YES SC_X_M 76.0396371 273

3143 7931 7558 486909 3003470031 SHANTILAL Male YES ST_X_M 76.0396371 273

3144 7932 0 487346 3106030409 JANHVI DINESH PHASE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 76.0396371 273

3145 7934 7560 487621 3001020246 ADITYA SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 76.0396371 273

3146 7938 7564 488661 3021030416 VAISHALI SHANKHAPAL Female YES SC_X_F 75.9103324 272

3147 7942 7568 488867 3017010279 AKANKSHA DEWDA Female YES SC_X_F 75.9103324 272

3148 7943 7569 488909 3008010397 EKJOT KAUR BAGGA Female YES UR_X_F 75.9103324 272

3149 7946 7572 488993 3002130083 AMRAT Male YES SC_GS_M 75.9103324 272

3150 7949 7575 489494 3008010288 AANCHAL SAIYAM Female YES ST_X_F 75.9103324 272

3151 7950 0 489590 3133020170 KASHISH MUKESH KEWLANI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 75.9103324 272

3152 7951 7576 489601 3021060181 YOGITA Female YES SC_GS_F 75.9103324 272

3153 7952 7577 489760 3015020281 DISHA SHAKYA Female YES SC_GS_F 75.9103324 272
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3154 7955 7580 490486 3001100470 KANISHKA NARWARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 75.9103324 272

3155 7965 7590 491564 3003380297 DEVRAJ Male YES SC_X_M 75.7813711 271

3156 7968 7593 491856 3006040466 NAGINA BANSHAL Female YES SC_X_F 75.7813711 271

3157 7971 7596 492285 3010010628 BHUMIKA MANEKAR Female YES SC_X_F 75.7813711 271

3158 7973 7598 492317 3003060476 VINAY MANDLOI Male YES ST_X_M 75.7813711 271

3159 7974 7599 492383 3003190315 NIDHA KHAN Female YES OBC_FF_F 75.7813711 271

3160 7975 7600 492441 3010030285 SAKSHI AKARE Female YES OBC_GS_F 75.7813711 271

3161 7976 7601 492589 3004020029 AJITESH KUMAR BHARTI Male YES SC_X_M 75.7813711 271

3162 7977 7602 492789 3004010428 AKRITI GUMASTA Female YES UR_NRI_F 75.7813711 271

3163 7978 0 493175 3814010308 MOHD HASNAIN Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 75.7813711 271

3164 7979 7603 493604 3003270268 ANKIT YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 75.7813711 271

3165 7985 7609 494056 2601010124 KHUSHI NATH Female YES UR_X_F 75.6366637 270

3166 7988 7612 494170 3004020296 ANSH UPADHYAY Male YES EWS_X_M 75.6366637 270

3167 7989 7613 494220 3003180442 RINKU PATIL Female YES OBC_X_F 75.6366637 270

3168 7991 7615 494558 3002010837 PUNYA CHAUHAN Female YES UR_X_F 75.6366637 270

3169 7992 7616 494580 3002110331 VIVEK MAURYA Male YES SC_GS_M 75.6366637 270

3170 7994 7618 494779 3004080367 ANKIT SINGH MARAVI Male YES ST_X_M 75.6366637 270

3171 7995 7619 495036 3001040441 AAKASH SINGH OAD Male YES SC_X_M 75.6366637 270

3172 7996 7620 495238 3003010399 SHRADDHA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 75.6366637 270

3173 7999 7623 495693 3027030087 PRASHANT KAMBLE Male YES SC_X_M 75.6366637 270

3174 8002 7626 496766 3001030004 DIVYANSHU RATMELE Male YES SC_X_M 75.506427 269

3175 8004 7628 496975 3005070291 GAGAN NAGAR Male YES OBC_X_M 75.506427 269

3176 8008 7632 497581 3003090248 SONU REKWAL Male YES SC_X_M 75.506427 269

3177 8009 7633 497833 3003140319 TANYA HINDOLIYA Female YES SC_X_F 75.506427 269

3178 8010 7634 497875 3019020502 BULBUL SHIVHARE Female YES OBC_X_F 75.506427 269

3179 8011 7635 497949 3001160067 ADITI RAO Female YES ST_X_F 75.506427 269

3180 8012 0 498523 1402030184 KHUSHNUMA MEHJEBIN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 75.506427 269

3181 8013 7636 499443 3020010301 APOORVA DUBEY Female YES EWS_X_F 75.3773676 268

3182 8014 7637 499569 3008010183 SHIVEE DIXIT Female YES UR_X_F 75.3773676 268

3183 8018 7641 499825 3003270010 SANIDHYA PALIWAL Male YES EWS_X_M 75.3773676 268

3184 8019 7642 499828 3003210287 MUSKAN JAJOO Female YES UR_X_F 75.3773676 268

3185 8022 7645 500123 3003270422 URVASHI SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 75.3773676 268

3186 8024 0 501095 3111230376 SHREEYA AGLAWE Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 75.3773676 268

3187 8026 7648 501406 1402130312 SWETA PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 75.3773676 268

3188 8029 7651 502069 3004020506 PRATIBHA SOYAM Female YES ST_X_F 75.2503193 267

3189 8031 7653 502112 2302200329 MANDAKINI PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 75.2503193 267

3190 8035 7657 502171 3027010460 PRIYA BICHHOLIYA Female YES SC_X_F 75.2503193 267

3191 8036 7658 502215 3024030070 ARYAN SHARMA Male YES EWS_GS_M 75.2503193 267

3192 8038 7660 502328 3009010288 AJAY MAKASARE Male YES SC_X_M 75.2503193 267

3193 8039 7661 502389 3001060567 AKSHATA CALEB Female YES ST_X_F 75.2503193 267

3194 8040 7662 502410 3005040306 DRISHTI SISODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 75.2503193 267

3195 8041 7663 502467 3001020462 ADITYA BOURASI Male YES SC_X_M 75.2503193 267

3196 8042 0 502571 1801010367 NOZATULLAIL SIDDIQUI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 75.2503193 267

3197 8043 7664 502601 3001030680 ARPIT NAMDEV Female YES OBC_X_F 75.2503193 267

3198 8047 7668 502987 3019020491 SURAJ SAINI Male YES OBC_X_M 75.2503193 267

3199 8048 7669 503143 3015010182 ROHIT ARGAL Male YES SC_X_M 75.2503193 267

3200 8051 7672 503878 3002050227 HRISHIKA AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 75.2503193 267

3201 8053 7674 504589 3003190314 KAPIL PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 75.1120379 266

3202 8059 7680 504986 3003130024 YOGITA JAISWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 75.1120379 266

3203 8060 7681 505063 3003010479 VINAYAK TIWARI Male YES EWS_X_M 75.1120379 266

3204 8061 7682 505143 3003300248 DIPAK SISODIYA Male YES ST_X_M 75.1120379 266

3205 8065 7686 505612 3118030383 SIMRAT KAUR HORA Female YES UR_X_F 75.1120379 266

3206 8066 7687 505644 3001050432 AVANI  JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 75.1120379 266

3207 8067 7688 505786 3001030099 TEESHA MEHRA Female YES SC_X_F 75.1120379 266

3208 8068 7689 505794 3010010714 MEENAKSHI Female YES OBC_X_F 75.1120379 266

3209 8070 7691 505938 3003140466 RITESH PARMAR Male YES SC_X_M 75.1120379 266

3210 8071 0 506153 3104210390 AUTE SHRUTI UDDHAV Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 75.1120379 266

3211 8073 0 507119 3604080338 SUMAN SAURAV BINDHANI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 75.1120379 266

3212 8075 7694 507412 3002040158 SHIVANI BAIRWA Female YES SC_X_F 74.9637986 265

3213 8080 7699 507980 3003470349 RANI KUMAVAT Female YES OBC_X_F 74.9637986 265

3214 8083 7701 508152 3004080187 VEDANT SINGH BINWAR Male YES SC_X_M 74.9637986 265

3215 8084 7702 508269 3003450223 HIRALAL MORE Male YES ST_GS_M 74.9637986 265

3216 8086 7704 508406 3001060211 RAJ ARCHIT SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 74.9637986 265

3217 8089 0 508708 3111130189 PATIL MANTHAN DILIP Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 74.9637986 265

3218 8090 0 508724 3134030005 NIRBHAY SATPUTE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 74.9637986 265

3219 8091 7707 508727 3002130046 SALONI MANSURIYA Female YES SC_GS_F 74.9637986 265

3220 8092 7708 508853 3021030118 VARNIKA SACHIN TAYDE Female YES SC_X_F 74.9637986 265

3221 8095 7711 509226 3003010292 BADAL PANWAR Male YES SC_X_M 74.9637986 265

3222 8102 7718 510551 3003140373 ANJALI BAMNIYA Female YES SC_X_F 74.8305206 264

3223 8107 7723 510838 3003470011 SANJANA NAGRAJ Female YES SC_GS_F 74.8305206 264

3224 8108 7724 510851 3006010277 ROHIT KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Male YES OBC_X_M 74.8305206 264

3225 8109 7725 510887 3001190084 RASHIKA SHRIVASTAVA Female YES EWS_GS_F 74.8305206 264

3226 8110 7726 510952 3007010374 RAHUL LAKHRE Male YES SC_X_M 74.8305206 264

3227 8111 7727 510960 3002070390 ISHU HARIOUDH Female YES SC_X_F 74.8305206 264

3228 8112 7728 510965 3004080303 YUKTI KUMRE Female YES ST_X_F 74.8305206 264

3229 8115 7731 511201 3009030145 HARSHI PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 74.8305206 264

3230 8116 7732 511230 3003470021 GANESH SINGH CHOUHAN Male YES UR_GS_M 74.8305206 264
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3231 8118 7734 511676 3018010158 PRAKRATI AGRAWAL Female YES EWS_X_F 74.8305206 264

3232 8120 7736 511807 3003100025 KUMKUM DAWAR Female YES ST_GS_F 74.8305206 264

3233 8122 0 512424 3111020498 SEJAL PREMCHANDRA VERMA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 74.8305206 264

3234 8127 7742 513154 3009010137 AKSHITA BHARVEL Female YES SC_X_F 74.7021479 263

3235 8129 7744 513351 3003380193 SHASHI PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 74.7021479 263

3236 8130 7745 513369 3003110501 LAKSHYA KUSHWAH Male YES OBC_X_M 74.7021479 263

3237 8131 0 513416 3134100010 SIDDHANT GHANSHYAM MOTE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 74.7021479 263

3238 8132 7746 513678 3008030210 HAVI SILHARE Female YES OBC_X_F 74.7021479 263

3239 8136 0 514038 4219010092 KANDULURU MAHITHA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 74.7021479 263

3240 8137 7750 514065 3004030272 SHWETA TANTUVAY Female YES SC_X_F 74.7021479 263

3241 8138 7751 514078 3021020030 VIJAY PADOLE Male YES OBC_X_M 74.7021479 263

3242 8139 7752 514190 3002010082 KUNAL DEV SAGARIA Male YES SC_X_M 74.7021479 263

3243 8140 7753 514269 3015020130 AKSHRA TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 74.7021479 263

3244 8142 7755 514494 3002080135 ABHYA SINGH CHANDEL Female YES SC_X_F 74.7021479 263

3245 8144 7757 514573 3004060447 KUNAL SONI Male YES OBC_GS_M 74.7021479 263

3246 8146 7759 514692 3020010320 HIMANSHU KUMRE Male YES ST_X_M 74.7021479 263

3247 8147 7760 514771 3003510574 NAYAN KUNWAR Female YES OBC_GS_F 74.7021479 263

3248 8148 0 514917 2001240792 DIVYA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 74.7021479 263

3249 8151 0 515554 4609040102 ABHIJEET KUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 74.7021479 263

3250 8155 7766 515875 3003180007 LALI DHURVE Female YES ST_X_F 74.5705378 262

3251 8157 7768 516070 3003190074 RIYA AGARIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 74.5705378 262

3252 8158 7769 516141 3001200067 ANUJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_GS_M 74.5705378 262

3253 8160 7771 516537 3003510634 SATYAM KOHARE Male YES SC_GS_M 74.5705378 262

3254 8161 7772 516567 1702100430 RAGHVENDRA Male YES SC_GS_M 74.5705378 262

3255 8163 7774 516743 3003370182 SIYARAM BARIYA Male YES ST_GS_M 74.5705378 262

3256 8167 7778 517019 3005030431 UTKARSH TANWAR Male YES SC_X_M 74.5705378 262

3257 8168 0 517388 3133010178 PRATIK CHAVHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 74.5705378 262

3258 8169 7779 517457 3001030466 JUVERIA WASEEM Female YES UR_X_F 74.5705378 262

3259 8175 7784 518574 3003490155 NILESH CHOUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 74.4349543 261

3260 8176 7785 518643 3003160113 AYUSHI SHINDE Female YES EWS_X_F 74.4349543 261

3261 8178 7787 518666 3003400376 DIWAN SINGAD Male YES ST_GS_M 74.4349543 261

3262 8180 7789 518821 3003330172 NITIN MAKWANE Male YES SC_GS_M 74.4349543 261

3263 8181 7790 518962 3004110116 ROSHAN DHURVE Male YES ST_X_M 74.4349543 261

3264 8182 0 518972 3118050041 SHRUTI KRISHNAKANT SHUKLA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 74.4349543 261

3265 8184 7792 519968 3001210306 AJAY AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 74.4349543 261

3266 8185 7793 520190 3003440115 SEEMA CHOUHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 74.4349543 261

3267 8188 7796 520527 3031020019 ARTIKA RAIKWAR Female YES UR_X_F 74.4349543 261

3268 8193 7801 521348 3001110265 ARNAV YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 74.2817115 260

3269 8195 7803 521547 3004090128 AYAN SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 74.2817115 260

3270 8196 7804 521829 3005040169 YASH KUMAR KATARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 74.2817115 260

3271 8199 0 522053 3131010504 CHAVARKAR SAI AVINASH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 74.2817115 260

3272 8200 7806 522191 3004010692 SWATI CHOUDHAREE Female YES SC_X_F 74.2817115 260

3273 8203 7809 522417 3005010665 NISHITA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 74.2817115 260

3274 8204 7810 522536 3017030040 MANJISHTHA DEOLIA Female YES UR_X_F 74.2817115 260

3275 8205 7811 522600 3008040048 TASHU TANDEKAR Female YES SC_X_F 74.2817115 260

3276 8206 7812 522728 3002080389 RISHIKA PIRONIYA Female YES SC_X_F 74.2817115 260

3277 8207 7813 522986 3015020273 NEETA PRAJAPATI Female YES SC_X_F 74.2817115 260

3278 8209 7815 523500 3001010066 MOHIT BISWAS Male YES SC_X_M 74.2817115 260

3279 8211 7817 524180 3009020048 SANIDHYA MUZALDA Male YES ST_X_M 74.2817115 260

3280 8212 7818 524304 3003180040 JAYESH TOMAR Male YES SC_X_M 74.1493165 259

3281 8213 7819 524307 3001080098 HARSHITA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 74.1493165 259

3282 8219 7825 524681 3003400012 SURMILA DAWAR Female YES ST_GS_F 74.1493165 259

3283 8223 7829 525176 3001020041 DIVYANSH DOLEKAR Male YES SC_X_M 74.1493165 259

3284 8224 7830 525195 3027010423 VANSHIKA MANDLECHA Female YES UR_X_F 74.1493165 259

3285 8225 7831 525327 3002100169 JYOTSNA RAJODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 74.1493165 259

3286 8227 7833 525609 3001090094 ALANKRITAA GAUTAM Female YES UR_X_F 74.1493165 259

3287 8230 7836 527007 3022010269 MADHURIMA NIRALE Female YES ST_X_F 74.0160385 258

3288 8231 7837 527110 3003010350 VILAKSHANA KUMRE Female YES ST_X_F 74.0160385 258

3289 8235 7840 527302 3003350323 SAVITA DHURVE Female YES ST_X_F 74.0160385 258

3290 8239 7844 528095 3003490198 SUMIT KUMAR JHARIYA Male YES SC_GS_M 74.0160385 258

3291 8240 7845 528137 3010010446 RITIKA PANDOLE Female YES SC_X_F 74.0160385 258

3292 8241 7846 528149 3001020772 JASH VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 74.0160385 258

3293 8242 7847 528151 3111010350 TANISHKA AMRUT HARODE Female YES OBC_X_F 74.0160385 258

3294 8243 7848 528171 3001020532 ASHIKA JADHAV Female YES OBC_X_F 74.0160385 258

3295 8244 7849 528318 3013010240 MARMIK SINGH KHANDATE Male YES ST_X_M 74.0160385 258

3296 8245 7850 528428 3004040070 SHREYANSH SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 74.0160385 258

3297 8246 7851 528552 3001060175 SHREYA MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 74.0160385 258

3298 8247 7852 528732 3028050224 SWARNA LATA KORI Female YES UR_X_F 74.0160385 258

3299 8248 7853 529069 3003200049 VANI SILODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 74.0160385 258

3300 8249 7854 529071 3003190193 DARSH CHOUGANE Male YES SC_X_M 74.0160385 258

3301 8256 7861 529933 3903200792 VEDANT SOLANKI Male YES UR_X_M 73.880504 257

3302 8258 7863 530218 3029010269 TANISHA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 73.880504 257

3303 8259 7864 530301 3003020653 KARAN BHIDODIYA Male YES SC_X_M 73.880504 257

3304 8261 7866 530620 3018050037 ABHISHEK MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 73.880504 257

3305 8262 7867 530654 3004010659 BANU CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 73.880504 257

3306 8263 0 530662 3109120527 GAVHANE NEHA ASHOK Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.880504 257

3307 8266 7870 530911 3009070218 SAHANA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 73.880504 257
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3308 8268 7872 531194 1701040367 AAKANKSHA UIKEY Female YES ST_X_F 73.880504 257

3309 8269 0 531283 1716020147 NIDHI RANI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.880504 257

3310 8274 7877 532476 1702040062 JOY L TIGGA Male YES ST_X_M 73.7433018 256

3311 8275 7878 532565 3030010467 MD ALTAF AHMED Male YES UR_X_M 73.7433018 256

3312 8276 7879 532824 3003080618 SUNIL MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 73.7433018 256

3313 8279 7882 533124 3001130043 TARANGDEEP ARORA Female YES UR_X_F 73.7433018 256

3314 8280 0 533163 1703050492 SHIVANGI TAMRAKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.7433018 256

3315 8281 7883 533367 3905100301 KOYANA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 73.7433018 256

3316 8283 7885 533508 3003060169 SAPNA KUMHAR Female YES SC_X_F 73.7433018 256

3317 8285 7887 533619 3003060107 DISHANT BAMNIYA Male YES SC_X_M 73.7433018 256

3318 8286 0 533641 3003090266 SYED SAHIL SHUMS Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 73.7433018 256

3319 8287 7888 533846 3017020193 SURENDRA LONGRE Male YES SC_X_M 73.7433018 256

3320 8288 7889 533938 3006010501 KRISHANA SHRIVASTAVA Female YES UR_X_F 73.7433018 256

3321 8289 7890 533946 9912010164 FARAZ AHMED KHAN Male YES UR_X_M 73.7433018 256

3322 8291 7892 534115 1701050405 SIMRAN SONTAKE Female YES SC_X_F 73.7433018 256

3323 8292 0 534205 3134090040 MAHIMA ATHOLE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.7433018 256

3324 8293 0 534338 4405090283 SHIBRA ZAYAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.7433018 256

3325 8296 0 535288 3114040419 SHRUTI GUPTA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.5875573 255

3326 8297 0 535313 3135011453 ARSHIYA PARVEEN SHAIKH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.5875573 255

3327 8298 7895 535351 3021030377 BHUMIKA Female YES SC_X_F 73.5875573 255

3328 8299 7896 535449 3005030038 RAJBALA BHURIYA Female YES ST_X_F 73.5875573 255

3329 8301 0 535571 3117090159 GAIKWAD MANASI GORAKH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.5875573 255

3330 8302 7898 535705 3905110394 KHUSHBOO BHAGAT Female YES ST_X_F 73.5875573 255

3331 8303 7899 535709 3021060124 ALFIYA Female YES OBC_GS_F 73.5875573 255

3332 8306 7902 535877 3007010285 PRAGATI KAUSHAL Female YES SC_X_F 73.5875573 255

3333 8310 7906 536523 3001070330 ALENA GLORY Female YES ST_X_F 73.5875573 255

3334 8312 7908 537086 3010010148 WILSON ANAND Male YES SC_X_M 73.5875573 255

3335 8313 7909 537480 3001240073 RIYA MEHRA Female YES SC_X_F 73.5875573 255

3336 8314 0 537600 3915010281 ROHIT SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 73.5875573 255

3337 8316 7911 538629 3003360229 SAVITRI MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 73.4482948 254

3338 8317 7912 538690 3001070271 KHUSHI SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 73.4482948 254

3339 8318 7913 538787 3003330383 DEVENDRA Male YES SC_X_M 73.4482948 254

3340 8319 7914 538836 3003450188 KUSUM SINAM Female YES SC_X_F 73.4482948 254

3341 8320 7915 538843 3003300155 ISHIKA VASHINDE Female YES SC_X_F 73.4482948 254

3342 8321 7916 538872 3003020266 RUDRAKSH SAHAY Male YES SC_X_M 73.4482948 254

3343 8326 7921 539439 3001130126 ARINDAM SIKDER Male YES UR_X_M 73.4482948 254

3344 8328 7923 539555 3002020117 ARUN KUMAR SINGH BADONIYA Male YES SC_X_M 73.4482948 254

3345 8329 0 539891 3109050707 WAGHMODE SOHAM BIRMAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 73.4482948 254

3346 8331 0 540866 3125020214 CHAVHAN SANDESH RAJENDRA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 73.4482948 254

3347 8332 7925 540903 3003020462 GEETESH TRIPATHY Male YES UR_X_M 73.4482948 254

3348 8333 0 541129 3111140461 MRUDULA MANGESH PANGARKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.4482948 254

3349 8338 7930 541675 3003050285 MANISH GUNAVDIYA Male YES SC_X_M 73.3072173 253

3350 8341 7932 542047 3004070178 ANSHUL SINGH CHADAR Male YES SC_X_M 73.3072173 253

3351 8343 7933 542559 3003430015 MEENAKSHI MEHNA Female YES SC_X_F 73.3072173 253

3352 8344 7934 542755 3111160288 GRACY DEHARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 73.3072173 253

3353 8345 7935 543139 4411080592 ARJITA PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 73.3072173 253

3354 8346 0 544191 3104020681 BURAYYE RIYAJ JAKIR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 73.1709961 252

3355 8358 7947 544849 3003190236 KHUSHI JASODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 73.1709961 252

3356 8359 7948 545023 3003270222 PRABHAT RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 73.1709961 252

3357 8360 7949 545037 3013030208 MOHAMMED NAUSHAAD QURESHI Male YES UR_GS_M 73.1709961 252

3358 8361 0 545381 2001140509 SUHANI RAO Female NO UR_SN_F (Non Domicile) 73.1709961 252

3359 8362 7950 545984 3017010019 SURBHI CHAKRADHAR Female YES OBC_X_F 73.1709961 252

3360 8363 0 546108 2713030786 ALISHA ANJUM Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.1709961 252

3361 8364 7951 546232 3024020145 DHRUV SAMADHIYA Male YES EWS_SN_M 73.1709961 252

3362 8365 7952 546733 3001030028 PRIYANKA MASATKAR Female YES SC_X_F 73.1709961 252

3363 8366 7953 546790 3028010327 MANU RAJ CHANDEL Male YES SC_X_M 73.1709961 252

3364 8367 7954 546907 3022010452 SAJAL HIRVE Male YES SC_X_M 73.1709961 252

3365 8368 7955 547031 3003150282 MOHIT Male YES SC_X_M 73.0344806 251

3366 8371 0 547180 3103120279 MADHURA THAKARE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.0344806 251

3367 8372 7958 547186 3003300229 VIVEK CHOUHAN Male YES ST_GS_M 73.0344806 251

3368 8373 7959 547220 3003060091 PRACHI KHODE Female YES UR_X_F 73.0344806 251

3369 8374 7960 547284 3003500156 AJAY AUSARI Male YES ST_X_M 73.0344806 251

3370 8375 7961 547378 3001120022 NIKITA RATHORE Female YES SC_X_F 73.0344806 251

3371 8378 0 547544 3107030420 SRUSHTI SANJAY MAHAJAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 73.0344806 251

3372 8380 7965 547632 3003470352 KARISHMA TATWADE Female YES SC_X_F 73.0344806 251

3373 8381 7966 547702 3028020207 RAJWARDHAN SINGH THAKUR Male YES OBC_X_M 73.0344806 251

3374 8382 7967 548378 3002010536 AKASH LAHARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 73.0344806 251

3375 8385 7970 549450 3019010300 MADHUR DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 73.0344806 251

3376 8386 7971 549643 3013020485 MAHIMA SONWANE Female YES OBC_X_F 73.0344806 251

3377 8388 7973 549753 3004090474 SOMESH BEERONIYA Male YES SC_X_M 72.8753515 250

3378 8389 7974 549759 3001170178 PRADEEP AHIRWAR Male YES SC_GS_M 72.8753515 250

3379 8391 7976 549789 3003060233 SHIVAM MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 72.8753515 250

3380 8392 7977 549806 3003380104 DILIP SENANI Male YES ST_X_M 72.8753515 250

3381 8397 7982 550011 3022040108 PRADEEP DAWAR Male YES ST_GS_M 72.8753515 250

3382 8399 7984 550108 3002010700 RIYA CHAUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 72.8753515 250

3383 8400 7985 550128 3025010064 LAKSHVARDHAN MARKAM Male YES ST_X_M 72.8753515 250

3384 8405 7990 550408 3010020116 MOHIT MOHABE Male YES SC_X_M 72.8753515 250
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3385 8408 0 551125 3115310397 SIDDHI ANKUR BHANDARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.8753515 250

3386 8410 7993 551651 3013050189 ANIKET VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 72.8753515 250

3387 8411 0 551669 2215010734 PURVA RAJESHKUMAR DALAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.8753515 250

3388 8412 0 552291 3113050287 PALOD MADHURAM MUKUND Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 72.8753515 250

3389 8413 7994 552486 3017040048 MOHMMAD ARSH KHAN Male YES UR_GS_M 72.8753515 250

3390 8414 7995 553045 3002080437 POOJA KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 72.7346664 249

3391 8415 7996 553196 3004080450 SHRISHTI NEMA Female YES UR_GS_F 72.7346664 249

3392 8417 7998 553282 3003310191 KAVITA DAWAR Female YES ST_GS_F 72.7346664 249

3393 8419 8000 553438 3003230325 RANU NINAMA Female YES ST_X_F 72.7346664 249

3394 8421 8002 553665 3003280169 SNEHA BAGHEL Female YES SC_X_F 72.7346664 249

3395 8423 8004 553795 3003180444 MANISH NINAMA Male YES ST_X_M 72.7346664 249

3396 8426 8007 554330 3001060333 PRACHI AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 72.7346664 249

3397 8429 8010 554597 3001080477 ZEBA RIZVI Female YES UR_X_F 72.7346664 249

3398 8430 8011 554617 3905290385 VAISHNAVI BANSAL Female YES UR_X_F 72.7346664 249

3399 8433 8014 554998 3003090118 MAHI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 72.7346664 249

3400 8435 0 555045 2001380365 MALHHAR GAUR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 72.7346664 249

3401 8436 0 555090 3111020562 LASHIKA VINODKUMAR NANWANI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.7346664 249

3402 8437 8016 555312 3010020245 SAVITA PAWAR Female YES OBC_X_F 72.7346664 249

3403 8438 8017 555834 3004030207 ALFRED MEKELANI JACOB Male YES ST_X_M 72.5928531 248

3404 8448 8027 556829 3118190154 SHIVANI CHAUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 72.5928531 248

3405 8449 8028 556919 3003040383 ZAINAB LOHARIYAWALA Female YES UR_X_F 72.5928531 248

3406 8451 8030 557081 3002070194 NAMITA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 72.5928531 248

3407 8452 8031 557369 3003070602 RAVI BAKOLIYA Male YES SC_X_M 72.5928531 248

3408 8455 0 558293 3129040174 UTKARSHA VILAS SHINDE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.5928531 248

3409 8457 8035 558734 3001210330 ANIL KUMAR AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 72.4473608 247

3410 8458 8036 558846 3002090011 RAHUL BARAIYA Male YES SC_X_M 72.4473608 247

3411 8461 8039 558902 3003130151 SHRUTI MUJALDE Female YES ST_X_F 72.4473608 247

3412 8462 8040 559011 3003450136 VAISHALI RAJORE Female YES SC_X_F 72.4473608 247

3413 8466 8044 559135 3028010399 ARUNIMA JHA Female YES UR_X_F 72.4473608 247

3414 8468 8046 559249 3005020563 MAHUA Female YES UR_X_F 72.4473608 247

3415 8469 8047 559271 4445020180 GAURAV DOHARE Male YES SC_X_M 72.4473608 247

3416 8472 8050 559375 3003460302 AARADHANA DAWAR Female YES ST_GS_F 72.4473608 247

3417 8473 8051 559593 3001120373 ADITI AMRWANSHI Female YES SC_X_F 72.4473608 247

3418 8474 8052 560028 3003440278 RUPALEE Female YES ST_GS_F 72.4473608 247

3419 8475 0 560146 2001760440 PARIDHI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.4473608 247

3420 8477 0 560218 2001750183 SANYA PODDAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.4473608 247

3421 8478 0 560250 3112020237 KEWATE ARPANA MAROTI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.4473608 247

3422 8479 8054 560347 1702010344 AVNEESH SAMAN Male YES UR_X_M 72.4473608 247

3423 8480 8055 560359 3019010150 JAGRITI SUMAN Female YES SC_X_F 72.4473608 247

3424 8482 8056 560432 3905210168 SWASTI RANGARH Female YES UR_X_F 72.4473608 247

3425 8485 8059 561510 3002010142 MANSI SIKARWAR Female YES EWS_X_F 72.4473608 247

3426 8486 8060 561709 3017040104 KIRAN PARMAR Female YES SC_X_F 72.3098152 246

3427 8489 8063 561756 3009020059 SOURABH GORE Male YES ST_X_M 72.3098152 246

3428 8490 0 561791 1601030226 ARMAAN SAINI Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 72.3098152 246

3429 8491 8064 562020 3003510530 MUSKAN JAISWAL Female YES OBC_GS_F 72.3098152 246

3430 8493 0 562155 3104030758 AJINKYA NAGRE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 72.3098152 246

3431 8498 0 563998 3113030161 RATHOD AVINASH GORAKH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 72.3098152 246

3432 8503 8073 564596 3004120036 RAHUL MASRAM Male YES ST_X_M 72.1433771 245

3433 8504 8074 564644 3003080023 AMIT CHOUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 72.1433771 245

3434 8507 8077 564833 3023030356 NARMADA NINAMA Female YES ST_X_F 72.1433771 245

3435 8510 8080 564928 4406030387 SWATI ANURAGI Female YES SC_X_F 72.1433771 245

3436 8511 8081 564993 3002020418 SAGAR ASAIYA Male YES SC_X_M 72.1433771 245

3437 8514 8084 565719 3006020214 SMITA AWASTHI Female YES EWS_X_F 72.1433771 245

3438 8518 0 565986 4406020469 KHUSHI GUPTA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 72.1433771 245

3439 8519 8088 566043 3003510344 VINESH BHABAR Male YES ST_GS_M 72.1433771 245

3440 8520 8089 566100 3021010195 NEERAJ UPASIYA Male YES SC_X_M 72.1433771 245

3441 8521 8090 566166 3001130118 GYANA CHOUBEY Female YES UR_X_F 72.1433771 245

3442 8523 8092 566703 3003020514 ANIKET VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 72.1433771 245

3443 8525 8094 567048 3004140228 PRACHI SHINDE Female YES OBC_GS_F 72.1433771 245

3444 8526 8095 567792 3001040316 DEVANSH SOLANKY Male YES OBC_X_M 72.1433771 245

3445 8529 8098 568010 3002100328 TAPSYA KUTWARIYA Female YES SC_GS_F 72.0025449 244

3446 8531 0 568102 3133040028 ADITYA SATISH GAIKWAD Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 72.0025449 244

3447 8532 0 568319 3112070246 MOHAMMAD AMMAR MOHAMMAD JAMIL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 72.0025449 244

3448 8533 8100 568326 3009060068 SMITA SAWLE Female YES SC_X_F 72.0025449 244

3449 8536 0 568380 3129010233 DEVANSHI YOGESH DINGORIYA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 72.0025449 244

3450 8537 0 568436 3115060524 BHOSALE ARYAN RAVINDRA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 72.0025449 244

3451 8539 8104 568868 3003160160 KHUSHBOO MARAVI Female YES ST_X_F 72.0025449 244

3452 8540 0 569086 3109070833 AKSHARA SHINDE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.0025449 244

3453 8542 0 569648 3112370125 MOHINI RAVINDRA GAIKWAD Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 72.0025449 244

3454 8544 8106 570552 3903620321 JAYDEEP AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 72.0025449 244

3455 8545 8107 570827 3001120135 ADITYA KUMAR Male YES SC_X_M 71.8572488 243

3456 8546 8108 570830 3003040691 JOJISHA LAIBA KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 71.8572488 243

3457 8548 8110 570911 2201100370 NANDANI MARKAM Female YES ST_X_F 71.8572488 243

3458 8550 8112 571040 3001020619 NAINSI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 71.8572488 243

3459 8551 8113 571357 3001040493 SOURABH RAJAK Male YES SC_X_M 71.8572488 243

3460 8555 0 571651 3107060414 PATIL PIYUSH AVINASH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 71.8572488 243

3461 8557 8117 571783 3001040308 SANDHYA KUNJAM Female YES ST_X_F 71.8572488 243
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3462 8558 0 571897 3104290077 KSHIRSAGAR SIDDHI SANJAY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 71.8572488 243

3463 8559 8118 571922 3003290313 RAJENDRA SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 71.8572488 243

3464 8562 8121 572200 3008010305 ANKUSH PATLE Male YES SC_X_M 71.8572488 243

3465 8564 0 572580 3003020349 ISHITA KALA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 71.8572488 243

3466 8565 8123 572620 3005090177 UMA SALITRA Female YES OBC_X_F 71.8572488 243

3467 8566 8124 572983 3026010338 KAVYA AGRAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 71.8572488 243

3468 8569 0 573824 3115310196 MANPREET SINGH HIMMATJEET SINGH BASI Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 71.7091567 242

3469 8571 8128 573858 3002070052 RICHA SHAKYA Female YES SC_GS_F 71.7091567 242

3470 8572 8129 573926 3003340267 ASHISH BHILALA Male YES ST_X_M 71.7091567 242

3471 8574 8131 574164 3003490148 AJAY SOLANKI Male YES SC_X_M 71.7091567 242

3472 8575 8132 574213 3001120501 BHAVIKA GANGAJALIWALE Female YES UR_X_F 71.7091567 242

3473 8576 8133 574345 3003300157 HIMANSHU BARWAL Male YES SC_X_M 71.7091567 242

3474 8577 8134 574382 3001090451 ADITI SINGH RAJPUT Female YES EWS_X_F 71.7091567 242

3475 8578 8135 574417 3013010178 AYUSHI PANDOLE Female YES SC_X_F 71.7091567 242

3476 8582 8139 574893 3003180156 GUNJAN DAHERIYA Female YES SC_X_F 71.7091567 242

3477 8583 8140 574971 3030010495 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA Male YES OBC_GS_M 71.7091567 242

3478 8584 8141 575234 3003160148 GAUTAM BHADANGE Male YES OBC_X_M 71.7091567 242

3479 8585 8142 575396 3005040221 DEVENDRA BAGHEL Male YES SC_X_M 71.7091567 242

3480 8587 8144 575524 3003140368 BHAVI PATHIK Female YES OBC_X_F 71.7091567 242

3481 8588 8145 575566 3006030169 DIVYA SINGH Female YES ST_GS_F 71.7091567 242

3482 8591 0 576942 3104050363 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH VIJAY Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 71.5633701 241

3483 8593 8149 577075 3003460215 NANDINI KALME Female YES SC_GS_F 71.5633701 241

3484 8594 8150 577372 3003070202 NAMRATA BHABAR Female YES ST_X_F 71.5633701 241

3485 8597 8153 577734 3003440160 BHOOPENDRA DUDHWAL Male YES SC_GS_M 71.5633701 241

3486 8598 8154 577774 3001120158 SUJAL DANDARE Male YES OBC_X_M 71.5633701 241

3487 8599 8155 578053 3001060525 NISHITA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 71.5633701 241

3488 8600 0 578099 2001011368 SWALEHA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 71.5633701 241

3489 8601 0 578565 3112180134 NARALA PREETHI NARESH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 71.5633701 241

3490 8602 8156 578568 3002130201 KAPIL SHARMA Male YES UR_GS_M 71.5633701 241

3491 8604 8158 578689 3002020081 MAYANK SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 71.5633701 241

3492 8605 8159 578768 3003230199 KANISHKA SAXENA Female YES UR_X_F 71.5633701 241

3493 8606 8160 579038 3013090140 SHRASHTI DHOKE Female YES SC_X_F 71.5633701 241

3494 8607 8161 579670 3017030156 NILESH NATLE Male YES SC_X_M 71.5633701 241

3495 8615 8169 580325 3029020281 AYUSHI KORI Female YES SC_X_F 71.4006601 240

3496 8618 8172 580523 3021020160 SHRASTI YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 71.4006601 240

3497 8619 8173 580813 3006070574 ANJU SAGAR Female YES SC_X_F 71.4006601 240

3498 8620 8174 581054 3003480087 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_GS_F 71.4006601 240

3499 8621 8175 581587 3003400177 SOUMY GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 71.4006601 240

3500 8625 8178 582486 3001040597 RASHMI JAISWAL Female YES OBC_GS_F 71.4006601 240

3501 8635 8188 583541 3003440243 RAJNI BORILE Female YES SC_X_F 71.2516359 239

3502 8638 8190 583832 3003190372 SHEETAL MORE Female YES ST_X_F 71.2516359 239

3503 8639 8191 583860 3003250043 SAHASTRAJEET NINGWAL Male YES ST_X_M 71.2516359 239

3504 8640 8192 583875 3001030127 SAKSHI DHANAK Female YES SC_X_F 71.2516359 239

3505 8642 0 584618 3110380061 SOHAIL ABRAR KHAN SANAULLAH KHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 71.2516359 239

3506 8644 0 585241 3133040127 VAISHNAVI DEEPAK AGHAV Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 71.2516359 239

3507 8645 8195 585724 3004100320 SAPNA KOL Female YES ST_GS_F 71.2516359 239

3508 8646 8196 586100 3021010208 ROHIT MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 71.1035438 238

3509 8647 8197 586142 3003290039 SALONI MOURYA Female YES UR_X_F 71.1035438 238

3510 8650 8200 586218 3003250195 DEEPTI PAWAIYA Female YES SC_GS_F 71.1035438 238

3511 8651 8201 586256 3002060388 PARAS JAIN Male YES UR_PH_M 71.1035438 238

3512 8652 0 586482 3003180423 RAJNANDANI TOMAR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 71.1035438 238

3513 8654 8203 586699 3001220156 AMIT AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 71.1035438 238

3514 8658 8207 587192 3029020048 ANSHIKHA SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 71.1035438 238

3515 8661 8210 587993 3001190376 RAVINDRA MANI SINGH Male YES SC_GS_M 71.1035438 238

3516 8663 8212 588165 3002130215 YASH BANSAL Male YES EWS_X_M 71.1035438 238

3517 8664 8213 588176 3003200301 ABDUL SAMI KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 71.1035438 238

3518 8667 8216 589148 3001090444 HRITIK AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 70.956629 237

3519 8671 8220 589632 3003170318 EKTA BAMNIYA Female YES ST_X_F 70.956629 237

3520 8673 8222 589728 3018010038 YASHWINI MALVIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 70.956629 237

3521 8675 0 589754 1601090580 KAVYA MITTAL Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 70.956629 237

3522 8676 8224 589805 3029010263 ASHUTOSH PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 70.956629 237

3523 8677 8225 590066 3001120145 ANJALI ATHNERE Female YES SC_X_F 70.956629 237

3524 8679 8226 590086 3003060487 HARSHITA  RAJESH UPADHYAY Female YES UR_X_F 70.956629 237

3525 8680 0 590131 1801040010 ROHAN KUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.956629 237

3526 8684 8230 590858 3013030245 OSHMI CHAUHAN Female YES UR_X_F 70.956629 237

3527 8685 0 591103 1601100096 S B SHREYA SESHADRI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 70.956629 237

3528 8687 8232 591477 3015020202 ANUJ AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 70.956629 237

3529 8690 0 592123 1701010126 SAHITYA BINDAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.8048579 236

3530 8691 8235 592191 3003290397 RAHUL GAWALI Male YES ST_X_M 70.8048579 236

3531 8694 8238 592367 3003240080 TANISHA DAMOR Female YES ST_X_F 70.8048579 236

3532 8695 8239 592409 3027010416 SALONI RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 70.8048579 236

3533 8697 8241 592813 3006030645 MUDIT RANDHAYE Male YES ST_X_M 70.8048579 236

3534 8698 0 593389 3102020561 MOHD ZEESHAN QURESHI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.8048579 236

3535 8699 0 593412 3111130398 SAYYEDA IQRA AHMED Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 70.8048579 236

3536 8700 8242 593532 3003070541 SHUBHI PAL Female YES UR_X_F 70.8048579 236

3537 8701 8243 593537 3021060101 PRATIK SONRISH Male YES SC_X_M 70.8048579 236

3538 8703 0 594261 2202010361 MAHESHWARI DHIRAJKUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.8048579 236
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3539 8704 8245 594562 3002050321 JANVI ARYA Female YES SC_X_F 70.8048579 236

3540 8705 8246 594678 3002070466 ABHISHEK CHAUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 70.8048579 236

3541 8706 0 595235 3903030392 SHIVA SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.634054 235

3542 8707 8247 595241 3027020178 CHANCHAL SINGAR Female YES ST_X_F 70.634054 235

3543 8708 8248 595309 3027030308 HARIBALA SINGAD Female YES ST_X_F 70.634054 235

3544 8709 0 595326 3201140185 GIRISH ASHEM Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.634054 235

3545 8710 8249 595411 3003440009 RAHUL DAWAR Male YES ST_X_M 70.634054 235

3546 8711 8250 595423 3025010318 VIVEK SINGH KANNOJI Male YES SC_X_M 70.634054 235

3547 8712 0 595549 3108070346 POWAR HARSHADA DHARMESH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 70.634054 235

3548 8714 0 595667 1701030045 KHUSHI VISHWAKARMA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 70.634054 235

3549 8716 8253 595722 3903940149 DEEPAK KHATEEK Male YES SC_X_M 70.634054 235

3550 8717 8254 595735 3028010266 SRASHTI PATHAK Female YES UR_X_F 70.634054 235

3551 8718 8255 595772 3002010795 SAHIL MANJHI Male YES OBC_X_M 70.634054 235

3552 8720 8256 596428 3010060144 NANDANI OMPRAKASH BAMNE Female YES SC_X_F 70.634054 235

3553 8721 8257 596608 3004040475 RIMJHIM SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 70.634054 235

3554 8723 8259 596795 3006010411 KHUSHI MISHRA Female YES EWS_X_F 70.634054 235

3555 8725 8261 597101 3010030253 SHEETAL Female YES SC_X_F 70.634054 235

3556 8728 8264 598322 3003460234 SHOJAL SINGH BAIS Male YES OBC_X_M 70.634054 235

3557 8730 8266 598673 3003260408 SNEHA VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 70.4843922 234

3558 8732 8267 598813 3003430351 RAMESH Male YES ST_GS_M 70.4843922 234

3559 8735 8270 598875 3003030433 NIMISHA DHADSE Female YES ST_X_F 70.4843922 234

3560 8736 8271 598884 3003450250 CHETNA SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 70.4843922 234

3561 8739 0 598971 3115100565 VARAD NAVIN INAMDAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.4843922 234

3562 8740 8273 599089 3002050154 SHIVANI CHAURASIYA Female YES SC_X_F 70.4843922 234

3563 8745 0 599563 3124020130 VEDANT SANOTSH KESHETTIWAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.4843922 234

3564 8746 8278 599682 2208020010 PRIYANSHI BHALLAVI Female YES ST_X_F 70.4843922 234

3565 8749 8281 600150 3001080080 AJAY SINGH AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 70.4843922 234

3566 8751 8283 600238 3005040406 TANVI SHAH Female YES EWS_X_F 70.4843922 234

3567 8752 8284 600601 3010040062 SHRADDHA YADAV Female YES OBC_GS_F 70.4843922 234

3568 8754 8286 600703 3003030024 VIBHA JAIN Female YES EWS_X_F 70.4843922 234

3569 8755 8287 601209 3021010149 ARPIT VIDHANI Male YES UR_NRI_M 70.4843922 234

3570 8756 8288 601502 3002050508 GAURAV SIKDAR Male YES SC_X_M 70.4843922 234

3571 8759 8291 601835 3003180486 KAMINI JAMOD Female YES ST_X_F 70.3361039 233

3572 8761 0 601877 3113010371 TEJAL PRASAD PETHKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 70.3361039 233

3573 8762 8293 601940 3030010673 ANJALI BIYAR Female YES ST_X_F 70.3361039 233

3574 8768 0 602836 3110410235 SHAIKH SAHEEBA FATEEMA MOHD FIROZ Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 70.3361039 233

3575 8771 0 603944 3125020183 KANISHK  SANJAY SUPARE Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 70.3361039 233

3576 8775 8304 604923 3003040004 ANUBHAV BARDE Male YES ST_X_M 70.1903173 232

3577 8777 0 605053 3130100059 JADHAV SANTOSH ASHOKRAO Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.1903173 232

3578 8778 8305 605110 3003150247 HEMAKSHI BHATT Female YES UR_X_F 70.1903173 232

3579 8780 8307 605164 3003510338 RAJESH BHAWEL Male YES ST_X_M 70.1903173 232

3580 8782 0 605245 3107040271 TANVI RAJU PATIL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 70.1903173 232

3581 8783 8309 605638 3004090002 HIMANGINI RAI Female YES SC_X_F 70.1903173 232

3582 8785 0 605782 1703020230 MANSI CHOUHAN Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 70.1903173 232

3583 8787 8312 606004 3003100177 SHRADDHA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 70.1903173 232

3584 8788 0 606252 9902010044 ROSE JOSEPH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 70.1903173 232

3585 8790 8314 606761 3003060482 BARKHA SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 70.1903173 232

3586 8795 0 607680 3113040161 GANGURDE SHREYA KIRAN Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 70.1903173 232

3587 8797 8319 607727 3013010344 RIFAT FATIMA KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 70.0339351 231

3588 8798 8320 607778 3006060106 ASTHA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 70.0339351 231

3589 8799 8321 607830 3004130400 NUTAN DEVI Female YES ST_GS_F 70.0339351 231

3590 8805 8327 608126 3005030347 HARISH DABI Male YES ST_X_M 70.0339351 231

3591 8808 8329 608781 3013020020 UDITA THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 70.0339351 231

3592 8811 0 609235 3113010242 WAGH TANISHQ DEEPAK Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 70.0339351 231

3593 8812 8332 609601 3001030262 ASHISH RAJ Male YES UR_SN_M 70.0339351 231

3594 8813 0 609830 3111040578 TANUSHREE SANJAY TIDKE Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 70.0339351 231

3595 8816 8335 610381 3003180496 SHRUTI KOCHALE Female YES SC_X_F 70.0339351 231

3596 8817 8336 610943 3004130023 SUHANI MEHRA Female YES SC_X_F 69.858275 230

3597 8818 8337 610944 3004060441 KANISHKA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 69.858275 230

3598 8819 0 611024 3107030501 PATIL TRUPTI SUNIL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 69.858275 230

3599 8821 8339 611190 3001190012 AARTI AADARSH Female YES SC_X_F 69.858275 230

3600 8826 8344 611960 3003090231 ABHISHEK SINGH SHAKYA Male YES SC_X_M 69.858275 230

3601 8827 8345 612008 3003130430 RIYA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 69.858275 230

3602 8828 8346 612165 3009010265 SHRUTI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 69.858275 230

3603 8830 8348 612709 4201030808 SHAMBHAVI SINHA Female YES UR_X_F 69.858275 230

3604 8832 8350 614002 3002070280 VIDUSHI SHRIVASTAVA Female YES EWS_X_F 69.858275 230

3605 8833 8351 614265 3003330382 ROHIT KHODE Male YES ST_X_M 69.858275 230

3606 8834 0 614546 1204060142 T PAVITHRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 69.7044436 229

3607 8837 8354 614783 3022010521 MITALI VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 69.7044436 229

3608 8839 8356 614863 3003350008 GAYATREE DAWAR Female YES ST_GS_F 69.7044436 229

3609 8840 8357 614868 3001020693 SNEHA TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 69.7044436 229

3610 8843 8360 615060 3001210003 SHIVANI PANTHI Female YES SC_X_F 69.7044436 229

3611 8844 8361 615253 3021050181 SHIVANI YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 69.7044436 229

3612 8845 8362 615304 3003080581 SALONI WASKEL Female YES ST_X_F 69.7044436 229

3613 8851 8368 616200 3002040258 MUSKAN RAI Female YES SC_X_F 69.7044436 229

3614 8854 0 616556 3110170295 SIDDIQUE MUDASSIR ALI AKBAR ALI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 69.7044436 229

3615 8855 0 617025 2803060002 AHAMMAD EBRAHEEM SULTAN C A Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 69.7044436 229
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3616 8859 0 617625 3107070385 MOHD REHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 69.5468842 228

3617 8860 8372 617665 3003450157 RITIKA BABERIYA Female YES ST_X_F 69.5468842 228

3618 8861 8373 617694 3001130230 RIYANSH RAJPUT Female YES UR_NRI_F 69.5468842 228

3619 8873 8384 618569 3003320259 SANJU SUNKAR Female YES SC_GS_F 69.5468842 228

3620 8874 8385 618621 3031010551 YOSHITA SONI Female YES UR_X_F 69.5468842 228

3621 8875 8386 618630 3003330295 BHAGWANTI DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 69.5468842 228

3622 8877 8388 619107 3003200082 APURVA VASKALE Female YES ST_X_F 69.5468842 228

3623 8878 0 619743 2226010347 SHAIKH SUMAIYA MOHIYUDDIN Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 69.5468842 228

3624 8880 8390 620216 3002110210 KAMINI RAJE Female YES SC_X_F 69.5468842 228

3625 8882 8392 620578 3001020500 KASHISH Female YES SC_GS_F 69.5468842 228

3626 8883 8393 620710 3003150204 UJJWAAL ROY Male YES SC_X_M 69.5468842 228

3627 8884 8394 620838 3004100088 SAKSHI DAHAYAT Female YES SC_GS_F 69.3893248 227

3628 8886 8396 620964 3008020227 NIDHI DHURVE Female YES ST_X_F 69.3893248 227

3629 8887 8397 620978 3001110451 ARHAM SHEIKH Male YES OBC_X_M 69.3893248 227

3630 8888 8398 621028 3013010262 SAMIKSHA KADWE Female YES OBC_X_F 69.3893248 227

3631 8890 8400 621232 3003260459 SRISHTI PATRIKAR Female YES UR_NRI_F 69.3893248 227

3632 8891 8401 621238 3004100436 UDAY HARDAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 69.3893248 227

3633 8895 8405 621547 3005010682 ADARSH BODANA Male YES SC_X_M 69.3893248 227

3634 8897 8407 621977 3004090203 SAFIYA ANSARI Female YES OBC_X_F 69.3893248 227

3635 8900 8409 622786 3027030152 AMAN DAHIYA Male YES SC_X_M 69.3893248 227

3636 8901 8410 622930 3003440305 SHEETAL RAWAT Female YES ST_GS_F 69.3893248 227

3637 8903 0 623122 2001750382 DHRUV GULATI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 69.3893248 227

3638 8905 8413 624234 3003320110 MASTARAM KIRADE Male YES ST_GS_M 69.2325993 226

3639 8907 8415 624277 3017020141 ASMITA DHANWAL Female YES SC_X_F 69.2325993 226

3640 8908 8416 624287 3003030554 TAHSEEN FATEMA Female YES OBC_X_F 69.2325993 226

3641 8910 8418 624639 4602010790 JANHVI KHARE Female YES UR_X_F 69.2325993 226

3642 8914 8422 625064 3003080386 ANUSHREE SILAWAT Female YES SC_X_F 69.2325993 226

3643 8915 8423 625190 3022010410 SUJAL BIRLA Male YES UR_NRI_M 69.2325993 226

3644 8921 0 625723 3115090147 ANSH SALUNKE Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 69.2325993 226

3645 8923 8428 626182 3001230210 ASHISH KUMAR Male YES SC_GS_M 69.2325993 226

3646 8924 0 626351 3113040639 MORE ANUSHKA BALASAHEB Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 69.2325993 226

3647 8925 8429 626707 3905110082 DHIRAJ DALE Male YES OBC_PH_M 69.2325993 226

3648 8929 8433 627283 3009030248 PREYESH BAMAN Male YES ST_X_M 69.0525734 225

3649 8930 8434 627330 3018020064 ANUSHKA THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 69.0525734 225

3650 8932 8436 627549 3003070071 NAMISHA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 69.0525734 225

3651 8934 8438 627940 3027010012 NIKHIL VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 69.0525734 225

3652 8938 0 628400 3005010561 KRITIKA BHARTI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 69.0525734 225

3653 8939 0 628431 4411170711 VISHAKHA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 69.0525734 225

3654 8940 8441 628494 3002030410 VISHAKHA RAJE Female YES SC_X_F 69.0525734 225

3655 8943 8444 629319 3022010541 SHIRSH KANUNGO Male YES EWS_X_M 69.0525734 225

3656 8945 0 629801 3103040353 ROKADE ISHWARI AVINASH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 69.0525734 225

3657 8947 0 630152 3114010725 NISHKA AGRAWAL Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 69.0525734 225

3658 8948 0 630406 1501030115 HARSH VARDHAN Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 69.0525734 225

3659 8949 8447 630408 3001090344 MAIRA FAISAL Female YES UR_X_F 69.0525734 225

3660 8951 0 630620 3122040263 BAGWAN FARHAN FIROZ Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 69.0525734 225

3661 8952 8449 630927 3003210400 SANJAY MAHILE Male YES ST_X_M 68.8979082 224

3662 8955 0 631190 3911020085 NAYSHA BHAVIN VYAS Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 68.8979082 224

3663 8957 0 631401 3109500214 DHAKNE YASHRAJ BALASAHEB Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 68.8979082 224

3664 8958 8453 631508 3003150314 ANJALI CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 68.8979082 224

3665 8959 8454 631534 3029040138 JIYA PANDEY Female YES EWS_X_F 68.8979082 224

3666 8964 8459 631884 3003320448 MANISH NAYAK Male YES SC_X_M 68.8979082 224

3667 8965 0 632043 3801040220 EKNOOR KAUR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 68.8979082 224

3668 8966 0 632250 2712450049 AHANA APURVA PRIYADARSHI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 68.8979082 224

3669 8967 0 632340 3122040122 SHIMPI DNYANESH SANJAY Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 68.8979082 224

3670 8970 0 632542 1402080527 ANINDITA DEV Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 68.8979082 224

3671 8971 8460 633406 3905380041 JYOTI BANJARA Female YES OBC_X_F 68.8979082 224

3672 8972 8461 633633 3118010988 SHREYA KUMARI Female YES UR_X_F 68.8979082 224

3673 8973 8462 634088 3004010647 RACHNA SINGH Female YES UR_PH_F 68.738779 223

3674 8976 8465 634619 3115410080 SURAJ ADIWASI Male YES ST_GS_M 68.738779 223

3675 8978 8467 635037 3031020354 SANJU KIRAR Female YES OBC_GS_F 68.738779 223

3676 8979 8468 635367 3003120326 DIVYANSH PATHAK Male YES UR_X_M 68.738779 223

3677 8980 8469 635514 3001130438 DIVYAPRIYA CHAUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 68.738779 223

3678 8982 8471 635829 3003030501 GARGI SUMAN Female YES OBC_X_F 68.738779 223

3679 8983 8472 635979 3003170151 KOMAL MAHAJAN Female YES UR_X_F 68.738779 223

3680 8984 8473 637349 3003390357 RAJU Female YES ST_X_F 68.5786688 222

3681 8985 8474 637383 3003350295 DEEPAK SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 68.5786688 222

3682 8987 8476 637483 3022050531 PREETI BALKE Female YES ST_X_F 68.5786688 222

3683 8988 8477 637727 3001080395 SHIVI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 68.5786688 222

3684 8990 0 638309 4414010174 AARSH DIXIT Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 68.5786688 222

3685 8992 8479 638663 3003020703 RAHUL BHILALA Male YES ST_X_M 68.5786688 222

3686 8994 8481 638834 3019010162 YOGESH BHILALA Male YES ST_X_M 68.5786688 222

3687 8997 8484 639926 3001020111 TANMAY KHONGAL Male YES OBC_X_M 68.5786688 222

3688 8999 0 640338 1601100512 AMAN Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 68.5786688 222

3689 9000 8486 640446 3003020148 SHUBHAM CHOUHAN Male YES SC_SN_M 68.5786688 222

3690 9001 8487 640563 3003030058 VAISHALI TAGORE Female YES ST_X_F 68.4155664 221

3691 9002 8488 640641 3010020064 VAIBHAV MOHABEY Male YES SC_X_M 68.4155664 221

3692 9003 8489 640657 3022050736 FARDEEN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 68.4155664 221
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3693 9004 8490 640912 3002060354 SHREYA RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 68.4155664 221

3694 9006 8492 641099 3003320003 PRIYANKA Female YES ST_X_F 68.4155664 221

3695 9008 8494 641307 3003090059 GAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 68.4155664 221

3696 9009 8495 641314 3008060033 MANISHA KHANDEKAR Female YES SC_X_F 68.4155664 221

3697 9012 8498 641861 3111060084 PURVA AKHARE Female YES OBC_X_F 68.4155664 221

3698 9016 0 643025 3903070501 VIVEK GAUTAM Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 68.4155664 221

3699 9017 8502 643208 3010070063 NIKITA IRPACHE Female YES ST_X_F 68.4155664 221

3700 9020 8504 643937 3009100011 VANSHIKA NAGAR Female YES ST_X_F 68.2370121 220

3701 9026 8509 644758 3024030322 ABHAY CHAUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 68.2370121 220

3702 9028 8511 645558 3013030060 GUNESHWAR IRPACHI Male YES ST_X_M 68.2370121 220

3703 9029 0 645716 3124010400 PRASANG PREMAK WANKAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 68.2370121 220

3704 9031 8513 646116 3022030177 AMAN KHARE Male YES SC_PH_M 68.2370121 220

3705 9033 8515 646292 3001120275 RIMJHIM RAI Female YES SC_X_F 68.2370121 220

3706 9034 8516 646381 3009020293 PREETIBALA PANWAR Female YES ST_X_F 68.2370121 220

3707 9035 0 646396 3003020236 MOHINI ARORA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 68.2370121 220

3708 9037 8518 647816 3004040438 NIDA QUADRY Female YES OBC_X_F 68.0756266 219

3709 9041 8522 648010 3027030005 PRAYAG HARWAL Male YES SC_X_M 68.0756266 219

3710 9044 8525 648353 3003040197 AKSHARA CHOUDHARY Female YES UR_X_F 68.0756266 219

3711 9046 8527 648526 3004080023 VAPUSHTIMA MARKO Female YES ST_X_F 68.0756266 219

3712 9049 8529 649429 3024020192 SANJEEV MEENA Male YES OBC_X_M 68.0756266 219

3713 9050 8530 649537 3003480216 POOJA KANEL Female YES ST_X_F 68.0756266 219

3714 9052 8532 650295 2302190338 AASTHA TRIPATHI Female YES UR_X_F 68.0756266 219

3715 9053 8533 650523 3003060112 YASH MUTKULE Male YES UR_X_M 68.0756266 219

3716 9054 8534 650885 3013070167 SNEHA NIRIYA PURIYA Female YES SC_X_F 67.9140448 218

3717 9055 8535 650965 3003070656 ADITYA DCAMP Male YES ST_X_M 67.9140448 218

3718 9056 8536 650973 3003260228 KRISH BHAVEL Male YES SC_X_M 67.9140448 218

3719 9057 8537 651035 3001180464 SHANKAR VASUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 67.9140448 218

3720 9058 8538 651042 3003400381 MUKESH DAWAR Male YES ST_GS_M 67.9140448 218

3721 9060 8540 651486 3010010230 BHUMI NAGU Female YES SC_X_F 67.9140448 218

3722 9061 8541 651527 3003030328 KHUSHI HINGORANI Female YES EWS_X_F 67.9140448 218

3723 9062 8542 651602 3028010387 NANDINI LARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 67.9140448 218

3724 9063 8543 651635 3004040118 DARAKSHA ALIA ANSARI Female YES OBC_X_F 67.9140448 218

3725 9065 0 651668 3010010366 MAYANK IRPACHE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 67.9140448 218

3726 9066 8545 651794 3008070208 ARTI LILHARE Female YES OBC_X_F 67.9140448 218

3727 9068 8547 652212 3003180357 SHIVANI CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 67.9140448 218

3728 9070 8549 652440 3030010085 PRANJAL BUNKER Female YES SC_X_F 67.9140448 218

3729 9072 0 652565 3102110225 VAIDEHI NANDKISHOR SHELKE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.9140448 218

3730 9073 8551 652728 3001140381 HUMERA KHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 67.9140448 218

3731 9077 0 653866 1502140109 RAHUL KUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 67.9140448 218

3732 9079 0 654086 4408180718 ISHAAN JAMWAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 67.9140448 218

3733 9080 0 654182 3301010559 EMIDAKA IARISA LYNGDOH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.7583003 217

3734 9081 8556 654270 3002100022 ANJU RAJORIYA Female YES SC_X_F 67.7583003 217

3735 9082 8557 654318 3010030232 RAKHI GATHE Female YES SC_X_F 67.7583003 217

3736 9084 8559 654579 3001190211 PANKAJ KOROCHI Male YES ST_GS_M 67.7583003 217

3737 9085 8560 654586 3026030267 DEEPIKA ATNERIYA Female YES SC_X_F 67.7583003 217

3738 9088 8563 654863 3027030215 AKSHARA KATARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 67.7583003 217

3739 9090 8565 654939 3003040347 GEETANJALI SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 67.7583003 217

3740 9091 8566 655175 3014010024 AMAN SINGH MUNDA Male YES ST_X_M 67.7583003 217

3741 9092 8567 655331 3004090100 OJAL TANTUVAY Female YES SC_X_F 67.7583003 217

3742 9094 8568 655442 3003270342 SHIVAM THAKUR Male YES ST_X_M 67.7583003 217

3743 9095 0 655479 2001290558 ASHNOOR KAUR SAHNI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 67.7583003 217

3744 9098 8571 656269 3012020009 AYUSH NAYAK Male YES UR_X_M 67.7583003 217

3745 9101 8573 657308 3003140160 KARAN JOGDANDE Male YES SC_X_M 67.5930886 216

3746 9103 8574 657403 3003080510 RUPESH VASUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 67.5930886 216

3747 9104 8575 657596 3003300381 PAYAL Female YES ST_X_F 67.5930886 216

3748 9110 8579 658161 3003040088 GHANSHYAM SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 67.5930886 216

3749 9111 0 658167 3118090434 GUPTA TWEESHA NANDLAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.5930886 216

3750 9113 0 658868 3804010351 PURVI BATTA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 67.5930886 216

3751 9115 8582 658969 3001180410 DURGESH PARASTE Male YES ST_X_M 67.5930886 216

3752 9118 8585 659538 3029010120 RISHIRAJ DWIVEDI Male YES EWS_X_M 67.5930886 216

3753 9120 8587 660402 3025010273 ALI AMAAN KHAN Male YES UR_X_M 67.5930886 216

3754 9121 8588 660648 3003480268 NIDHI RAWAT Female YES ST_X_F 67.4001617 215

3755 9122 8589 660761 3003110125 MANOJ TOMAR Male YES ST_X_M 67.4001617 215

3756 9123 8590 660865 3003140257 AYUSHI PATEL Female YES ST_X_F 67.4001617 215

3757 9124 0 660917 3107100288 HIRKANI KHARAT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.4001617 215

3758 9125 8591 661160 3001220183 ANKIT DANGI Male YES OBC_PH_M 67.4001617 215

3759 9126 8592 661173 3003500038 HARSHLATA JAMRA Female YES ST_X_F 67.4001617 215

3760 9127 0 661754 4404050435 VIDUSHI SHARMA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.4001617 215

3761 9130 8595 662118 3006070245 AKANKSHA SINGH GAHARWAR Female YES UR_GS_F 67.4001617 215

3762 9131 0 662131 1704010679 AAYUSHEE SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.4001617 215

3763 9133 0 662497 2208040178 DEY NEHAX MILTON Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 67.4001617 215

3764 9135 8598 663068 3004070099 JOANNA SINGH Female YES ST_X_F 67.4001617 215

3765 9136 0 663149 2001021086 YASHIKA VERMA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.4001617 215

3766 9139 8601 664643 3004110309 SATYENDRA SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 67.2354405 214

3767 9142 8604 664811 3003080236 KHUSHI NINAMA Female YES ST_X_F 67.2354405 214

3768 9143 8605 664819 3003220326 LATASHA DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 67.2354405 214

3769 9144 0 664899 3118190171 MOMIN AMANA MOHD ANWAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.2354405 214
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3770 9145 8606 664962 3003280251 DIPSHIKHA MEDA Female YES ST_X_F 67.2354405 214

3771 9148 8609 665595 3003140462 RITIK MORI Male YES ST_X_M 67.2354405 214

3772 9149 8610 665857 3004090291 SOUMYA DHURVE Female YES ST_X_F 67.2354405 214

3773 9150 8611 665862 3002010420 PUSHPRAJ SUMAN Male YES SC_X_M 67.2354405 214

3774 9153 0 666145 1227010175 GANTA DHANVISH SATSANG Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 67.2354405 214

3775 9154 8614 666200 3005020251 KAVYA TATAWAT Male YES SC_X_M 67.2354405 214

3776 9155 8615 666502 3029020306 SEJAL SINGH BAGHEL Female YES UR_X_F 67.2354405 214

3777 9156 0 666543 3109220331 GHUGARE PRATIK BHANUDAS Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 67.2354405 214

3778 9158 8617 666745 3007010330 SWYAM RAI Male YES SC_X_M 67.2354405 214

3779 9161 8619 667734 3001120191 ATUL KUMAR Male YES OBC_SN_M 67.2354405 214

3780 9162 0 667811 3803020143 RAMANJIT SINGH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 67.2354405 214

3781 9165 8622 668118 3003330393 RUPALI SISODIYA Female YES ST_GS_F 67.0693458 213

3782 9167 8624 668577 3002070167 SALONI BHOSLE Female YES SC_X_F 67.0693458 213

3783 9168 8625 668750 3013020017 ANURAG SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 67.0693458 213

3784 9171 8628 669017 3001090182 LAKSHYA KUMAR Male YES SC_X_M 67.0693458 213

3785 9172 8629 669048 3003010502 ANSHUL DUBEY Male YES UR_X_M 67.0693458 213

3786 9173 0 669054 3106010409 KOMAL ANIL WADHWANI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 67.0693458 213

3787 9175 8631 669152 3002030149 PRASHUMN  BHADKARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 67.0693458 213

3788 9177 8633 670251 3009050199 LOKESH DAMKE Male YES SC_GS_M 67.0693458 213

3789 9178 0 670542 2208020265 VISHV NIRAV PRAJAPATI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 67.0693458 213

3790 9179 8634 671399 3003450180 CHHOTU Male YES ST_X_M 66.9041831 212

3791 9180 8635 671425 3003300211 SANDEEP MEDA Male YES ST_GS_M 66.9041831 212

3792 9181 8636 671440 3005010489 NITYA VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 66.9041831 212

3793 9183 8637 671589 3010010355 SWALEHA KAUSAR CHOUHAN Female YES OBC_PH_F 66.9041831 212

3794 9185 8639 671711 3905190349 AMISHA Female YES SC_X_F 66.9041831 212

3795 9186 8640 671792 3002080102 ADITI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 66.9041831 212

3796 9188 8642 672053 3003030435 SHAILY WADIA Female YES SC_X_F 66.9041831 212

3797 9189 0 672375 4413020570 KRITIK BHALLA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 66.9041831 212

3798 9190 8643 672419 3003040443 RADHIKA DEVLIYA Female YES SC_X_F 66.9041831 212

3799 9191 8644 672506 3010010121 NIRJHARA RAI Female YES EWS_X_F 66.9041831 212

3800 9192 8645 672939 3021020052 SARTHAK RAWAL Male YES UR_X_M 66.9041831 212

3801 9193 8646 673002 3001070165 SHUBHAM PANTHI Male YES SC_X_M 66.9041831 212

3802 9194 8647 673071 3001110449 SRISHTI SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 66.9041831 212

3803 9195 8648 673469 3022020126 HARSHITA GANDHARE Female YES SC_X_F 66.9041831 212

3804 9196 0 673569 3113090101 ROHAN RAJMANI YADAV Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 66.9041831 212

3805 9199 8649 674113 3021020405 VINIT TIGGA Male YES ST_X_M 66.9041831 212

3806 9201 8650 674733 3003400090 GYATI KANNOJE Female YES ST_GS_F 66.7367149 211

3807 9203 8651 674966 3027010595 SWEETY KHARADI Female YES ST_X_F 66.7367149 211

3808 9205 8653 675090 3001010034 KANAK NAGESH Female YES SC_X_F 66.7367149 211

3809 9207 8655 675155 3003490014 SONALI CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 66.7367149 211

3810 9209 0 675449 2001270486 MUDIT GOEL Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 66.7367149 211

3811 9212 8659 676100 3002060233 SHIVANI HARIOUDH Female YES SC_X_F 66.7367149 211

3812 9213 0 676476 3130030132 TARDE RUTUJA SUBHASH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 66.7367149 211

3813 9214 8660 677027 3003170219 DIVYANSH NARVE Male YES ST_X_M 66.7367149 211

3814 9215 8661 677282 3003490130 GOLENDRA KUMAR NAGESHWAR Male YES OBC_GS_M 66.7367149 211

3815 9216 8662 678124 3003020359 DIVYANSHI KIRADE Female YES ST_X_F 66.5442295 210

3816 9217 8663 678196 3003260043 KAVITA NARGESH Female YES ST_X_F 66.5442295 210

3817 9218 0 678288 3107070106 MANTASHA NAEEM AHMED SHAIKH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 66.5442295 210

3818 9219 8664 678317 3003160415 KARISHMA SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 66.5442295 210

3819 9220 8665 678403 3004010612 RAKSHA PORTE Female YES ST_X_F 66.5442295 210

3820 9221 8666 678646 3004030057 ABHINAV YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 66.5442295 210

3821 9222 8667 678659 3003350187 RITESH SARATHIYA Male YES ST_X_M 66.5442295 210

3822 9226 8669 680193 4501100280 DIKSHA KADAM Female YES SC_X_F 66.5442295 210

3823 9228 8670 680667 2301040205 VRINDA Female YES ST_X_F 66.5442295 210

3824 9229 8671 680730 3001140034 NIKITA KUSHWAH Female YES OBC_X_F 66.5442295 210

3825 9230 0 680793 3101010210 PATHAN MATIN LATIF Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 66.5442295 210

3826 9231 8672 681174 3003010264 SHRUTI VIDHANI Female YES UR_NRI_F 66.5442295 210

3827 9232 0 681369 3113010166 PENDHARI JIDNYASA PRABHAKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 66.5442295 210

3828 9234 8674 682049 3001080170 ARJUN BHILALA Male YES ST_X_M 66.3733275 209

3829 9236 0 682134 3107100075 SADHANA KIRANKUMAR RAJINDRE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 66.3733275 209

3830 9237 8676 682143 3022050343 MOIN KHAN Male YES UR_NRI_M 66.3733275 209

3831 9238 8677 682254 3003070121 SHIVAM SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 66.3733275 209

3832 9240 0 682387 3104110018 SHEJUL MUKUND DNYANESHWAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 66.3733275 209

3833 9242 8680 682954 3003220078 CHETAN CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 66.3733275 209

3834 9244 8682 683364 1701020440 SUTKRIT SINGH Male YES OBC_X_M 66.3733275 209

3835 9245 0 683536 3109320076 GUNDALE PRANAV NISHIKANT Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 66.3733275 209

3836 9246 0 683598 3104070621 JAY KADU DEVLE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 66.3733275 209

3837 9247 0 683761 2218030234 PATEL AASTHA NITINKUMAR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 66.3733275 209

3838 9248 8683 683780 3003030632 SUJAL PAWAR Male YES ST_X_M 66.3733275 209

3839 9250 0 683983 1701020683 SAANVI TRIPATHI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 66.3733275 209

3840 9252 8685 684238 3021010130 HARDIK JAIN Male YES UR_X_M 66.3733275 209

3841 9253 0 684245 3003070199 AASHI AGRAWAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 66.3733275 209

3842 9254 8686 684548 3001130009 KIRTI DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 66.3733275 209

3843 9255 8687 684603 3002090257 NIKHIL SONI Male YES OBC_X_M 66.3733275 209

3844 9256 0 685550 3114030532 SOYAB SHAH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 66.2043877 208

3845 9258 8689 685672 3018040004 RITESH MOHANIYA Male YES ST_GS_M 66.2043877 208

3846 9259 8690 685705 3003440336 MADHAV MEHTA Male YES ST_X_M 66.2043877 208
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3847 9260 8691 685726 3003110430 HARSHITA CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 66.2043877 208

3848 9262 8693 685948 3022020047 ISHITA JHARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 66.2043877 208

3849 9263 8694 686041 3004090173 YAMINI MERAVI Female YES ST_X_F 66.2043877 208

3850 9264 0 686094 1703050332 SHEFALI DEWANGAN Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 66.2043877 208

3851 9266 8696 686191 3004120156 RAJ MEHRA Male YES SC_X_M 66.2043877 208

3852 9267 8697 686202 3028010297 TANYA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 66.2043877 208

3853 9268 8698 686247 3003090402 AALOK PATEL Male YES ST_X_M 66.2043877 208

3854 9269 8699 686298 3004080144 BHANU PRIYA DAMOR Female YES ST_X_F 66.2043877 208

3855 9270 0 686306 3115300310 MANASI RAMESH PATOLE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 66.2043877 208

3856 9271 8700 686357 3008040334 SHUBHANGI ACHRE Female YES OBC_GS_F 66.2043877 208

3857 9272 0 686370 4434010096 KUNWAR AKASH SINGH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 66.2043877 208

3858 9275 8702 687024 3003240153 RITIKA SURANA Female YES UR_X_F 66.2043877 208

3859 9276 8703 687460 3003070483 KHUSHI RATHOD Female YES EWS_X_F 66.2043877 208

3860 9277 8704 687562 3903230460 TANISHA RATHORE Female YES UR_X_F 66.2043877 208

3861 9278 8705 687693 3002010228 NYSA SANDIL Female YES EWS_X_F 66.2043877 208

3862 9279 8706 687725 3009030068 ARUSHA SHEIKH Female YES EWS_X_F 66.2043877 208

3863 9280 8707 687949 3001010328 DURGA DHOTE Female YES OBC_X_F 66.2043877 208

3864 9287 8713 689149 3003420282 ROSHNI MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 66.0389307 207

3865 9288 8714 689188 3009010095 KULDEEP MUJALDE Male YES ST_X_M 66.0389307 207

3866 9289 8715 689280 3006010002 AYUSH PANDEY Male YES UR_X_M 66.0389307 207

3867 9290 8716 689495 3031020284 SHRESHTHA SONI Female YES OBC_GS_F 66.0389307 207

3868 9291 8717 689518 3003070465 SHREYASHA JAMOD Female YES ST_X_F 66.0389307 207

3869 9292 8718 689602 3017020169 KESHAV CHHALOTRE Male YES OBC_X_M 66.0389307 207

3870 9293 8719 689730 3028010347 URFI KHAN Female YES EWS_X_F 66.0389307 207

3871 9294 8720 690097 3027030126 ASMITA PANCHAL Female YES OBC_X_F 66.0389307 207

3872 9296 0 690502 3112060354 SATYAM SONAJI KHANPATE Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 66.0389307 207

3873 9297 8722 690665 3113070247 GUPTA AKANKSHA BHUSHAN Female YES SC_X_F 66.0389307 207

3874 9298 8723 690735 3026030419 DIKSHA VISHWAKARMA Female YES OBC_X_F 66.0389307 207

3875 9299 0 690888 3107010562 VISHAL AJAY PATIL Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 66.0389307 207

3876 9300 8724 691073 3004060170 AASTHA MEHRA Female YES SC_X_F 66.0389307 207

3877 9302 0 692103 4601040281 MAITREYO GHOSH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 66.0389307 207

3878 9303 8725 692205 3015010015 AYUSH KAIN Male YES SC_X_M 66.0389307 207

3879 9308 8729 692462 3003110488 HARISHA Female YES ST_X_F 65.8601312 206

3880 9309 8730 692494 3003150128 SOURABH MACHAR Male YES ST_X_M 65.8601312 206

3881 9311 8732 692576 3003510409 SUMAN CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 65.8601312 206

3882 9312 8733 692634 3003370245 RAJESH JAMRA Male YES ST_GS_M 65.8601312 206

3883 9313 8734 692746 3003070336 DEVENDRA MANDLOI Male YES ST_X_M 65.8601312 206

3884 9316 8737 693232 3003100595 DIPESH KUMAR Male YES SC_X_M 65.8601312 206

3885 9318 8739 693479 3015020033 ANANYA PANDEY Female YES EWS_X_F 65.8601312 206

3886 9319 8740 693524 3003490355 GANESH MOURYA Male YES ST_X_M 65.8601312 206

3887 9320 8741 693774 3004020405 ADITI RIMJHE Female YES OBC_X_F 65.8601312 206

3888 9323 8744 693825 3001110337 KANIKA SINGH Female YES EWS_X_F 65.8601312 206

3889 9324 0 694044 3102020725 AFIFAH MERAJ MO SHARIQUE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 65.8601312 206

3890 9325 0 694192 1702020377 SHREYANSH SINGH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 65.8601312 206

3891 9327 0 694759 2211010158 SUKHRANJAN KUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 65.8601312 206

3892 9329 8747 694840 3003390235 MANISHA DAWAR Female YES ST_GS_F 65.8601312 206

3893 9330 8748 694877 3009010222 YASH BRAHAMNE Male YES ST_X_M 65.8601312 206

3894 9331 0 694913 3104140013 HIRE ATHARVA KAILAS Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 65.8601312 206

3895 9332 8749 694995 3003070560 RUDRA SINGH RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 65.8601312 206

3896 9335 8752 695175 3003370169 ANKIT BHABOR Male YES ST_GS_M 65.8601312 206

3897 9337 8754 695836 3013040056 ANSHIKA BAGHEL Female YES SC_X_F 65.8601312 206

3898 9338 8755 695984 3001040401 KHUSHBU KAPSE Female YES SC_X_F 65.6574427 205

3899 9339 8756 696065 3005020128 RAVI CHOUHAN Male YES SC_X_M 65.6574427 205

3900 9340 8757 696118 3003390366 ARPITA DAMOR Female YES ST_X_F 65.6574427 205

3901 9341 8758 696122 3003280309 SALONI Female YES ST_X_F 65.6574427 205

3902 9344 8761 696375 3017010273 MOHAMMAD AMAAN NAGORI Male YES OBC_X_M 65.6574427 205

3903 9345 0 696578 4441040089 ADITYA YADAV Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 65.6574427 205

3904 9346 0 696670 3104080094 SUSAR RUSHIKESH GAJANAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 65.6574427 205

3905 9347 8762 696671 3002040023 LAKSHYA RAJORIA Male YES EWS_X_M 65.6574427 205

3906 9348 8763 696844 3003260029 ABHISHEK ACHALE Male YES ST_X_M 65.6574427 205

3907 9349 8764 697227 1703060196 SAMRIDHI AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 65.6574427 205

3908 9351 8765 697408 3001120216 ANIKET MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 65.6574427 205

3909 9352 8766 697942 3003100235 NIKHIL RAWAT Male YES ST_X_M 65.6574427 205

3910 9354 8768 698192 3003010126 PRADEEP KANESH Male YES ST_X_M 65.6574427 205

3911 9355 0 698212 3905080224 NEHAL PATIDAR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 65.6574427 205

3912 9357 8770 698671 3003080367 ASHWINA KATARA Female YES ST_X_F 65.6574427 205

3913 9358 0 700134 3103040459 FAIZA KAUSER SYED KALEEM Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 65.4846767 204

3914 9359 8771 700150 3021020435 KUMKUM DINESH SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 65.4846767 204

3915 9363 8774 701162 3003510144 NARENDRA PARMAR Male YES ST_X_M 65.4846767 204

3916 9366 8777 701923 2001450571 PRAPTI MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 65.4846767 204

3917 9368 8779 701984 3003220191 MOULI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 65.4846767 204

3918 9369 8780 702194 3003090523 SUMIT SAWNER Male YES UR_X_M 65.4846767 204

3919 9370 8781 703646 3905170124 HARSHITA DAHERIYA Female YES SC_X_F 65.3114693 203

3920 9371 8782 703651 3008050231 RAGINEE Female YES ST_GS_F 65.3114693 203

3921 9372 8783 703792 3003270477 ABHAY VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 65.3114693 203

3922 9374 8785 703827 3001030545 BALVANT RATHORE Male YES ST_X_M 65.3114693 203

3923 9375 8786 703862 3021040066 BAPU SINGH JAMRA Male YES ST_X_M 65.3114693 203
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3924 9376 0 703907 2501200235 TANISHA DEVI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 65.3114693 203

3925 9377 8787 703933 3022050310 JYOTI MORE Female YES ST_X_F 65.3114693 203

3926 9378 8788 703937 3009020186 ASHWIN RANSORE Male YES SC_X_M 65.3114693 203

3927 9381 0 704258 9912010478 ABDULLAH ZARGAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 65.3114693 203

3928 9382 8791 704278 3003070436 HARSH Male YES ST_X_M 65.3114693 203

3929 9383 8792 704407 3003020201 PURNIMA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 65.3114693 203

3930 9384 8793 704521 3002050640 CHANDRA MOHAN NAGAR Male YES SC_X_M 65.3114693 203

3931 9387 0 704747 3001020573 MAHENDRA KUMAR BARPETE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 65.3114693 203

3932 9388 8796 704902 3003100135 AKANKSHA RAGHUWANSHI Female YES UR_X_F 65.3114693 203

3933 9389 0 705479 3110110504 ASMITA PARSHURAM KHARATMOL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 65.3114693 203

3934 9390 8797 705952 3002050526 ASTITVA AGRAWAL Male YES EWS_X_M 65.3114693 203

3935 9392 8799 706877 3003360264 NISHIKA URMALIYA Female YES UR_X_F 65.3114693 203

3936 9396 0 707494 3903150668 DAKSHITA SHARMA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 65.1351224 202

3937 9399 8803 707582 3004090288 SHUBHAM MARKAM Male YES ST_X_M 65.1351224 202

3938 9400 8804 707587 3027080095 ISHAN MUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 65.1351224 202

3939 9401 8805 707925 3027020300 SOMYA SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 65.1351224 202

3940 9402 8806 707946 3014020075 ANGEL STEPHEN DAS Female YES SC_X_F 65.1351224 202

3941 9405 8809 708236 3003370092 POOJA SINGH Female YES ST_X_F 65.1351224 202

3942 9406 8810 708393 3003360291 DHANRAJ THAKUR Male YES ST_X_M 65.1351224 202

3943 9410 0 708623 3111050528 RITIKA KISHOR PEKDE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 65.1351224 202

3944 9412 8815 709238 3111040705 SAMARTH VYAS Male YES UR_NRI_M 65.1351224 202

3945 9415 8818 710409 3014010101 MOON RAI Female YES SC_X_F 65.1351224 202

3946 9416 8819 710925 3004170033 AMAN BAIGA Male YES ST_X_M 64.9524477 201

3947 9418 8821 711015 3009020209 PRIYANKA PANWAR Female YES ST_X_F 64.9524477 201

3948 9419 8822 711127 3003350145 PAYAL  CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 64.9524477 201

3949 9420 8823 711130 3003330213 SUNIL BHURIYA Male YES ST_X_M 64.9524477 201

3950 9421 0 711176 3115100259 AKANKSHA ANIL BADADHE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 64.9524477 201

3951 9425 8827 711679 3001040576 HUMAID ALAM Male YES UR_X_M 64.9524477 201

3952 9427 8828 712210 3003380270 GOUTAM MORE Male YES ST_GS_M 64.9524477 201

3953 9428 8829 712724 3021040226 ROHIT DANGRE Male YES ST_GS_M 64.9524477 201

3954 9431 0 713929 3911010366 AVNI JAIN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 64.9524477 201

3955 9433 0 714684 3122020190 PATIL MANTHAN KISHOR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 64.7393598 200

3956 9435 0 714922 2201020179 PRASHANT BAKLIYA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 64.7393598 200

3957 9436 8831 715023 3003280451 ANUSHKA KRISHNE Female YES ST_GS_F 64.7393598 200

3958 9438 8832 715267 3003100312 TANMAY MAVI Male YES ST_X_M 64.7393598 200

3959 9439 8833 715298 3003320118 REKHA MORI Female YES ST_X_F 64.7393598 200

3960 9441 8835 715681 3024020209 CHHAVI BANDIL Female YES UR_X_F 64.7393598 200

3961 9442 8836 715817 3001050528 AFREEN KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 64.7393598 200

3962 9446 8838 717054 3024030073 PRIYANSHU SHARMA Male YES UR_X_M 64.7393598 200

3963 9447 8839 717406 3010010696 SNEHA MOHABE Female YES SC_X_F 64.7393598 200

3964 9450 8841 718936 3003370011 NEHA PARMAR Female YES ST_X_F 64.5586963 199

3965 9451 8842 718986 3004080065 SANYA TIWARI Female YES UR_NRI_F 64.5586963 199

3966 9452 8843 719019 3003400223 DIVYANI MORE Female YES ST_GS_F 64.5586963 199

3967 9453 0 719024 3114130581 MANE TANMAY POPAT Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 64.5586963 199

3968 9456 8846 719260 3003310342 ARTI Female YES ST_GS_F 64.5586963 199

3969 9457 8847 719410 3004180192 SACHIN SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 64.5586963 199

3970 9458 8848 719464 3018020220 DHARA CHOUDHARY Female YES ST_X_F 64.5586963 199

3971 9461 8851 719610 3001140323 RAJESHWARI CHOUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 64.5586963 199

3972 9465 8855 720101 3003480266 SHEETAL BAMANIYA Female YES ST_X_F 64.5586963 199

3973 9466 8856 720270 3003280419 KARAN AASKE Male YES ST_X_M 64.5586963 199

3974 9467 8857 720307 3001130318 NEHA PAITHARI Female YES SC_X_F 64.5586963 199

3975 9468 8858 720327 3003390200 SNEHA Female YES OBC_GS_F 64.5586963 199

3976 9469 8859 720376 3003340289 DISHANK GUNDIYA Male YES ST_GS_M 64.5586963 199

3977 9472 8862 720730 3003440358 SONALI BARIYA Female YES ST_X_F 64.5586963 199

3978 9473 8863 720853 3022020089 AAKRUTI BHALSE Female YES SC_X_F 64.5586963 199

3979 9475 8865 721339 2208050470 SMITA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 64.5586963 199

3980 9476 0 721612 3112060468 APOTIKAR  JANHAVI HASTIKRAO Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 64.5586963 199

3981 9479 8868 722571 3003350214 SHIVAM PARMAR Male YES ST_X_M 64.3803873 198

3982 9482 8870 722607 3001030298 HRISHABH PATEL Male YES OBC_X_M 64.3803873 198

3983 9483 8871 722608 3003310219 GEETA BHARGAV Female YES ST_X_F 64.3803873 198

3984 9485 0 722666 3102080066 SAAD AHMED ABDUL NAHID Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 64.3803873 198

3985 9491 0 723570 3103110111 JOSHI VEDASHREE SHRIKANT Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 64.3803873 198

3986 9493 8879 723714 3002010818 SHEEZA HUSSAIN Female YES UR_X_F 64.3803873 198

3987 9494 8880 723722 3022020170 PRANJAL SONGARE Female YES OBC_X_F 64.3803873 198

3988 9500 8883 725537 3003060068 SANDAL NAMDEO Female YES OBC_X_F 64.3803873 198

3989 9501 8884 726258 3009010142 ANKITA MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 64.2020783 197

3990 9502 8885 726333 3010030225 NEHA AHAKE Female YES ST_X_F 64.2020783 197

3991 9503 8886 726888 3004100370 ANUJ KUMAR MARAVI Male YES ST_GS_M 64.2020783 197

3992 9504 8887 727013 3001140256 SHRUTI BHOUMIK Female YES UR_X_F 64.2020783 197

3993 9505 8888 727495 3029010130 PRAGATI GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 64.2020783 197

3994 9506 8889 727555 1702040373 TANYA SINGH Female YES UR_X_F 64.2020783 197

3995 9507 0 728159 4411010935 ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 64.2020783 197

3996 9511 0 729074 3112080336 UMRA MALIHA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 64.2020783 197

3997 9512 8893 729229 3001100236 GARIMA TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 64.2020783 197

3998 9513 8894 729796 3118050235 NIRMAL MAMTA RAMPRASAD Female YES SC_X_F 64.0227882 196

3999 9514 8895 729851 3001130321 KANISHKA SHYAM Female YES ST_X_F 64.0227882 196

4000 9515 8896 729949 3003490128 HARSHITA GUNDIYA Female YES ST_X_F 64.0227882 196
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4001 9516 0 730002 1714010052 DEEPRAJ GOLDAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 64.0227882 196

4002 9518 8898 730110 3003420106 HEMLATA Female YES ST_GS_F 64.0227882 196

4003 9519 8899 730185 3003130359 YUVRAJ AARSE Male YES ST_X_M 64.0227882 196

4004 9520 8900 730195 3003240111 PRIYA JAMRA Female YES ST_X_F 64.0227882 196

4005 9521 0 730214 1703130112 BHOOMI MISHRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 64.0227882 196

4006 9522 8901 730361 3905020169 SUMESH SANKHLA Male YES SC_X_M 64.0227882 196

4007 9524 8902 730740 3003350014 SANTOSH BAGHEL Male YES ST_X_M 64.0227882 196

4008 9527 8905 731169 3031010119 NIRANJAN SINGH SILAWAT Male YES SC_GS_M 64.0227882 196

4009 9528 8906 731563 3019020007 HARSH UPADHYAY Male YES UR_NRI_M 64.0227882 196

4010 9529 8907 732124 1701100057 TUMUL DWIVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 64.0227882 196

4011 9530 8908 732385 3003240463 KUNAL PATEL Male YES OBC_SN_M 64.0227882 196

4012 9531 8909 732539 3003230245 NOURISH SHAH Female YES OBC_X_F 64.0227882 196

4013 9533 0 733444 3124050369 VAISHNAVI MUPPIDWAR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 63.8049422 195

4014 9535 8912 733547 3018010108 NIKITA SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 63.8049422 195

4015 9538 8915 733767 3003390313 DULE SINGH CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 63.8049422 195

4016 9539 8916 733857 3001120403 TANUJA BARELE Female YES SC_X_F 63.8049422 195

4017 9540 8917 733864 3003120292 UPASANA MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 63.8049422 195

4018 9541 8918 733948 3003190289 MAHENDRA NINAMA Male YES ST_X_M 63.8049422 195

4019 9543 8919 733981 3003170350 JITENDRA SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 63.8049422 195

4020 9544 8920 733998 3003400164 RAHUL MOURYA Male YES ST_X_M 63.8049422 195

4021 9545 8921 734180 3017030208 NIYANTA MALVIYA Female YES SC_GS_F 63.8049422 195

4022 9546 8922 734410 3003400380 AMAN KANEL Male YES ST_X_M 63.8049422 195

4023 9547 8923 734450 3003490177 JYOTI Female YES SC_X_F 63.8049422 195

4024 9548 0 734473 3126060093 KUTHE OJAS RAJKUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 63.8049422 195

4025 9549 8924 734528 3003190103 YUVRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 63.8049422 195

4026 9554 8928 735922 3005040021 PRANJAL DALAL Female YES UR_X_F 63.8049422 195

4027 9555 0 736625 3905080137 ARISHANKULA PAWANI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 63.8049422 195

4028 9557 8930 737554 3024030287 MOHAMMAD ALMAS Male YES UR_GS_M 63.8049422 195

4029 9559 8931 737941 3001200207 RACHNA NAG Female YES ST_X_F 63.6238862 194

4030 9560 8932 737962 3018010147 AAYUSHI VARFA Female YES OBC_X_F 63.6238862 194

4031 9561 8933 737970 3001240102 SAUD KHAN Male YES EWS_X_M 63.6238862 194

4032 9562 8934 738039 3002040313 MAHAK SINGH Female YES SC_X_F 63.6238862 194

4033 9565 8936 738122 3009020024 NEHA MOURYA Female YES ST_X_F 63.6238862 194

4034 9567 8938 738204 3001030767 DEEPIKA KIRAR Female YES OBC_X_F 63.6238862 194

4035 9568 8939 738215 3003470098 SUDHA Female YES ST_X_F 63.6238862 194

4036 9569 8940 738370 3905010723 ADITYA PATHAK Male YES EWS_X_M 63.6238862 194

4037 9570 8941 738510 3003090436 PRIYA DAMOR Female YES ST_X_F 63.6238862 194

4038 9572 8943 738706 3003450324 ARCHANA CHOUHAN Female YES ST_GS_F 63.6238862 194

4039 9573 8944 738805 3003280131 SHANKAR MAHILE Male YES ST_GS_M 63.6238862 194

4040 9577 8948 740056 3018030052 RINKU Female YES ST_GS_F 63.6238862 194

4041 9580 8951 741174 3005070201 RITESH MALVIYA Male YES SC_GS_M 63.6238862 194

4042 9581 8952 741376 3903210781 SHIVANI Female YES UR_SN_F 63.6238862 194

4043 9582 8953 741532 3029060247 RAUNAK GUPTA Male YES UR_X_M 63.6238862 194

4044 9583 8954 741594 3003490134 UMESH THAKARE Male YES ST_X_M 63.4436642 193

4045 9586 8957 742106 3003410280 AKASH BHARGAV Male YES ST_GS_M 63.4436642 193

4046 9587 0 742107 3111040193 HIMANSHU SANTOSH MESHRAM Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 63.4436642 193

4047 9588 8958 742136 1402140320 NIRANJAN KUMAR AHIRWAR Male YES SC_SN_M 63.4436642 193

4048 9589 8959 742211 3005050146 RAHUL CHAMELKA Male YES ST_X_M 63.4436642 193

4049 9593 8963 742764 3003480308 DIPTI PAL Female YES OBC_X_F 63.4436642 193

4050 9594 8964 743197 3003050224 ANUSUYA DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 63.4436642 193

4051 9595 8965 743388 3003130285 RUCHI VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 63.4436642 193

4052 9596 8966 743440 3003040683 ASHISH CHAHAR Male YES UR_X_M 63.4436642 193

4053 9597 8967 743872 3111190279 GAJBHIYE ASHWINI DEVIPRASAD Female YES SC_X_F 63.4436642 193

4054 9599 8969 744210 3001230138 GOPAL BHURA Male YES ST_X_M 63.4436642 193

4055 9601 8971 745069 3010030032 MAHAK UIKEY Female YES ST_GS_F 63.4436642 193

4056 9604 0 745673 3124070051 BHUSHAN TAJNE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 63.2617743 192

4057 9607 8976 745812 3003480121 PRASHANT BARIYA Male YES ST_X_M 63.2617743 192

4058 9608 8977 745947 3028020346 SANGHMITRA AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 63.2617743 192

4059 9612 8980 746022 3003130066 VAISHNAVI CHOUDHARY Female YES OBC_X_F 63.2617743 192

4060 9617 8984 747019 2001110121 TRISHA JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 63.2617743 192

4061 9620 8987 747927 3001140168 PRANJAL BHARGAVA Male YES UR_X_M 63.2617743 192

4062 9621 0 748262 4410050308 DEEPALI DAFTUAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 63.2617743 192

4063 9625 8990 749140 3003380383 BALRAM SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 63.0713982 191

4064 9626 8991 749346 3003310028 SANDIP KIRADE Male YES ST_GS_M 63.0713982 191

4065 9631 8995 749540 3001040619 MEHAK SACHDEV Female YES UR_X_F 63.0713982 191

4066 9633 0 749778 4506010030 AVIRAL DANI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 63.0713982 191

4067 9634 8997 749835 3003190182 KHUSHEE JAISWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 63.0713982 191

4068 9635 8998 749876 3027040257 PREETI DHAMNIYA Female YES SC_GS_F 63.0713982 191

4069 9637 0 750331 4404020460 ANOUSHKA RAI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 63.0713982 191

4070 9638 8999 750540 3005010132 PALAK JATWA Female YES SC_X_F 63.0713982 191

4071 9639 0 751307 3118100130 SARA NAGESH KUTAPHALE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 63.0713982 191

4072 9641 9001 752224 3001140433 PRAKASH Male YES ST_X_M 63.0713982 191

4073 9642 9002 753139 3003300467 ASHVIN SOLANKI Male YES ST_GS_M 62.8385418 190

4074 9644 9004 753189 3003320316 NILESH AKHADIYA Male YES ST_GS_M 62.8385418 190

4075 9645 9005 753210 3022010008 ANKIT BARSAIYA Male YES SC_X_M 62.8385418 190

4076 9646 0 753306 3133020442 SAWALE SNEHASHISH SUSHILKUMAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 62.8385418 190

4077 9647 0 753774 3114040364 SONIYA THORAT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 62.8385418 190
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4078 9650 9007 754039 3022020172 VIDHIKA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 62.8385418 190

4079 9651 9008 754070 3009010312 ASHVINI BADOLE Female YES ST_X_F 62.8385418 190

4080 9653 9010 754249 3003330427 LAXMAN CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 62.8385418 190

4081 9654 0 754377 3106090205 GHANSHYAM SANTOSH KULAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 62.8385418 190

4082 9656 9011 754749 3010010157 BHUMIKA SISODIYA Female YES UR_NRI_F 62.8385418 190

4083 9657 9012 754808 3003080066 LABHANSHI RAWAT Female YES ST_X_F 62.8385418 190

4084 9658 9013 754868 3025010079 NAYAN RAWAL Male YES EWS_X_M 62.8385418 190

4085 9659 9014 755060 3012010274 PUSHPENDRA SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 62.8385418 190

4086 9660 9015 755083 3001180208 URMILA Female YES SC_GS_F 62.8385418 190

4087 9662 9017 755756 3003040706 NIRMAL KANOJE Male YES ST_X_M 62.8385418 190

4088 9664 9019 757628 3027030355 BADRI MUNIYA Male YES ST_GS_M 62.6502259 189

4089 9665 9020 757705 3008010218 VINAY KHAROLE Male YES SC_GS_M 62.6502259 189

4090 9667 9022 758139 3003080592 SACHIN BARDE Male YES ST_X_M 62.6502259 189

4091 9668 9023 758201 3003310253 SUYASH SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 62.6502259 189

4092 9670 9025 758380 3003040644 ABHINAV SULYA Male YES ST_X_M 62.6502259 189

4093 9672 9027 758401 3003270189 GANESH MEHTA Male YES ST_X_M 62.6502259 189

4094 9673 9028 758677 3002030122 RIYA GUPTA Female YES UR_GS_F 62.6502259 189

4095 9676 0 758829 3114070142 MEHEK RAO Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 62.6502259 189

4096 9679 9033 759842 3010010051 GAYATRI SAHU Female YES OBC_GS_F 62.6502259 189

4097 9680 0 760644 3111150197 BHAJIPALE ADITYA MOHAN Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 62.6502259 189

4098 9681 9034 760847 3001090055 RIA AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 62.6502259 189

4099 9684 0 761617 3104340420 SHAIKH MOHD ABUBAKAR HANNAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 62.4630383 188

4100 9685 9037 761652 3005040141 RONAK BHATIYA Female YES SC_X_F 62.4630383 188

4101 9686 0 761666 3104040932 SHAIKH ABUZAR SHAIKH AYAZ Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 62.4630383 188

4102 9688 0 762051 4429020117 NAISHA KAUSHIK Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 62.4630383 188

4103 9690 9040 762700 3003220146 KUMUD MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 62.4630383 188

4104 9691 0 763141 3107020415 KHAN NOOR FATEMA FIROZ Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 62.4630383 188

4105 9692 9041 763305 3003370339 PRAKASH NINAMA Male YES ST_GS_M 62.4630383 188

4106 9693 0 763558 3102080344 KHARDEKAR PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 62.4630383 188

4107 9694 0 763826 1601060346 ANSH GUPTA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 62.4630383 188

4108 9696 9043 765390 3003050101 ASHVARDHAN BAGHEL Male YES ST_X_M 62.2654513 187

4109 9698 9044 765490 3005030496 KHUSHI MALVIYA Female YES SC_X_F 62.2654513 187

4110 9699 9045 765595 3003050346 VIVEK CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 62.2654513 187

4111 9701 9047 765907 3003450331 BHUMIKA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 62.2654513 187

4112 9703 9048 765997 3003290348 KARTIK RATHORE Male YES OBC_PH_M 62.2654513 187

4113 9707 9052 766538 3005020286 MRANALI KHAPRE Female YES ST_X_F 62.2654513 187

4114 9708 9053 766894 3003480155 SAVAN Male YES SC_GS_M 62.2654513 187

4115 9709 9054 767168 3013010041 TENNETI ARCHISHMA SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 62.2654513 187

4116 9710 9055 767247 3014010127 SARTHAK JOHN KASHYAP Male YES SC_X_M 62.2654513 187

4117 9716 9060 768608 3003290201 MAHENDRA DHALSE Male YES SC_GS_M 62.2654513 187

4118 9717 0 768978 2303010002 KESHAV Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 62.2654513 187

4119 9718 9061 769329 3003510699 BALAKRAM MUVEL Male YES ST_GS_M 62.0761544 186

4120 9719 0 769410 3130020190 WAVRE LAKSHMI SHIVLING Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 62.0761544 186

4121 9720 0 769432 2608030333 ALANKEETA BAYEN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 62.0761544 186

4122 9721 9062 769499 3005080352 SURENDRA BHATI Male YES ST_X_M 62.0761544 186

4123 9722 9063 769578 3003320098 SHIVAM VASUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 62.0761544 186

4124 9723 9064 769602 3903280351 KAIF USMANI Male YES OBC_X_M 62.0761544 186

4125 9724 9065 769887 3014020111 AYSHA MINZ Female YES ST_X_F 62.0761544 186

4126 9725 0 770021 3813010023 GUNTASH KAUR MANGAT Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 62.0761544 186

4127 9726 9066 770077 3003380151 KAJAL GEHLOT Female YES OBC_X_F 62.0761544 186

4128 9728 9068 770380 4408040746 ADITI MISHRA Female YES UR_X_F 62.0761544 186

4129 9730 9070 770567 1701020473 MEGHA MERAVI Female YES ST_X_F 62.0761544 186

4130 9731 9071 770673 3022020032 KRATIKA KUMAWAT Female YES OBC_X_F 62.0761544 186

4131 9733 0 770888 1701030233 RIGVED AGRAWAL Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 62.0761544 186

4132 9735 9074 771059 3001070270 VIDHI SADHYA Female YES UR_X_F 62.0761544 186

4133 9736 9075 771225 3001050370 AVANIKA PANDEY Female YES UR_X_F 62.0761544 186

4134 9737 9076 771438 3021010176 VARSHA MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 62.0761544 186

4135 9743 9081 773236 3003510165 GORELAL JAMLE Male YES ST_GS_M 61.8402567 185

4136 9744 9082 773322 3008040212 JAMUNA AWADHIYA Female YES OBC_PH_F 61.8402567 185

4137 9745 9083 773484 3005050175 SHIVANI AHORIYA Female YES ST_X_F 61.8402567 185

4138 9746 9084 773854 3003060054 VARSHA MANDLOI Female YES ST_X_F 61.8402567 185

4139 9747 9085 773897 3003290416 RADHA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 61.8402567 185

4140 9749 0 774112 2001030892 DISHTI VASISHTHA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 61.8402567 185

4141 9750 9086 774337 3018050192 SHIVANI THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 61.8402567 185

4142 9751 0 774363 3903010999 DEVASHISH ROY Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 61.8402567 185

4143 9753 0 774555 3111120050 SANIKA KIRAN HEDAU Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 61.8402567 185

4144 9754 9088 774827 3002020585 PRIYANSH SIHARE Male YES OBC_X_M 61.8402567 185

4145 9757 9089 775787 3003180190 ABHISHEK DODWA Male YES ST_X_M 61.8402567 185

4146 9758 0 777180 1601070557 AASTHA SHARMA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 61.8402567 185

4147 9759 9090 777217 3905210230 NOBLE TIWARI Female YES EWS_X_F 61.8402567 185

4148 9760 9091 777940 3003410099 SANGITA MUJALDE Female YES ST_X_F 61.6420811 184

4149 9763 9093 778146 3003280330 SACHIN NINGWAL Male YES ST_X_M 61.6420811 184

4150 9764 9094 778302 3004030468 PARUL PAWAR Female YES SC_X_F 61.6420811 184

4151 9766 9096 778432 3022050482 MUSKAN KHAN Female YES OBC_GS_F 61.6420811 184

4152 9767 9097 778439 3002010514 VIKAS UCHADIYA Male YES SC_X_M 61.6420811 184

4153 9770 9100 778506 3003430354 RAHUL RANDE Male YES ST_X_M 61.6420811 184

4154 9772 9102 778560 3008020087 ATISHA SHARMA Female YES EWS_X_F 61.6420811 184
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4155 9775 0 778776 2209030244 SIDDHANT RAJNISH TIWARI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 61.6420811 184

4156 9776 9105 778982 3001140400 SAMRADDHI SAXENA Female YES UR_X_F 61.6420811 184

4157 9777 9106 779237 3017010356 PRINCE YADAV Male YES OBC_X_M 61.6420811 184

4158 9778 9107 779663 3002020816 YASHVI TIWARI Female YES UR_X_F 61.6420811 184

4159 9779 9108 780279 3005080275 ISHVAR SINGH Male YES EWS_GS_M 61.6420811 184

4160 9780 0 780586 3101070470 MEHEK IRPHAN SHAIKH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 61.6420811 184

4161 9781 9109 780946 3003200282 UDIT YADAV Male YES OBC_PH_M 61.6420811 184

4162 9782 0 781047 4407020394 AMAN KUMAR VERMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 61.6420811 184

4163 9783 0 781201 3117010122 VEDIKA PRASHANT CHORMALE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 61.6420811 184

4164 9784 9110 781221 3001180156 RIMJHIM AHIRWAR Female YES SC_GS_F 61.6420811 184

4165 9785 0 781429 2001040362 PAYAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 61.6420811 184

4166 9791 9115 782671 3003290153 PRAMOD GORE Male YES ST_X_M 61.449841 183

4167 9792 9116 783078 3003170002 INSIYA SABIR Female YES UR_X_F 61.449841 183

4168 9793 0 783416 3903300273 MOLIK GUPTA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 61.449841 183

4169 9794 9117 783608 3028050055 MUSKAN KHAN Female YES UR_X_F 61.449841 183

4170 9797 9120 784323 3001040572 SHRIYANSHI SAGAR Female YES SC_X_F 61.449841 183

4171 9803 9124 785941 3003170400 VARSHA MUVEL Female YES ST_X_F 61.254118 182

4172 9804 9125 785970 3003140431 KUNAL NAYAK Male YES OBC_X_M 61.254118 182

4173 9806 9127 786192 3003280136 RITIKA PAL Female YES ST_X_F 61.254118 182

4174 9807 9128 786217 3003290420 ROHIT ALAWA Male YES ST_X_M 61.254118 182

4175 9808 9129 786224 3001210361 SANDHYA CHARPOTA Female YES ST_X_F 61.254118 182

4176 9811 9132 786736 3004010582 PRIYAVRAT Male YES ST_X_M 61.254118 182

4177 9813 9134 787051 3003360182 HEMANT Male YES ST_X_M 61.254118 182

4178 9814 9135 787077 3027010386 PRASANG BORSE Male YES UR_X_M 61.254118 182

4179 9816 9137 787182 3003120242 SATYAM SINGH TEKAM Male YES ST_X_M 61.254118 182

4180 9817 9138 787575 3028010305 AKANKSHA EKKA Female YES ST_X_F 61.254118 182

4181 9818 9139 787643 3003370293 DEEPIKA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 61.254118 182

4182 9819 9140 787802 3027060175 NILESH KATARIA Male YES SC_X_M 61.254118 182

4183 9820 9141 787816 3021010400 HARSH VERMA Male YES OBC_X_M 61.254118 182

4184 9822 9143 788695 3018010017 NAMAN JAISWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 61.254118 182

4185 9823 9144 788778 3004070101 SHIVAM PRATAP SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 61.254118 182

4186 9824 9145 788835 3003190261 LOKESH JHARIYA Male YES SC_X_M 61.254118 182

4187 9826 0 789047 4449010371 PARV SINGH Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 61.254118 182

4188 9828 9147 789796 4407060275 AKASH PAL Male YES UR_X_M 61.254118 182

4189 9829 9148 789940 3009070019 JAYPRAKASH JAMOD Male YES ST_X_M 61.0490259 181

4190 9831 9149 790207 3003030546 ABHISHEK ALAWA Male YES ST_X_M 61.0490259 181

4191 9832 9150 790349 3027010011 HARSHITA BHURIYA Female YES ST_X_F 61.0490259 181

4192 9834 9152 790529 3020020062 KIRTI MEHRA Female YES SC_X_F 61.0490259 181

4193 9835 9153 790657 3003470221 CHANDA CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 61.0490259 181

4194 9837 0 791107 2201060550 VEDANT GANPAT POTE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 61.0490259 181

4195 9838 9155 791554 3004010409 JAI AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 61.0490259 181

4196 9839 9156 791581 3013060066 VEDIKA KHARPUSE Female YES OBC_GS_F 61.0490259 181

4197 9840 9157 791700 3014010076 YASHI ROHITAS Female YES SC_X_F 61.0490259 181

4198 9841 9158 791817 3003510267 SANJILA MAVI Female YES ST_X_F 61.0490259 181

4199 9843 9159 792754 3004110297 YASH SHRIVAS Male YES OBC_X_M 61.0490259 181

4200 9844 9160 793535 3001010175 UTKARSH SURYAVANSHI Male YES SC_X_M 61.0490259 181

4201 9846 9162 793986 3013020042 RASHI JAIN Female YES UR_X_F 61.0490259 181

4202 9847 0 794139 1406120243 MASUDUL HASSAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 60.8032195 180

4203 9851 0 794285 3004020412 ARJITA CHOUBEY Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 60.8032195 180

4204 9855 0 794972 3115210175 SHAHID NADEEM SHAIKH Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 60.8032195 180

4205 9859 9171 796229 3002020032 RACHIT SHRIVASTAVA Male YES UR_X_M 60.8032195 180

4206 9860 9172 796271 3003510482 GEETIKA MARSKOLE Female YES UR_X_F 60.8032195 180

4207 9862 9174 796376 3003090089 AMRITA SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 60.8032195 180

4208 9864 9176 796687 3001200451 ASHWINI BIRAT Male YES ST_X_M 60.8032195 180

4209 9865 0 796958 3906060255 MANAN JAIN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 60.8032195 180

4210 9866 0 798346 1702060552 SHATAKSHEE TIWARI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 60.8032195 180

4211 9867 9177 798760 3027020184 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPAT Female YES OBC_X_F 60.8032195 180

4212 9869 9179 799438 3003430343 VARSHA BAGHEL Female YES ST_GS_F 60.6004328 179

4213 9870 0 799830 1703010170 TANYA BHANSALI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 60.6004328 179

4214 9871 0 799888 3107100054 ASHWINI MAHENDRA PATIL Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 60.6004328 179

4215 9872 0 800195 2402080009 PIYUSH SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 60.6004328 179

4216 9874 9181 800653 3003020413 JAMBHIRAN GEHLOT Female YES OBC_X_F 60.6004328 179

4217 9876 9183 800684 3003410085 MAYA GARWAL Female YES ST_X_F 60.6004328 179

4218 9877 0 801192 3122010485 RONIT SACHIN PATIL Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 60.6004328 179

4219 9878 9184 801329 3003260393 ISHIT MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 60.6004328 179

4220 9881 9186 802239 3118120333 PRAJAPATI MAYURESH ABHIMAN Male YES UR_X_M 60.6004328 179

4221 9886 9190 803569 3004080290 PRATHAM MISHRA Male YES UR_X_M 60.4016195 178

4222 9887 0 803630 3118090439 ANSARI MADIHA NASIR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 60.4016195 178

4223 9889 0 803708 3109240201 KADAM ATHARV BALASAHEB Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 60.4016195 178

4224 9890 0 803828 3127020445 CHAUDHARI CHINMAI RAGHUNATH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 60.4016195 178

4225 9891 9192 804186 3003110358 GAJENDRA SASTIYA Male YES ST_GS_M 60.4016195 178

4226 9893 0 804235 3122030321 SHAH FAHAD AHMAD FIROZ SHAH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 60.4016195 178

4227 9896 9195 804840 3003320358 PAVAN DAWAR Male YES ST_X_M 60.4016195 178

4228 9898 9197 805356 2001570384 GAURY SWATI CHOUBEY Female YES UR_X_F 60.4016195 178

4229 9899 9198 805415 3002040532 HARSHA BHAGAT Female YES ST_X_F 60.4016195 178

4230 9903 9202 805996 3003120338 DIVYANI BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 60.4016195 178

4231 9905 9203 807364 3003140132 CHRIS JOHN DANIEL Male YES ST_X_M 60.1938295 177
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4232 9906 9204 807401 3003150199 MANSI KALESIYA Female YES ST_X_F 60.1938295 177

4233 9907 0 807509 3114080167 DHANANJAY GUPTA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 60.1938295 177

4234 9909 9206 807635 3003270475 ARUN MORE Male YES ST_X_M 60.1938295 177

4235 9911 9208 807748 3003390097 KIRAN PARMAR Female YES ST_X_F 60.1938295 177

4236 9912 0 807781 3133010372 DANGE ASHISH VAIJANATH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 60.1938295 177

4237 9913 9209 808188 3008010296 AMAN MESHRAM Female YES SC_X_F 60.1938295 177

4238 9917 0 809166 3107110038 DARA HIMANSHI AMAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 60.1938295 177

4239 9918 0 809466 3107080115 AARYA VINOD JAIN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 60.1938295 177

4240 9919 9212 810062 3003340162 ANKIT CHOUHAN Male YES ST_GS_M 60.1938295 177

4241 9920 0 810414 3123080127 JATIN DEWANAND DUBEY Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 60.1938295 177

4242 9922 9214 811537 3013030040 MUSKAN IRPACHI Female YES ST_X_F 59.9785342 176

4243 9923 0 811577 3124010781 SHRESTY KRISHNAKISHOR JAISWAL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 59.9785342 176

4244 9925 9216 811931 3003290473 PURNIMA REKAL Female YES ST_GS_F 59.9785342 176

4245 9926 0 812165 2801010009 SIVAKANTH S Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 59.9785342 176

4246 9927 9217 812227 3004050098 VAISHNAVI GUPTA Female YES EWS_X_F 59.9785342 176

4247 9928 0 812393 3111200006 PRATHAMESH RAJESH BIDWAIK Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 59.9785342 176

4248 9930 9218 812599 3003090209 SUMIT CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 59.9785342 176

4249 9933 0 813122 3106070251 SRUSHTI SANDIP KHATRI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 59.9785342 176

4250 9934 0 813129 3106010531 THAKARE PRANJALI SANJAY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 59.9785342 176

4251 9937 0 814886 4408120554 KALI SINGH Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 59.9785342 176

4252 9939 9222 815228 3003020400 YASHI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 59.9785342 176

4253 9940 9223 815441 3111060086 DANISH SHEIKH Male YES OBC_X_M 59.9785342 176

4254 9942 9225 815994 3001010734 AMEEMA ZINNIA Female YES UR_X_F 59.7293922 175

4255 9943 9226 816001 3002060470 DAKSH SETHI Male YES UR_NRI_M 59.7293922 175

4256 9944 9227 816293 3004170072 TANUSHREE MANOHARE Female YES SC_X_F 59.7293922 175

4257 9945 9228 816403 3017010340 ASHWINI MUKATI Female YES OBC_X_F 59.7293922 175

4258 9946 9229 816495 3001120129 VANSHIKA SONI Female YES UR_X_F 59.7293922 175

4259 9947 0 817258 1701030255 ADWAIT MAHESHWARI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 59.7293922 175

4260 9949 9231 817976 3020010005 GUNJAN SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 59.7293922 175

4261 9950 0 817990 3113100300 YASH SHARAD PHAD Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 59.7293922 175

4262 9951 9232 818933 3003320113 KAPIL PARTE Male YES ST_X_M 59.7293922 175

4263 9952 0 819818 3111050233 SHREEYA SANDEEP VYAS Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 59.7293922 175

4264 9953 9233 820605 3004090158 RONIT THAKUR Male YES UR_X_M 59.7293922 175

4265 9954 9234 821172 3003410261 RINKU WASKALE Female YES ST_X_F 59.5219945 174

4266 9955 9235 821179 3003450107 CHAMPA KATARA Female YES ST_GS_F 59.5219945 174

4267 9959 0 822589 3111040758 OMKAR SANJEEV TELRANDHE Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 59.5219945 174

4268 9960 0 822775 3111050029 NANDINI RAJESH MESHRAM Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 59.5219945 174

4269 9961 9239 822993 3001150449 JANVI GOUR Female YES OBC_X_F 59.5219945 174

4270 9964 0 823488 1601030346 ADITYA SINGLA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 59.5219945 174

4271 9966 9243 825318 3003110373 AMIT VASUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 59.3151855 173

4272 9967 9244 825389 3018050073 UMESH PANWAR Male YES ST_GS_M 59.3151855 173

4273 9968 9245 825430 3003200349 PRATYUSH MAHALE Male YES SC_X_M 59.3151855 173

4274 9969 0 825528 2209050095 SOMYA SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 59.3151855 173

4275 9971 9247 825661 4403030239 ANSHUL SINGH Male YES SC_SN_M 59.3151855 173

4276 9972 0 825961 3118180357 ZAMBARE MAYUR LAXMAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 59.3151855 173

4277 9973 9248 826050 3008020314 ANURAG KHOBRAGADE Male YES SC_X_M 59.3151855 173

4278 9974 9249 826200 3001060456 FAAIZAH SHAIKH Female YES UR_X_F 59.3151855 173

4279 9975 9250 826306 3004010054 GARIMA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 59.3151855 173

4280 9977 9251 826489 3003300326 BHAVNA KURMI Female YES OBC_X_F 59.3151855 173

4281 9979 9253 826907 3001060267 YATHARTHA VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 59.3151855 173

4282 9983 9256 828836 3009030003 SAKSHI SHRIVASTAV Female YES EWS_X_F 59.3151855 173

4283 9984 9257 829140 3001060081 LEENA MANDALWAR Female YES ST_X_F 59.3151855 173

4284 9985 9258 829424 3003370397 RAVINA SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 59.1054824 172

4285 9986 9259 829467 3003450288 RAMLAL MANDLOI Male YES ST_X_M 59.1054824 172

4286 9987 9260 829489 3013020490 SRUSHTI BHOSLE Female YES UR_X_F 59.1054824 172

4287 9988 9261 829609 3024030210 MANDVI CHATURVEDI Female YES UR_GS_F 59.1054824 172

4288 9990 9263 829888 3010010311 SHRASHTI JHADE Female YES OBC_X_F 59.1054824 172

4289 9991 9264 829993 3022030321 RANJANA JAMRE Female YES ST_X_F 59.1054824 172

4290 9992 9265 830026 3001160412 SANGEETA KHARADI Female YES ST_X_F 59.1054824 172

4291 9993 9266 830405 3001110506 PRAGATI RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 59.1054824 172

4292 9994 0 830908 1703020454 SHIVAM MISHRA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 59.1054824 172

4293 9995 0 831252 1506010281 SAYEMA KHURSHEED Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 59.1054824 172

4294 9997 9268 831760 3001130093 SHALINI LASHKARI Female YES SC_X_F 59.1054824 172

4295 9999 9270 832064 3021010405 BRAJESHWARI WASKLE Female YES UR_X_F 59.1054824 172

4296 10000 0 832880 3107010622 DEVENDRASING ANUPSING HAJARI Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 59.1054824 172

4297 10001 0 833684 3118230163 ANSH MILIND NAIK Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 58.8943567 171

4298 10002 0 833686 3109500193 JADHAV SNEHA SURESH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 58.8943567 171

4299 10003 9271 833689 3003470144 BHARTI BILWAL Female YES ST_X_F 58.8943567 171

4300 10005 9273 833795 3031020288 SANJANA SONI Female YES OBC_PH_F 58.8943567 171

4301 10008 9276 834119 3003270470 BHUMIKA YADAV Female YES SC_X_F 58.8943567 171

4302 10011 0 835184 3111170409 SYED HEENAGOWSAR ABDULKADHAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 58.8943567 171

4303 10016 9282 836511 3003190113 CHANDANI DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 58.8943567 171

4304 10017 9283 837074 3028010325 RITIKA DAS Female YES ST_X_F 58.8943567 171

4305 10019 0 837980 2001160640 BHUPESH KUMAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 58.6286346 170

4306 10021 9286 838010 3021020452 SHEETAL JOHRE Female YES SC_X_F 58.6286346 170

4307 10022 9287 838065 3001050367 LOVELESH PRATAP SINGH Male YES UR_X_M 58.6286346 170

4308 10023 9288 838339 3010020203 GOURAV BARASKAR Male YES ST_X_M 58.6286346 170
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4309 10025 0 838848 2811280089 ANCY R Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 58.6286346 170

4310 10026 9290 839122 3004010500 SATYA GHOGRE Female YES SC_X_F 58.6286346 170

4311 10028 0 839723 3109010547 TIDKE DEEPAK NAMDEV Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 58.6286346 170

4312 10029 9291 839819 3027080256 SWATI PARMAR Female YES OBC_X_F 58.6286346 170

4313 10030 9292 840325 3001140378 TAYYABA SALEEM Female YES OBC_X_F 58.6286346 170

4314 10031 9293 840342 3008020232 PARSE UPASNA RAJU Female YES ST_X_F 58.6286346 170

4315 10033 9295 840858 3003320122 PRIYANKA CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 58.6286346 170

4316 10034 9296 840934 3005010208 KRISH PORWAL Male YES UR_NRI_M 58.6286346 170

4317 10038 0 842310 2001490038 OM KUMAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 58.6286346 170

4318 10040 9300 843409 3003510321 RAKESH KALESH Male YES ST_X_M 58.4064719 169

4319 10041 9301 843478 3008030112 KAMINI AGRE Female YES ST_X_F 58.4064719 169

4320 10044 9303 844156 3001020499 SAMIKSHA NARWADE Female YES UR_SN_F 58.4064719 169

4321 10047 0 844319 2301030124 VINAY KUMAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 58.4064719 169

4322 10050 9308 844993 3002090231 ARCHNA Female YES SC_GS_F 58.4064719 169

4323 10051 9309 845614 3905180273 SALONI YADAV Female YES SC_X_F 58.4064719 169

4324 10052 0 846186 3112480060 PIMPLE SHEJAL RAMESH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 58.4064719 169

4325 10053 9310 846559 3005030247 VAIDIKA PANDEY Female YES SC_X_F 58.4064719 169

4326 10056 9312 847434 3020010293 SHREYTA GOUR Female YES OBC_X_F 58.4064719 169

4327 10057 9313 847948 3027060174 RASNA GAMAD Female YES ST_X_F 58.1957386 168

4328 10058 0 848165 3102040086 KATOLE TANVI PANKAJ Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 58.1957386 168

4329 10060 9314 848839 3009110088 ASHA Female YES ST_GS_F 58.1957386 168

4330 10063 9316 849100 3004050478 DISHA MARKAM Female YES ST_X_F 58.1957386 168

4331 10064 9317 849305 3003410092 SHIVANI SINGAR Female YES ST_X_F 58.1957386 168

4332 10065 9318 849321 3003220046 TANUJ KUMAR KASHDE Male YES ST_X_M 58.1957386 168

4333 10066 9319 849491 3001210070 GIRJA SHANKAR MARAVI Male YES ST_X_M 58.1957386 168

4334 10070 9323 850551 3002090060 AMIT SHARMA Male YES EWS_GS_M 58.1957386 168

4335 10072 0 850664 3103040462 TANISHQ AGRAWAL Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 58.1957386 168

4336 10073 0 851037 2712010571 VANSHIK TEWARY Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 58.1957386 168

4337 10074 0 851229 3125030171 ANUJA SAMIR MALLICK Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 58.1957386 168

4338 10075 9325 851422 3004160090 URMILA DHURVE Female YES ST_X_F 58.1957386 168

4339 10077 0 851717 2001070477 SRISHTI SHARMA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 58.1957386 168

4340 10079 9327 851864 3003050170 AYUSH NAMDEV Male YES OBC_X_M 58.1957386 168

4341 10080 9328 852068 3001020417 AYUSHI BHARTIY Female YES UR_X_F 58.1957386 168

4342 10084 9330 852411 3003370121 KRISHNAKANT GELHOR Male YES ST_X_M 57.9787756 167

4343 10085 9331 852498 3004030018 TEJSVI TEKAM Female YES ST_X_F 57.9787756 167

4344 10089 9335 852943 3013030358 SHWETA DEHARIYA Female YES SC_X_F 57.9787756 167

4345 10090 0 853232 1703070453 ROUNAK TEJWANI Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 57.9787756 167

4346 10092 9336 853426 3003500236 DEEPAK RANDHAWA Male YES ST_X_M 57.9787756 167

4347 10093 0 853530 3107040015 DHANASHRI SAMBHAJI PATIL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 57.9787756 167

4348 10096 0 854075 4408130793 DURBA DAS Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 57.9787756 167

4349 10098 0 854959 2306040116 KARTIK Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 57.9787756 167

4350 10099 9339 855988 3001090146 NIKHIL DAHAYAT Male YES SC_GS_M 57.9787756 167

4351 10100 9340 856451 3018030128 ANKIT BAMNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 57.9787756 167

4352 10101 9341 856741 3003280083 HARISH MACHHAR Male YES ST_X_M 57.7598504 166

4353 10103 0 857184 3109340243 SURWASE TUSHAR VILAS Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.7598504 166

4354 10104 0 857193 3111050025 AARAV GAUTAM DHOLE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.7598504 166

4355 10106 9343 857468 3003450198 ATUL DAWAR Male YES ST_GS_M 57.7598504 166

4356 10107 9344 857554 3010020295 KAPIL SALAME Male YES ST_X_M 57.7598504 166

4357 10108 9345 857728 3018010305 GARIMA YADAV Female YES UR_NRI_F 57.7598504 166

4358 10109 9346 857762 3003370061 YASHVANT DAWAR Male YES ST_GS_M 57.7598504 166

4359 10110 9347 857809 3005040271 KUSHAGRA ARYA Male YES SC_X_M 57.7598504 166

4360 10111 9348 857916 3003270391 HARSHITA CHOUHAN Female YES UR_X_F 57.7598504 166

4361 10112 9349 858156 3021020467 NEHA DHAMNE Female YES SC_X_F 57.7598504 166

4362 10114 9351 858432 3022030040 TUSHAR PANWAR Male YES ST_X_M 57.7598504 166

4363 10116 9353 858665 3004030193 RACHIT RUSHIL PAUL Male YES EWS_X_M 57.7598504 166

4364 10118 9354 858825 3003010023 RANI PAWAR Female YES SC_X_F 57.7598504 166

4365 10119 0 859539 3124070043 MANSI AVINASH TURANKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 57.7598504 166

4366 10121 0 859887 3110170316 JATIN PRAVIN SHARMA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.7598504 166

4367 10123 0 860041 3903200453 SANIYA SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 57.7598504 166

4368 10124 9355 860654 3006010345 ARUN KUMAR PANIKA Male YES ST_X_M 57.7598504 166

4369 10125 0 860939 3125010304 RAMTEKE PRADNYA RAMESH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 57.7598504 166

4370 10126 9356 861154 3028020192 PANKAJ AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 57.4772049 165

4371 10128 9357 861344 1502070992 KAJAL PODDAR Female YES UR_SN_F 57.4772049 165

4372 10129 9358 861402 3004060093 PREM SINGH MARAVI Male YES ST_X_M 57.4772049 165

4373 10130 9359 861414 3003230441 SUMIT KANNOJ Male YES ST_X_M 57.4772049 165

4374 10132 9361 861511 3003020603 VEDANT KAWAL Male YES OBC_X_M 57.4772049 165

4375 10137 9366 861743 3009080022 SHUBHAM AWASYA Male YES ST_X_M 57.4772049 165

4376 10138 9367 861778 3008090216 DEEPSHIKHA KERAM Female YES ST_X_F 57.4772049 165

4377 10139 9368 861789 3003090309 SHISHANK KUSHWAHA Male YES OBC_X_M 57.4772049 165

4378 10140 9369 861881 3025010797 ANITA Female YES OBC_X_F 57.4772049 165

4379 10141 9370 861973 3027020016 PAYAL BISWAS Female YES SC_X_F 57.4772049 165

4380 10144 0 862223 3110030552 SHUKLA YASH DINESH Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 57.4772049 165

4381 10147 9374 862611 3004050010 FALAK NIGAR Female YES OBC_X_F 57.4772049 165

4382 10148 0 862756 3126010058 UJWAL MANOJ GONDANE Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 57.4772049 165

4383 10149 0 863302 3115090698 BORSE KAUSTUBHA DNYANDEO Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.4772049 165

4384 10150 0 863519 1502400233 SHIVEN JHA Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.4772049 165

4385 10151 9375 863539 3001220076 VISHAL Male YES SC_GS_M 57.4772049 165
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4386 10153 9377 864107 3003510259 AASHISH SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 57.4772049 165

4387 10155 0 864516 3102040286 REHAN AHMAD KHAN QISMATULLAH KHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.4772049 165

4388 10158 9379 865003 3002040692 UJJWAL SINGH Male YES SC_X_M 57.4772049 165

4389 10161 0 866611 2302010474 DILSHAD AHMED Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.4772049 165

4390 10164 9383 867042 3003500011 JULEE Female YES ST_GS_F 57.2546498 164

4391 10166 9385 867876 3003370156 DEEPIKA AVALASIYA Female YES ST_X_F 57.2546498 164

4392 10167 9386 868176 3017020239 DARSHANA SINGH GUNAYA Female YES SC_GS_F 57.2546498 164

4393 10168 9387 868489 3009010529 VANSHIKA BRAHMANE Female YES ST_X_F 57.2546498 164

4394 10169 0 868495 1703040033 APOORVA SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 57.2546498 164

4395 10174 0 869468 3111160501 CHHAWARE AZHAN AKBAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.2546498 164

4396 10177 0 869946 3110010500 SHAIKH UMAR FAROOQUE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 57.2546498 164

4397 10178 0 870677 4407100664 CHARU YADAV Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 57.2546498 164

4398 10180 9393 871655 3003450211 LATA WASKEL Female YES ST_X_F 57.0370981 163

4399 10181 9394 871748 3004150002 KUNAL DHURWEY Male YES ST_X_M 57.0370981 163

4400 10182 9395 871822 3003310232 LALKRISHNA BAMNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 57.0370981 163

4401 10184 9397 872079 3027040247 DILEEP DODIYAR Male YES ST_X_M 57.0370981 163

4402 10185 9398 872152 3018010021 PUSHPENDRA SINGH WASKEL Male YES ST_X_M 57.0370981 163

4403 10186 9399 872347 3001050004 SANYUKTA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 57.0370981 163

4404 10187 9400 872435 3022050578 RITIK WANKHEDE Male YES ST_X_M 57.0370981 163

4405 10191 9402 872794 3027010688 POONAM NINAMA Female YES ST_X_F 57.0370981 163

4406 10195 9405 873421 3006010287 ANJALI SINGH Female YES OBC_X_F 57.0370981 163

4407 10197 9407 873658 3003100413 MANAS PARMAR Male YES SC_X_M 57.0370981 163

4408 10199 9409 874582 3003100583 PREETI SINGAD Female YES ST_X_F 57.0370981 163

4409 10200 9410 875037 3004150133 NARGONDA MARAVI Female YES ST_PH_F 57.0370981 163

4410 10202 9412 875870 3003040043 KHUSHBOO  BAGDIYA Female YES SC_SN_F 56.8162598 162

4411 10203 9413 875923 3002030235 NISHA CHOKOTIYA Female YES SC_X_F 56.8162598 162

4412 10204 0 875960 3132020167 ANSHUL PRAVIN JUMDE Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 56.8162598 162

4413 10205 9414 875984 2001250693 SHIVANJALI DIKHIT Female YES UR_NRI_F 56.8162598 162

4414 10207 0 876229 3104190027 AMBHURE SAKSHI SANTOSH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 56.8162598 162

4415 10208 0 876267 4407050507 GUNGUN SETH Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 56.8162598 162

4416 10210 0 876459 2001240715 SNIGDHA PANDEY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 56.8162598 162

4417 10211 9417 876630 3003100070 AMAN ABRAHAM Male YES ST_X_M 56.8162598 162

4418 10212 0 877589 3102110114 RASE VEDANT DHARMARAJ Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 56.8162598 162

4419 10213 0 877600 3124030365 SONTAKKE SALONI SUDHAKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 56.8162598 162

4420 10214 9418 878271 3019010474 PRAKHAR KUMAR KASHYAP Male YES OBC_X_M 56.8162598 162

4421 10215 0 878515 3904050143 KESHAAV JOSHI Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 56.8162598 162

4422 10218 9420 878999 3001100337 YASH JAIN Male YES UR_FF_M 56.8162598 162

4423 10219 9421 879378 3002010230 GIRIRAJ KUMAR KRISHNAGAURAV Male YES SC_X_M 56.8162598 162

4424 10221 9422 880655 3002040700 AYUSH PALIYA Male YES SC_X_M 56.5832073 161

4425 10223 9424 880719 3003510234 NEHA JARMA Female YES SC_X_F 56.5832073 161

4426 10224 9425 880725 3010030318 MITHUN DHURVE Male YES ST_GS_M 56.5832073 161

4427 10225 9426 880746 3001200104 ANJALI SHARMA Female YES UR_X_F 56.5832073 161

4428 10226 9427 880798 3018040158 PRATIK PACHAYA Male YES ST_X_M 56.5832073 161

4429 10227 0 880812 3122040402 NAGARALE HIMANI SIDDHARTHA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 56.5832073 161

4430 10228 9428 880891 3003260461 RAJNANDINI JALODIYA Female YES ST_X_F 56.5832073 161

4431 10231 9431 882264 3020010102 SNEHA YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 56.5832073 161

4432 10233 0 883376 2001041035 DEVANSH CHOUKSEY Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 56.5832073 161

4433 10234 0 885092 1502530256 PARMANAND PRINCE Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 56.5832073 161

4434 10237 9435 885305 3003460161 MONA BHILWADA Female YES ST_GS_F 56.2939886 160

4435 10239 9436 885471 3003190107 AYUSHI BHABAR Female YES ST_X_F 56.2939886 160

4436 10240 0 885690 3105010317 SANGLE PRATHMESH VISHNU Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 56.2939886 160

4437 10242 9438 886167 3003260099 KHUSHBU KAJALE Female YES ST_X_F 56.2939886 160

4438 10244 0 886638 4201120511 S  SRI PRADHA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 56.2939886 160

4439 10245 9440 886848 3021010159 ELAAF ZAHRA Female YES OBC_PH_F 56.2939886 160

4440 10246 0 887111 3111010953 THAKUR SHRAVANI JANARDHAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 56.2939886 160

4441 10248 0 887238 2001210066 PALAK GOYAL Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 56.2939886 160

4442 10251 9443 889235 3003410255 REEMA GOVAR Female YES ST_X_F 56.2939886 160

4443 10253 9445 889666 3003010715 JAYATI NAGENDRA Female YES SC_X_F 56.2939886 160

4444 10254 9446 889988 3003500224 VIKAS BHILALA Male YES ST_X_M 56.2939886 160

4445 10255 9447 890996 4411010539 PREKSHA JAIN Female YES UR_NRI_F 56.0655471 159

4446 10256 9448 891102 3003100361 PRATIKSHA GOUR Female YES OBC_X_F 56.0655471 159

4447 10258 0 891129 3109250318 MORE SAKSHI SANTOSH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 56.0655471 159

4448 10260 9450 891403 3003180434 AARCHI GARG Female YES UR_NRI_F 56.0655471 159

4449 10261 0 891470 3123010349 NISHI ANAND TIWARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 56.0655471 159

4450 10262 0 891475 3107070455 AAYUSHI RAVINDRA JAIN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 56.0655471 159

4451 10264 9452 891529 3027010384 DIYA JINAGAL Female YES SC_X_F 56.0655471 159

4452 10267 9454 891724 3003490248 GAGANDIP KANOJE Male YES ST_GS_M 56.0655471 159

4453 10269 9456 891801 3018020017 DIPANSHU MANDLOI Male YES ST_X_M 56.0655471 159

4454 10273 0 892832 3116010572 JADHAV AJINKYA SUBHASH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 56.0655471 159

4455 10275 9460 893700 3003130454 RAMAN SOOD Male YES UR_X_M 56.0655471 159

4456 10277 9462 895759 3004010109 LATA WARKADE Female YES ST_X_F 55.8400978 158

4457 10278 9463 895914 3003250348 VAISHNAVI RAWAT Female YES SC_X_F 55.8400978 158

4458 10279 0 895941 4408280075 APARNA PANDEY Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 55.8400978 158

4459 10280 9464 896088 3001010723 ANUGYA SANT Female YES ST_X_F 55.8400978 158

4460 10282 9466 896930 3018050146 KANHAIYA RATHOR Male YES OBC_GS_M 55.8400978 158

4461 10283 0 897065 3118030134 GANESH SURYABHAN RATHOD Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.8400978 158

4462 10284 0 897247 3104260213 SAYYED UMAN RAFIQUE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.8400978 158
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4463 10285 0 897838 1513010635 PRATYUSH KUMAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 55.8400978 158

4464 10290 9471 898533 3001020557 DISHA JAGDEV Female YES SC_X_F 55.8400978 158

4465 10294 0 899775 3903350702 ABHINAV PRATIHAR Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.8400978 158

4466 10295 9474 899828 3003030163 ABHILASHA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 55.8400978 158

4467 10296 9475 899903 3111120574 DEEPALI JHARIA Female YES SC_X_F 55.8400978 158

4468 10297 9476 900327 3003040569 MANASVI SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 55.6126864 157

4469 10298 0 900333 3802010397 KARANDEEP MIDHA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 55.6126864 157

4470 10302 9480 900603 3003200178 DIVYANSHU MUKATI Male YES ST_X_M 55.6126864 157

4471 10303 9481 900613 3003120241 CHETNA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 55.6126864 157

4472 10304 0 900680 3102160114 MOHAMMAD SAQUIB MOHAMMAD AYYUB Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.6126864 157

4473 10305 9482 900685 3003380352 DEEPAK DAWAR Male YES ST_X_M 55.6126864 157

4474 10307 9483 900868 3003310096 SARIKA WASKALE Female YES ST_X_F 55.6126864 157

4475 10310 9485 901397 3003510313 RANVIR CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 55.6126864 157

4476 10312 9486 901679 3004150287 RAVINA MARKO Female YES ST_X_F 55.6126864 157

4477 10313 9487 901786 3004130037 VARSHA UIKEY Female YES ST_X_F 55.6126864 157

4478 10317 0 902732 3001100222 SHANVI AGNIHOTRI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 55.6126864 157

4479 10319 9492 903997 3029040001 NUPUR MISHRA Female YES UR_SN_F 55.6126864 157

4480 10320 9493 904055 3021010459 NIKHIL SONWANE Male YES SC_X_M 55.6126864 157

4481 10321 9494 904434 3004150244 PRIYANKA TEKAM Female YES ST_GS_F 55.6126864 157

4482 10322 9495 904551 3001230077 ANITA Female YES ST_X_F 55.6126864 157

4483 10323 9496 904903 3003180478 LAXMI TOMAR Female YES ST_GS_F 55.3766906 156

4484 10324 9497 904960 3027040227 BALRAM GARWAL Male YES ST_X_M 55.3766906 156

4485 10325 0 904974 4402080486 SHREYA SINGH Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 55.3766906 156

4486 10327 9499 905088 3003510549 PINTU VASUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 55.3766906 156

4487 10329 0 905303 1522040052 PRIYA ROY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 55.3766906 156

4488 10332 9503 905490 3027040144 SUNDER MAIDA Female YES ST_X_F 55.3766906 156

4489 10334 9505 905751 3018010260 PRIYA THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 55.3766906 156

4490 10336 0 905953 3102020101 ADNAN SADEEM KHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.3766906 156

4491 10337 0 906108 3113030663 WALUNJ AADITI MANTHAN Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 55.3766906 156

4492 10338 9507 907911 3003340243 SANJANA Female YES ST_X_F 55.3766906 156

4493 10340 9509 908538 3003030587 SARTHAK SINGH CHOUHAN Male YES EWS_X_M 55.3766906 156

4494 10342 9511 909479 3006050513 NEETESH KAUR Male YES SC_X_M 55.3766906 156

4495 10343 0 910092 3109070859 YOGESH SANTOSH RANDHWAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.0704014 155

4496 10346 0 910368 3922040344 ARIHANT JAIN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.0704014 155

4497 10347 9513 910567 3001200436 PALAK SEWARIK Female YES OBC_GS_F 55.0704014 155

4498 10349 9515 910818 3003510388 KARAN Male YES ST_X_M 55.0704014 155

4499 10350 0 910941 3114110025 KHAN ABDULLAH Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.0704014 155

4500 10352 9516 911316 3111030295 TANMAY  MESHRAM Male YES SC_X_M 55.0704014 155

4501 10353 0 911328 3112300352 NAVGHARE RUTUJA VILAS Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 55.0704014 155

4502 10357 9520 911999 3003220476 CHARU KHANDE Female YES SC_X_F 55.0704014 155

4503 10358 0 912522 2219010287 ANKITA PANDA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 55.0704014 155

4504 10362 0 913474 4403050300 TEJAS GUPTA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 55.0704014 155

4505 10363 9523 914055 3010030013 SUSHEEL KUMAR Male YES EWS_X_M 55.0704014 155

4506 10364 9524 914148 3031010446 AYUSHI SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 55.0704014 155

4507 10365 0 914663 3001040129 MONIKA MANDLOI Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 55.0704014 155

4508 10366 9525 915209 3003100148 SHEINTEH HSU Male YES UR_X_M 55.0704014 155

4509 10368 0 915927 1513030353 ARYAN RIGHT Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 55.0704014 155

4510 10369 9527 915936 3006040344 SUGANDHA VANSAL Female YES SC_GS_F 54.8330321 154

4511 10370 9528 916094 3003110449 SHIVAM VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 54.8330321 154

4512 10371 9529 916151 3001040060 PRIYA DUBEY Female YES UR_X_F 54.8330321 154

4513 10372 9530 916501 3008010238 JIGYASA SHIV Female YES UR_NRI_F 54.8330321 154

4514 10373 9531 916725 3003190245 TANISHA JARIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 54.8330321 154

4515 10374 9532 916975 3008020085 GANESH DALLEMAL Male YES ST_X_M 54.8330321 154

4516 10375 9533 917054 3027020149 PARIDHI KATIJA Female YES ST_X_F 54.8330321 154

4517 10376 9534 917482 3003290374 KIRAN Female YES ST_X_F 54.8330321 154

4518 10379 9537 918761 3001010173 SHRADHA SURESH Female YES EWS_X_F 54.8330321 154

4519 10380 9538 919163 3008020308 VANSHIKA BISEN Female YES OBC_X_F 54.8330321 154

4520 10381 9539 919218 3018020085 AVDHESH THAKUR Male YES ST_X_M 54.8330321 154

4521 10382 9540 919241 3010070026 ARSHITA AZAD Female YES OBC_X_F 54.8330321 154

4522 10383 0 919728 1713010344 AHMED RAZA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 54.8330321 154

4523 10387 9542 920970 3010020053 AKANSHA WAGHMARE Female YES ST_X_F 54.5953686 153

4524 10388 0 920980 2001460150 ARPIT ANTIL Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 54.5953686 153

4525 10389 9543 920997 3026010453 SHREYA MAJUMDAR Female YES UR_NRI_F 54.5953686 153

4526 10390 0 921080 3114090060 SAYED AMIN ZAHID HASSAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 54.5953686 153

4527 10394 0 921649 3103100025 AYUSH SUNIL GEMNANI Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 54.5953686 153

4528 10395 9547 921774 3003110123 KAJAL BAMNIYA Female YES ST_X_F 54.5953686 153

4529 10398 9548 922883 3003130060 AAYUSHI VERMA Female YES ST_X_F 54.5953686 153

4530 10399 9549 922908 3003230014 SHEETAL SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 54.5953686 153

4531 10400 9550 923040 3028030202 NISHTHA KHARE Female YES UR_GS_F 54.5953686 153

4532 10401 0 923043 3134070227 MADIHA ANJUM MUHAMMAD YUSUF Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 54.5953686 153

4533 10406 9555 923592 3905410266 ALIYA FIRDOS Female YES OBC_X_F 54.5953686 153

4534 10410 9559 924623 3001160363 MUSKAN PARVEEN Female YES OBC_X_F 54.5953686 153

4535 10413 9561 925645 3009050259 DIVYA ALAWE Female YES ST_X_F 54.3610406 152

4536 10416 9564 926331 3001140036 MANSI BAHOT Female YES SC_X_F 54.3610406 152

4537 10417 9565 926560 3003230466 HARSHITA PANDRAM Female YES ST_X_F 54.3610406 152

4538 10419 9567 927251 3004010441 SAVAN SINGH DAMOR Male YES ST_X_M 54.3610406 152

4539 10421 9568 927449 3002030148 SUPRIYA GUPTA Female YES UR_X_F 54.3610406 152



S No

Common 

Rank

M.P. State 

Rank

NEET UG-

2023 Rank

NEET UG-2023 

Roll Number Candidate Name Gender

M.P. 

Domicile Eligible Category

NEET 

Percentile

NEET Score 

(Out of 720)

4540 10423 9570 928117 3001180099 DHRUV DIXIT Male YES EWS_X_M 54.3610406 152

4541 10424 0 928270 2001620320 SRIJAN BHARDWAJ Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 54.3610406 152

4542 10425 9571 928404 3010040129 VAISHNAVI Female YES OBC_X_F 54.3610406 152

4543 10427 9573 929420 3021040235 SAPNA RATHOD Female YES UR_GS_F 54.3610406 152

4544 10428 9574 930129 3002090476 CHETANYA PRATAP SINGH BHADORIA Male YES UR_PH_M 54.3610406 152

4545 10435 0 930779 2208020165 RAKSHITA MAHAJAN Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 54.1094459 151

4546 10437 0 931252 3111210325 TURE SHRAWASTI AMBADAS Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 54.1094459 151

4547 10439 0 931349 3903080643 AMRIT PATEL Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 54.1094459 151

4548 10441 9581 931792 3003160495 UNNATI LODHA Female YES EWS_X_F 54.1094459 151

4549 10442 0 931857 3115290024 ASHFAQ KHAN HAMEED KHAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 54.1094459 151

4550 10443 0 931892 3115380331 VINALIKA VINOD LAHRANI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 54.1094459 151

4551 10445 0 932095 3906010837 RIYA MOAD Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 54.1094459 151

4552 10446 9583 932392 3010070098 RAKHI SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 54.1094459 151

4553 10448 9585 932889 3004080334 AYUSHI KUMRE Female YES ST_X_F 54.1094459 151

4554 10449 9586 933541 3027010470 MAHENOOR BARKATI Female YES OBC_X_F 54.1094459 151

4555 10451 0 933924 1703060398 NIRJHARA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 54.1094459 151

4556 10455 9590 934903 3003120301 SALOMEE KHARAT Female YES ST_X_F 54.1094459 151

4557 10456 0 935675 3135011486 KHAN AYEMAN MOHD ISHTIYAQUE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 53.7862823 150

4558 10458 9591 936230 3005030074 TANISHA VIDYARTHI Female YES UR_X_F 53.7862823 150

4559 10459 9592 936462 3004050372 RHYTHEM AGRAWAL Female YES UR_X_F 53.7862823 150

4560 10460 9593 936705 3004050279 TASHMEEN KAUR MASTANA Female YES UR_X_F 53.7862823 150

4561 10461 9594 937375 3017020259 MANJARI DEOLIA Female YES UR_X_F 53.7862823 150

4562 10465 9596 937950 3001130426 SOUMIKA ARYA Female YES SC_X_F 53.7862823 150

4563 10466 9597 938300 3017020395 VANSHIKA CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 53.7862823 150

4564 10467 9598 938463 3003450234 AARTI DHAKIYA Female YES ST_X_F 53.7862823 150

4565 10468 0 938737 3125020356 MAITHILI RAJESH PILARE Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 53.7862823 150

4566 10470 0 940587 3130070074 MUNDHE NAYAN CHANDRAKANT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 53.7862823 150

4567 10471 9600 942441 3004020263 KAUSHIKI PARTE Female YES ST_X_F 53.534148 149

4568 10475 9603 942776 3003340301 VIKAS BAMNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 53.534148 149

4569 10476 9604 943731 3003360362 ROHIT PORWAL Male YES SC_GS_M 53.534148 149

4570 10477 9605 944021 3001070548 AFAQUE AHMAD SIDDIQUI Male YES UR_NRI_M 53.534148 149

4571 10478 0 944551 3104050353 UGALE SHANKAR SANDU Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 53.534148 149

4572 10479 9606 944617 3018030081 VIKAS NINAMA Male YES ST_GS_M 53.534148 149

4573 10480 9607 944690 3003270196 PAYAL CHOUHAN Female YES SC_X_F 53.534148 149

4574 10481 9608 944779 3002050175 AKSHANSH KUMAR SHAKYA Male YES SC_X_M 53.534148 149

4575 10483 9610 947235 3001220218 INDRAJEET MUVEL Male YES ST_X_M 53.534148 149

4576 10484 9611 947267 3003310144 REKHA KANESH Female YES ST_X_F 53.2876548 148

4577 10485 9612 947579 3027050229 ANIL AMLIYAR Male YES ST_X_M 53.2876548 148

4578 10486 9613 947738 3025010106 PRIYANSHI JAISWAL Female YES OBC_X_F 53.2876548 148

4579 10491 9617 949068 3018010215 WAGISHA DODIYA Female YES SC_X_F 53.2876548 148

4580 10492 0 949149 3110070710 ANAUM KHATIB Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 53.2876548 148

4581 10496 9621 949867 3003300082 BHAGYASHREE KHARADI Female YES ST_X_F 53.2876548 148

4582 10497 9622 950106 3030010033 BHUMIKA SINGH Female YES ST_X_F 53.2876548 148

4583 10498 9623 950327 3002100157 PRATIBHA GUPTA Female YES UR_GS_F 53.2876548 148

4584 10499 9624 951085 3005040361 ISHAN MALVIYA Male YES SC_X_M 53.2876548 148

4585 10500 9625 951142 3004040031 KHUSHI NAGWANSHI Female YES SC_X_F 53.2876548 148

4586 10503 9627 951741 1502030387 MAYAPATI TIWARI Male YES UR_X_M 53.2876548 148

4587 10504 9628 952080 3003360217 MUSKAN BAISWAR Female YES SC_X_F 53.2876548 148

4588 10505 9629 952160 3022030237 SEVANTA ALAVE Female YES ST_GS_F 53.2876548 148

4589 10506 0 952396 3111010201 NAWALE ISHA PURUSHOTTAM Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 53.0400334 147

4590 10507 0 952457 3815040198 RAHUL JINDIA Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 53.0400334 147

4591 10508 9630 952524 3003420237 SUMLI PARMAR Female YES ST_GS_F 53.0400334 147

4592 10509 9631 952616 3010020179 PAWAN GAYKWAD Male YES ST_X_M 53.0400334 147

4593 10511 0 952830 3111130247 ABHISHEK AJAY AKOLKAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 53.0400334 147

4594 10512 9633 953774 3001050220 SATAKCHI KASHIV Female YES OBC_X_F 53.0400334 147

4595 10513 9634 953806 3004080337 AYUSHI SAIYAM Female YES ST_X_F 53.0400334 147

4596 10516 0 955611 3115300142 GHORAI ASIMA ALOY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 53.0400334 147

4597 10520 9639 957187 3004090329 AASHI SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 53.0400334 147

4598 10521 0 957345 2001730567 RESHAL Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 52.7826995 146

4599 10522 9640 957383 3003100208 SEFEEN MIRZA Female YES UR_X_F 52.7826995 146

4600 10523 9641 957497 3003260331 ASHUTOSH DAWAR Male YES ST_X_M 52.7826995 146

4601 10524 9642 957587 3017020044 TARIKA THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 52.7826995 146

4602 10525 0 957589 3133050217 SAWARI SANJAY RAUT Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 52.7826995 146

4603 10526 9643 957653 3027010255 PUSHPA MEDA Female YES ST_X_F 52.7826995 146

4604 10527 9644 957681 3003020570 KUNDAN ALAWA Male YES ST_X_M 52.7826995 146

4605 10529 9646 957894 3003510668 ISHAN DAMOR Male YES ST_GS_M 52.7826995 146

4606 10531 0 958991 1505020209 NISHA RAJ Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 52.7826995 146

4607 10533 0 959957 1402040128 MUKULAR RAHMAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 52.7826995 146

4608 10536 9651 960332 3003170199 KHUSHI NAGRAJ Female YES SC_X_F 52.7826995 146

4609 10538 0 960999 4406010582 AKANSHA RATHORE Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 52.7826995 146

4610 10539 9653 961886 3028010444 RIYADEEP AMI MINJ Female YES ST_X_F 52.7826995 146

4611 10540 0 962115 1601090616 AVNEET KAUR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 52.7826995 146

4612 10542 9655 962682 3003380078 LOKESH BARMAN Male YES ST_X_M 52.4362846 145

4613 10543 9656 962780 3906050590 AYESHA HADEES Female YES UR_X_F 52.4362846 145

4614 10544 9657 963048 3004150130 NISHA THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 52.4362846 145

4615 10546 9658 963630 3003230231 SUHANI YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 52.4362846 145

4616 10547 9659 964121 3003260199 HARSHITA DUDVE Female YES ST_X_F 52.4362846 145
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4617 10548 9660 964523 3008010149 VEDANT SHRIVAS Male YES OBC_X_M 52.4362846 145

4618 10551 0 965043 3113020808 ISHAA ADHAR KULKARNI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 52.4362846 145

4619 10554 9663 965700 3002040181 VIKASH SHARMA Male YES EWS_X_M 52.4362846 145

4620 10555 0 965766 4508010034 NIMRAT KAUR VIRK Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 52.4362846 145

4621 10557 9664 966198 3027040274 RAHUL PRAJAPATI Male YES SC_X_M 52.4362846 145

4622 10558 0 966236 3111070490 AMOGH VISHAL GEDAM Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 52.4362846 145

4623 10559 9665 966564 3013020215 UJJWAL PAWAR Female YES OBC_X_F 52.4362846 145

4624 10560 9666 966736 3031010126 SHRUTI CHATURVEDI Female YES UR_X_F 52.4362846 145

4625 10563 0 968989 3125040146 VEDANT KHANGAR Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 52.4362846 145

4626 10564 9668 969928 3012020336 RISHITA RAJPUT Female YES UR_X_F 52.1883198 144

4627 10565 9669 970002 3021060111 KHUSHI RATHORE Female YES OBC_X_F 52.1883198 144

4628 10567 9671 970117 3003280347 PALLAVI MUVEL Female YES ST_X_F 52.1883198 144

4629 10569 9672 970431 3003320155 MUSKAN THAKUR Female YES ST_X_F 52.1883198 144

4630 10572 9675 971020 3003450292 SURMA Female YES ST_X_F 52.1883198 144

4631 10573 9676 971116 3115200166 RIYA JHIRATI SINGH KOKOTE Female YES ST_X_F 52.1883198 144

4632 10574 9677 971178 3003220206 BHOOMI FARKYA Female YES UR_X_F 52.1883198 144

4633 10575 0 971691 3923190171 AARTI BAGARIA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 52.1883198 144

4634 10576 0 972155 3111080477 SAIE KOHALE Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 52.1883198 144

4635 10577 9678 972634 3003320467 CHANCHAL KALESHRIYA Female YES SC_GS_F 52.1883198 144

4636 10578 9679 972804 3001080138 SHREYANSH DHAKAD Male YES UR_NRI_M 52.1883198 144

4637 10579 9680 973152 3013060249 DEEKSHA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 52.1883198 144

4638 10582 9683 975277 3027060108 YOGESH MEDA Male YES ST_X_M 51.9313783 143

4639 10583 9684 975375 3001080103 ADITYA GOSAI Male YES SC_X_M 51.9313783 143

4640 10584 0 975400 3110020942 ANVEKSHA SHAILENDRA BELWALKAR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 51.9313783 143

4641 10585 9685 975435 3003510391 RADHA DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 51.9313783 143

4642 10587 0 975599 4420030020 AKSHITA VARSHNEY Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 51.9313783 143

4643 10588 0 975680 2806100153 ALEENA MARIA SAM Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 51.9313783 143

4644 10590 0 976090 3103090363 GANGAN PALAK SUDHIR Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 51.9313783 143

4645 10591 0 976185 1601110100 SRIJAN PREET Male NO UR_NRI_M (Non Domicile) 51.9313783 143

4646 10592 9687 976983 3010040298 VAISHALI PAWAR Female YES OBC_GS_F 51.9313783 143

4647 10594 0 977869 4408070167 KASEEBA NOORI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 51.9313783 143

4648 10597 9689 978045 3003210249 SHIVANI GOYAL Female YES SC_X_F 51.9313783 143

4649 10598 0 978296 4441010479 NISHA YADAV Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 51.9313783 143

4650 10599 9690 978515 3021020219 AYUSHI GHATE Female YES ST_X_F 51.9313783 143

4651 10610 0 980976 2001290230 SWATI SHARMA Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 51.6735538 142

4652 10611 9698 981981 3005050292 JYOTI PARMAR Female YES SC_X_F 51.6735538 142

4653 10613 9700 982742 3004040554 SUMAN Female YES UR_X_F 51.6735538 142

4654 10617 9704 985382 3001090307 NIKITA CHANDEL Female YES OBC_PH_F 51.407243 141

4655 10618 0 985503 3027030034 VIDHI BHAVSAR Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 51.407243 141

4656 10619 9705 985748 3003320195 SNEHA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 51.407243 141

4657 10621 0 986020 2001600534 SUVANYA RAY Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 51.407243 141

4658 10622 9706 986072 3017020305 SURENDRA PARMAR Male YES ST_X_M 51.407243 141

4659 10623 9707 986916 3006010242 MOLYA CHAUDHARY Female YES SC_X_F 51.407243 141

4660 10626 9709 987827 3014010290 JESIKA VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 51.407243 141

4661 10628 9711 988719 3002030103 ANUSHI GURSARAIYA Female YES SC_X_F 51.407243 141

4662 10630 9713 989812 3002050392 AAYANSH SHARMA Male YES OBC_X_M 51.407243 141

4663 10633 9715 990771 3027060235 KHUSHHAL BORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 51.0361052 140

4664 10634 0 990883 1519040711 REETA KUMARI Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 51.0361052 140

4665 10635 0 990886 3102020201 MOHAMMAD ADNANUDDIN MOHAMMAD ALIMUDDIN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 51.0361052 140

4666 10637 0 991058 3113110392 DALVI SAKSHI  PRASHANT Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 51.0361052 140

4667 10641 9719 991736 3001170183 RITU Female YES ST_GS_F 51.0361052 140

4668 10643 9720 991912 3006070210 VIKASH VERMA Male YES SC_X_M 51.0361052 140

4669 10645 9721 992794 3001150479 HARSHDEEP Male YES ST_X_M 51.0361052 140

4670 10646 9722 992797 3027050199 SHIVANI NINAMA Female YES ST_X_F 51.0361052 140

4671 10647 9723 993054 3003470082 PRIYA BHURIYA Female YES ST_GS_F 51.0361052 140

4672 10653 9729 998063 3010040073 KARISHMA Female YES ST_GS_F 51.0361052 140

4673 10654 9730 998118 3004080437 SANCHITA SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 51.0361052 140

4674 10656 9732 998263 3003390222 ANIL MUVEL Male YES ST_X_M 50.7697945 139

4675 10661 9737 999634 3003090457 NIKITA VASUNIYA Female YES ST_X_F 50.7697945 139

4676 10662 0 999923 3126050244 BARYEKAR AYUSH ASHOK Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 50.7697945 139

4677 10663 9738 1000951 3003090290 ANKIT VAIDYA Male YES UR_X_M 50.7697945 139

4678 10667 0 1002838 2302150089 HARSHAL RATHEE Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 50.7697945 139

4679 10672 0 1004093 1502110339 SHREYA SINGH Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 50.5104984 138

4680 10674 0 1005333 2001330694 SAURABH KUMAR SUMAN Male NO UR_X_M (Non Domicile) 50.5104984 138

4681 10676 9746 1005927 3005010600 TEJAS KUMAR UPADHYAYA Male YES UR_X_M 50.5104984 138

4682 10677 9747 1006494 3003460073 DAMINI NAGAR Female YES UR_X_F 50.5104984 138

4683 10680 9749 1007714 3905230097 VAISHNAVI Female YES ST_X_F 50.5104984 138

4684 10681 0 1008011 3103070235 AGRAWAL RASHMI RAHUL Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 50.5104984 138

4685 10683 0 1008279 1707010171 ADITI SINGH BHADOURIYA Female NO UR_NRI_F (Non Domicile) 50.5104984 138

4686 10687 9752 1009123 3003050335 SANIYA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 50.2416369 137

4687 10689 9754 1009363 3027010376 URMILA SINGH BILLORE Female YES ST_X_F 50.2416369 137

4688 10693 9758 1010480 3013060165 DEEPAK CHATKWAR Male YES OBC_X_M 50.2416369 137

4689 10694 9759 1010800 3003200113 ADITYA SANTOSH LUNGARE Male YES OBC_X_M 50.2416369 137

4690 10695 9760 1011007 3001100361 POOJA PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 50.2416369 137

4691 10696 9761 1012092 3003340252 AARTI MUVEL Female YES ST_X_F 50.2416369 137

4692 10698 0 1013103 3104160051 AMRUTA ARUN NALAWADE Female NO UR_X_F (Non Domicile) 50.2416369 137

4693 10700 9763 1013314 3004070103 VANDITA SAINI Female YES SC_X_F 50.2416369 137
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4694 10702 9764 1014977 3009070211 PRERNA CHOUHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 49.9633571 136

4695 10704 9766 1016015 3017030403 SHARDA PARMAR Female YES ST_X_F 49.9633571 136

4696 10706 9768 1016673 3003290468 RANJILA TOMAR Female YES ST_X_F 49.9633571 136

4697 10707 9769 1016965 3002100448 MONA KABEER Female YES SC_GS_F 49.9633571 136

4698 10709 9771 1017310 3003390037 ABHISHEK BHABAR Male YES ST_X_M 49.9633571 136

4699 10711 9773 1019329 3028050301 AVTAR PRATAP SINGH THAKUR Male YES OBC_X_M 49.9633571 136

4700 10712 9774 1019761 3004120089 MOOL CHAND Male YES ST_X_M 49.9633571 136

4701 10714 9776 1020368 3003350345 DIVYA GOUD Female YES ST_X_F 49.5783372 135

4702 10715 9777 1021086 3003070438 PRIYAL YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 49.5783372 135

4703 10718 9780 1022395 3003180057 RIZWAN KHAN Male YES OBC_X_M 49.5783372 135

4704 10719 9781 1023198 3001200459 PRACHI CHOURASIYA Female YES OBC_GS_F 49.5783372 135

4705 10720 9782 1025191 3010060053 PAYAL UIKEY Female YES ST_GS_F 49.5783372 135

4706 10721 9783 1028025 3003460334 SWATI DINDORE Female YES ST_X_F 49.3074645 134

4707 10725 9787 1028944 3002040340 ANJALI SINGH Female YES SC_GS_F 49.3074645 134

4708 10726 9788 1029414 3025010099 PALAK DULGACH Female YES SC_X_F 49.3074645 134

4709 10732 9794 1035177 3003160224 AYUSHI NEKIYE Female YES SC_X_F 49.0337958 133

4710 10733 9795 1035321 3004050592 SAMEER KUMAR KACHEE Male YES OBC_SN_M 49.0337958 133

4711 10734 9796 1035643 3001090346 ARPIT KUMAR SAHARE Male YES SC_SN_M 49.0337958 133

4712 10735 9797 1036072 3001020740 SHIVANI SAHU Female YES OBC_X_F 49.0337958 133

4713 10740 9802 1039861 4615020457 ANURIMA GOSWAMI Female YES OBC_X_F 48.7575763 132

4714 10741 9803 1040123 3001120520 JIYA MAKWANA Female YES SC_X_F 48.7575763 132

4715 10743 9805 1041308 3002070427 CHITRANSH ARYA Male YES SC_X_M 48.7575763 132

4716 10746 9808 1044667 3025010169 NIKHIL DHAKAR Male YES OBC_X_M 48.4547208 131

4717 10747 9809 1044941 3003390302 MAHENDRA SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 48.4547208 131

4718 10748 9810 1045464 3018030197 RUCHIKA VASKEL Female YES ST_X_F 48.4547208 131

4719 10749 9811 1045552 3003360045 HARSHITA MORE Female YES ST_GS_F 48.4547208 131

4720 10753 9815 1050849 3003100247 RAJ PIPLODE Male YES SC_X_M 48.0382577 130

4721 10757 9819 1051685 3027040193 MANISH MAIDA Male YES ST_X_M 48.0382577 130

4722 10759 9821 1051849 3027010334 ROSHNI PARMAR Female YES ST_X_F 48.0382577 130

4723 10760 9822 1053593 3027060171 DHIRAJ KUMAR ORSIYA Male YES SC_GS_M 48.0382577 130

4724 10761 9823 1054021 3004080036 JOLLY ROY Female YES SC_X_F 48.0382577 130

4725 10762 9824 1054655 3006020583 SHIKSHA GAHLOT Female YES SC_X_F 48.0382577 130

4726 10763 9825 1057759 3003240353 KIRTI CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 48.0382577 130

4727 10764 9826 1058096 3026030237 SANDHYA VERMA Female YES SC_GS_F 48.0382577 130

4728 10765 9827 1058558 3006070078 SYAM RAJAK Male YES OBC_X_M 48.0382577 130

4729 10767 9829 1059920 3003380048 SAWAN BARIYA Male YES ST_X_M 47.7485976 129

4730 10770 9832 1060445 3003390241 AMIT CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 47.7485976 129

4731 10772 9834 1060865 1701030311 JAYESH CHANDELKAR Male YES SC_X_M 47.7485976 129

4732 10773 9835 1061148 3003280036 NEHA VERMA Female YES ST_X_F 47.7485976 129

4733 10774 9836 1061632 3024020009 ANSHIKA MAHOR Female YES SC_X_F 47.7485976 129

4734 10775 9837 1061867 3003290204 MAMTA SISODIYA Female YES ST_PH_F 47.7485976 129

4735 10777 9839 1062420 3022020285 ANSHUL WASKLE Male YES ST_X_M 47.7485976 129

4736 10779 9841 1064214 3003040490 JAYSHREE DHAKRE Female YES SC_X_F 47.7485976 129

4737 10781 9843 1065378 3022010394 VANSHIKA GOYAL Female YES SC_X_F 47.4639409 128

4738 10782 9844 1065519 3013040046 ATHARV SHIV Male YES SC_X_M 47.4639409 128

4739 10785 9847 1066093 3004170049 HARSHITA KUSWAHA Female YES OBC_X_F 47.4639409 128

4740 10786 9848 1066402 3001110241 RITKA VERMA Female YES OBC_X_F 47.4639409 128

4741 10787 9849 1066722 3001010292 CHETNA MORE Female YES SC_X_F 47.4639409 128

4742 10788 9850 1067927 3003040662 ROHIT Male YES ST_X_M 47.4639409 128

4743 10789 9851 1068040 3003460118 PRIYANKA MALIYA Female YES ST_GS_F 47.4639409 128

4744 10791 9853 1068918 3003240162 OM BHURIYA Male YES ST_X_M 47.4639409 128

4745 10792 9854 1069846 3004160140 LOCHNA SINGH Female YES ST_GS_F 47.4639409 128

4746 10795 9857 1072347 3028010143 LAHAR ROHIT Female YES SC_X_F 47.1729072 127

4747 10797 9859 1075148 3010020310 SALONI Female YES SC_GS_F 47.1729072 127

4748 10799 9861 1077167 3007010215 CHHAVI CHIDAR Female YES SC_X_F 46.8674519 126

4749 10800 9862 1077251 3003460310 JAY SINGH CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 46.8674519 126

4750 10801 9863 1077544 3003370148 PRATIBHA SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 46.8674519 126

4751 10802 9864 1078520 2001170473 SONALI SHYAM Female YES ST_X_F 46.8674519 126

4752 10803 9865 1078602 3003340091 NISHA Female YES ST_X_F 46.8674519 126

4753 10805 9867 1079259 3003130532 ARTI SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 46.8674519 126

4754 10808 9870 1083079 3009110099 VISHAL SOLANKI Male YES ST_X_M 46.8674519 126

4755 10810 9872 1083726 3003030181 SALONI BHAYAL Female YES OBC_X_F 46.4223417 125

4756 10813 9875 1084344 3003040125 TANISHA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 46.4223417 125

4757 10814 9876 1084393 3022050251 ASHWINI Female YES ST_X_F 46.4223417 125

4758 10818 9880 1091771 3029040253 KAMINI HARIJAN Female YES SC_X_F 46.4223417 125

4759 10822 9884 1092655 3003480181 RAKSHA BHAVAR Female YES ST_X_F 46.1291497 124

4760 10823 9885 1092801 3009010438 HARSHITA PATIDAR Female YES OBC_X_F 46.1291497 124

4761 10824 9886 1093061 3003270158 VAIBHAV BAMNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 46.1291497 124

4762 10826 9888 1093897 3017010045 ROHIT RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 46.1291497 124

4763 10828 9890 1094615 3001230099 KANCHAN JATAV Female YES SC_X_F 46.1291497 124

4764 10829 9891 1095899 3003130428 RITIK DALSE Male YES SC_X_M 46.1291497 124

4765 10830 9892 1096012 3003140026 LAKSHITA SINGH MUJALDA Female YES ST_X_F 46.1291497 124

4766 10836 9898 1099559 3029020089 KARAN AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 45.8369878 123

4767 10838 9900 1100554 3010040037 TRISHA SAHU Female YES OBC_GS_F 45.8369878 123

4768 10840 9902 1102158 3001230234 GOVIND BHURIYA Male YES ST_X_M 45.8369878 123

4769 10843 9905 1102857 3010010172 BHUMIKA MAKODE Female YES OBC_GS_F 45.8369878 123

4770 10844 9906 1103607 3001230205 RAJEEV AHIRWAR Male YES SC_X_M 45.8369878 123
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4771 10845 9907 1104344 3004090443 VISHAKHA MAHOBIYA Female YES SC_GS_F 45.5370755 122

4772 10846 9908 1104495 3001140122 GEET SHARWAN Female YES SC_X_F 45.5370755 122

4773 10847 9909 1104717 3026010454 DILIP SONDHIYA Male YES OBC_GS_M 45.5370755 122

4774 10849 9911 1105404 3022010489 DEEKSHA CHAUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 45.5370755 122

4775 10850 9912 1106427 3004060024 SHIV GANESH TIWARI Male YES UR_PH_M 45.5370755 122

4776 10852 9914 1108406 3028030229 RITU AHIRWAR Female YES SC_X_F 45.5370755 122

4777 10853 9915 1108836 3022020018 ANCHAL DANGI Female YES OBC_X_F 45.5370755 122

4778 10856 9918 1110951 3003480013 SHARMILA BAGHEL Female YES ST_X_F 45.2032673 121

4779 10857 9919 1110970 3003240276 AAYUSHI CHOUHAN Female YES OBC_X_F 45.2032673 121

4780 10859 9921 1111739 3004050142 DIVYA BHARTI Female YES SC_X_F 45.2032673 121

4781 10860 9922 1112187 3013010442 KARISHMA MARSKOLE Female YES ST_X_F 45.2032673 121

4782 10862 9924 1113034 3001190355 PALLVI Female YES OBC_X_F 45.2032673 121

4783 10865 9927 1114101 1703040227 ARYA CHOUKSEY Female YES OBC_X_F 45.2032673 121

4784 10867 9929 1116083 3004060556 PALAK VERMA Female YES SC_X_F 45.2032673 121

4785 10868 9930 1116456 1503040141 KUNDAN KUMAR UTSAV Male YES OBC_X_M 45.2032673 121

4786 10870 9932 1117544 3003270083 BHUMIKA PAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 44.7245555 120

4787 10871 9933 1117839 3017020062 SEJAL SOLANKI Female YES SC_X_F 44.7245555 120

4788 10872 9934 1121308 3002130130 SATYAM MANJHI Male YES ST_X_M 44.7245555 120

4789 10876 9938 1123874 3006020112 ROHIT SINGH BUNKAR Male YES SC_X_M 44.7245555 120

4790 10877 9939 1123950 3003300202 LAKHAN VASUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 44.7245555 120

4791 10879 9941 1126087 3003350253 RAGHUVEER Male YES OBC_X_M 44.7245555 120

4792 10880 9942 1126349 3001110310 AFREEN SIDDIQ Female YES OBC_X_F 44.7245555 120

4793 10881 9943 1126452 3027030229 DIVYA RAJPOOT Female YES OBC_PH_F 44.7245555 120

4794 10882 9944 1126591 3024030280 SAURAV SAINI Male YES SC_SN_M 44.7245555 120

4795 10883 9945 1126883 3022010520 TUSHAR CHOUHAN Male YES ST_X_M 44.4274393 119

4796 10884 9946 1127563 3009010550 ROHIT ACHHALE Male YES ST_X_M 44.4274393 119

4797 10886 9948 1128127 3003450082 SANTOSH DAMOR Male YES ST_X_M 44.4274393 119

4798 10889 9951 1128535 3004180177 AMIT KUMAR KURRAM Male YES ST_GS_M 44.4274393 119

4799 10890 9952 1129991 3905110084 KOMAL SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 44.4274393 119

4800 10892 9954 1130629 3013030109 SNEHA SURYAWANSHI Female YES OBC_X_F 44.4274393 119

4801 10896 9958 1131713 3003230182 VAIDIKA CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 44.4274393 119

4802 10897 9959 1131926 3001020689 ANUSHKA MALVIYA Female YES OBC_FF_F 44.4274393 119

4803 10899 9961 1132802 3004110394 GEETA Female YES ST_X_F 44.4274393 119

4804 10900 9962 1132865 3028010111 SHREYANSHREE YADAV Female YES OBC_X_F 44.4274393 119

4805 10901 9963 1132942 3009020174 TRIPTI PATEL Female YES ST_X_F 44.1134977 118

4806 10902 9964 1132997 3003380231 POOJA KAKODIYA Female YES ST_X_F 44.1134977 118

4807 10903 9965 1133095 3021020386 AZEEM BAKSH Male YES OBC_X_M 44.1134977 118

4808 10905 9967 1133565 3009060154 SHEETAL CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 44.1134977 118

4809 10907 9969 1133762 3003290210 KHUSHI KHICHI Female YES SC_X_F 44.1134977 118

4810 10908 9970 1134808 3018010085 PAWAN DAMAR Male YES ST_X_M 44.1134977 118

4811 10909 9971 1134992 3003290326 DEEPAK AKHADIYA Male YES ST_X_M 44.1134977 118

4812 10911 9973 1136988 3001050336 MAYANK KHANDARE Male YES SC_X_M 44.1134977 118

4813 10914 9976 1137831 3001030506 KARTIK IRPACHE Male YES ST_X_M 44.1134977 118

4814 10915 9977 1138722 3026030001 NEELU KUMBHKAR Female YES OBC_GS_F 44.1134977 118

4815 10917 9979 1139322 3021010373 OM BHOLANKAR Male YES SC_X_M 43.8016655 117

4816 10918 9980 1139559 3009020124 LOKESH SULYA Male YES ST_X_M 43.8016655 117

4817 10919 9981 1140352 3003460002 VANDANA CHOUHAN Female YES ST_X_F 43.8016655 117

4818 10922 9984 1140905 3013070150 ANURADHA SARYAM Female YES ST_X_F 43.8016655 117

4819 10923 9985 1140929 3003090410 KHUSHI PACHCHISIYA Female YES SC_X_F 43.8016655 117

4820 10926 9988 1144222 3010020406 POOJA DHURVE Female YES ST_X_F 43.8016655 117

4821 10929 9991 1145972 3003320168 JITENDRA VASUNIYA Male YES ST_X_M 43.4626086 116

4822 10934 9996 1147622 3025010816 BHUPENDRA SINGH Male YES ST_X_M 43.4626086 116

4823 10937 9999 1149967 3006040418 RUPALI KEWAT Female YES OBC_X_F 43.4626086 116

4824 10939 10001 1151442 3002050213 TISHA TEGAR Female YES SC_X_F 43.4626086 116

4825 10941 10003 1152679 3003040561 ANUSHKA PATEL Female YES ST_X_F 42.9457332 115

4826 10942 10004 1153009 3022030146 AMIT Male YES SC_X_M 42.9457332 115

4827 10944 10006 1153961 3023010263 GOURAV PATIDAR Male YES OBC_X_M 42.9457332 115

4828 10945 10007 1154279 3004110013 SUNAINA KUDAPE Female YES ST_GS_F 42.9457332 115

4829 10947 10009 1154767 3003220207 VIJAYA SANDEEP RAKTATE Female YES OBC_X_F 42.9457332 115

4830 10948 10010 1155342 3020010395 JAISHREE DHURWAY Female YES ST_X_F 42.9457332 115

4831 10949 10011 1157127 3004100297 PRIYANKA Female YES ST_GS_F 42.9457332 115

4832 10950 10012 1157832 3004010678 K K SHARMA Male YES SC_X_M 42.9457332 115

4833 10951 10013 1158891 3001120230 CHHAYA SURYAVANSHI Female YES SC_X_F 42.9457332 115

4834 10953 10015 1159719 3001150197 RAKHI Female YES ST_X_F 42.9457332 115

4835 10955 10017 1161972 3003430048 DEEPA BAMNIYA Female YES SC_X_F 42.9457332 115

4836 10961 10023 1163848 3003470020 SHALEENI MUWEL Female YES ST_X_F 42.6276712 114

4837 10963 10025 1164435 3005080026 RUCHITA Female YES OBC_X_F 42.6276712 114

4838 10964 10026 1164595 3018010053 ARATI SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 42.6276712 114

4839 10965 10027 1164798 3003180479 UDAY RATHORE Male YES OBC_X_M 42.6276712 114

4840 10967 10029 1165183 3005030351 SIDDHARTH SINGH SISODIA Male YES SC_X_M 42.6276712 114

4841 10968 10030 1165799 3001150149 YOGITA RAJAK Female YES OBC_GS_F 42.6276712 114

4842 10971 10033 1168717 3004180004 KAJAL Female YES ST_X_F 42.6276712 114

4843 10973 10035 1169652 3003290322 SAGAR Male YES ST_X_M 42.3019568 113

4844 10975 10037 1170990 3003290212 SANJAY MEDA Male YES ST_X_M 42.3019568 113

4845 10976 10038 1171524 3103040253 CHINCHAKHEDE KRUTIKA VIJAY Female YES SC_X_F 42.3019568 113

4846 10979 10041 1174522 3001040542 SIDDHARTH INDORIYA Male YES SC_X_M 42.3019568 113

4847 10981 10043 1175204 3004180490 PREETI DHURWEY Female YES ST_X_F 42.3019568 113
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4848 10982 10044 1175626 3028040020 RUCHI AHIRWAR Female YES SC_GS_F 42.3019568 113

4849 10983 10045 1176568 3111060456 SONULE ANJALI AJAY Female YES SC_X_F 41.9661375 112

4850 10987 10049 1178397 3004020198 CHANDRAMUKHI  SONWANI Female YES ST_X_F 41.9661375 112

4851 10988 10050 1178805 3004080153 KINJAL KUMAR JHARIA Female YES SC_X_F 41.9661375 112

4852 10992 10054 1182712 3003120521 SNEHA LIKHAR Female YES OBC_X_F 41.9661375 112

4853 10994 10056 1183710 3003280366 KUNAL RANE Male YES SC_X_M 41.6089309 111

4854 10995 10057 1183953 3004030325 MUSKAN PATEL Female YES OBC_X_F 41.6089309 111

4855 10996 10058 1184275 3003290124 SALONI KANCHOLE Female YES SC_X_F 41.6089309 111

4856 10997 10059 1184305 3003240283 NIVEDITA GHODETA Female YES SC_X_F 41.6089309 111

4857 11002 10064 1186954 3010040127 SHUBHANGI KUMRE Female YES ST_GS_F 41.6089309 111

4858 11006 10068 1189896 3010030218 NEHA PUNDE Female YES OBC_X_F 41.6089309 111

4859 11007 10069 1190309 3001050190 SACHIN SINGH CHOUDHARY Male YES SC_X_M 41.6089309 111

4860 11010 10072 1191189 3003180341 RIYA PARMAR Female YES SC_X_F 41.0582087 110

4861 11011 10073 1191336 3004010075 SURAINA KULASTE Female YES ST_X_F 41.0582087 110

4862 11014 10076 1193081 3008010167 ARZOO NIKOSE Male YES SC_X_M 41.0582087 110

4863 11015 10077 1193394 3001120512 MANYA SONI Female YES OBC_X_F 41.0582087 110

4864 11016 10078 1193460 3010070077 ARJUN KHANDAIT Male YES OBC_X_M 41.0582087 110

4865 11018 10080 1199149 3001190157 DIMPAL DAWAR Female YES ST_X_F 41.0582087 110

4866 11019 10081 1199653 3001010766 ROSHAN HIRVE Male YES ST_X_M 41.0582087 110

4867 11020 10082 1201217 3021030344 RITURAJ DHURVEY Male YES ST_X_M 41.0582087 110

4868 11022 10084 1202430 3013010237 MUSKAN SANODIYA Female YES OBC_X_F 40.7200838 109

4869 11026 10088 1204631 3006050464 SEEMU VERMA Female YES SC_GS_F 40.7200838 109

4870 11030 10092 1207454 3018040127 RITESH Male YES SC_X_M 40.7200838 109

4871 11032 10094 1209397 3107010507 MASEERA FATEMA FURQUAN ABID Female YES OBC_X_F 40.3874529 108

4872 11033 10095 1209670 3003160064 ASHOK MARU Male YES OBC_X_M 40.3874529 108

4873 11035 10097 1211225 3028020113 ANSHIKA RAJ Female YES SC_X_F 40.3874529 108

4874 11036 10098 1211336 3009070096 RUPALI CHOUHAN Female YES ST_GS_F 40.3874529 108

4875 11037 10099 1212587 3006010205 RAHUL KUMAR MANJHI Male YES ST_SN_M 40.3874529 108

4876 11039 10101 1213745 3010040110 BHUMIKA Female YES OBC_GS_F 40.3874529 108

4877 11042 10104 1215500 1704030177 PRITOM BISWAS Male YES OBC_X_M 40.0481998 107

4878 11046 10108 1216949 3003400309 DEEPMALA SOLANKI Female YES ST_X_F 40.0481998 107

4879 11048 10110 1219065 3001190302 NAINA DARSIMA Female YES ST_GS_F 40.0481998 107


